
Name of The 

Candidate

Page 1 of 98

Sr.No. CetCell Online

Form No.

Category

NEET All 

India

Rank

GenderNEET

 ROLL NO

Government of Maharashtra

 STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST  CELL

DOB Remark

PWD

Combined Registered Candidates List of All India Quota in Private Unaided & Minority Institutes For 

BAMS/BHMS/BUMS Courses Only of NEET - UG - 2021  Dated 08/03/2022

AMAN SHARMA  212001365
 53443

M3111001230
30/04/2002

OBC

 1

SHIVANGI TRIVEDI  212005069
 63369

F4408102304
06/11/1998

OPEN

 2

DAMSHETTI GAURI 

SHIVSHANKAR  

212001834
 69494

F3116007075
16/04/2000

OPEN

 3

SWATI SAVITA  212005083
 69499

F4406004116
24/12/2001

OBC

 4

DUNGARIA SHARMIN IQBAL  212004730
 69539

F3110023041
07/08/2003

OPEN

 5

VIVEK PANDEY  212004634
 69699

M3114010380
24/12/2000

OPEN

 6

RASAL SANIKA PRASAD  212000328
 71020

F3101003047
09/11/2002

OPEN

 7

MEGH VIJAY PAWAR  212000298
 72205

M3111105244
14/07/2002

OBC

 8

KOMAL KUMARI BARNWAL  212004218
 72497

F2604003576
09/08/1999

OPEN

 9

SIDDHI JAYANT HEDAOO  212002525
 73824

F3111128073
23/11/2000

OPEN

 10

ATHARVA BHELANDE  212003466
 74518

M3111011299
25/04/2003

OPEN

 11

PRAJWAL  212001541
 76962

M3111030135
02/11/2002

OBC

 12

SURASE BHARAT SHREEKISAN  212001505
 79565

M3104116048
15/01/2002

OPEN

 13

HARSHIT KAUSHIK  212004288
 81104

M4409022057
26/06/2000

OPEN

 14

PRIYANSHI SHARMA  212004759
 81442

F3905015123
28/09/2001

OPEN

 15

DESHMUKH PRITI JIVAJI  212000895
 82952

F3109010294
13/11/2002

OPEN

 16

KHODE NANDINI VIJAY  212000487
 83709

F3111007191
04/09/2002

OBC

 17

ASHCHARYA ANNA PATIL  212002481
 87986

F3108006545
28/07/2002

OPEN

 18

SANSKRUTI  SHINDE  212000564
 88151

F3111014279
15/03/2002

OPEN

 19

SONAWANE ANUJA UDDHAV  212002173
 89854

F3109104033
14/06/2002

OPEN

 20

MOMIN MEHVASH MUSAIB  212001642
 91555

F3115023046
29/08/2003

OBC

 21

KAJAL YADAV  212005080
 92469

F4408001318
05/05/2002

OPEN

 22

INDU  212002559
 92717

F2304003205
01/08/2000

OPEN

 23

KHAN ANAM  212000348
 93893

F3118027134
26/03/2001

OBC

 24

GOLEGAONKAR DISHA 

CHANDRAKANT  

212002838
 97729

F3112017272
22/08/2003

OPEN

 25

SHAIKH SAHIL FEROZ  212004961
 98276

M3105008041
15/11/2001

OPEN

 26

SHELAR NITIN SUKHADEV  212003292
 98310

M3115033261
08/05/2001

OPEN

 27

AMLE ANUSHKA BADRINARAYAN  212001265
 98696

F3104010134
20/01/2003

OPEN

 28

GARIMA GUPTA  212003354
 99187

F4411116140
22/10/2001

OBC

 29

SNEHA DINESH DHOTE  212001506
 101676

F3111101872
28/10/2001

OBC

 30

JADHAV MRUNAL SUDHIR  212005043
 102731

F3114014249
17/07/2002

OPEN

 31

TEJAS TOMKE  212004623
 102976

M3117009181
28/05/2003

OPEN

 32

PATKI ANKITA ANILRAO  212000100
 104872

F3112005035
29/09/2001

OPEN

 33

BHUSARI POOJA PANJABRAO  212001780
 104942

F3106007083
25/08/2002

OBC

 34

KUDALKAR KINNARI AMIT  212004883
 106642

F3110007029
28/06/2002

OPEN

 35

WARE AKANKSHA ASHOK  212004274
 107502

F3101005135
06/10/2002

OBC

 36

ABUZAR AHMAD RIYAZ AHMAD 

QURAISHI  

212001896
 108972

M3111005156
03/11/2001

OBC

 37

PRACHI GUPTA  212004703
 109180

F4411010415
15/01/2001

OBC

 38

KUNDAN KUMAR  212000452
 109332

M2603003065
30/11/2001

OBC

 39

LANJEWAR AWANTI SHRIVANT  212001950
 111200

F3111112209
07/10/2002

OBC

 40

BHANUSE RUSHIKESH DADA  212004493
 111328

M3109001175
12/07/2001

OBC

 41

VIDHATE VAISHNAVI SUNIL  212002349
 113144

F3101010215
14/05/2002

OBC

 42

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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DEEPSHIKHA CHAUHAN  212002616
 113853

F4405107046
29/01/2000

OBC

 43

ARFAT ALI  212000083
 114341

M4405118032
19/05/1999

OBC

 44

PATIL KHUSHI KANTILAL  212004982
 115418

F3107007353
24/03/2003

OBC

 45

LATE AMARSINH KASHIRAM  212004186
 115931

M3105005214
13/04/2001

OPEN

 46

PATIL PRATIKSHA PRAMOD  212005056
 115976

F3108006662
08/09/2002

OPEN

 47

SHINDE KAPIL VILAS  212004497
 116077

M3115101494
13/06/2003

OPEN

 48

SHRUTI PALVE  212000766
 116260

F2001219325
16/09/2003

OPEN

 49

PRATIKSHA GORAKH MANE  212000428
 116940

F2804019082
18/11/2000

OBC

 50

KRANTI GAJANAN BHASME  212005090
 118318

F3103011229
16/05/2002

OBC

 51

KHARCHE PRATIK PRADIP  212004482
 118415

M3102003318
24/08/2002

OBC

 52

RAMSHA ANAM MOHAMMAD 

IRFAN  

212001943
 118866

F3111010092
15/01/2003

OBC

 53

KINJAL AVINASH KHANNUKAR  212000143
 119303

F2701017062
21/05/2002

OPEN

 54

SIDRAH  212001018
 120406

F3110015304
02/01/2002

OPEN

 55

JADHAV VAISHNAVI SUMANT  212004050
 120528

F3104008089
20/10/2001

OPEN

 56

JOSHI DEVYANI SADANAND  212005207
 123094

F3107002266
15/08/2003

OPEN

 57

EKTA GUPTA  212000329
 123107

F3114013018
10/08/2002

OPEN

 58

GOURI SHIRBHATE  212001430
 123517

F3103006421
15/03/2002

OBC

 59

NEHARKAR PRATIK BALASAHEB  212003129
 125080

M3104103095
20/05/2002

OBC

 60

GAIKWAD DHANANJAY MANSING 

 

212004985
 125317

M3109004363
21/11/2003

OPEN

 61

SHAIKH SHAHABAZ GAFAR  212004825
 126713

M3109107138
12/12/2001

OPEN

 62

LANDGE YASH ZIBAL  212001017
 126889

M3112014136
01/06/2001

OBC

 63

SHINDE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA  212001734
 128855

M3116004177
27/02/2003

OPEN

 64

CHAUHAN PRATHAM ANIL  212000132
 129881

M1801001110
23/01/2003

OBC

 65

SHAMBHAVI SINGH  212002234
 130400

F1502202742
23/05/1999

OPEN

 66

RAKESH RAMDAS PATIL  212000778
 130853

M3119003125
30/08/2002

OPEN

 67

SHRIRAM DNYANDEV DUMBRE  212004974
 131799

M3115012076
12/10/2002

OPEN

 68

THAKAR YASHASHVI HARKISHAN 

 

212001219
 132254

F3110001224
01/04/2002

OPEN

 69

BAGWAN KHADIJA MAJID  212001763
 133150

F3108002727
26/01/2003

OBC

 70

GAURAV DAIYA  212003034
 133335

M3904106195
02/07/1999

OBC

 71

GUNJAL RUPALI SANJAY  212000008
 133345

F3104022147
29/12/2002

OPEN

 72

HEENA BEGUM  212000535
 133588

F3112118173
06/04/2002

OPEN

 73

YADAV AVINIT KUMAR 

RAMNARAYAN SINGH  

212000447
 133871

M3114001482
16/05/2003

OBC

 74

KANDEKAR NAMRATA UDDHAV  212001926
 134325

F3109103320
05/03/2002

OPEN

 75

JAISWAL DIVYA RITESH  212001057
 134604

F3115008399
17/05/2003

OBC

 76

MANASI MANISH PALIYE  212000241
 134963

F3111010086
26/05/2001

OPEN

 77

ANJALI KUMARI  212002138
 135417

F1502120128
14/04/2001

OBC

 78

RASAL SHATAKSHI MANGESH  212003048
 135659

F3101006001
22/11/2002

OPEN

 79

AADITI BANDGAR  212002819
 136379

F3109110096
26/10/2002

OBC

 80

HARALE TEJASHREE GHANSHAM  212005244
 136444

F3117002017
13/05/2002

OPEN

 81

BHAGWAT TANISHQUA 

NARENDRA  

212000471
 136912

F3109005317
20/05/2003

OBC

 82

TANU PRIYA  212004200
 137121

F3113109177
18/07/2002

OPEN

 83

RATHOD ABHISHEK VITTHAL  212002322
 137229

M3112034206
26/04/2000

OBC

 84
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BHARAMBE TILAK RAVINDRA  212004011
 138378

M3118023065
15/08/2002

OBC

 85

KAKAD RUTUJA RAMESHWAR  212004128
 138512

F3110101024
24/07/2003

OBC

 86

CHAUDHARI MAHESH SANJAY  212005299
 139643

M3107004082
27/05/2002

OBC

 87

AHER TEJAL BABAJI  212002222
 139707

F3101024041
24/07/2002

OBC

 88

AKSHATA BALASAHEB LAKHE  212004265
 140507

F3115001605
15/07/2002

OPEN

 89

GORADE SMITA BABASAHEB  212004758
 140580

F3115002545
17/08/2002

OBC

 90

THOMBARE DNYANESHWARI 

NAVNATH  

212003179
 140942

F3101002116
04/09/2001

OBC

 91

KHATAVKAR SHRAVAN 

RAVISHANKAR  

212005308
 141242

M3117019006
13/07/2000

OBC

 92

SHEIKH SANA SHEIKH NAZIR  212002855
 141677

F3109101191
28/10/2001

OPEN

 93

SHAILEJA UPADHYAY  212005099
 141721

F2603005437
14/10/1999

OPEN

 94

SHELKE RUCHA VIJAY  212001391
 141967

F3103010014
05/07/2002

OBC

 95

JADHAV SAKSHI RADHAKISAN  212004712
 142041

F3104009199
20/11/2002

OPEN

 96

UPARE ARATI SUNIL  212003254
 142047

F3111107282
11/05/2002

OBC

 97

MAYANK KUMAR  212005052
 142107

M3904018155
02/08/2000

OBC

 98

CHAPE NAKUL KAKASAHEB  212005326
 142382

M3104001173
05/06/2001

OPEN

 99

DHARASKAR RUCHA GIRISH  212005105
 142447

F3113109354
02/04/2002

OBC

 100

ANSARI ZOYA RAHIL  212002889
 142595

F4408103334
10/08/2001

OBC

 101

PABLE KALPAKTA VIJAY  212000948
 142632

F3104106044
11/02/2002

OPEN

 102

VAISHNAVI DEVIDAS 

SABBANWAR  

212000517
 142860

F3112034176
28/08/1999

OBC

 103

TANISHQA MORE  212000258
 143008

F3115003351
16/12/2002

OPEN

 104

JAYANT SIROHI  212000418
 143153

M3111005170
20/02/2002

OPEN

 105

GANGURDE CHAITANYA 

VISHWAS  

212001456
 143215

M3110109301
11/01/2003

OPEN

 106

DEVANSHI NITIN PALAN  212000904
 143376

F3115032093
29/04/2003

OPEN

 107

BHISE PAWAN BALASAHEB  212001824
 143421

M3109107233
09/01/2000

OPEN

 108

NEHA POTE  212001473
 144252

F1801003208
05/08/2002

OPEN

 109

ROHIT KUMAR  212004891
 144592

M1503011259
13/05/1999

OBC

 110

KHANDAGALE VAIBHAV 

RAMESHRAO  

212001796
 144848

M3112105044
14/09/2002

OPEN

 111

SURADKAR SUNIL KAILAS  212003381
 145497

M3104012132
06/06/2001

OBC

 112

BHISE YASH MANJULDAS  212004472
 146014

M3109102942
26/06/2002

OPEN

 113

AWANTI UMESHRAO CHURAD  212002562
 147333

F3111005550
11/03/2000

OBC

 114

PALLAVI JAIN  212000289
 147523

F1703005031
29/11/2000

OPEN

 115

TELI VINAYAK RAJARAM  212002517
 147730

M3119010227
13/01/2002

OPEN

 116

ROHANSHU DASHRATH PARAB  212000920
 148002

M3110001856
22/05/2002

OPEN

 117

MANE NIKITA DILIPRAO  212000827
 148390

F3104017132
14/10/2001

OPEN

 118

SALONI VIJAY TAGADE  212001922
 148417

F3111015019
24/08/1998

SC

 119

PHADNIS AKANKSHA 

KAKASAHEB  

212004118
 148520

F3109117182
18/05/2001

OBC

 120

ADITYA ARUN THORAT  212004925
 148774

M3115010224
02/01/2004

OPEN

 121

VISHAL DATTATRAY JOGDAND  212004959
 148882

M3109004175
22/03/2000

OPEN

 122

KUNWAR MANVENDRA SINGH  212003033
 149074

M4406004120
04/10/2001

OBC

 123

PRATHAMESH SHARMA  212002947
 149237

M3111107094
12/09/2003

OPEN

 124

SURYAWANSHI SOPAN BHOJAJI  212000946
 149471

M3112029231
16/12/2000

OPEN

 125

NARWADE ONKAR SANJAY  212004125
 149999

M3101002205
31/01/2003

OBC

 126
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SHIVANI SRIVASTAVA  212003403
 150314

F4411011393
13/01/1998

OPEN

 127

SAIRAJ PRAKASH RAJPUT  212004637
 150472

M3101005381
12/07/2002

OBC

 128

FAISAL ATHAR FAROOQUI  212000917
 150784

M4402001375
25/09/1995

*

OPEN

 129

SHIVANGE MAITHILEE  212002224
 151074

F3109007174
07/01/2002

OPEN

 130

SHUKLA SNEHA SHASHIKANT  212000760
 151257

F3004006062
26/03/2002

OPEN

 131

PATIL ROHINI SANJAY  212002858
 151278

F3119009061
02/05/2000

OPEN

 132

KUNAL CHAVAN  212005065
 151323

M3106015168
09/07/2002

OPEN

 133

CHAUDHARI HARSHADA 

SANDEEP  

212005066
 151347

F3104022207
25/02/2002

OBC

 134

SAGADE ABHISHEK SAMBHAJI  212003225
 151961

M3104005366
21/07/2000

OPEN

 135

AGASHE MADHUSHREE 

RAVISHANKAR  

212002796
 152103

F3118027005
03/10/2002

OPEN

 136

NISHA RAJPUT  212000446
 152432

F3115032195
17/01/2004

OBC

 137

SHELAR VEDANT BABA  212005067
 152798

M3115019208
17/03/2002

OBC

 138

ASHNA SHAILESH PAREY  212003163
 152842

F3107005214
04/05/2003

OPEN

 139

RAO DEVIKA DEVDAS  212002846
 153045

F3115021226
20/10/2002

OPEN

 140

JADHAV BHARTI VIJAY  212002936
 153794

F3102009293
03/05/2001

OBC

 141

KHYATI CHANDRAKAR  212000707
 154051

F1901001261
04/11/2000

OBC

 142

JAWALE ABHIJIT SANJAY  212004492
 154220

M3112026105
29/11/2002

OBC

 143

KORADE SAMIKA MOHAN  212000262
 154340

F3115029189
03/02/2002

OBC

 144

FAIZAN AASIM KHAN  212004484
 154532

M4114001873
24/10/2000

OPEN

 145

ANDHALE PRATHMESH GAJANAN  212005201
 154551

M3104003061
10/09/2002

OBC

 146

PATEL SUNDAR BRIJ  212000089
 155382

M3905024072
22/06/1997

OBC

 147

SABALE SAYALI BALASAHEB  212001425
 155687

F3101011140
25/02/2003

OBC

 148

PATEL GAYATRI SHANKAR  212004704
 156158

F2208003260
22/05/2003

OPEN

 149

SYED AADIL ABDULGANI  212001202
 156276

M3109004150
30/10/2001

OBC

 150

SHAIKH NAZEEM ABBAS  212001853
 156277

M3104001454
11/07/2001

OPEN

 151

SAYALI  212002308
 156401

F3104111234
07/07/2002

OBC

 152

RISHABH PRAMOD UPADHYAY  212004363
 156532

M3115105035
29/10/2002

OPEN

 153

SHAIKH SAKINA QUMRUDDIN  212002260
 156758

F3110015303
05/11/2001

OPEN

 154

YAMINI GAJBHIYE  212000343
 156853

F3111101158
23/09/2001

SC

 155

PIYUSH GUPTA  212003212
 156990

M4411103348
18/12/1999

OBC

 156

SHAIKH ALFIYA SAADIA  212000106
 157010

F3114001719
06/12/2001

OPEN

 157

KAKADE RADHIKA HANMANT  212000757
 157063

F3109016039
03/09/2002

OPEN

 158

CHAVAN ADITYA MILIND  212001200
 157166

M3122006449
24/12/2001

OBC

 159

SHELKE ABHIJIT UTTAM  212004715
 157348

M3112004042
01/06/2000

SC

 160

AKOLKAR OMKAR KIRAN  212005101
 157537

M3112027082
15/12/2001

OPEN

 161

SURNAR PRATIKSHA SANJAY  212004578
 157730

F3109011277
31/07/2002

OBC

 162

SAKNURE SHRUTI SAMBHAJI  212000493
 157815

F3112110098
17/01/2002

OPEN

 163

MURKUTE MANALI TUKARAM  212001231
 157980

F3109005307
27/07/2002

OBC

 164

SAIF ALI  212003013
 157988

M1502103518
24/01/2002

OBC

 165

CHIKNIS SANIKA AVINASH  212002904
 158006

F3108004820
15/09/2003

OPEN

 166

HARSHITA NITIN PATWA  212002300
 158162

F3101007318
16/02/2003

OPEN

 167

SHITOLE SHRUSHTI GANPAT  212004317
 158647

F3115002027
01/02/2004

OPEN

 168
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ANJALI RAMESH PANDEY  212001475
 158979

F3110011135
22/01/2003

OPEN

 169

PAYAL PAMPATWAR  212004638
 159241

F3112117137
19/01/2002

OPEN

 170

SHEIKH AFIFA AIMAN  212002925
 159249

F3103002274
23/12/2001

OPEN

 171

GAURI GOVINDPRASAD GUPTA  212002075
 159429

F3111127011
06/04/2003

OPEN

 172

KURDE GAURI SUNIL  212004561
 159651

F3117010243
24/09/2002

OBC

 173

DHAMNE NEHA YOGESH  212003243
 159872

F3104019189
24/09/2002

OPEN

 174

LOKHANDE SIDHARTH 

BHAUSAHEB  

212003323
 160079

M3104003645
17/05/2001

OPEN

 175

MANSI JHA  212004211
 160180

F3115103053
15/08/2001

OPEN

 176

HIMANSHU BHARDWAJ  212000316
 160219

M2301008115
19/05/2000

OPEN

 177

MAMTA RAVINDRA AHUJA  212004159
 160235

F3108006535
31/07/2003

OPEN

 178

RUGVED PRABHAKAR PATIL  212002695
 160258

M3114001728
27/01/2003

OPEN

 179

MANE MOHINI MOHAN  212003494
 160427

F3113110198
05/06/2003

OPEN

 180

SHAIKH ZAID AJAZ  212001600
 160769

M3105004015
18/08/2001

OPEN

 181

NAYGAVHANKAR MANSI 

KRUSHNRAO  

212004892
 161045

F3104118096
16/12/2002

OPEN

 182

CHANDRAKIRAN SAHU  212001010
 161569

F1703003401
22/04/2001

OBC

 183

JADHAV PRATHMESH PUNJARAM  212004953
 161994

M3104105391
08/08/2001

OPEN

 184

SHUKLA SUPRIYA ASHOK KUMAR 

 

212000293
 162020

F3114002386
23/07/2000

OPEN

 185

SHAIKH ALMAAS RIYAZ  212005269
 162024

F3109001496
19/02/2002

OPEN

 186

SARADE ADARSH ABASAHEB  212000610
 162306

M3117010261
15/12/2001

OPEN

 187

JONDHALE PRATIK PRAKASH  212004457
 162515

M3109114097
29/03/2001

OPEN

 188

SARAF VEDSHRI VIVEK  212001556
 162611

F3102019044
07/04/2003

OPEN

 189

AVISHKAR GAIKWAD  212004767
 162690

M3109006392
20/01/2002

OPEN

 190

NIMASE ABHIJEET ANIL  212000831
 162776

M3101006071
27/12/2002

OPEN

 191

SUDHA KANDALAM  212002280
 163031

F3111124223
24/05/1997

OPEN

 192

MANE VISHAL TUKARAM  212001070
 163114

M3119004179
25/06/2001

OBC

 193

NAGUDE DIPAK HANUMAN  212003438
 163212

M3104010284
15/08/2002

OPEN

 194

PATIL DHANASHRI BAJARANG  212001606
 163239

F3112112143
02/03/2002

OPEN

 195

PINJARI TANVEER AHMAD RIYAZ 

AHMAD  

212004675
 163577

M3107001378
11/09/2001

OBC

 196

MEENAKSHI SHRIRAM  212001690
 163656

F3104004247
07/12/2003

OBC

 197

ANANYA SUNIL NARKE  212000362
 163917

F3115003207
20/03/2002

OBC

 198

RITESH MURLIDHAR BARI  212001982
 164318

M3107002151
09/09/2002

OBC

 199

PRACHI KAWALE  212004447
 164456

F3102008268
16/02/2001

OBC

 200

MALODE SAURABH VASANT  212001859
 164888

M3104107294
23/12/2001

OPEN

 201

CHOUDHARI SANSKRUTI 

RAMLING  

212005159
 164906

F3105004159
27/12/2001

OPEN

 202

KALE PRATIKSHA ANIL  212004351
 165019

F3115019258
23/06/2001

OPEN

 203

JADHAV NIKITA BALASAHEB  212001204
 165404

F3104105418
20/02/2003

OPEN

 204

NAVGHARE AKANKSHA 

MORESHWAR  

212004554
 165581

F3111116144
05/04/2002

OBC

 205

SHIVANI PRABHU  212003511
 165889

F3110113090
24/10/2003

OPEN

 206

KHAN UMAIMA NISAR AHMED  212001790
 165924

F3110015236
23/12/2003

OPEN

 207

GHAYAL SANKET VITTHAL  212000231
 166007

M3109103076
23/01/2001

OBC

 208

ROHIT PRATAP SINGH  212000012
 166360

M3118007242
14/06/2000

OPEN

 209

SAMREEN MUBIN KONDEKAR  212004395
 167463

F3121005031
16/10/2002

OPEN

 210
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MADHAVI RAMESH TEMBHARE  212001814
 167772

F3111004324
12/03/2002

OBC

 211

NIKHADE MAYURI PRADIPRAO  212001860
 167794

F3111005598
16/06/2002

OBC

 212

PRANITA VIJAY SINGH PAWAR  212004549
 167882

F3111011318
02/03/2003

OPEN

 213

WARE SEJAL SUNIL  212003226
 168069

F3104107266
29/04/2002

OBC

 214

AKHTAR FARANA FIROZ  212004821
 168297

F3114001082
11/03/2002

OPEN

 215

PAWAR NISHA SUNIL  212004148
 168307

F3107002364
21/07/2002

OBC

 216

SHEIKH ZAID ARSHAD RASHID  212003454
 168416

M3112005343
04/02/2001

OPEN

 217

SHAIKH SOHEL ABDUL WAHED  212002121
 168778

M3104015045
06/06/2002

OPEN

 218

VIKRAM KUMAR  212002754
 168964

M3905002645
07/03/2000

OBC

 219

RATHOD JAYSHREE PRAKASH  212004827
 169335

F3106016190
04/01/2003

OBC

 220

ISHU SINHA  212005091
 169869

F2603009534
28/03/2001

OBC

 221

PATIL MUSKAN BABA SAHEB  212001369
 169882

F3117008260
22/05/2002

OPEN

 222

LAKHADE YADNYEE ISHWARDAS  212000485
 170275

F3111001531
17/08/2002

OBC

 223

AMLE YASH NITIN  212000834
 170356

M3106004182
11/03/2003

OBC

 224

RAKTADE KISHOR RUSTUM  212003081
 170481

M3106018049
27/09/2002

OBC

 225

DHOKE VAISHNAVI 

DNYANESHWAR  

212004743
 170724

F3102015023
10/07/2001

SC

 226

BHAVESH SHARMA  212003337
 171283

M3905026263
16/02/1993

*

OPEN

 227

ANUJ SHARMA  212002863
 171400

M4408104290
14/09/1999

OPEN

 228

SHETYE SHRAVANI SADANAND  212004238
 171805

F3110106050
06/01/2003

OBC

 229

LUNGARE RAMESHWAR 

RAJENDRA  

212004658
 171849

M3105014194
20/09/2001

OPEN

 230

KULKARNI SRUSHTI SACHIN  212004329
 172063

F3104016211
16/07/2004

OPEN

 231

GAIKWAD VIJAY VILAS  212005057
 172287

M3104105048
23/02/1999

OBC

 232

NARKHEDE SAMIR ANIL  212001803
 172727

M3111104260
30/05/2002

OBC

 233

RAJNANDIANI MAHADEV 

NAIKWADE  

212004963
 172851

F3105001054
28/08/2002

OPEN

 234

DHANASHRI VINODRAO BHENDE 

 

212004709
 173024

F3111008429
16/12/2001

OBC

 235

KHUSHI GOYAL  212003020
 173180

F3904003307
28/09/2001

OBC

 236

VAIDHYA KISHOR BABASAHEB  212004539
 173382

M3105013200
06/11/2000

OBC

 237

GAJBIYE KUNIKA CHANDRAKANT 

 

212004005
 173531

F3115105116
15/05/2002

SC

 238

SHELKE ANUSHKA ANAND  212002019
 173957

F3113107307
17/06/2003

OPEN

 239

BAVISKAR MAYURESHWAR 

KAILAS  

212000833
 174123

M3107003091
17/03/2003

OBC

 240

CHATUFALE MADHURA SANTOSH 

 

212002728
 174246

F3114004429
04/10/2002

OPEN

 241

SAKSHI SHRIRAM  212001570
 174283

F3104120050
28/03/2002

OBC

 242

GAURAV POTE  212000592
 174295

M3102024079
18/06/2001

OBC

 243

GANJARE PIYUSH PRAVINKUMAR 

 

212002492
 174489

M3107006353
16/04/2000

SC

 244

PATIL JANKI ANIL  212005239
 174578

F3106017031
13/05/2001

OBC

 245

SUWARNKAR VRUSHALI 

VEDKUMAR  

212004587
 174622

F3109104039
13/03/2002

OBC

 246

JADHAV HARSHADA JANARDAN  212002688
 174644

F3101014033
18/04/2002

OBC

 247

PATHAN ARJU AZARKHAN  212003484
 174739

F3109001212
03/03/2001

OPEN

 248

SHINDE RUSHIKESH GAJANAN  212004111
 174890

M3112008048
02/06/2002

OPEN

 249

SHITAL ASHOKRAO TIPLE  212000319
 174895

F3111034006
03/09/2001

OBC

 250

JAGDALE SNEHAL NANDKUMAR  212002471
 175444

F3117008076
09/03/2001

OPEN

 251

SHINDE SAYLI DILIP  212001409
 175459

F3112025108
13/08/2002

OPEN

 252
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BIRAJDAR AISHWARYA VITTHAL  212002202
 175834

F3115102386
30/10/2000

OBC

 253

SAYYAD AYASHA FATRU  212004716
 175882

F3115002535
19/06/2002

OPEN

 254

KALE VEDIKA RAJESH  212000691
 176647

F3106018063
03/11/2001

OBC

 255

WAKLE MAYURI SANTOSH  212000716
 176765

F3104002701
12/03/2003

OPEN

 256

PARVE AKSHAY ASHOK  212002723
 176896

M3104013096
16/09/2000

OPEN

 257

JANJAL AKANKSHA ARVIND  212000529
 176919

F3104012245
02/01/2003

OPEN

 258

AREWAR MRUNMAI MAHENDRA  212005082
 176988

F3111107036
11/03/2002

OPEN

 259

LAMKHADE OMKAR SHANKAR  212000195
 177290

M3114009183
13/08/2000

OBC

 260

GORAL HARSHALI BASVANT  212004574
 177314

F2701010092
22/12/2002

OPEN

 261

SHINDE NIKHIL JALINDAR  212002062
 177433

M3116002400
28/10/2003

OPEN

 262

MOHOD DEVIKA SANJAY  212001252
 178306

F3103014053
23/10/2001

OBC

 263

SOLASE PRATIK BASWESHWAR  212005317
 178608

M3109104423
10/05/2003

OPEN

 264

MAGAR SAJJAN SIDDHESHWAR  212002008
 178738

M3109003204
13/08/2003

OPEN

 265

GOSWAMI POONAM BABULAL  212004150
 179153

F3903202498
05/04/2001

OPEN

 266

KHATKE SAKSHI DIPAK  212003320
 179169

F3117020116
13/03/2003

OPEN

 267

DEVASHISH DILIP AGRAWAL  212000523
 179290

M3115026068
04/04/2000

OPEN

 268

HARKARE JAY VILASRAO  212001474
 179375

M3112002330
14/07/2001

OPEN

 269

KHEDKAR GEETA DEVIDAS  212003124
 179503

F3109002390
06/09/2001

OBC

 270

KEWATE ATHARVA VITTHAL  212000366
 179653

M3111013375
25/04/2002

OBC

 271

SONTAKKE KRUTIKA ANKUSH  212000532
 179672

F3111103337
24/06/2002

OBC

 272

SHAIKH SAMEER JANIMIYA  212000498
 179725

M3109103137
22/08/2000

OPEN

 273

GONDANE MAITREE PARASHRAM 

 

212000650
 179863

F3111007090
22/07/2002

SC

 274

SHINDE VAIBHAVI SHANKARRAO 

 

212002304
 179976

F3112031042
20/07/2002

OPEN

 275

GHODAKE OM ANIL  212003404
 180893

M3117005020
25/11/2001

OPEN

 276

RANAWARE DEEPIKA VIVEK  212000296
 180973

F3115035236
15/03/2002

OPEN

 277

VEDANTI KOR  212004321
 181009

F3118004027
30/07/2002

OBC

 278

GHUBADE PRIYANKA MANOHAR  212002058
 181103

F3111022255
10/11/2001

OBC

 279

PATIL HRUSHIKESH CHANGDEV  212001677
 181938

M3115005059
03/07/2002

OBC

 280

GHADAGE SAMRUDDHI VITTHAL  212005191
 181998

F3116006269
12/03/2004

OPEN

 281

SHWETA RAJESH BORKAR  212003289
 182119

F3111102191
06/02/2003

SC

 282

GARDE RUTUJA DATTATRAYA  212002907
 182131

F3117004330
10/10/2003

OBC

 283

JADHAV AAKANKSHA BALU  212004915
 182137

F3104005097
16/12/2001

OBC

 284

WANKHADE PRAJWAL SUNIL  212004527
 182146

M3106007029
31/10/2000

SC

 285

ADE DHEERAJ  212003071
 182860

M4204004020
11/03/2002

OBC

 286

JAGRUTI SANJAYKUMAR MISHRA 

 

212000694
 183160

F3110014259
22/05/2003

OPEN

 287

CHAVAN GAYATRI RAMESH  212002462
 183470

F3104008292
20/08/2000

OPEN

 288

BHALEKAR ANUSHKA HEMANT  212004680
 183683

F3108001601
20/09/2001

OBC

 289

MASKE VAISHNAVI OMPRAKASH  212002777
 184084

F3112103408
26/01/2000

OBC

 290

ADARKAR TEJASVI DEVIDAS  212002890
 184200

F3120001013
22/12/2000

OBC

 291

SADIYA SAMEER SHAIKH  212002798
 184296

F4201004101
07/02/2002

OPEN

 292

JADHAV SHREYA GOKUL  212005225
 184381

F3104109099
26/09/2001

OPEN

 293

GAIKWAD TEJASWINI BHARAT  212002966
 184517

F3105002482
14/06/2000

SC

 294
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SATAV SHANTANU DHONDIRAM  212000994
 184651

M3117016102
21/05/2001

OBC

 295

BUWA SNEHAL MURLIDHAR  212002083
 184982

F3113102476
03/02/2004

OBC

 296

PAWAR ANIKET RAMKRISHNA  212004155
 185407

M3107008309
15/03/2002

OBC

 297

SHAIKH MOHASIN KHALIL  212001953
 185512

M3104001373
14/11/2001

OBC

 298

AVHAD ARYA SURESH  212004793
 185515

F3118010132
24/01/2001

OBC

 299

BHOSALE SUMIT SOPAN  212005200
 185683

M3105004134
09/05/2002

OPEN

 300

ATHARVA P VYAWAHARE  212000170
 185983

M3111002010
14/06/2002

OPEN

 301

KAPGATE KIRTI MADANPAL  212002285
 186093

F3111004679
09/07/2002

OBC

 302

DNYANADA NITIN VITALKAR  212004929
 186200

F3111102326
15/02/2002

OBC

 303

VISHAL HARIDAS SAVASE  212004045
 186458

M3115002162
13/09/2002

OPEN

 304

KERUMANE KANCHANAMALA 

GANAPATI  

212001978
 186673

F3113112241
20/12/1984

*

OPEN

 305

RANE OMKAR SATYAWAN  212003253
 186830

M3120001007
17/12/2002

OPEN

 306

MISHRA ALOK RAJESHWAR  212000505
 186957

M3110017009
25/06/2002

OPEN

 307

DUMNE AJINKYA BABURAO  212003449
 187222

M3112028044
10/05/2000

OPEN

 308

NAMAN CHANDRAKAR  212002294
 187578

M3111031022
06/03/2002

OPEN

 309

YAMGAR DIPESH DHANAJI  212000635
 187929

M3118032044
11/10/2000

OBC

 310

RUTUJA BHUSE  212002120
 188074

F3112005297
07/04/2002

OBC

 311

MISHRA MOHIT GOVIND  212004078
 188740

M3103007265
14/11/2002

OPEN

 312

DHEKALE SAIPRASAD SURESH  212004820
 188753

M3108005472
24/08/2001

OPEN

 313

BORKAR RAHUL SURAJ  212001315
 188795

M3111033251
18/09/2000

OBC

 314

TANK PANKAJ PADMARAM  212003079
 188878

M3111034096
27/06/2001

OPEN

 315

MORE MANISH GOPAL  212000232
 189305

M3122001017
21/05/2002

OBC

 316

THORAT HARSHALI SHRIKANT  212002354
 189386

F3110107105
15/06/2002

OBC

 317

CHIMANPURE SHWETA SANTOSH 

 

212004976
 189400

F3113010194
15/07/2002

OBC

 318

ANIKET NAGARE  212005243
 189424

M3112026236
14/02/2001

OBC

 319

MUJAWAR ARSHIYA MUBARAK  212001679
 189646

F3117004405
16/07/2002

OBC

 320

PATEL BUSHRA  212002937
 189908

F3110024096
11/01/2002

OPEN

 321

KEKARJAWALEKAR SHILPA 

SANTOSH  

212000278
 190510

F3105011126
14/07/2002

OPEN

 322

AMATE SHASHANK BABASAHEB  212004371
 190696

M3101004034
30/03/2001

OPEN

 323

KHISTY DIVYA SURENDRA  212001852
 190965

F3104015223
26/11/2002

OPEN

 324

BHANGALE ANKITA KISHOR  212002305
 191111

F3107001243
28/01/2004

OBC

 325

GAVADE PRIYANKA RAJU  212002684
 191115

F3108004641
23/03/2001

OBC

 326

PURVA MOTGHARE  212001159
 191164

F3111006457
14/03/2001

SC

 327

THAKRE GAURAV DEEPAK  212000482
 191337

M3104015031
17/01/2002

OBC

 328

CHINMAYA CHAVAN  212002246
 191346

F3115011359
18/11/2003

OPEN

 329

GARODE ATHARVA RAJESHWAR  212004372
 191844

M3102016078
13/01/2002

OBC

 330

MASANE RUTUJA NARAYAN  212003502
 191875

F3109103031
17/07/2001

OBC

 331

DARGUDE ANUSHKA SACHIN  212004901
 192051

F3118018079
30/12/2003

OBC

 332

WARE SATKRUTI DEVENDRA  212002312
 192354

F3101007071
23/05/2003

OBC

 333

YADAV ADITI  212000332
 192366

F3110029019
25/03/2002

OPEN

 334

DASAMANE RAJLAXMI SIDHARAM 

 

212003234
 192377

F3118010302
26/12/2002

OBC

 335

GAVALI GAURAV SUNIL  212003357
 192387

M3114001263
01/03/2003

OBC

 336
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SALONI  212001479
 192609

F2302006166
01/03/2001

OPEN

 337

PATIL PRASAD ROHIDAS  212000214
 193133

M3114015113
07/06/2002

OBC

 338

JADHAV OM KISHOR  212005291
 193156

M3115034152
15/05/2002

OBC

 339

SWAMI ABHISHEK SANJIV  212001225
 193326

M3112109073
14/05/2001

OBC

 340

MAHADIK ANKITA ANKUSH  212004841
 193385

F3116002133
12/11/2002

OPEN

 341

KALYANI SAKSHI BELESHWAR  212004465
 193444

F3109102187
11/05/2002

OPEN

 342

SOHEL  212000384
 193514

M3104007179
20/11/2001

OBC

 343

JADHAV MAYUR SUKHADEO  212004085
 193701

M3104016045
28/03/2001

OPEN

 344

NAGPURE SALONI SUNIL  212000536
 193748

F3103014294
18/06/2001

OBC

 345

MUNDHE SAKSHI PRASAD  212002077
 193946

F3112005062
19/10/2002

OBC

 346

TAZEEN NIGAR MOHD ASIF 

IQBAL  

212004519
 193969

F3111113160
04/12/2000

OBC

 347

ADEKAR HARSHAL ASHOK  212004584
 194187

M3104113202
22/12/2002

OPEN

 348

JADHAV ARYA HANAMANT  212004244
 194499

F3115020354
17/04/2002

OPEN

 349

SHIVANI SHELKE  212004158
 194696

F3104001649
02/10/2002

OPEN

 350

KALE ABHISHEK ASHOK  212000809
 194701

M3104005413
27/03/2002

OPEN

 351

OZARKAR SUJAL VITTHAL  212005337
 194734

M3115012211
13/11/2002

OPEN

 352

MARKANTE VAISHNAVI 

DIGAMBAR  

212000516
 194761

F3112107354
11/06/2002

OBC

 353

TONDRE KOMAL RAMESHRAO  212002658
 194773

F3103009253
28/05/2000

OBC

 354

GAIKWAD AKANKSHA VISHANU  212003347
 194846

F3104102352
24/04/2003

OPEN

 355

PRASAD DHANESHWAR FUNDE  212001069
 194907

M3110103144
20/08/2001

OBC

 356

VIJAY A UPADHYAY  212004366
 195509

M3110104119
17/07/2000

OPEN

 357

SAMEER AHMED  212001769
 195525

M4409011042
15/04/2002

OBC

 358

TRIBHUVAN SHUBHAM SANTOSH 

 

212002282
 195619

M3104104100
13/11/2001

SC

 359

MISAL VAISHNAVI DNYANDEO  212001879
 195672

F3104011089
02/08/2000

OPEN

 360

AARYA ALONE  212002453
 195993

F2001312500
11/10/2001

SC

 361

MUDGAL SIDDHI ABHIJEET  212002098
 196426

F3108003783
23/10/2003

OBC

 362

ROUNAK  212001307
 196632

M3115102235
08/07/2001

OPEN

 363

KHETMALIS VISHAL SUNIL  212003063
 196827

M3101009247
01/11/2001

OBC

 364

AYESHA MOHD ASHFAQUE  212004595
 196894

F3110012075
01/03/2002

OPEN

 365

BHANGE ROSHANI RAMDAS  212005340
 197142

F3104003104
26/12/2002

OBC

 366

PADGHAN PRATIKSHA DILIP  212002215
 197265

F3106006073
12/11/2000

OBC

 367

SAKET SRIVASTAVA  212000805
 197746

M1503002467
26/09/2002

OPEN

 368

NALE MAYURI SAVATA  212004907
 197802

F3109103224
30/10/2002

OBC

 369

THOTE SANIKA AVINASH  212005157
 197962

F3103021149
04/03/2002

OBC

 370

INDURKAR SANJANA RAJU  212004137
 197966

F3112001161
28/04/2002

OBC

 371

BICCHEWAR DIVYA  VIJAY  212004283
 198153

F3112030150
11/06/2002

OBC

 372

BANSAL VANSHIKA VINOD  212000067
 198260

F3107004010
18/12/2002

OPEN

 373

MORE SWAMINI MANOHAR  212003215
 198634

F3108005461
26/08/2003

OBC

 374

PALWE JAYDEEP UDDHAVRAO  212001700
 198684

M3104107029
14/06/2001

OBC

 375

CHAFLE SEJAL SHASHANK  212002135
 198804

F3111016257
21/07/2003

OBC

 376

KAPRE MANISHA SATISH  212002776
 199057

F3106005084
25/10/2002

OBC

 377

DESHPANDE SHRAVANI SANJAY  212001819
 199085

F3109102259
25/03/2003

OPEN

 378
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ESHWARI DEO  212001439
 199146

F3118021123
25/04/2002

OPEN

 379

NIMSE KRISHNA BHASKAR  212002999
 199211

M3101017021
17/01/2001

OBC

 380

JADHAV RAHUL MOHAN  212004263
 199568

M3113105056
29/03/2002

OBC

 381

JADHAV SRUSHTI EKNATH  212004474
 199669

F3108005777
22/11/2002

OPEN

 382

DESHMUKH SONAL GOPALRAO  212000701
 199828

F3102005146
24/08/2002

OPEN

 383

KADAM SHIVPRASAD 

GANESHRAO  

212001079
 200187

M3112036047
02/05/2000

OPEN

 384

MISHRA ANKIT RAJENDRA  212004041
 200228

M3115024293
18/01/2001

OPEN

 385

ANJALI BAJAJ  212001483
 200783

F3004010029
16/01/2003

OPEN

 386

BEHARE VEDANT  212000172
 200956

M3111027034
04/11/2003

OBC

 387

VARMA SUCHITA DAYARAM  212000330
 200961

F3110026194
22/07/2001

OPEN

 388

PAWAR AKSHADA ANKUSH  212004641
 201118

F3110111286
14/10/2002

OBC

 389

AMAN KUMAR SUMAN  212004035
 201640

M1502204537
15/05/1997

OBC

 390

KHANDAGALE SAHIL 

KHANDERAO  

212005040
 201658

M3101004354
10/05/2002

OBC

 391

DUDHANKAR SEJAL GAJANAN  212005189
 201697

F3111028012
01/10/2001

OBC

 392

KASAR GAYATRI HEMANT  212002130
 201710

F3101001648
14/09/2003

OBC

 393

CHAUDHARY HARSH ANIL  212001741
 201739

M3118017250
05/12/2001

OBC

 394

GIRI PAURAVI RAMESH  212005128
 201740

F3109016221
23/11/2002

OBC

 395

RAJ BAJIRAO JADHAV  212004426
 201883

M3119011042
30/01/2002

OPEN

 396

KUBER SAMRUDDHI PANDURANG 

 

212005072
 202066

F3117011084
02/03/2001

OBC

 397

DEEPANSHU BHADRE  212004859
 202127

M3115103019
20/04/2001

OPEN

 398

DHAVLE VISHAL BHAGWAT  212000062
 202388

M3105014039
04/05/2002

OPEN

 399

BHOSLE ADITYA RAGHUNATH  212000435
 202404

M3109108266
03/03/2002

OPEN

 400

BIBEKAR ANJALI GAJANANAPPA  212002156
 202421

F3103003088
04/09/2001

OBC

 401

MARTANDE DIVYA DIPAK  212004570
 202979

F3117008004
08/05/2003

OBC

 402

BANDGAR SARTHAK PRAKASH  212004964
 203295

M3115003090
09/08/2002

OBC

 403

RITWIK NARENDRA RAUT  212004067
 203369

M3111101461
27/04/2002

OBC

 404

PAGIRE ANUSHKA ATUL  212001004
 203787

F3101023068
28/10/2002

OBC

 405

SWAMI VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI  212004281
 203905

F3112021042
06/11/2001

SC

 406

PATIL NIKITA YUVRAJ  212001579
 204060

F3115031070
21/11/2001

OPEN

 407

SAGAR DATTA SARWADE  212001325
 204780

M3118003299
12/06/2002

OPEN

 408

BAVISKAR PAVAN SHIVAJI  212000559
 204848

M3107006151
16/04/2003

OBC

 409

PAWAR NANDU  212001622
 204893

M4204001274
15/08/2000

OBC

 410

PATIL SURAJ BHALCHANDRA  212003029
 205106

M3109013144
15/04/2001

OPEN

 411

MUNDHE OMKESH SHIVAJIRAO  212004599
 205107

M3112001104
01/09/2000

OBC

 412

SHINDE ADITYA ASHOKRAO  212000500
 205159

M3112101074
11/09/2003

OPEN

 413

NANAWARE AISHWARYA 

PANDURANG  

212004845
 205226

F3115101075
19/09/2002

OPEN

 414

ARANGALE SHRADDHA 

DNYANESHWAR  

212004017
 205389

F3101018250
04/01/2004

OPEN

 415

SHILPI KUMARI  212003139
 205528

F1502216028
11/12/2000

OPEN

 416

RATHOD ISHA KANHAIYA  212001063
 206266

F3111004651
17/12/2002

OBC

 417

PRERANA ANIL BOROLE  212004169
 206313

F3112023008
26/04/2002

OBC

 418

PATIL APEKSHA ARUN  212004153
 206472

F3117020162
16/09/2002

OPEN

 419

DESHPANDE SHRUTIKA 

SUDHAKAR  

212000483
 206538

F3112010048
15/04/2003

OPEN

 420
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HAWARA PUNAWALLA  212002262
 206740

F3110109002
16/03/2001

OPEN

 421

JAGADALE DINESH 

SANTOSHKUMAR  

212004028
 206743

M3116001105
29/09/2002

OPEN

 422

SOHAM PRASANNA JOGLEKAR  212003245
 206819

M3121003066
14/03/2003

OPEN

 423

MADNAIK ARNAV PRADEEP  212003362
 207008

M3119002401
12/06/2002

OPEN

 424

SHELAR TANYA SUNIL  212002247
 207024

F3110104697
08/11/2002

OPEN

 425

RATHOD SANDIP SURESH  212002431
 207169

M3117009207
02/06/2002

OBC

 426

AVATE ANUSHRI RAMESHWAR  212004102
 207312

F3104006469
21/07/2002

OBC

 427

MOMIN SANEYA MUKTAR  212002713
 207758

F3105004296
13/08/2001

OBC

 428

ANJALI SUDHAKAR KESGIRE  212004582
 207864

F3109007266
29/08/2002

OBC

 429

SHINDE SANJIVANI ARUN  212004031
 208118

F3101017050
20/09/2002

OBC

 430

SAYED SHIFA GAYAS  212004838
 208509

F3105008218
23/11/2002

OPEN

 431

KHATAL GANESH TUKARAM  212002472
 208748

M3109015196
01/01/2003

OBC

 432

VAISHNAVI PAWAR  212002068
 208978

F3106008262
29/12/2002

OBC

 433

GAURI KOKWAR  212001030
 209056

F3111021166
13/08/2002

OBC

 434

PATEL SAYEED ZAKIR  212004780
 209250

M3119001011
23/08/2002

OPEN

 435

DHOKE RUTUJA BANDURAO  212004563
 209514

F3112109190
27/05/2002

OBC

 436

SHAIKH MOHAMMED FAIZAN 

MOHAMMED FIROZ  

212000450
 209870

M3118009336
22/07/2001

OPEN

 437

NISHANT MANOHAR SAMBARE  212000829
 209918

M3111122190
20/07/2002

OBC

 438

SHREYASH SHANTIBHUSHAN 

SINGH  

212000260
 210053

M3110004018
14/06/2004

OPEN

 439

PRATISHTHA YADAV  212002303
 210176

F1703007400
22/10/2000

OBC

 440

KHAMKAR SANYOGITA NITIN  212003228
 210247

F3108004113
15/04/2002

OBC

 441

SHREYA SANDEEP BAGADE  212000772
 210428

F3121004163
12/07/2003

OPEN

 442

KHAN WAQAR AHMED  212005018
 210486

M3110116323
18/12/2001

OPEN

 443

VARMA KHUSHI ANAND  212000619
 210493

F3107013044
15/10/2002

OBC

 444

SARTALE ABHISHEK APPA  212004023
 210509

M3107008322
05/04/2001

OBC

 445

KRITI KHANDELWAL  212002608
 210645

F3905015282
27/06/2001

OPEN

 446

BHOPATE MRUDULA ABASO  212001114
 210844

F3116008339
22/12/2003

OPEN

 447

CHOPADE HARISH DILIP  212001318
 210925

M3113102490
12/04/2003

OBC

 448

MANE GOVIND CHATRABHUJ  212003392
 211194

M3104110158
10/05/1999

OPEN

 449

SACHDEO TANISHA VIJAY  212001424
 211230

F3116001149
23/11/2003

OPEN

 450

THORAT SHUBHANGI CHANDU  212003423
 211655

F3112004089
10/10/2001

SC

 451

KULKARNI ATHARV KISHOR  212002942
 211665

M3105018254
16/12/2001

OPEN

 452

GARGHATE MAHESH GAJANAN  212003067
 211903

M3111031161
24/07/2001

OBC

 453

LAWATE MRUNALI VASANT  212002818
 212200

F3117002045
03/12/2002

OBC

 454

KENDRE AJAY VISHNU  212002482
 212508

M3112020184
10/12/2000

OBC

 455

KALSHETTY AMBIKA 

CHANDRASHEKAR  

212002361
 213234

F3104005303
14/02/2001

OBC

 456

GORE SUVARNA PANDITRAO  212001810
 213301

F3104116138
11/04/2002

OPEN

 457

GANGANE SHRADDHA ATUL  212002805
 213547

F3109113106
22/05/2002

OPEN

 458

SNEHA GANTAYAT  212004577
 213747

F3118003267
15/02/2004

OPEN

 459

ASAWARI KAKDE  212000436
 214044

F3111104072
10/03/2002

OBC

 460

SHRINEWAR NIKITA RAVIKIRAN  212000656
 214368

F3104020100
09/01/2002

OPEN

 461

TASNIM ALTAF BAGWAN  212000785
 214451

F3115015172
01/04/2002

OBC

 462
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JADHAV NEERAJ INDAL  212000504
 214499

M3104010344
31/10/2000

OBC

 463

BANDEWAR RUSHIKESH 

PRABHAKARRAO  

212000192
 214548

M3112108299
14/01/2000

OBC

 464

SHAIKH GAZALA PARVEEN 

IBRAHIM  

212004604
 214609

F3117006301
08/03/2002

OPEN

 465

SAMIKSHA PAWAR  212004949
 214624

F3111014173
05/08/1999

OPEN

 466

KHUSHI BEJAGAMWAR  212002466
 214970

F3111119085
22/03/2003

OPEN

 467

DESHMUKH TRUPTI PRAKASH  212004451
 215118

F3112101351
13/07/2002

OBC

 468

PRATIKSHA SHINDE  212002198
 215174

F3104002185
04/07/2001

OPEN

 469

NIYAEESH  212000799
 215312

F3110115087
22/02/2003

OBC

 470

SYEDA ARSHIYA SYED WASEEM  212001598
 215584

F3112101084
29/03/2003

OPEN

 471

SNEHAL DHARMENDRA SHENDE  212004306
 215705

F3112038149
28/06/2001

SC

 472

MUDHAL AKASH BALASAHEB  212004498
 215788

M3109015100
15/12/1998

OBC

 473

AMBHORE PRAJAKTA BABURAO  212001813
 215927

F3111014478
30/07/2002

OBC

 474

NITIN SAINI  212005044
 216000

M4413001175
15/06/1998

OBC

 475

DESHPANDE BHARGAVI 

SANTOSH  

212002668
 216024

F3117004396
01/05/2002

OPEN

 476

PATIL TEJAL RAMKRISHNA  212005336
 216077

F3119012122
17/10/2001

OBC

 477

KHADKESHWAR VAISHNAVI 

SUBHASH  

212000054
 216215

F3112121084
25/07/2002

OBC

 478

RIDDHI NAGPURE  212002367
 216393

F3111125138
04/08/2003

OPEN

 479

HIWALE TEJAS GORAKHANATH  212001873
 216582

M3104101326
18/02/2002

OPEN

 480

ASAWARI APPASO KAWADE  212001835
 216735

F2701001642
22/05/2003

OPEN

 481

SOLANKE PRANEEL PRATAPRAO  212003271
 216770

M3109103258
26/11/2000

OPEN

 482

GORE SHREYA SHRIDHAR  212005156
 216953

F3101007388
26/10/2002

OPEN

 483

BADHE SAKSHI AJAY  212003479
 217002

F3101001666
28/04/2003

OBC

 484

DEVKATE ASHWINI SURYAKANT  212005177
 217088

F3112012043
25/12/2002

OBC

 485

KUNAL  212004088
 217203

M3115023355
23/11/2002

OBC

 486

TEJASWINI KOTHIRAM THAKARE  212005339
 217214

F3111011216
04/06/2001

OBC

 487

MORE SATYAJIT DNYANDEV  212003261
 217285

M3108003784
18/12/2003

OPEN

 488

RUTUJA RAGHUNATHA 

CHOUGULE  

212004616
 217415

F2701010040
13/07/2003

OPEN

 489

BHAVI SONI  212001946
 217511

F3905115072
14/07/2000

OBC

 490

PAWAR PRERANA SAHEBRAO  212005245
 217526

F3112037092
12/05/2003

OBC

 491

AKSHAY SITARAM RATHOD  212004094
 217781

M3111019269
18/12/1999

OBC

 492

BHUJBAL ROHAN RAJENDRA  212004733
 218225

M3101005085
16/09/2002

OBC

 493

ZIMBRE NAVEENA GANPAT  212002266
 218375

F3110111017
16/11/2001

OPEN

 494

CHAVAN SANIKA TANAJI  212004344
 218390

F3116003118
22/01/2003

OBC

 495

VIDUSHI JAIN  212002506
 218569

F3004006346
14/11/2000

OPEN

 496

SURYAWANSHI AJAY 

DNYANESHWAR  

212001662
 218786

M3112119208
19/06/2002

OPEN

 497

VAISHNAVI BHALCHANDRA EKAL 

 

212000930
 218806

F3121002111
03/10/2002

OBC

 498

DANGE AISHWARYA GOVINDRAO 

 

212001168
 218907

F3112010216
24/08/2002

OPEN

 499

PATIL PRACHITI PRASHANT  212004438
 219001

F3117003246
23/03/2002

OPEN

 500

RATHOD DHANSHREE 

CHAITARAM  

212004404
 219052

F3103001449
22/04/2003

OBC

 501

SANGADE SHRIRAM RAJENDRA  212005261
 219098

M3109110176
22/03/2001

OPEN

 502

THAKARE NISHANT LAHANU  212004486
 219141

M3113103009
14/05/2001

OBC

 503

PRAMEY DEVENDRA MESHRAM  212002041
 219154

M3111015341
18/12/2000

SC

 504
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BHANDARI SARVADNYA 

PUNAMCHAND  

212001545
 219258

F3101006218
21/12/2002

OPEN

 505

JAMBHULKAR  SAMYAK  

RAJENDRA  

212004364
 219280

M3111104321
22/09/2001

SC

 506

SUVARNKAR ONKAR 

SANJEEVKUMAR  

212001293
 219395

M3109101376
13/08/2001

OBC

 507

NADIMULLA KHA SHADULLA KHA 

 

212004500
 219792

M3102001592
18/02/1999

OPEN

 508

SHIVANI ANIL UTTARWAR  212005132
 219823

F3111017316
05/04/1999

OPEN

 509

ZINE VISHAKHA SUBHASH  212003453
 219828

F3106015198
01/10/2001

SC

 510

KHANDAGALE ASHWINI EKNATH  212001670
 219844

F3104004138
13/10/2002

OBC

 511

PANCHAL VAISHNAVI 

JAYWANTRAO  

212003115
 220028

F3112007299
28/04/2001

OBC

 512

ASANE AKANKSHA PRASHANT  212000509
 220101

F3113107055
11/02/2002

OPEN

 513

ANUSHKA JAIN  212003282
 220127

F3111111125
07/11/2001

OPEN

 514

FAJGE VAIBHAVI BALIRAM  212001305
 220150

F3112003067
04/03/2002

OPEN

 515

TAWAR DHANANJAY ASHOK  212001822
 220372

M3106006032
28/05/2002

OPEN

 516

SATISH RAHATE  212003504
 220424

M3105018285
15/09/2002

OPEN

 517

KHAN ABDUL RAZZAQ 

MOHAMMED HAROON  

212005023
 220446

M3110115179
05/07/2001

OPEN

 518

GHAYAL SOMESH RAJESHWAR  212001160
 220564

M3102008272
03/11/2003

OBC

 519

SAKSHI SANJAY WAKCHAURE  212004674
 220640

F3113001859
17/07/2002

OBC

 520

RAUT PRANJALI CHANDRASEN  212004957
 220791

F3111032001
10/06/2000

OBC

 521

SUYASH OMPRAKASH RATHORE  212002265
 220951

M3110101483
18/05/1999

OPEN

 522

PAWAR AVINASH SARDAR  212002297
 221412

M3107002376
01/06/2000

OBC

 523

GAVALI PRACHI KRISHNA  212004620
 221741

F3116005285
06/12/2001

OBC

 524

SHYAM SUNDAR YADAV  212004725
 221834

M3905124233
15/01/1993

OBC

 525

JAGTAP VAISHNAVI VIJAY  212002806
 221859

F3101010189
25/09/2002

OBC

 526

PATIL VAIDEHI GOPAL  212002400
 221979

F3104106189
13/11/2001

OPEN

 527

JADHAV RUTVIK ASHOK  212005160
 222018

M3106019184
23/09/2000

OPEN

 528

GHATE  SRUSHTI VIKAS  212000321
 222095

F3115101262
29/07/2004

OPEN

 529

NAVED KHAN SIKHANDAR KHAN  212001639
 222330

M3106012157
23/10/2000

OPEN

 530

BHITADE RADHABAI GAYAJI  212005103
 222523

F3104006096
10/07/2002

OPEN

 531

ROY ANUJ LALU  212002346
 222552

M3105018075
02/02/2002

OPEN

 532

BUGNAR SHIVANI SAMBHAJI  212003180
 222670

F3112109301
02/10/2001

OBC

 533

AUTI ANUJ SHIVAJI  212002403
 222681

M3101019140
23/02/2003

OBC

 534

TATE SONALI KAILAS  212004884
 222721

F3112011195
15/08/2002

OPEN

 535

SARGAR OMKAR GORAKH  212002325
 222747

M3117005041
22/08/2001

OBC

 536

KULKARNI MADHURA SANDEEP  212001427
 222803

F3112030171
13/12/2001

OPEN

 537

BARBOLE PRACHI SHASHIKANT  212004429
 223015

F3117016043
15/10/2001

OBC

 538

RADVIJAY YADAV  212000810
 223071

M3118027082
02/04/2001

OBC

 539

MAHAJAN MINAL SITARAM  212004538
 223267

F3109108309
06/12/2003

OBC

 540

TUPE HARDIK AJAY  212000451
 223893

M3113102525
03/05/2002

SC

 541

NALAWADE VISHAL DATTATRAY  212000381
 223902

M3101021017
07/05/2003

OPEN

 542

KSHIRSAGAR UMAKANT 

GANGADHAR  

212004798
 224139

M3112113062
25/08/2002

OPEN

 543

SURAJ  212000839
 224207

M3114004241
26/01/2001

OPEN

 544

BAWA AFIFA YUNUS  212001725
 224230

F3108001024
12/10/2001

OPEN

 545

POLE SHARAYU KANTRAO  212002551
 224244

F3109115197
06/05/2002

OBC

 546

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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JADHAV DEEPAK GOVIND  212005127
 224301

M3112110127
29/08/2002

OBC

 547

PATIL DIVYESH SANJAY  212004813
 224557

M3122004087
08/08/2001

OBC

 548

BHALERAO TANAYA NAGSEN  212001613
 224606

F3111110110
02/11/2002

SC

 549

AKANKSHA CHHOTELAL 

NAGPURE  

212004126
 224653

F3111110011
28/09/2001

OBC

 550

PATIL SURAJ MANOJ  212001778
 224701

M3117019149
16/07/2002

OPEN

 551

JADHAV MANSI SANJAY  212001404
 224746

F3112033128
10/06/2002

OPEN

 552

AMAAN ANSARI  212002630
 225204

M3115007011
26/04/2001

OBC

 553

SIRSKAR RANI MANOHAR  212000569
 225419

F3112001221
26/08/2003

OPEN

 554

PALLAVI GHONGADE  212002333
 225621

F3111001386
16/02/2002

OBC

 555

KANNURKAR VAISHNAVI 

NAGESH  

212000870
 225646

F3117021032
18/11/2002

OPEN

 556

RAJESHWARI TAMIL MANI  212005318
 225657

F3111107044
01/07/2002

OPEN

 557

KATHALKAR MRUDUL JAYANT  212001162
 225736

F3111114108
29/05/2002

OPEN

 558

BIDWE SWARUPA RAJKUMAR  212005192
 225814

F3109015147
17/03/2002

OPEN

 559

BORKAR GAYATRI MOTIRAM  212002111
 225893

F3111010157
18/09/2002

OBC

 560

KEYUR NITIN SHIVALKAR  212004282
 226182

M3114002415
30/09/2002

OBC

 561

MORE VEDANT BHIMRAO  212004103
 226221

M3122005176
19/12/2002

OBC

 562

FAIZA NAAZ SHAIKH 

MOHAMMED KHALEEL  

212004087
 226258

F3112113225
08/08/2002

OPEN

 563

ABUZAR KHALEDI MOHAMMED 

KHALED  

212002894
 226499

M3112024088
25/04/2004

OPEN

 564

ANUSHREE ASHISH DESAI  212000627
 226686

F3110114261
03/09/2003

OPEN

 565

KHAIRE SEJAL LAXMAN  212004939
 226739

F3115023343
14/02/2003

OBC

 566

TRUPTI NIKAM  212001163
 226748

F3114010158
12/06/2002

OPEN

 567

YADAV PRIYA RAKESH  212001457
 226782

F3118010344
15/03/2001

OBC

 568

SHAIKH AMREEN IBRAHIM  212000566
 226796

F3112023207
16/08/2003

OBC

 569

SHEIKH AMIR JAFAR  212000990
 226944

M3111108310
14/11/2001

OPEN

 570

HIRE VIKRANT UMAKANT  212004936
 227018

M3115025042
01/06/2002

OPEN

 571

UGALE KRUNAL SANTOSH  212002160
 227022

M3106003073
10/06/2001

OBC

 572

PATIL YASH SANJAY  212004121
 227143

M3114009030
06/03/2002

OBC

 573

SHAIKH MUSKAN KURBAN  212001129
 227249

F3113002372
09/09/2002

OPEN

 574

GURLE PRATIK UDDHAV  212005352
 227959

M3109110194
14/09/2003

ST

 575

VIRKAR DEEPALI BHASKAR  212004523
 228179

F3122002524
03/08/2003

OBC

 576

BHUSARI VISHAL GAJANAN  212004969
 228222

M3102016148
06/07/2001

OBC

 577

CHOUDHARI RADHIKA 

SHIVAJIRAO  

212001194
 228360

F3112109032
26/03/2003

OPEN

 578

PANDEY SHIVAM VINOD  212004818
 228672

M3110014014
12/08/2003

OPEN

 579

PAARTH BISSA  212004185
 228702

M3904005133
28/12/2002

OPEN

 580

GODARA GAYATRI  

HARISHCHANDRA  

212001893
 228709

F3111105105
23/12/1999

OPEN

 581

VISHAKHA KAYARKAR  212001771
 228732

F3111018104
15/06/2001

OBC

 582

DEORE PRATHMESH SANJAY  212004640
 228780

M3113107086
27/11/2001

SC

 583

GITE SUPRIYA RAMDAS  212001906
 228908

F3112011284
24/11/2000

OBC

 584

MARWADKAR SANSKRUTI 

PRAFULLA  

212003334
 229057

F3111024288
19/05/2002

OBC

 585

KATKAR DIVYA ANKUSHRAO  212004259
 229075

F3104118152
03/06/2002

OPEN

 586

SAKSHI KHEDKAR  212000518
 229581

F3117013222
01/10/2002

OPEN

 587

GORDE MANOJ ARJUN  212005136
 229593

M3109008153
27/06/2000

OPEN

 588

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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TOTARE ADITI CHANDRAKANT  212003379
 229653

F3105016211
02/06/2002

OPEN

 589

PRATIKSHA PHAD  212000159
 229702

F2001314351
06/10/2003

OBC

 590

DHUMAL NISHA PRAKASH  212004800
 229713

F3116010005
04/10/2002

OPEN

 591

SHAIKH SADAF ALMAS 

AYENODDIN  

212004534
 229740

F3112031198
18/04/2003

OPEN

 592

DHAPSE SHRUTIKA UDDHAV  212004796
 229823

F3101015119
07/02/2001

SC

 593

ZUBIA MAHVISH SALEEM AHMED 

 

212002013
 229916

F3112017201
27/12/2000

OPEN

 594

BOBADE AASTHA PRAKASH  212001373
 229924

F3103003105
17/12/2002

OBC

 595

MADANE RITESH SANTRAM  212004069
 230028

M3119001142
15/06/2002

OPEN

 596

MAHANOR ASHOK RAMNATH  212000888
 230088

M3105006205
12/02/2002

OBC

 597

BHOIR MANVIT DEVIDAS  212002414
 230216

M3118002319
25/12/2002

YES
SC

 598

DEEPSHIKHA  212002586
 230494

F1502109030
15/09/2002

OBC

 599

VAISHNAVI SANJAY PATIL  212004553
 230521

F3107011041
20/11/2002

OBC

 600

SHEETAL  212004928
 230525

F2001317233
30/09/2001

OPEN

 601

DONGARE SAKSHI SANJAY  212001897
 230922

F3101002389
20/08/2002

OBC

 602

DESHMUKH SHWETA 

BHAGWANRAO  

212003406
 231205

F3112037125
17/07/2003

OPEN

 603

APEKSHA ARUN THORAT  212004068
 231314

F3113004342
04/02/2002

SC

 604

SHUKLA KHUSHI RAMAN  212001539
 231376

F3103006117
26/07/2000

OPEN

 605

ASTHA JHA  212003476
 231428

F1503003211
20/11/2001

OPEN

 606

PATIL SHARWARI MAHADEO  212002704
 231454

F3119010184
20/11/2002

OPEN

 607

ATKAR VAISHNAVI HANUMANT  212004495
 231515

F3117009237
13/06/2002

OBC

 608

MIRZA MABROOR MIRZA 

MASOOD  

212004934
 231527

M3109106350
03/01/2003

OPEN

 609

SAYED SWALEHA GULAM  212001380
 231650

F3118004057
17/04/1999

OPEN

 610

RIYA SINGH  212002916
 231718

F4407006300
23/12/2000

OPEN

 611

PRATIKSHA JADHAV  212004629
 231745

F3104010049
10/08/2001

OBC

 612

JADHAV TEJAS KARBHARI  212004748
 231819

M3104005133
29/06/2002

OPEN

 613

SHINDE VAISHNAVI GAJANAN  212004354
 231841

F3102004718
16/12/2000

OBC

 614

JOSHINGE SNEHA SANJAY  212000531
 232018

F3101001665
08/01/2003

OPEN

 615

ARJUN RAJNARAYAN VARMA  212002369
 232080

M3111113373
10/05/2002

OBC

 616

NIRMAL KUMAR VERMA  212000731
 232115

M4408122196
08/07/1997

OBC

 617

SALUNKHE ANJALI MOHAN  212004615
 232432

F3116005071
01/11/2000

OPEN

 618

SIDDHI  212005295
 232588

F3115024245
06/04/2003

OBC

 619

TAMBOLI ASEELA SHARFODDIN  212005294
 232704

F3117008071
31/10/2002

OBC

 620

PATIL PRATHVIRAJ PRAMOD  212005341
 232716

M3109104593
21/05/2002

OPEN

 621

KOLHE VAISHNAVI MADHUKAR  212000390
 232926

F3112010232
16/12/2002

OBC

 622

ADHAV SHIVKANYA BHARATRAO  212003209
 233161

F3104019039
05/02/2002

OPEN

 623

KUMBHAR ATHARV NANDKUMAR  212005174
 233191

M3108005284
12/01/2004

OBC

 624

SHINDE SHARWARI SHIVAJI  212003184
 233193

F3117018154
02/10/2002

OPEN

 625

SARODE SNEHAL BHAGWAT  212004540
 233421

F3115101376
25/12/2001

OPEN

 626

RUSHIKA  212004340
 233445

F3111117117
03/09/2000

OBC

 627

WAGH JAYESH RADHESHYAM  212004316
 233492

M3107006119
03/05/2002

OBC

 628

PRATIKSHA PRAKASH YERUNKAR 

 

212001640
 233510

F3114008401
01/07/2002

OPEN

 629

BARDE MAYURI VIJAY  212004636
 233918

F3101009341
27/03/2003

OBC

 630

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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BANGAR AWANTI ARUN  212004955
 234178

F3101002393
28/05/2003

OBC

 631

AKAT VISHAL SADASHIVRAO  212001281
 234260

M3112012111
18/09/2000

OPEN

 632

BHARTI  HINGAWE  212001341
 234335

F3104113100
15/08/2002

OBC

 633

ADITI ARUN UDAVANT  212002253
 234348

F3114002383
01/10/2003

OBC

 634

PATIL TEJSWI SATISH  212004923
 234409

F3107015026
10/02/2002

OBC

 635

DESHMUKH SHRUTI 

BALKRUSHNA  

212004569
 234590

F3112016231
01/09/2002

OPEN

 636

PAWAR RUTUJA BAJIRAO  212000934
 234689

F3121001069
03/07/2003

OBC

 637

ROHIT ANDRASKAR  212005036
 234706

M3111101668
27/04/2002

OPEN

 638

KAKADE SAKSHI ANIL  212001132
 234873

F3116006297
13/10/2003

OPEN

 639

KHADSE DIVYANI GAJANAN  212001413
 235341

F3102023161
07/09/2002

SC

 640

SAMIKSHA KULDEEP NAGALKAR  212001602
 235417

F3108003681
21/05/2002

OBC

 641

SHIVANI DIWARE  212002238
 235536

F3111006593
12/04/2002

OBC

 642

ANSARI SANIYA MOHAMMED 

RIZWAN  

212005237
 235550

F3117002117
05/04/2003

OPEN

 643

THEVAR LAKSHMINARAYAN 

PANNEER  

212001480
 235551

M3110118171
01/01/2003

OPEN

 644

RAJAT KHANDEKAR  212004970
 235552

M3103004449
02/02/2002

OBC

 645

TANDALE NAMRATA SHANKAR  212000050
 235603

F3112106236
18/10/2002

OBC

 646

AKSHAY UMESH WALKE  212004053
 235764

M3111030051
17/10/2002

OBC

 647

TEJASWINI BHOYAR  212005184
 235777

F3111115062
05/02/2002

OBC

 648

GHODAKE PRERANA DAYANAND  212003246
 235877

F3119011176
08/04/2003

OBC

 649

NAIK PRANJAL SHEKHAR  212004392
 235993

F3110118084
26/12/2002

OPEN

 650

JANHAVI OMPRAKASH 

ISHWARKAR  

212004086
 236103

F3111005114
11/03/2002

OBC

 651

SHAIKH ALEENA MAHREEN  212004178
 236118

F3104104435
25/05/2004

OPEN

 652

KALE DIVYANI DATTA  212003188
 236144

F3109116183
29/04/2001

OPEN

 653

BHARGAV VADUKIYA  212005338
 236191

M2207009429
07/12/2002

OPEN

 654

SINGH HARSH PRAVIN  212004548
 236292

M3118002254
31/08/2002

OPEN

 655

PALODE ABHIJEET RAJENDRA  212000818
 236705

M3104106275
02/02/2002

OPEN

 656

KAPOOR PURVA SHAM  212004843
 236798

F3103007123
29/03/2002

OPEN

 657

PRAJWAL  212004696
 236859

M3110026048
02/12/2002

OPEN

 658

TAKE ARPITA ANIL  212002590
 236863

F3101024020
08/01/2003

OBC

 659

GARVE MAHESH PURUSHOTTAM  212000466
 236888

M3106020089
21/08/2001

OBC

 660

MAHINDRAKAR YOGESH 

VISHVNATH  

212000677
 236912

M3104101786
28/07/2002

OBC

 661

BASSI SUNIL KUMAR  212003296
 236949

M4204001216
04/07/2002

OBC

 662

KULKARNI PRANAV PRADIP  212002787
 236980

M3117003478
03/05/2002

OPEN

 663

MHASKE KOMAL DADARAO  212004075
 237172

F3104011084
30/10/2000

SC

 664

MUJAWAR MUSARRAT SULTANA 

ABDUL RAHIM  

212001574
 237220

F3110027093
05/10/2002

OPEN

 665

ANDHARE MANGESH 

PRABHUCHANDRA  

212004389
 237233

M3109105352
05/07/2001

OPEN

 666

PANDHARE ANIKET RAMESH  212005117
 237386

M3112026132
12/02/1999

OBC

 667

SAWARKAR JAYESH VIJAY  212005293
 237427

M3103007284
31/05/2002

SC

 668

ATUL NIKAM  212003183
 237490

M3104114200
04/10/2002

OPEN

 669

POOJA NAUTHANI  212000469
 237857

F1703005280
22/11/2000

OPEN

 670

SARUKHE VAIBHAV BHIMRAO  212002118
 238152

M3112029210
15/03/2000

SC

 671

UNDEPATIL MOSHMI RAJIV  212003205
 238386

F3101002455
27/07/2001

OPEN

 672

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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HAWALE SONALI BHAUSAHEB  212002320
 238388

F3104107118
19/03/2001

OPEN

 673

SHINDE SURAJ KAMALESHWAR  212005175
 238692

M3113005346
28/02/2003

OBC

 674

PRANJAL  212003224
 238766

F3111101380
14/09/2002

OPEN

 675

SID RITESH VISHNU  212001907
 238793

M3117010314
23/04/2003

OBC

 676

PADILE DHEERAJ TULSIDAS  212000593
 238854

M3109002405
15/04/2002

OBC

 677

MAJALKAR SAKSHI RAVINDRA  212000743
 238870

F3110115813
10/09/2002

OPEN

 678

PANDAGALE PRAVIN 

VITTHALRAO  

212001067
 239610

M3112117065
23/01/2001

OBC

 679

DADEWAD  PRITI KESHAV  212005005
 239663

F3109001016
31/08/2002

OBC

 680

KHOBRAGADE SAMIKSHA 

PUNYAWAN  

212004911
 239721

F3111103582
01/01/2003

SC

 681

BIDVE MONIKA BABASAHEB  212000387
 239813

F3104118081
31/03/2001

OBC

 682

LOKHANDE PRACHI SANJAY  212002152
 239866

F3104107286
25/09/2002

OPEN

 683

SATHE PRANAV BALASAHEB  212001271
 239876

M3112031096
13/06/2001

OBC

 684

YADAV POOJA VIJAYSHANKAR  212004247
 239966

F3110014284
28/02/2002

OPEN

 685

RUDRAWAR DIVYA DEEPAK  212004521
 240116

F3112010337
02/07/2001

OPEN

 686

MOGHA SWETA PRAMOD KUMAR  212002241
 240203

F3118027077
05/12/2003

OPEN

 687

DHANANJAY SHARMA  212000093
 240474

M2301001198
05/10/2001

OPEN

 688

JAGTAP DHANASHREE ANIL  212000979
 240898

F3116003375
08/10/2002

OBC

 689

ZIKRA  212001262
 241091

F4411016266
22/11/2002

OBC

 690

AAMENA SANIYA DILSHAD 

AHMAD KHAN  

212003154
 241253

F3112019260
13/10/2003

OPEN

 691

BHOSLE VISHNU NAGNATHRAO  212001636
 241391

M3109108063
15/07/2001

OPEN

 692

BHAT SHUBHAM SURESH  212004413
 241548

M3119008046
19/09/1999

OPEN

 693

RAUT GAYATRI RAMESH  212001924
 241589

F3115022110
19/12/2001

OBC

 694

ADE SHASHANK RAMESH  212004421
 241710

M3109004298
29/04/2001

OBC

 695

PADILE SURAJ TULSIDAS  212000584
 241798

M3109010038
15/04/2002

OBC

 696

SHIFA ZAREEN SHAIKH MUJEEB  212004909
 241825

F3105002157
12/09/2003

OPEN

 697

PARDE SAKSHI GANESH  212002455
 242010

F3112021159
16/05/2002

OBC

 698

THORAT DISHITA RAVI  212000575
 242099

F3113107146
22/12/2001

OBC

 699

GANAPURE ATUL MADHAVRAO  212000439
 242123

M3112032067
24/09/1999

OBC

 700

HUZAIFA KHAN ZIYAULLAH 

KHAN  

212000750
 242290

M3102004515
04/08/2000

OPEN

 701

KAKADE PRIYA SHARAD  212001881
 242644

F3109013010
09/12/2002

OPEN

 702

PATIL GAYATRI RAMKRISHNA  212001093
 242766

F3112111150
30/06/2003

OPEN

 703

CHAUDHARI BHAGYASHRI  

CHHABILAL  

212001962
 242862

F3122011113
14/09/2002

OBC

 704

VENKESHWAR CHAITALI SUJEET  212005042
 242896

F3104001058
23/09/2002

OPEN

 705

GAJBHIYE SONIYA PITAMBAR  212004485
 242979

F3111115106
11/07/2002

SC

 706

KOTHAVADE RAVIRAJ SANJAY  212004742
 243036

M3122004367
09/01/2000

OBC

 707

CHAMLE VITTHAL DHONDIBA  212004829
 243054

M3109102875
15/05/2001

OBC

 708

DADASAHEB PANDHARINATH 

NIKAM  

212002600
 243214

M3113101001
31/03/2002

OBC

 709

MANIYAR TAKHIYODDIN 

JAMILODDIN  

212004995
 243296

M3109007112
28/10/2000

OBC

 710

LAUTE PRATIKSHA RAJESH  212000608
 243311

F3102002155
28/12/2001

OBC

 711

TALE PAWAN BHASKAR  212000585
 243345

M3104002590
13/10/2001

OPEN

 712

LASANKAR KHUSHI SUDHIR  212003027
 243445

F3103017220
08/11/2002

SC

 713

TANUSHREE CHARPE  212000327
 243478

F3111012449
05/11/2002

OBC

 714

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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JADHAVAR ABHISHEK FULCHAND 

 

212004981
 243490

M3105001242
09/06/2002

OBC

 715

MANALI PRAKASH NAIK  212004323
 243662

F3118021120
21/02/2000

OBC

 716

SHAIKH NAZIYA ABDUL RAJJAK  212001887
 243761

F3112014176
28/04/2003

OBC

 717

SURASE ANIKET SANTOSH  212001078
 244029

M3106018145
25/03/2001

OBC

 718

LANDGE ASHWINI GANESHRAO  212001076
 244115

F3112102358
16/04/2002

OBC

 719

NAGRE ASHWINI PRAKASH  212001817
 244203

F3106002176
05/07/2001

OBC

 720

SHAIKH SAMIYA RIYAZ  212001723
 244353

F3115009085
03/06/2003

OPEN

 721

SHELAR POOJA SANTOSH  212004543
 244393

F3113002175
27/06/2002

OBC

 722

PATIL URVASHI KAILAS  212005055
 244480

F3122002268
09/09/2001

OBC

 723

SHRUTIKA YOGESH KATEKAR  212004902
 245426

F3111101513
17/11/2001

OBC

 724

MADBHAVI SANIKA SIDDARAM  212005153
 245512

F3117012084
10/02/2004

OPEN

 725

NALAWADE SANKET NAVNATH  212001931
 245581

M3101019235
31/10/2003

OPEN

 726

RAKSHA MANOHAR PAULZAGADE 

 

212003490
 245771

F3111011464
13/11/2001

OBC

 727

GAIGOL GAURI NITIN  212000596
 245856

F3102002195
12/03/2002

OBC

 728

JADHAV NIKITA SUNIL  212004851
 246029

F3106010137
29/09/2002

OBC

 729

PATIL PRADNYA MANOHAR  212002709
 246118

F3122014165
28/02/2002

OPEN

 730

ADITI GIRISH GEDAM  212002920
 246337

F3114002316
24/12/2001

SC

 731

NEHA SUKHDEV JANKAR  212004167
 246402

F2302014373
13/12/2001

OBC

 732

SHELKE VISHAL PANDURANG  212001898
 246447

M3113101597
09/02/2002

OPEN

 733

BAKARE SAKSHI DEEPAK  212003055
 246570

F3101012159
27/04/2003

OBC

 734

RAJAT RAHUL CHAUGULE  212002084
 246756

M3119013087
06/11/2002

OBC

 735

BONGANE PRATIKSHA 

DASHRATH  

212004655
 246813

F3109112161
27/11/2001

OPEN

 736

NAGRALE YASH SANJAY  212001664
 246960

M3122007363
09/10/2002

SC

 737

RATHOD PUSHPA SANJAY  212005276
 247020

F3106008230
10/07/2002

OBC

 738

RUKADE MANSI NANDKUMAR  212000315
 247088

F3108003150
10/04/2002

OBC

 739

POTLE SAGAR BANDU  212000959
 247189

M3111104280
25/04/2003

OBC

 740

SAWANT RIYA SHIVAJI  212002408
 247211

F3115107181
04/01/2001

OPEN

 741

GAIKWAD AVISHKAR GOKUL  212002566
 247248

M3101007083
01/08/2001

SC

 742

RAJEGORE MAYUR GOVINDRAO  212000937
 247264

M3112005228
08/01/2002

OPEN

 743

SHISAL SWAPNIL SHANKAR  212005319
 247458

M3108006447
02/08/2002

OBC

 744

JADHAV MRUNAL RAMAN  212000704
 247530

F3113009295
06/09/2002

OBC

 745

WANI KALPESH BAPU  212004526
 247666

M3107005178
25/02/2002

OBC

 746

BORUDE ATHARV GHANSHYAM  212000538
 247680

M3118020175
16/07/2003

OPEN

 747

SADGIR SURAJ SURYABHAN  212001035
 247714

M3113106212
07/05/2002

OBC

 748

KATHALE NARAYAN ASHOK  212000845
 247933

M3105022010
19/05/2001

OPEN

 749

DHANDE MANSI GOPAL  212001420
 247968

F3107003366
19/05/2003

OBC

 750

PRIYANKA DADARAO KAKDE  212000673
 248017

F3104005009
04/06/2002

OPEN

 751

SHREYA KAILAS SHETE  212001510
 248062

F3115104100
29/02/2004

OBC

 752

SNEHA PAUL  212003017
 248300

F2301003460
23/11/2001

OPEN

 753

BHOITE AKANKSHA MITIN  212002376
 248313

F3116006129
25/08/2003

OPEN

 754

VANAROTE DIPTI RAJSHEKHAR  212003380
 248375

F3117011224
16/10/2002

OPEN

 755

SHAIKH SAHIL HASAN  212002179
 248597

M3101011288
20/09/2002

OBC

 756

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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DIGAMBAR BICHITKAR  212002497
 248673

M3109007101
07/02/2001

OPEN

 757

ASOLE ROHINI SANJAY  212004625
 248712

F3112037168
18/04/2003

OPEN

 758

DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI 

KESHAVRAO  

212002486
 248721

F3109001009
30/05/2001

OPEN

 759

PATIL RUSHIKESH VIRENDRA  212004834
 248859

M3112020059
23/02/2001

OBC

 760

MANSI JALINDAR DESHMUKH  212004440
 248885

F3116003210
13/03/2002

OBC

 761

DIVYANI DESHBHRATAR  212002964
 248974

F3111123230
25/08/2002

SC

 762

KOLHAL SHIVKANYA SHIVAJI  212005322
 248996

F3109106312
04/10/2001

OPEN

 763

TAMBOLI SIJAL RAHIM  212004771
 249236

F3115027315
10/11/2003

OBC

 764

DOIPHODE ARYA  ATUL  212002057
 249885

F3116008131
30/06/2003

OBC

 765

PATIL JAYESH JITENDRA  212002020
 249893

M3122002418
18/08/2002

OPEN

 766

PHATANGADE YOGESH VITTHAL  212000467
 249894

M3104001521
16/11/2000

OBC

 767

ALWINA MAHEK SHAIKH AJGAR  212004391
 250108

F3112118128
07/04/2003

OPEN

 768

SUMIT  212001020
 250186

M3112115110
12/03/2002

SC

 769

JADHAV ANKIT VISHWANATH  212000468
 250199

M3112005127
26/07/2000

OBC

 770

JADHAV MANDIRA SUNIL  212002244
 250625

F3116001290
04/11/2003

OPEN

 771

NAGANE SAMARTH SATISH  212004611
 250932

M3117020791
12/10/2003

OPEN

 772

TURKEL PRIYANSHU ARUN  212003394
 250945

M3111105275
01/02/2003

SC

 773

ANSARI MUDASSIR AMAAN 

HUMAYUN IQBAL  

212005077
 251093

M3111010131
29/01/2001

OBC

 774

MANURE VAISHNAVI 

CHANDRAKANT  

212000196
 251117

M3117004400
08/12/2003

OPEN

 775

PAIKRAO DIPALI BALASAHEB  212005194
 251402

F3112108194
11/10/2000

SC

 776

AWARE VIDYA VIVEK  212002341
 251551

F3104105019
01/12/2001

OPEN

 777

PATIL SUSMITA BAJIRAO  212002692
 251584

F3115011304
22/07/2001

OPEN

 778

AKRUTI SAH  212004417
 251671

F3111114335
12/06/2002

OPEN

 779

JAWARKAR SANSKRUTI VIKAS  212001751
 251710

F3112006081
21/06/2002

OBC

 780

NAIK SUSHMA SAMBHAJI  212004084
 251716

F3108004471
27/12/2000

OBC

 781

NABANITA  CHAKRABORTY  212000481
 252346

F1403001346
02/03/2001

OPEN

 782

AHIRE HIMANSHU PRAKASH  212002416
 252438

M3104020051
05/12/2001

SC

 783

KALE VIKAS NANASAHEB  212005108
 252448

M3117016162
09/01/2002

OPEN

 784

VIJAYA SHRIKRISHNA GAVHALE  212002102
 252504

F3102014238
25/10/2001

SC

 785

MAHAJAN MOHIT JITENDRA  212000524
 252642

M3107002251
17/03/2003

OBC

 786

SHIRASE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA  212004795
 252646

F3101017196
08/10/2002

OBC

 787

ANAS RASHID PATEL  212004379
 252699

M3103011025
15/08/2002

OPEN

 788

VANSHIKA SAKHARE  212002617
 252702

F3111018063
08/06/2002

SC

 789

RAMTEKE PRAJA BHUSHAN  212004466
 252919

F3111129012
30/04/2001

SC

 790

SHEJAL AMBADAS PAWAR  212001586
 252929

F3104017105
25/01/2002

OBC

 791

GAURAV ARVIND PATIL  212005321
 253081

M3104105407
09/03/2002

OPEN

 792

PESHIMAM AZMI AKEEL  212001578
 253373

F3109006203
30/03/2003

OPEN

 793

RATHOD RANI MANOJ  212001187
 253470

F3112114111
07/03/2003

OBC

 794

TUPATE ANCHAL RAVINDRA  212002268
 253496

F3111114403
16/02/2002

OBC

 795

THUBOKAR ASHUTOSH GAJANAN 

 

212000983
 253572

M3102001400
22/10/2001

OBC

 796

OM  212005109
 254048

M3122002484
10/05/2003

OBC

 797

KURHADE ADITI DEEPAK  212003141
 254167

F3104011047
04/09/2002

OPEN

 798

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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RAUNDAL YASHASHRI NEVBA  212001072
 254364

F3113012188
14/09/2002

OBC

 799

KALE LAXMAN BALAJI  212000122
 254420

M3112023111
02/02/2001

OPEN

 800

CHOUGULE PRIYANKA VILAS  212002767
 254512

F3119011222
16/04/2003

OPEN

 801

KADAM PRATIKSHA 

CHARUDATTA  

212005283
 254718

F3118017125
05/06/2002

SC

 802

HULULE RIYA DYANESHWAR  212005212
 254850

F3113101055
14/03/2003

OBC

 803

SANJANA BISWAS  212000597
 254903

F3111110348
09/08/2002

OPEN

 804

PARVE RUTUJA SUNIL  212004585
 255137

F3104005272
27/04/2002

OBC

 805

CHAVARE NAGESH PARASRAM  212005148
 255257

M3112101347
15/01/2000

OBC

 806

KASHID VIKAS DNYANESHWAR  212004260
 255278

M3105002089
15/02/2003

OPEN

 807

LOMTE SHRUTI VYANKATRAO  212005017
 255302

F3115013268
12/02/2002

OPEN

 808

TOKE DEVESH BHASKAR  212005084
 255631

M3107007267
20/07/2003

OBC

 809

BHARTI AKSHAY VIJAYKUMAR  212001575
 255890

M3112033223
06/10/2002

OBC

 810

GAURI SAWARGAONKAR  212003232
 255939

F3103023001
12/11/2003

OPEN

 811

DIDSHERE VASUDHA VINAYAK  212001246
 256034

F3112102394
04/06/2002

OPEN

 812

AGRAWAL JANHAVI RAVINDRA  212001438
 256192

F3122009354
26/06/2002

OPEN

 813

JADHAV ANJALI LAXMAN  212000415
 256216

F3104001064
28/01/2002

OBC

 814

THERE PRACHI KRUSHNA  212003389
 256306

F3111123144
09/05/2002

OBC

 815

DHANDE PRATIKSHA PRAKASH  212003376
 256327

F3104005434
22/02/2002

OPEN

 816

RISHU KUMARI  212003198
 256371

F1502016054
01/11/1998

OBC

 817

AAISHA KHAN AHSANULLAH 

KHAN  

212004275
 256402

F3103014028
22/08/2002

OPEN

 818

TUSHAR GAYDHANE  212001349
 256562

M3111012014
14/02/2001

OBC

 819

ROKADE NIDHI MAHENDRA  212005278
 256574

F3102001445
04/12/2001

OBC

 820

CHAVAN AJAY BALAJI  212005125
 256611

M3109018075
02/07/1997

OPEN

 821

SAKSHI JAGTAP  212004550
 256717

F3115103194
02/07/2003

OPEN

 822

KENDRE SHANKAR TUKARAM  212000897
 256735

M3109110250
08/09/2002

OBC

 823

MOHITE MENAKA  SURESH  212001657
 257465

F3121001024
25/12/2001

SC

 824

ZALWAR SATISH ISHWAR  212004968
 257620

M3104011228
18/03/2001

OBC

 825

ROY CHANDAN MRINAL  212001184
 257682

M3119007012
06/01/2002

OPEN

 826

PRERNA BALU BHALERAO  212000120
 257768

F3114007132
05/06/2002

SC

 827

KATCHI MISBAH MOHAMMAD 

MUSTAQ  

212004209
 257782

F3119009079
26/05/2001

OPEN

 828

KARANKAL  JAYSHREE  JAGDISH  212004418
 257843

F3115012400
27/06/2002

OBC

 829

SIDDIQUI FAYEZA ALTAF 

HUSAIN  

212004280
 257929

F3117010289
03/05/2004

OPEN

 830

CHAVHAN HRUSHIKESH KAILAS  212000478
 258151

M3122002186
16/02/2001

OBC

 831

UTKARSH MISHRA  212004073
 258655

M3111005272
18/01/2003

OPEN

 832

GOTMARE ISHWARI BHAGWAN  212003300
 258781

F3106020046
25/02/2002

OPEN

 833

PATIL AISHWARYA 

SHITALKUMAR  

212000702
 258855

F3108005671
11/06/2002

OPEN

 834

HON SACHIN PANDHARINATH  212002761
 258965

M3101010343
13/11/2002

OBC

 835

RATHOD DISHA RAMESH  212003086
 258969

F3112109098
19/08/2002

OBC

 836

DAVHALE SAURABH SATISH  212001728
 258985

M3104102081
06/04/2002

OBC

 837

SALUNKE VEDASHREE VIKAS  212004407
 259042

F3116004358
24/06/2002

OPEN

 838

IRTIKA MOHAMMAD AMIN 

BHURA  

212002530
 259070

F3103006077
05/04/2004

OBC

 839

MONISA NAJAF MOHAMMAD 

MUSHTAQUE  

212004261
 259208

F3102024154
07/03/2003

OBC

 840

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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TUPKAR RENUKA RAVINDRA  212004478
 259255

F3111004700
12/04/2002

OBC

 841

SANJANA  212004958
 259268

F3118005361
03/02/2003

OPEN

 842

PATIL TEJASWINI JOTIRAM  212000515
 259306

F3119014116
27/09/2002

OPEN

 843

PAWAR SNEHAL JAYSING  212005273
 259399

F3111007437
28/02/2000

OBC

 844

SHREYA  212004775
 259418

F2705105295
26/06/2002

OPEN

 845

UNNATI RATHOD  212000108
 259518

F3111114402
23/08/2002

OBC

 846

JAGRUT TEJAS PARASHARAM  212004952
 259528

M3112104353
29/12/2001

OBC

 847

PALLAVI ANANT KORGAONKAR  212000689
 259640

F3115017188
01/02/2002

OBC

 848

TATHE ASHWINI RAMDAS  212001544
 259658

F3104020175
11/04/2002

OBC

 849

SADABASE PANCHRATNA DIPAK  212002711
 259938

M3117003055
04/03/2002

SC

 850

VINCHURKAR PRATIK PRAKASH  212002803
 259986

M3103001594
18/12/2002

OBC

 851

GAIKWAD INDRAJIT ARUN  212000419
 260034

M3117003287
05/07/2002

OPEN

 852

PRITI EKSHINGE  212004162
 260227

F3101012115
15/09/2001

OPEN

 853

ANUSHA CHANDRAKANT 

DEWAIKAR  

212004064
 260250

F3111002656
28/03/2001

OBC

 854

BHUTADA SAKSHI ANIL  212002151
 260292

F3113112178
22/09/2002

OPEN

 855

PRATIKSHA ACHARYA  212004956
 260334

F3112120089
03/09/2000

SC

 856

PATIL SAGAR BALASAHEB  212001140
 260340

M3115016362
24/04/2002

OBC

 857

TANPURE SANUJA DIMAKHRAO  212002726
 260505

F3109118073
13/07/2003

OBC

 858

KOKARE ROHAN  ANKUSH  212000525
 260577

M3115003483
24/05/2002

OBC

 859

HADIQUA FARZEEN  212001912
 260641

F3102001536
29/11/2001

OPEN

 860

GAIKWAD SUMIT MADHUKAR  212003241
 260687

M3112002025
19/04/2001

SC

 861

CHAVAN SIMRAN RAGHUNATH  212005169
 260695

F3102019115
21/06/2002

OBC

 862

BARKADE SWARANJALI 

ANILKUMAR  

212004639
 260772

F3117014069
09/06/2002

OBC

 863

GHANTE HARSHADA SANTOSH  212001280
 260978

F3102003562
12/07/2001

OBC

 864

KULKARNI SAKSHI SANTOSHRAO 

 

212000154
 261007

F3112001308
30/10/2004

OPEN

 865

ADITI LILHARE  212002108
 261260

F3111128133
01/05/2002

OBC

 866

MATHANIKAR SAKSHI SANJAY  212004300
 261289

F3115025289
15/08/2002

OPEN

 867

DESHMUKH SHUBHAM 

GANESHRAO  

212002330
 261327

M3106007095
02/09/2002

OPEN

 868

MIRZA ADNAN RABI BAIG MIRZA 

IRSHAD BAIG  

212004644
 261369

M3112028236
03/02/2002

OBC

 869

TANZILA MUKHTAR SHAIKH  212001476
 261480

F3112114173
16/08/2003

OPEN

 870

SHITOLE SHRUTI RAJENDRA  212000455
 261544

F3117006069
01/01/2003

OPEN

 871

DESHMUKH SHUBHAM SATISH  212004707
 261683

M3119009025
19/02/2003

OBC

 872

SAYED MAHEK MADNIYA SAYED 

MASHKUR  

212004579
 261705

F3105001033
20/06/2003

OPEN

 873

DOKE AKASH GANESH  212004226
 261752

M3104113195
30/06/2001

OBC

 874

YUVRAJ JADHAV  212005258
 261768

M3112019208
08/06/2002

OPEN

 875

GAURI DONGARE  212001918
 261795

F3102005643
12/09/2002

OBC

 876

DANDAGE SAGAR ARUN  212002831
 261809

M3107008302
03/07/2002

SC

 877

MARANE SAMRUDDHI SACHIN  212001888
 261834

F3115026079
12/07/2003

OPEN

 878

DHORMARE RUTUJA BALASAHEB  212003099
 261928

F3109103134
16/06/2002

OPEN

 879

UBALE SNEHAL SHIVAJI  212002275
 261961

F3104112230
04/11/2001

SC

 880

EJAGAR PRANITA VIJAYSINH  212004431
 262167

F3115007471
22/01/2002

OBC

 881

WAGHMARE SAKSHI VIJAY  212001065
 262179

F3111008160
09/02/2002

SC

 882

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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AAKANKSHA MADHAVRAO 

INGOLE  

212003446
 262269

F3104105161
26/03/2001

SC

 883

RAJGURE PRIYANKA RAMESHRAO 

 

212004931
 262430

F3103021134
20/01/2001

OBC

 884

NIRMAL SATISH KALE  212001104
 262442

F3109110007
24/05/2002

OPEN

 885

DASMALANI SANIYA SANMUKH  212002799
 262450

F3103017255
15/05/2002

OPEN

 886

PATIL PRAGATI DEEPAK  212004545
 262576

F3108002285
31/07/2003

OPEN

 887

KASMANI RIZWANA HANIF  212004142
 262711

F3110107110
27/08/2003

OPEN

 888

HAKE NILESH VASANTRAO  212001777
 262858

M3112003005
10/11/2001

OBC

 889

VETHEKAR SAYALI SANTOSH  212001688
 262874

F3101007336
29/07/2002

OPEN

 890

PAWADE MADHUKAR MUNJAJI  212000444
 263014

M3112002100
05/03/2002

OPEN

 891

GAWANDE ABHAY PRAMOD  212002180
 263283

M3102009169
31/12/2001

OBC

 892

BHENDEKAR ABHIJIT BAPURAO  212001581
 263368

M3112101204
12/11/2001

OBC

 893

KALE MEERA BHAGWAT  212001094
 263379

F3112102356
21/01/2002

OPEN

 894

MOHAMMED OMER ABDUL 

WAHEED  

212001470
 263544

M3105022050
03/12/2001

OBC

 895

JANJAL SAGAR GANGADHAR  212000353
 263567

M3104011352
01/11/2002

OPEN

 896

QUADRI RIZWAN SAEEDULLAH  212004778
 263591

M3112029238
12/07/2002

OPEN

 897

PAWAR AKSHATA DATTATREY  212004531
 263598

F3110115303
05/11/2002

OPEN

 898

REEBA SOHNI ABDUL ASHIQUE  212004359
 263814

F3102008055
13/05/2001

OBC

 899

NIKHIL BHARDWAJ  212002800
 263920

M2302011309
29/03/2002

OPEN

 900

JADHAV SWATI MADHAV  212003065
 263924

F3117003194
07/02/2002

OPEN

 901

SEJAL DILIPRAO SORTE  212002670
 264028

F3111001293
05/04/2002

OBC

 902

MANASI RAMESH MALAPOLU  212001722
 264107

F3111113006
10/08/2002

SC

 903

GADHE RITESH SHIVANAND  212004944
 264125

M3112002177
06/03/2002

OPEN

 904

PAWAR SAKSHI ARUN  212004530
 264138

F3109116137
27/08/2002

OPEN

 905

SONTAKKE AMIT MURLIDHAR  212002623
 264142

M3109004281
29/03/2000

OBC

 906

MULLA ABDUL KHAYUM GULAM 

JEELANI  

212005024
 264161

M3112118077
17/05/2002

OPEN

 907

KADU MITALI NITIN  212005126
 264240

F3102015079
30/01/2002

OBC

 908

SONAWANE SHRUTI VIKAS  212002812
 264299

F3109105189
03/05/2003

SC

 909

VAISHNAVI SANTOSH IRKAR  212004384
 264319

F3115008097
24/06/2001

OBC

 910

TUPPEKAR VIJAY BAPUSAHEB  212002447
 264571

M3112112290
26/07/2001

OPEN

 911

SOMANKAR RUTUJA SHANKAR  212001889
 264844

F3111112352
24/07/2002

OBC

 912

KADAM ANIL ASHOK  212004108
 264862

M3119010009
11/12/2000

OPEN

 913

PATIL SHRUSHTI SUDHIR  212001386
 264901

F3122008106
12/07/2002

OBC

 914

BHISE PALLAVI VILAS  212000841
 264913

F3104107057
11/06/2000

OPEN

 915

MEHTA CHETAN GANESH  212004042
 264950

M3112038006
01/03/2002

OPEN

 916

SANJAY SINGH RAJPUT  212003149
 264966

M3001006015
09/07/2001

OPEN

 917

KARTIK PATIL  212004734
 264989

M3122003128
13/11/2003

OBC

 918

YADAV YUGANDHARA AMARSINH 

 

212002208
 265096

F3121006054
15/09/2001

OPEN

 919

AGRAWAL KHUSHI KANHAIYA  212005197
 265179

F3122003037
11/04/2002

OPEN

 920

TITARMARE VAIDARBHI 

NARENDRA  

212001055
 265234

F3111110239
22/02/2002

OBC

 921

KHETRE SANDHYA SHYAM  212004193
 265349

F3104119019
12/04/2002

OBC

 922

AHIRE AJINKYA VILAS  212004940
 265361

M3107003142
22/08/2002

OBC

 923

KANAK PRASADKUMAR KATE  212004222
 265399

F3107015152
26/01/2002

OPEN

 924
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DAWANDE DHANASHRI 

NANDKISHOR  

212004804
 265403

F3103006307
29/11/2000

SC

 925

BHADRI MANGIRISH GANESH  212001661
 265502

M3118001099
10/06/2004

OPEN

 926

KADAM SONAL SHAMSUNDAR  212002715
 265575

F3112036128
05/11/2001

OPEN

 927

MASKE AYUSHI NARENDRA  212000628
 265594

F3111014399
05/03/2002

OBC

 928

KADRE MRUDULA UMESH  212004606
 265599

F3115004579
29/01/2003

OBC

 929

JADHAV SACHIN ATMARAM  212005205
 265630

M3109115250
02/07/2002

OBC

 930

PALAKANDWAR YASH SANJAY  212001034
 265729

M3103004028
01/10/2000

OBC

 931

LENDAVE PRAJAKTA GOPAL  212002012
 265800

F3117003026
20/08/2001

OPEN

 932

MANE RUTUJA HANMANT  212001192
 266077

F3104002573
30/04/2002

OPEN

 933

KANKURE PRADNYA GANGADHAR 

 

212001056
 266179

F3109006356
26/12/2001

OBC

 934

PATIL ANUJA MANOJ  212005316
 266325

F3109001703
01/04/2002

OPEN

 935

PATIL SAKSHI  212003242
 266465

F3109103695
06/06/2003

OPEN

 936

BANCHHOD SMRUTI SUNIL  212004252
 266490

F3104104182
19/06/2003

OBC

 937

LONDHE DIPTI KHUSHAL  212001314
 266631

F3104002104
08/04/2002

OPEN

 938

NAGTILAK SHRUTI DADASAHEB  212000374
 266662

F3117004243
30/10/2002

OPEN

 939

DHANORKAR NEHA ASHOKAPPA  212002992
 266819

F3112003016
17/04/2002

OBC

 940

PATIL SURAJ MANGAL  212001820
 266965

M3107013233
19/12/2002

OBC

 941

GADE MAYURI BALAJI  212001610
 266983

F3109104009
07/12/2002

OPEN

 942

KHATKE CHAITANYA DINESH  212001740
 266995

M3115021113
13/04/2002

OBC

 943

SATPUTE BHAGYASHREE 

RAMDAS  

212004885
 267026

F3115016339
22/06/2003

OBC

 944

AACHAL NITIN PATIL  212000938
 267262

F3110021037
25/06/2003

OBC

 945

SAYYAD SAMEER JAHANGIR  212001124
 267279

M3109107157
21/06/2002

OPEN

 946

AGARWAL KANHAIYA  SUNIL  212004403
 267483

M3115013038
30/04/2003

OPEN

 947

AGRAWAL TEJAL DHIRAJ  212000668
 267537

F2201009223
15/06/2002

OPEN

 948

GHANGHAV SAINATH 

RAMESHWAR  

212001291
 267541

M3106017085
26/05/2002

OPEN

 949

NEHA BHUSHAN PRASAD  212000688
 267704

F1501001119
27/12/2000

OPEN

 950

MUNDHE GANESH SANJAY  212002036
 268068

M3106002190
11/05/2000

OBC

 951

PATIL RASIKA AMIT  212005323
 268111

F3118012309
11/09/2002

OBC

 952

PHAD KAJAL GULABRAO  212002987
 268130

F3112023065
17/08/1999

OBC

 953

ATHARVA DNYANESHWAR 

KHANDARE  

212000113
 268161

M3110103622
07/07/2002

SC

 954

DATAL SURYAKANT NARAYAN  212001007
 268206

M3105009183
11/07/2001

OPEN

 955

BHOJSHRI YOGARAJ MESHRAM  212000898
 268221

F3111111050
20/08/2002

OBC

 956

SHEWARE SANIKA ANIL  212000995
 268242

F3111017418
25/12/2001

SC

 957

TAMBE KETAKI BALBHIM  212005223
 268367

F3105017305
02/03/2003

OPEN

 958

GHANGHAV ISHWAR KUNDLIK  212002465
 268412

M3104003098
21/06/2002

OPEN

 959

ZARKAR PRAJKTA PRAVIN  212000251
 268507

F3112026199
29/10/2002

OPEN

 960

KAWATIKWAR RUTUJA SANTOSH 

 

212004520
 268605

F3112009181
01/05/2002

OPEN

 961

AMBAVALE ADITI ANIL  212004446
 268778

F3110102020
17/06/2003

OBC

 962

BHISE RICHA NARAYAN  212000391
 268962

F3109011075
13/09/2002

OBC

 963

KADAM VAISHNVEE SHAMRAO  212000967
 269026

F3109114190
19/05/2002

SC

 964

VYAVAHARE VAISHNAVI 

LAKSHAMAN  

212002697
 269221

F3109112171
06/10/2002

OPEN

 965

DESHMUKH BHAGYASHREE 

MANOJ  

212005164
 269224

F3107017060
19/11/2001

OPEN

 966
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BHALKE SNEHA SANTOSH  212001240
 269390

F3112021174
15/09/2002

OBC

 967

PATEL AMAN HARUN  212004242
 269532

M3107005037
21/10/2002

OPEN

 968

SHINDE ANUJA LAXMIKANT  212002385
 269741

F3112121200
23/07/2003

OPEN

 969

SHELAR ASHLESHA RAJARAM  212004292
 269794

F3110027003
06/10/2003

OPEN

 970

SAKHARE SAKSHI  NAGNATH  212000112
 269832

F3109116099
18/08/2002

OBC

 971

POWAR SANKET SADASHIV  212004921
 269876

M3108005534
23/06/2002

SC

 972

LOKHANDE KHUSHI ANKUSH  212002398
 270040

F3115102279
12/01/2002

OBC

 973

NANNAWARE ABOLI 

BALKRUSHNA  

212001691
 270146

F3111106069
20/04/2003

ST

 974

BANDGAR KIRTI ARJUN  212004145
 270199

F3108003079
06/11/2001

OBC

 975

KHANDAGALE SNEHA ANAND  212001229
 270419

F3117003092
15/01/2002

OPEN

 976

PAWAR PRANJALI DINESH  212004996
 270546

F3110014049
15/04/2003

OBC

 977

BIRANJE RUGVED RAMCHANDRA  212000746
 270619

M3118004286
11/04/2003

OPEN

 978

GUPTA WAGISH RADHESHYAM  212000624
 270670

M3113111114
14/04/2002

OPEN

 979

ARDALKAR ADITYA SADASHIV  212004362
 270931

M3114010081
12/08/2003

OPEN

 980

SHEETAL  212005120
 270945

F3110118083
11/07/2001

OPEN

 981

SONONE SAMRUDDHI GANESH  212003092
 271164

F3111002345
01/06/2002

OBC

 982

WAYKOS DHANASHREE  

DHANYAKUMAR  

212001884
 271176

F3106018022
28/02/2003

OBC

 983

KALE SUPRIYA SANJAY  212000737
 271489

F3112013006
04/02/2001

OBC

 984

SHWETA MISHRA  212003410
 271503

F4411001488
25/02/2001

OPEN

 985

MOTHARKAR SAYALI LOKESH  212002113
 271507

F3111002231
23/11/2001

OBC

 986

CHAUDHARY SIDRATULMUNTAHA 

 

212004179
 271560

F3110111105
07/01/2003

OPEN

 987

AWATHALE ACHAL 

SUDHAKARRAO  

212003213
 271586

F3111108136
03/06/2002

OBC

 988

WANKHEDE VAISHNAVI 

SHANKARRAO  

212002967
 271653

F3112007128
28/08/2001

OPEN

 989

NEVASE MRUNAL GANESH  212002769
 271699

F3116004238
08/04/2003

OPEN

 990

PATIL PRANJAL KALGONDA  212001272
 271749

F3108003533
15/08/2002

OPEN

 991

HELAVI JANHAVI ASHOK  212001234
 271903

F3119007166
03/05/2003

OBC

 992

LANDE SNEHAL SANJAY  212000913
 271946

F3109008275
16/07/2002

OPEN

 993

SALUNKHE SOHAM GUNDIBA  212004021
 271958

M3117013053
18/11/2003

OPEN

 994

SHINDE ADITI SHAINATH  212000877
 272170

F3104108083
02/05/2001

OBC

 995

KUNDAN KUMAR  212004927
 272291

M3905002140
12/09/2001

OBC

 996

JADHAO JANHAVI SAMADHAN  212002735
 272564

F3102015225
21/05/2002

OBC

 997

GUTHE AKSHAY RAJENDRA  212004470
 272645

M3101010092
08/01/2002

OBC

 998

PALVE SUREKHA VITTHAL  212000508
 272706

F3104001683
08/10/2001

OBC

 999

MASAPOGU JUSTINA SAMSON  212000728
 272785

F3110115265
18/05/2003

OPEN

 1000

JAMGE JAYSHRI PIRAJI  212001277
 273078

F3112102293
10/09/2002

OPEN

 1001

THORAT PRAJAKTA RAMESH  212001178
 273080

F3107004149
25/10/2001

SC

 1002

ANSARI SARAH AKRAM  212001011
 273125

F3114013244
17/11/2002

OBC

 1003

GIDMARE TANAYA PRADEEP  212004272
 273330

F3111032219
21/05/2002

OBC

 1004

SHANTANU BHENDARKAR  212000652
 273386

M3111107299
12/05/2003

OBC

 1005

PACHPOL ABHISHEK SUNIL  212000883
 273402

M3107001235
15/08/2002

OBC

 1006

PATIL PRADNYA MAHESH  212004763
 273505

F3122007410
06/04/2001

OBC

 1007

GHATKAR PALLAVI JAYVANT  212003041
 273566

F3112105239
14/08/2002

OBC

 1008
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DESARDA LOVEKESH ABHAY  212001326
 273611

M3104116083
25/02/2004

OPEN

 1009

MANJUSHREE WAKDE  212002067
 273866

F3111004714
25/10/2002

SC

 1010

MANDALKAR AKASH SURESH  212001994
 274257

M3106002171
19/11/2003

OBC

 1011

DEWANG PRIYA ARUN  212005021
 274266

F3103003495
08/09/2002

OBC

 1012

PATIL DHIRAJ RAVINDRA  212001540
 274307

M3122008080
09/02/2002

OBC

 1013

SHARMA PRIYA  212001983
 274341

F3103001475
24/04/2002

OPEN

 1014

KHAKARE SAKSHI GUNVANT  212000893
 274398

F3104109281
18/07/2002

OBC

 1015

PARGE RUTUJA RAVINDRA  212004175
 274441

F3109003059
09/03/2001

OBC

 1016

ROHAN SAHEBRAO KSHIRSAGAR 

 

212001052
 274512

M3117022030
02/04/2002

OBC

 1017

SAKSHI  KALE  212001648
 274540

F3103013229
09/03/2002

OBC

 1018

DHEPE KARTIK RAJABHAU  212004419
 274636

M3105005237
01/09/2002

OPEN

 1019

ARUDE SRUSHTI SHARAD  212005280
 274743

F3115004017
23/03/2002

OPEN

 1020

PRITY KUMARI  212002899
 274745

F1502011340
23/10/1999

OPEN

 1021

PATIL RASHMI VINOD  212002381
 274763

F3103007181
15/02/2002

OBC

 1022

DESHMUKH SAKSHI 

SANTOSHRAO  

212004007
 274822

F3109011214
20/08/2002

OPEN

 1023

DESHMUKH MAHIMA KALIDAS  212000486
 274914

F3104018174
19/03/2002

OPEN

 1024

SUMIT RAGHUNATH KEDAR  212001868
 275052

M3115003191
07/11/2002

OPEN

 1025

YADNESH ANIRUDHA BADGUJAR  212002189
 275113

M3107011270
17/08/2002

OBC

 1026

ADEEBA ANAM SHAIKH ISMAIL  212005313
 275160

F3104002686
28/07/2003

OPEN

 1027

MIRZA MUQSEET BAIG  212000235
 275370

M3112011079
03/12/2002

OPEN

 1028

SALUNKHE SUJAY SANJAY  212004842
 275620

M3117005073
02/10/2002

OPEN

 1029

AUTADE ROHINI RAJENDRA  212001378
 275712

F3104020213
18/08/2002

OPEN

 1030

QURESHI MD AMER FARAZ MD 

KALIM  

212000502
 275719

M3112003392
16/05/2003

OBC

 1031

PARKHE RUSHIKESH SANTOSH  212001149
 275729

M3104111220
13/04/2002

OPEN

 1032

DESHMUKH SANA MAHEEN 

MUJAHED  

212002037
 275787

F3112105287
16/11/2000

OPEN

 1033

MANE CHETAN DATTA  212002421
 275823

M3116010106
31/07/2002

OBC

 1034

GARKAL VIKAS SAHEBRAO  212001198
 275894

M3102005503
18/03/2003

OBC

 1035

THAKUR ASHUTOSH DHIRAJ  212002857
 275941

M3113008006
07/03/2002

OBC

 1036

PATIL ANJALI ANNARAO  212000961
 276013

F3112004457
27/03/2001

OBC

 1037

SURAJIT SUSANTA NAYEK  212005092
 276026

M3114016125
17/08/2002

OPEN

 1038

GHADASHI SHALVI RAMESH  212003077
 276087

F3116007232
10/04/2002

OBC

 1039

TAMBE ANJALI MAHESH  212005141
 276093

F3115014166
24/11/2003

OPEN

 1040

SHETE AKASH SHESHRAO  212002139
 276432

M3109006282
20/06/2002

OPEN

 1041

KASHFIYA NAJMI AFSAR KHAN  212002089
 276433

F3112011001
23/03/2002

OPEN

 1042

INGOLE ABHISHEK SURESH  212002959
 276439

M3106002081
12/12/2001

OPEN

 1043

GORDE VAISHNAVI ANIL  212001255
 276441

F3104006071
25/07/2002

OPEN

 1044

HINGADE UNNATI UMESH  212000907
 276465

F3113002616
12/11/2001

OPEN

 1045

YADAV DHANANJAY VALMIK  212002876
 276499

M3115021360
15/09/2002

OBC

 1046

PATIL KOMAL RAJENDRA  212004212
 276636

F3117009266
14/09/2002

OBC

 1047

AARTI  212004922
 276656

F3115029049
11/12/2003

OPEN

 1048

KHADSE KHUSHBOO RAJESH  212003331
 276666

F3111111091
28/06/2002

SC

 1049

FARKUNDE DIPIKA RAJENDRA  212001151
 276701

F3111015139
26/02/2001

OBC

 1050
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PATHAN NEHA ZAREEN 

SHAHANAVAJ KHAN  

212000698
 276748

F3110112181
15/10/2002

OPEN

 1051

PATHAN NAJIYA NURMAHAMAD  212000234
 276779

F3108004082
12/08/2002

OPEN

 1052

SHUBHAM SURESH CHOPADE  212000352
 276839

M3105022090
01/05/2002

OPEN

 1053

KHOPADE OMKAR BHAUSAHEB  212003370
 276849

M3105010159
20/11/2002

OPEN

 1054

PRERNA KAGDELWAR  212004816
 276870

F3111002395
30/11/2002

OBC

 1055

MASKE KARAN SHRIKANT  212004862
 276899

M3103004150
01/03/2002

OBC

 1056

TATTU ABHIJEET PRASAD  212004919
 277070

M3115012075
09/07/2002

OPEN

 1057

TUBA AMMARA GAFFAR KHAN  212002544
 277196

F3112112211
04/07/2000

OPEN

 1058

ATTARKAR POOJA PRAKASH  212004906
 277206

F3115012388
23/09/2000

OBC

 1059

GAGARE ABHIJIT VISHWAS  212002508
 277217

M3101007183
23/05/2003

OPEN

 1060

TAWARKAR VAIBHAV SUNIL  212005230
 277222

M3112106007
15/12/1999

OPEN

 1061

MANE AKSHAY AJINATH  212000313
 277256

M3109107128
07/02/2002

OPEN

 1062

WAKADE RENUKA ANIL  212001006
 277345

F3104104307
02/09/2002

OPEN

 1063

DEVINA SATHE  212000252
 277372

F3103010204
08/09/1998

SC

 1064

ZODE KOMAL SUDHIR  212001041
 277443

F3103002245
30/04/2003

OBC

 1065

ZIKRE ASMA ZAFAR  212002065
 277628

F3109011218
31/07/2001

OBC

 1066

AWADHUT VAIBHAVI 

MANOJKUMAR  

212005302
 277642

F3117004335
01/12/2002

OBC

 1067

DEEPAK KALE  212003371
 277719

M3109106205
25/06/1998

OPEN

 1068

KURHE CHINMAY DAMODHAR  212005078
 277761

M3105005094
06/06/2001

OPEN

 1069

MRUNAL CHATUR  212003100
 277763

F3103012294
07/06/2003

OBC

 1070

KALPANA BONGANE  212002374
 278078

F3112101447
07/12/2000

OPEN

 1071

BHOJGUDE VAISHNAVI GANPAT  212005020
 278106

F3105003358
18/12/2002

OPEN

 1072

MANE MADHAV MANOHAR  212001554
 278188

M3112003143
26/08/2001

OBC

 1073

GAIKWAD OMKAR RAM  212002480
 278403

M3101004324
12/05/2001

OBC

 1074

KAWAD DIVYA SHANKAR  212004455
 278511

F3101022009
31/03/2003

OBC

 1075

YUKTA MANOJ GHODKE  212002864
 278678

F3111112013
27/08/2001

SC

 1076

KHOT ARSHIYA NOORULAMIN  212002024
 278930

F3114003517
20/04/2002

OBC

 1077

CHOUDHARI VIVEK 

MAHESHKUMAR  

212004082
 278942

M3111121166
23/08/2000

OBC

 1078

TONCHIRE RUTUJA DILIP  212004400
 279146

F3112009049
16/06/2002

OPEN

 1079

SUPEKAR SAKSHI RAJENDRA  212001528
 279148

F3113002160
23/05/2003

OBC

 1080

THOMBARE APURVA BALASAHEB  212001157
 279152

F3109104418
30/04/2002

OBC

 1081

SHELAR SUJIT SHANKAR  212004424
 279176

M3101020181
06/07/2002

OBC

 1082

NANDINI BHOYAR  212003167
 279179

F3103006299
15/07/2002

OBC

 1083

DASHWANT VAISHNAVI 

SUBHASH  

212001901
 279503

F3108001506
17/06/2002

OPEN

 1084

GAGARE SANSKRUTI SURESH  212000206
 279540

F3101014061
08/07/2004

OPEN

 1085

UNDE VEDANT RAJENDRAKUMAR 

 

212001112
 279655

M3101003094
08/06/2001

OBC

 1086

KAMBLE NAINISH RAJKUMAR  212003273
 279802

M3111003537
28/08/1999

SC

 1087

MATHPATI VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 

 

212002022
 279883

F3112020009
14/01/2002

OBC

 1088

DEEPANSHU UTTAM KAMBLE  212000369
 279893

M2001019197
04/05/1998

SC

 1089

ANCHAL GUPTA  212000323
 279911

F4402013426
21/02/2000

OBC

 1090

SHINDE PRACHI PRABHAKAR  212004872
 280193

F3117014124
29/11/2002

OPEN

 1091

ANAM FATIMA MIRZA SAEED 

BAIG  

212004581
 280439

F3105007226
02/02/2002

OPEN

 1092

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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BOBDE NINAD SURESH  212002329
 280472

M3111016079
26/08/2001

OBC

 1093

SIMRAN DUMALE  212000408
 280481

F3104101476
13/07/2002

OBC

 1094

WANKHADE PAYOSHNI SUDHIR  212004536
 280497

F3102005361
30/06/2003

OPEN

 1095

FUKE SHRAVANI ONKAR  212001306
 280530

F3102015213
20/12/2002

OBC

 1096

GURAV RUTUJA SURESH  212000911
 280577

F2702025078
09/01/2003

OBC

 1097

KHUSHBU RAMNATH PRASAD  212002900
 280646

F3118005401
01/01/2003

SC

 1098

RATHOD DIVESH VIJAY  212001328
 280659

M3103008335
15/02/2002

OBC

 1099

RATHOD AMOL DEENA  212005330
 280725

M3104008314
05/01/1995

OBC

 1100

TAHERA MAHMOOD  212002273
 280779

F1502309438
29/10/2003

OPEN

 1101

WANKHEDE SNEHA SANJAY  212000042
 280858

F3112115050
10/06/2002

OPEN

 1102

GOKHALE PRIYADARSHINEE 

RAVINDRA  

212001422
 280870

F3104002035
08/05/2003

OPEN

 1103

SAGARE MUKTA VILAS  212004376
 280871

F3116002306
19/01/2002

OPEN

 1104

SALUNKE APURVA KESHAV  212000857
 281011

F3104116169
19/08/2003

OPEN

 1105

GAIKWAD RUTUJA GANESH  212004093
 281031

F3115033241
13/11/2002

OBC

 1106

SHAHIR SHREYASH SANDESH  212001098
 281079

M3101007374
31/03/2003

OBC

 1107

SABA ANWAR KHOT  212000370
 281105

F3114012184
22/10/2002

OPEN

 1108

BHANDE ANIKET VITTHAL  212002336
 281332

M3109002217
23/05/1999

OBC

 1109

AUDHUTWAR SHRAVANI 

AVINASH  

212000086
 281393

F3112114122
31/08/2002

OBC

 1110

SALUNKE HRISHIKESH 

VYANKATRAO  

212000649
 281542

M3112103136
12/03/2001

OPEN

 1111

SAMIRA KOLHE  212001825
 281746

F3102004062
18/03/2003

OBC

 1112

TARASE GANESH SUBHASH  212003186
 281867

M3112004206
28/11/1999

OBC

 1113

SHINDE PRATIKSHA NAMDEV  212002166
 281876

F3109009199
17/08/2001

OPEN

 1114

BAMPALWAR NEHA MANOJ  212001709
 281964

F3112012011
17/04/2001

OBC

 1115

BEDEKAR MAYUR NANDU  212004603
 282116

M3106007216
13/10/2001

OBC

 1116

SHEWALE ISHWARI ARUN  212001515
 282149

F3104102046
22/09/2003

OBC

 1117

BHILAWE VEDANT BHAURAO  212001676
 282162

M3111019094
11/06/2002

SC

 1118

SAMUDRE KOMAL RAJU  212000921
 282170

F3122001632
22/04/1999

SC

 1119

AKIWATE YASHODEEP BHIMRAO  212001319
 282218

M3108002419
14/03/2003

OPEN

 1120

JAIWAL PRACHI DEEPAK  212001298
 282376

F3115004031
25/07/2003

OBC

 1121

PATIL SRUSHTI HEMANT  212002579
 282442

F3119008005
28/07/2003

OPEN

 1122

BALSHETWAR ADITI ANAND  212004508
 282523

F3112035149
19/01/2003

OPEN

 1123

BHOPLE DNYANESHWAR 

NARAYAN  

212000414
 282548

M3112017024
03/06/2001

OPEN

 1124

RATHOD JANHAVI PREMCHAND  212002388
 282940

F3106001184
29/08/2001

OBC

 1125

GAVHANE JAYDATTA ASHOK  212000989
 282971

M3109110030
06/04/2000

OPEN

 1126

LAWANDE ANKITA KISAN  212000430
 283080

F3115101531
06/05/2002

OBC

 1127

SANKET  212001294
 283141

M3114015074
25/10/2002

OPEN

 1128

SRUSHTI PRAVIN NIGADE  212004448
 283274

F3115006334
23/10/2003

OPEN

 1129

SURYAWANSHI VAISHNAVI 

KESHAVRAO  

212003309
 283497

F3112101226
24/11/2001

OPEN

 1130

MANISH  212000304
 283654

M3107012042
19/08/2001

OPEN

 1131

DHAKITE SHRADDHA ARUN  212002195
 283743

F3102019073
04/09/2002

OBC

 1132

RANBAVALE ASHITOSH WAGHU  212003252
 283798

M3105017178
21/03/2001

SC

 1133

CHAVAN ARPITA RAMCHDNARA  212000526
 283833

F3119002324
01/06/2002

OPEN

 1134

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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KHAN MD ZUBAIR HASHMAT ALI  212004812
 283847

M3118010087
05/02/2002

OPEN

 1135

GABHANE SANIKA SHAM  212000191
 283854

F3102014059
28/09/2002

OBC

 1136

RATHOD RASHI RAJESH  212003283
 283952

F3103016239
04/05/2003

OBC

 1137

GHAWGHAWE SUJIT 

CHAKRADHAR  

212000200
 284176

M3111004386
15/04/2002

OBC

 1138

PATIL RIDDHI GHANSHYAM  212005121
 284222

F3107001249
10/09/2002

OBC

 1139

GAMBHIRE SNEHAL SUNIL  212004058
 284394

F3113004296
26/10/2003

OBC

 1140

VEER AKANKSHA SANTOSH  212001211
 284994

F3117005069
20/07/2002

OPEN

 1141

CHOPADE YOGESH BHIMRAO  212000996
 285065

M3115003152
17/05/2002

OBC

 1142

WAGHMARE SUMIT ASHOK  212001656
 285091

M3104012260
27/12/1999

SC

 1143

TEJASWINI ASHOK PINJARI  212002363
 285154

F3119006072
06/03/2003

OBC

 1144

SHEWALE ASHAY AMBADAS  212000107
 285191

M3106008251
20/02/2001

OBC

 1145

BAGADE SAKSHI PREMDAS  212002146
 285225

F3111101312
11/04/2002

SC

 1146

SHINDE RUSHIKESH 

NANASAHEB  

212004425
 285340

M3105001296
12/06/2001

SC

 1147

KHAN NIKHAT  212004074
 285360

F3110101466
25/11/2002

OPEN

 1148

GAIKWAD SHREYA HARIHAR  212000986
 285414

F3102020137
09/08/2002

OBC

 1149

PANDHARE VAISHNAVI MAHAVIR 

 

212000962
 285454

F3115002711
13/08/2002

OBC

 1150

MUNGURWADI NEHAL NITIN  212004513
 285634

M2701005072
07/03/2002

OPEN

 1151

KHAN PATHAN HIFZA FIROJ  212004764
 285975

F3103022031
30/08/2002

OPEN

 1152

KAMESH KAMLAKAR DESAI  212004572
 285992

M3112103353
17/07/2001

OPEN

 1153

PREKSHA  212000751
 286108

F3104119075
29/08/2003

OPEN

 1154

BHOSALE NAMITA SANJAY  212002844
 286279

F3104006273
13/09/2002

OPEN

 1155

MAVAL VAIBHAVI MANOJ  212003026
 286335

F3113103240
26/12/2001

OBC

 1156

BADHE KARTIK SURESH  212004097
 286693

M3102004267
21/01/2003

OBC

 1157

RAUT SHRADHA BALKISHAN  212000647
 286695

F3112010131
23/07/2001

OBC

 1158

WAGH SANKET BHAGWAN  212002499
 286734

M3104014172
14/12/2002

OBC

 1159

BHAKTI SAMBHAJI DALVI  212000756
 286744

F2101005022
16/09/2002

OPEN

 1160

MAHAJAN HARSHAL SHARAD  212005279
 286802

M3107002409
10/04/2003

OBC

 1161

BHARSAKALE GAYATRI 

VIJAYKUMAR  

212000571
 286869

F3102001463
01/12/2003

OBC

 1162

CHAUDHARI ADITYA DILIP  212003075
 286924

M3103017156
01/02/2003

OBC

 1163

SHAIKH MUSKAN IMAMSAB  212000155
 287032

F3112120228
02/02/2003

OPEN

 1164

KANNOR VEDANT DAGADU  212002122
 287128

M3113002501
20/03/2002

OBC

 1165

MUNIRA RAHEMATULLA KHAN 

PATHAN  

212001794
 287382

F3111019250
27/10/2002

OPEN

 1166

KHORE KSHITIJA SANJAY  212000521
 287497

F3115010006
24/02/2003

OPEN

 1167

SAYYED AAYESHA AJAS  212001348
 287511

F3104011147
09/09/2001

OBC

 1168

WANKHEDE ARYAN ATMARAM  212003094
 287551

M3118007019
12/01/2004

SC

 1169

SEJAL KALAMBE  212003158
 287760

F3111006493
07/05/2002

OBC

 1170

SARAK SONALI SUBHASH  212005235
 287813

F3115020084
26/09/2003

OBC

 1171

MANTHAN DEWANAND SHENDE  212001553
 287838

M3111110271
09/07/2000

OBC

 1172

DARSHANA DANGE  212005102
 287947

F3111003549
26/11/2001

OBC

 1173

JHA GAURAV AJAY  212002555
 288009

M3110115924
06/12/2002

OPEN

 1174

KHAN IBRAHIM ZAFAR SULTAN  212001441
 288029

M3118025118
21/08/1999

OPEN

 1175

KIRKAN VAISHNAVI 

BHUJANGRAO  

212001974
 288300

F3112029059
25/09/1998

OPEN

 1176

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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LOLGE RUTUJA TRIMBAKRAO  212004416
 288444

F3112033203
22/11/2002

OBC

 1177

WAGH VIPUL HANUMANTRAO  212000890
 288499

M3105006228
09/11/2000

OPEN

 1178

SHREEYA ARVIND SHEWALKAR  212003374
 288524

F3111106483
19/04/2002

OPEN

 1179

KAKADE VISHAL NAMDEO  212004213
 288559

M3104001506
11/08/2000

OPEN

 1180

ASTHA KESHARI  212002868
 288699

F4411101170
01/04/2001

OPEN

 1181

MALOKAR VAISHNAVI PRAMOD  212002441
 288727

F3102011132
18/06/2001

OBC

 1182

NALINDE OM RAMBHARAT  212001782
 288858

M3106015121
18/10/2001

OBC

 1183

SHAH HIRAL DINESH  212002132
 288924

F3115002388
04/09/2002

OPEN

 1184

DHULGANDE VAIJANATH 

DEVRAO  

212001090
 289051

M3112104161
20/03/2000

OBC

 1185

PATIL HARSHITA OMKAR  212004589
 289197

F3118001218
25/11/2002

OBC

 1186

BAVASKAR VIRENDRA VILAS  212003192
 289202

M3107010044
25/12/2000

OBC

 1187

WANRE NAMRATA BALWANT  212001458
 289223

F3103021238
09/01/2002

SC

 1188

RAKESH RANJAN  212002873
 289309

M1502228031
01/01/1998

OPEN

 1189

JADHAV SAAKSHI SUNIL  212001261
 289408

F3117009083
17/09/2003

OBC

 1190

MOHAMMADI BEGUM MEER 

ASGAR ALI  

212002654
 289427

F3112102098
31/10/2003

OPEN

 1191

RENUKA SUDHIR NILGILWAR  212000230
 289441

F3111123239
31/03/2002

OBC

 1192

KAKDE ANKITA ASHOK  212003437
 289651

F3105001101
17/06/2003

OPEN

 1193

MOTKULWAR BALAJI NAGESH  212001432
 289724

M3112119149
05/04/2002

OBC

 1194

MISHRA VIKRAM SATYAPRAKASH 

 

212001116
 289936

M3118001283
20/09/2002

OPEN

 1195

MACHHI SHRUTIKA AVINASH  212000013
 289949

F3110017263
28/12/2002

OPEN

 1196

TAMBAKHE TEJES PRAKASH  212002410
 290138

M3112010025
11/11/2000

OPEN

 1197

HINGMIRE SHAILESH ANNASO  212002071
 290308

M3108003524
01/08/2002

OPEN

 1198

BHANGE KARTIK BALASAHEB  212003035
 290325

M3104006410
22/05/2002

OBC

 1199

QUAZI FAIZANUDDIN QUAZI 

NAZIMUDDIN  

212003386
 290477

M3103012260
09/09/2000

OPEN

 1200

ABHILASHA PATIL  212000373
 290491

F3104103362
01/10/2002

OBC

 1201

SHINDE NAGESH LULAJI  212004762
 290545

M3109010097
01/01/2001

OPEN

 1202

SONAVAL AKHILESH PRAMOD  212001854
 290572

M3116001228
01/07/2003

OBC

 1203

MULIK GAYATRI GHANSHYAM  212004912
 290686

F3110013031
18/02/2004

OPEN

 1204

JAKHAD NEHA RAMESHWAR  212005320
 290735

F3104002668
16/11/2003

OPEN

 1205

LAHARE SAKSHI AJAY  212002004
 290920

F3113109076
25/05/2003

OPEN

 1206

SHEIKH AKABAR SHEIKH WAHAB 

 

212005344
 291194

M3112037094
23/01/2000

OPEN

 1207

PUNWATKAR ANGEL AVINASH  212001930
 291358

F3111012232
15/09/2003

SC

 1208

SONULE KOMAL VIDYADHAR  212002527
 291490

F3112004413
06/04/2001

SC

 1209

DAHIPHALE AKSHAY 

PANDURANG  

212000224
 291605

M3109101468
21/10/2002

OBC

 1210

KANDHARE AMOL BABURAO  212001048
 291629

M3112027060
05/07/2002

OBC

 1211

SALALKAR ADITYA RAJENDRA  212000896
 291676

M3101010268
26/02/2002

OPEN

 1212

ZARKAR VISHNU SUNIL  212003189
 291713

M3109012169
31/08/2001

OPEN

 1213

PURVA MEDHEKAR  212003434
 292098

F3115004319
27/09/2003

OPEN

 1214

SHINDE SHRUTI NAMDEO  212004347
 292111

F3113001322
06/05/2002

OBC

 1215

VISHAKHA PREMDAS INGOLE  212002576
 292157

F2302012112
27/02/2003

SC

 1216

PRATIKSHA CHAUGULE  212000912
 292189

F3115101511
13/05/2002

OBC

 1217

RAUT MAYURI MAHENDRA  212001726
 292279

F3111005052
23/04/2002

OBC

 1218

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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SHEJAL PHULPAGAR  212004850
 292331

F3110118074
27/02/2001

SC

 1219

SIDDIQUIE TAHREEM SADAF 

SHABUDDIN  

212005118
 292353

F3111121255
03/12/2002

OPEN

 1220

BAGWAN SOFIYAN BAGWAN 

SHAHNAWAZ  

212002296
 292400

M3104001155
13/01/2002

OBC

 1221

SHELAR AKSHATA LALJI  212001304
 292403

F3113105161
20/07/2002

OBC

 1222

TASKEEN BANO AKBANI  212001580
 292626

F3111117182
06/03/2002

OPEN

 1223

ABHISHEK UBALE  212004076
 292825

M3117005164
22/04/2002

OPEN

 1224

DHANASHREE MANE  212000115
 293211

F3111112363
02/11/2002

OPEN

 1225

INAMDAR PRANALI PRAMOD  212004630
 293251

F3119003064
15/10/2003

SC

 1226

GAWARE SEJAL DIPAK  212004287
 293286

F3104114023
24/09/2002

OPEN

 1227

PAHILWAN HARSHAL GANESH  212001538
 293347

M3104111001
15/09/2001

SC

 1228

CHETNA KRUSHNAKUMAR 

CHOURASIYA  

212004245
 293367

F3111107250
17/06/2001

OBC

 1229

PRANAV SACHIN GHADGE  212004377
 293390

M3117005314
28/03/2002

OPEN

 1230

NARSALE SANIKA KAKASAHEB  212001000
 293427

F3101015108
16/06/2003

OPEN

 1231

GANORE SURUCHI MANGESH  212001038
 293471

F3104112127
14/11/2002

OBC

 1232

KHAN NIMRA KARIMUDDIN  212004686
 293506

F3110006125
29/05/2004

OPEN

 1233

MARATHE GAURAV SHANTILAL  212001713
 293578

M3122012174
02/03/2003

OPEN

 1234

KHOND SANIKA SUNIL  212001042
 293663

F3112005053
28/09/2002

OBC

 1235

SHEETAL JADHAV  212000239
 293945

F2001209047
28/07/2002

OBC

 1236

KALYANKASTURE VISHAL 

BHASKAR  

212000023
 293966

M3112001198
24/09/2001

OBC

 1237

NALAVADE PRATIKSHA SANJAY  212002773
 293979

F3108003047
02/04/2003

OBC

 1238

DONE SHRAVANI APPASHA  212002996
 294212

F3117007347
20/08/2002

OPEN

 1239

KOLI DIVYA RAJU  212003348
 294249

F3108007143
24/04/2003

OBC

 1240

DOKE UMESH RAMDAS  212004937
 294288

M3105014235
07/03/2001

OPEN

 1241

PAWAR AJIT SURESHRAO  212001259
 294312

M3109101486
27/02/2001

OPEN

 1242

DIGE AADITYA SHANKAR  212001433
 294611

M3114001544
13/04/2003

OPEN

 1243

AHIRRAO KAPIL MANOJ  212002971
 294658

M3122012220
13/09/2001

OBC

 1244

DIXIT URVI MILIND  212002919
 294686

F3113001582
24/02/2004

OPEN

 1245

SHAIKH FAISAL AHMED MOHD 

MUSHTAQUE AHMED  

212001976
 294757

M3104111091
17/08/2002

OPEN

 1246

MOHD SALIK MOHD SABIR  212004552
 294810

M3103001011
07/06/2000

OPEN

 1247

ANANT ANIL BANNE  212004666
 294813

M3108002327
26/03/2003

OBC

 1248

VINKARE SAURABH SATWAJI  212000416
 294854

M3112004335
16/10/2002

SC

 1249

TAMBOLI SAFIN MUSTAFA  212002813
 295046

F3119014094
22/04/2003

OBC

 1250

YASH PATIL  212001005
 295080

M3107001154
04/09/2003

OBC

 1251

JASUD SHWETA DATTATRAY  212002278
 295098

F3101005037
09/05/2002

OPEN

 1252

DHAYGUDE PRASHANT VYANKAT  212004731
 295140

M3109007268
12/08/2002

OBC

 1253

SHRADDHA RAJESHWAR 

MAHAJAN  

212002921
 295289

F3111108341
26/03/2001

OBC

 1254

PARMAR MEGHANA JAYANTILAL  212004535
 295364

F3122008391
09/10/2001

SC

 1255

FUTANE SAMPADA SUNILRAO  212004276
 295536

F3103002133
26/10/2002

OBC

 1256

SAURABH KUMAR  212000403
 295667

M1506002777
14/09/2000

SC

 1257

KARWAR RAJASHRI ANIL  212001927
 296534

F3101021057
25/08/2002

OBC

 1258

SHREYASH DATE  212004633
 296613

M3102014055
09/11/2001

OBC

 1259

RENUKA  212001014
 296658

F3111004374
15/01/2003

SC

 1260

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.
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SONONE PAWAN BALKRUSHNA  212003085
 296680

M3102004168
08/04/2001

OBC

 1261

DEORE VAIBHAV TULSHIDAS  212005006
 296709

M3113002488
24/09/2002

OBC

 1262

MAHESH GUPTA  212005268
 296715

M3110104550
21/11/1999

OBC

 1263

SHINDE SHWETA JAYWANT  212000690
 296734

F3112108125
28/02/2003

OPEN

 1264

GAWAI RUTUJA SANJAY  212004131
 296842

F3102006157
30/12/2000

SC

 1265

MORE BHUSHAN SANJAY  212003051
 296940

M3122006461
08/03/2002

OBC

 1266

RATHOD PRITI ANKUSH  212000497
 297313

F3112002215
08/09/2002

OBC

 1267

NARAGUDE NIKITA 

VISHWANATH  

212004127
 297485

F3109112052
06/07/2002

OBC

 1268

SHAIKH ADNAN HUSSAIN ASAD 

AHMED  

212000968
 297522

M3105009069
26/01/2002

OPEN

 1269

PIHUL SRUSHTI SATISH  212001550
 297626

F3107011171
25/04/2003

OBC

 1270

KODALKAR ANIKET ARVIND  212001019
 297647

M3114011337
19/11/2002

OBC

 1271

SABLE DIPAK JORSING  212002981
 297662

M3102001604
14/02/2002

OBC

 1272

INGLE DHANASHRI SHARADRAO  212000957
 297980

F3104003185
02/02/2002

OBC

 1273

MANWAR SAROJ GAJANAN  212000225
 298038

M3102013018
02/12/1999

SC

 1274

WANKHEDE SANSKRUTI 

SUKHDEV  

212003143
 298077

F3111014462
17/04/2001

OBC

 1275

WADHARIYA MOHD AMAAN  212004428
 298246

M3111107070
14/02/2001

OPEN

 1276

PRIYANKA  KUMAR  212001658
 298260

F3115011275
25/02/2002

OPEN

 1277

MANAPURE SHRUTI DAMODHAR  212004144
 298281

F3111108204
14/07/2003

OBC

 1278

RENUKA RAMESHWAR SHAHANE  212001815
 298311

F3104011313
04/09/2003

OBC

 1279

MANDAPE SHREYA PRAVIN  212001081
 298331

F3111003274
25/02/2003

SC

 1280

RAMAVATH JAGADISH  212001101
 298352

M4201101351
05/08/1999

ST

 1281

ABHISHEK SANJAY GAWANDE  212002553
 298381

M3112037148
03/12/2001

OPEN

 1282

CHOPDAR ASHVINI NANASAHEB  212000852
 298502

F3117014046
23/12/2003

OPEN

 1283

MASOOD ZEBA AARIF  212004197
 298625

F3117004244
06/08/2003

OPEN

 1284

GANJKAR RUTUJA ANNA  212002105
 298661

F3104005277
10/03/2000

OBC

 1285

JAGTAP PRITI YOGIRAJ  212002601
 298691

F3104017228
25/03/2003

OPEN

 1286

PATIL ISHA GAJANAN  212002881
 299062

F3102020052
01/12/2001

OBC

 1287

ADESH NALKANDE  212001445
 299176

M3115035021
12/04/2002

OBC

 1288

BHANAVASE KAJAL DASHRATH  212004510
 299278

F3109006394
22/12/2001

OBC

 1289

JAYBHAYE HARSHAL 

GOVARDHAN  

212000376
 299321

M3110112043
29/12/2001

OPEN

 1290

GAIKWAD SANDHYA BHAGWAT  212002613
 299374

F3102002352
07/04/2002

OBC

 1291

TAMBE ADITYA SAMPAT  212003114
 299545

M3101004222
25/07/2002

OPEN

 1292

SAYALI KAILAS UBALE  212004034
 299560

F3104003048
18/03/2003

OPEN

 1293

PILANKAR PRACHITI 

PANDURANG  

212001347
 299710

F3108002413
29/07/2002

OBC

 1294

SAPNA S GAWLI  212004187
 299744

F3115102226
19/06/2003

OBC

 1295

SAEE RAHUL LAVHE  212000901
 299824

F3115016161
05/08/2002

OBC

 1296

PAIKRAO NAMITA RAMESHWAR  212005259
 299906

F3102007056
17/05/2002

SC

 1297

SHRIDHAR SANTOSH JADHAV  212002218
 300094

M3119014022
01/06/2002

OPEN

 1298

ANDHALE YOGESH VISHNU  212000570
 300108

M3104007285
11/03/2002

OBC

 1299

DAKE SAURABH RAMCHANDRA  212002407
 300152

M3112013015
05/05/2000

OBC

 1300

DEVRAY AKASH CHANGDEV  212000217
 300198

M3101015032
19/05/2001

SC

 1301

KALYANKAR KANCHAN 

KESHAVRAO  

212005282
 300243

F3112122018
30/07/2002

OPEN

 1302
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BARGE SANSKRUTI SHIVAJI  212000754
 300275

F3117019099
30/07/2002

OPEN

 1303

SHINDE JANHAVI JAYWANT  212004564
 300310

F3108002490
19/09/2003

OPEN

 1304

DESHMUKH RUTUJA PRABHAKAR  212001672
 300364

F3111025044
22/09/2002

OBC

 1305

GAYKAR PRATHAMESH 

SHASHIKANT  

212003256
 300424

M3121001377
07/10/2002

OBC

 1306

KHADAKE SANIKA MANOJKUMAR 

 

212004975
 300608

F3117015236
30/03/2003

OBC

 1307

CHAITANYA SANJIV PATIL  212001519
 300611

M3122001428
26/09/2003

OBC

 1308

SIDDIQUI MUNAZZA MANZOOR 

SIDDIQUI  

212002187
 300623

F3104102426
26/03/2003

OPEN

 1309

TUTURWAD SUDARSHAN 

GANPATI  

212000519
 300671

M3112007014
22/07/2001

OBC

 1310

YADAV MITESH MANOJ  212000081
 300975

M3110111175
31/10/2002

OPEN

 1311

PAWAR SUSHIL SHYAM  212002493
 301198

M3122009033
11/04/2003

OBC

 1312

LINGAYAT SHARDA NAMDEV  212000617
 301348

F3112017184
06/06/2002

OBC

 1313

PATIL RANGNATH RAJKUMAR  212000024
 301354

M3112112068
18/01/2001

OBC

 1314

LAWATE DIPAK DASHARATH  212003134
 301491

M3117010090
28/02/2002

OBC

 1315

SHAIKH RUHEENA SABA 

MOHAMMAD SHAREF  

212004930
 301511

F3109112094
14/04/2003

OBC

 1316

SHENDAGE SANGRAM 

RAJSHEKHAR  

212000922
 301529

M3117020149
15/05/2002

OBC

 1317

KENDRE KIRAN GURUNATH  212000832
 301563

M3104001577
17/04/2002

OBC

 1318

PHAND SHRAVANI MUKESH  212002561
 301635

F3101016158
13/06/2003

OBC

 1319

WAGH SAGAR NANDKISHOR  212002188
 301638

M3106013124
14/01/2003

OBC

 1320

SOLANKAR PRANAV ASHOK  212001264
 301641

M3104009103
03/03/2003

OBC

 1321

BHOPALE SAKSHI SATISH  212001340
 301690

F3112013189
15/04/2002

OBC

 1322

MUSKAN RAMANI  212003450
 301810

F3111004097
06/09/2002

OPEN

 1323

SABLE CHAITANYA NANDKISHOR 

 

212001197
 301953

M3118004392
05/02/2003

SC

 1324

SURWASE AMOL BHAGWAN  212004863
 302034

M3112015228
25/10/2002

OPEN

 1325

BADARKHE ADITYA RAJENDRA  212001721
 302057

M3102001232
13/08/2000

OBC

 1326

VHANMANE PRADNESH DAMU  212001313
 302309

M3119001155
13/03/2003

OBC

 1327

PATIL SIDDHARTH KIRAN  212000088
 302596

M3116004253
19/08/2002

OPEN

 1328

RAJPUT VARAD SANTOSHSINGH  212002365
 302830

M3105015240
12/10/2002

OBC

 1329

MIRZA SOHEL ISMAIL  212001963
 302947

M3104105188
19/05/2002

OPEN

 1330

FALKE KALPESH BHASKAR  212001839
 303035

M3104014033
18/04/2002

OPEN

 1331

UMAK VAISHNAVI ARUNRAO  212004048
 303060

F3103013153
28/12/2001

OBC

 1332

KALE PRATIK MOTIRAM  212000395
 303099

M3112003506
10/12/2001

OPEN

 1333

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SAAD 

SHAIKH AHMED  

212001858
 303211

M3122006035
16/12/2001

OPEN

 1334

SALUNKE AVINASH KESHAVRAO  212001665
 303355

M3112003491
13/08/2001

OPEN

 1335

KHAN SAULEHA SHAHALAM  212002645
 303428

F3110016029
03/05/2002

OPEN

 1336

MAGAR RIDDHI RAJENDRA  212001529
 303631

F3104119069
17/09/2003

OPEN

 1337

GAWANDE SAVI SUDHIR  212003156
 303635

F3112012106
15/10/2003

OBC

 1338

SHAIKH SIRAJUDDIN 

HUSNUDDIN  

212000935
 303691

M3114001173
30/09/1998

OBC

 1339

GHODAKE JAYSHRI SUHAS  212001080
 303795

F3117020596
16/12/2002

OPEN

 1340

KHARDE PRATIK RAMESH  212002632
 303981

M3104106239
21/11/2002

OPEN

 1341

LOKHANDE YASH PRAMOD  212004373
 304023

M3102021174
29/05/2002

OBC

 1342

SHINDE SURAJ GANESH  212000932
 304049

M3101022046
19/05/2002

OBC

 1343

GHEWARI RUSHIKESH 

BHALCHANDRA  

212000824
 304548

M3108004421
03/12/1999

OBC

 1344

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court
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MAHAJAN HEMANI KISHOR  212002003
 304593

F3122002013
02/10/2002

OBC

 1345

DHAGUDE TIRTHA BHARAT  212003270
 304692

F3109012181
01/11/2001

OBC

 1346

VAISHNAVI  212004865
 304826

F2705114194
22/12/2002

OPEN

 1347

KUTE VAISHNAVI KISAN  212002765
 304835

F3102022008
28/09/2002

OBC

 1348

BHOSALE SANIKA MANOHAR  212005093
 304854

F3119001033
09/04/2003

OPEN

 1349

LAKHAPATI VAISHNAVI 

PRASHANT  

212002093
 304953

F3111009590
03/05/2002

OBC

 1350

PARATE SEJAL BHAGWAT  212001837
 305061

F3111002485
05/05/2002

OBC

 1351

GRACY DHARMENDRA TAGADE  212000860
 305254

F3111001092
12/06/2001

SC

 1352

MAHADIK ABHISHEK HANUMANT 

 

212004463
 305492

M3117020070
07/08/2003

OPEN

 1353

KAKAD SRUSHTI NITIN  212004489
 305599

F3102002596
08/06/2003

OBC

 1354

ATREYA ASHUTOSH JOSHI  212001524
 305617

M3103004181
03/03/2001

OPEN

 1355

KAYARKAR GUNJAN GAJANAN  212003125
 305623

F3111106422
06/01/2003

OBC

 1356

BAGWAN JABEER JILANI  212003152
 305690

M3112117166
09/12/1999

OBC

 1357

AKULWAR MANAS SANJAY  212004219
 305759

M3111005497
26/06/2001

OBC

 1358

JASKIRAT KAUR  212000660
 305854

F3114015039
11/11/2002

OPEN

 1359

SHARMIN  212000354
 305935

F3114003167
11/12/2002

OPEN

 1360

MD ARSHAD MD SHAKEEL 

SHAIKH  

212001462
 306156

M3107007190
26/11/2002

OBC

 1361

KALE SANKET RAVINDRA  212001075
 306269

M3112033205
19/04/2002

OBC

 1362

PATIL NEHA SUKUMAR  212000318
 306319

F3108001254
09/05/2003

OPEN

 1363

PATIL GEETA ARUN  212002522
 306361

F3109116141
10/02/2002

OBC

 1364

NEHA ASHOK WAGHAMARE  212002395
 306398

F3802004289
02/07/2002

OBC

 1365

SHRINJALSHRIDHAR KURALE  212000905
 306455

F3108001222
09/07/2001

OPEN

 1366

MURDI NIHALAHMED ISMAIL  212001993
 306743

M3117003391
23/06/2002

OPEN

 1367

GUPTA ANCHAL ARVIND  212004693
 306826

F3110112238
28/10/2003

OPEN

 1368

VISMAY TELRANDHE  212003238
 306880

M3111030028
17/04/2002

OBC

 1369

CHAUTHMAL SAMIKSHA 

PRASHANT  

212002217
 306964

F3102007083
26/02/2003

SC

 1370

BORALKAR PRITI DIPAK  212000393
 307183

F3104017110
04/10/2000

OBC

 1371

HALWAI ZEEL RAMESH  212004225
 307304

F1901001060
18/09/2002

OPEN

 1372

BHOJANE UNNATI RAJESHWAR  212001936
 307340

F3102001738
06/12/2002

OBC

 1373

DESHMUKH IBRAHIM NABIMIYA  212000177
 307537

M3104103458
07/05/2000

OPEN

 1374

AMRITKAR WRUTUJA 

CHANDRASHEKHAR  

212000072
 307566

F3111007282
26/08/2003

OBC

 1375

ADNAN JAKIR BAGWAN  212003420
 307811

M3107001290
31/08/2001

OBC

 1376

DAYMA ASHISH MUNNALAL  212000543
 307851

M3112121184
01/06/2002

OPEN

 1377

VANDANA RIKHIRAM MADANKAR 

 

212004194
 307867

F3111131052
10/12/2000

OBC

 1378

PATIL ABHISHEK JAYANT  212003329
 307958

M3101016213
15/08/2003

OPEN

 1379

ADE KIRAN SHAMARAO  212002995
 307994

F3112001324
06/02/1996

OBC

 1380

SONAR RAHUL NIVRUTTI  212002338
 308019

M3108005726
06/07/2000

OBC

 1381

KOLEKAR ANUJA SHANKAR  212000692
 308030

F3119014010
25/06/2004

OBC

 1382

SAKSHI SANTOSH MAHADIK  212001167
 308088

F3004008306
16/07/2002

OPEN

 1383

WAGH PRASAD NARSINH  212002823
 308161

M3122012005
28/11/2002

SC

 1384

BHOKARKAR SEJAL SHIVSAMB  212000643
 308176

F3112032172
29/08/2002

OBC

 1385

HINGU NITEKSHA MAHESH  212002918
 308248

F3110017118
24/11/2003

OPEN

 1386
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GARGEE AMIT RANE  212001498
 308544

F3108004098
22/12/2002

OPEN

 1387

GORE VAISHNAVI RAMPRASAD  212004239
 308623

F3105007184
04/07/2002

OBC

 1388

GAURI  212002011
 308638

F3115003114
18/09/2002

OBC

 1389

WAGHMARE PRABHUTWAKUMAR 

VISHVAMBER  

212000033
 308754

M3112105067
25/02/2001

SC

 1390

KAMBLE NIKET BABASAHEB  212002129
 308770

M3117006359
17/11/2001

SC

 1391

GHOGARE GAURAV DATTU  212004621
 308844

M3104101664
13/12/2002

OPEN

 1392

BOROLE NIDHI YOGESH  212003178
 308851

F3118016142
16/05/2003

OPEN

 1393

LAXMI KUMARI CHOUDHARY  212001031
 308938

F3110120146
04/08/1999

OPEN

 1394

INDURKAR SAKSHI RAJU  212001712
 309005

F3112105138
03/02/2004

OBC

 1395

DESHPANDE PRANJALI VINIT  212000786
 309047

F3108006080
26/09/2002

OPEN

 1396

PRATIK TANAJI MANE  212005281
 309425

M3108004757
17/07/2003

OPEN

 1397

PATEL SANDHYA RAMKUMAR  212005064
 309428

F3110108248
20/11/2002

OPEN

 1398

SEJAL YERGUDE  212001066
 309465

F3111025114
27/03/2002

OBC

 1399

GIRNAR GUNJAN ASHOK  212004567
 309545

F3122006367
28/02/2003

OBC

 1400

SHREJAL ASHOK AITWAR  212004575
 309662

F3112121077
30/05/2002

OPEN

 1401

JANGALE SWARANJALI SATISH  212001499
 309723

F3109101802
24/07/2002

OPEN

 1402

SAKSHI NAVNATH GAIKWAD  212004988
 309731

F3109109291
16/12/2002

SC

 1403

BHASME SHRAWANI SHAILESH  212002006
 309764

F3103022001
28/04/2002

SC

 1404

SHAIKH ALFIYA SHAKUR  212004141
 310067

F3101015148
30/04/2003

OBC

 1405

SHINDE RUTUJA ASHOK  212003140
 310141

F3112006097
04/07/2002

OPEN

 1406

DHIRAJ ANIL KHANDARE  212002986
 310204

M3107004225
19/08/2002

OBC

 1407

GARUD SURBHI GANESH  212001641
 310339

F3104005420
15/10/2001

SC

 1408

WABLE RITIKA EKNATH  212003004
 310534

F3101001710
10/04/2002

OBC

 1409

GUTTE DATTA BALAJI  212004768
 310687

M3112101010
01/12/2001

OBC

 1410

AUTADE SHUBHAM DADASAHEB  212002412
 311318

M3113111293
16/06/2003

OPEN

 1411

SEJAL  212001353
 311324

F3104001263
14/03/2003

OPEN

 1412

DONGARE ASMITA UTTAM  212002240
 311479

F3115104222
06/12/2003

OBC

 1413

KIRTANKAR ANJALI SONAYYA  212000401
 311619

F3112114139
16/04/2003

OBC

 1414

KARANDE ASHWINI DATTATRAY  212001033
 311765

F3116006157
20/10/2002

OBC

 1415

NIKAM AMRUTA VIJAY  212001110
 311791

F3108001019
09/05/2002

OPEN

 1416

SURYAWANSHI SUJIT MANOHAR  212000364
 311820

M3116002179
26/06/2001

OPEN

 1417

NIKAM ATHARV VIJAY  212002298
 311823

M3103013025
03/01/2002

OBC

 1418

JADHAO SHEHAL SANJAY  212004943
 311873

F3106019132
12/10/2000

OPEN

 1419

SHAIKH AYESHA KHALEEL  212003080
 311879

F3104101280
04/02/2003

OPEN

 1420

GANDHI PRAKRUTI JINENDRA  212002666
 312081

F3110012187
18/06/2002

OPEN

 1421

GADE PRIYANKA YASHAWANT  212002710
 312201

F3117005144
19/06/2003

OPEN

 1422

PRANJALI AMBADAS THAWKAR  212000409
 312237

F3111015002
28/03/2002

OBC

 1423

PRASAD SUBHASHCHANDRA 

PATIL  

212002270
 312245

M3107007291
19/10/2002

OPEN

 1424

SHAAN IQBAL AHMED NIZAMI  212003498
 312378

M3111103259
18/03/2003

OPEN

 1425

KOTALWAR ADITI GOVINDRAO  212002656
 312679

F3112117239
16/02/2002

OPEN

 1426

SURWASE GURURAJ JAGANNATH 

 

212002949
 312905

M3115007010
05/09/2002

OPEN

 1427

GURAV SAURABH SANTOSH  212002994
 312964

M3109103626
19/01/2002

OBC

 1428

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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KALYANKAR SHRINIVAS 

APPARAO  

212002442
 313094

M3109017119
03/12/1999

OBC

 1429

CHUKEWAR SHUBHAM SHAM  212000425
 313175

M3106012171
08/10/2002

OBC

 1430

KENDRE SONALI BALAJI  212000579
 313475

F3109104248
12/10/2000

OBC

 1431

MASAL ADITI SURESH  212002310
 313486

F3116008283
07/01/2002

OBC

 1432

KANGULKAR HARSH SHIVAJI  212003424
 313649

M3112102272
23/04/2002

OBC

 1433

PRERNA KARIMUNGI  212002370
 313657

F3117003275
17/01/2002

OBC

 1434

KAVYA YOGESH SURYAWANSHI  212002394
 313659

F3122012196
19/04/2002

OBC

 1435

SUHANI RAJESH RAMCHANDANI  212004289
 313760

F3110014202
30/03/2003

OPEN

 1436

MAHALLE YASH RAMCHANDRA  212000861
 313831

M3103014062
17/08/2002

OBC

 1437

PAWAR MANISH MOTI  212004664
 313858

M3107002311
27/02/2002

OBC

 1438

KHADE MANISH VINOD  212002592
 313909

M3103017023
11/05/2000

OBC

 1439

THOPATE GAURI GANESH  212001260
 314078

F3115011326
14/06/2003

OPEN

 1440

BADADE SHRADDHA 

NANDKUKMAR  

212002990
 314300

F3105001439
26/12/2003

OPEN

 1441

GIRI PRASHANT 

RAJENDRAKUMAR  

212002911
 314416

M3105001836
12/11/2001

OBC

 1442

PRACHI PANDEY  212002938
 314760

F3110120067
21/06/2000

OPEN

 1443

RAJPUT DEVYANI BHATESING  212002340
 314765

F3122005463
09/10/2003

OBC

 1444

DUKARE JYOTI VISHNU  212000891
 314812

F3106001005
03/07/2003

OBC

 1445

GHULE RAJSHREE RAMHARI  212000475
 314813

F3109003122
23/09/2002

OBC

 1446

SANGALE YASH KALYAN  212004989
 314862

M3115026358
03/04/2002

OBC

 1447

SAWANT SHWETA TUKARAM  212001350
 314938

F3112028124
26/04/2002

OPEN

 1448

GAIKWAD AMRUTA 

CHANDRAKANT  

212005275
 314984

F3108003067
29/12/2003

OPEN

 1449

ZAGADE PRATIKSHA HANUMANT  212002660
 315008

F3115106247
18/09/2001

OBC

 1450

NISHA OMPRAKASH WADHAI  212001274
 315044

F3111008217
19/04/2002

OBC

 1451

ATTAR FARHAN  212004304
 315066

M3110024229
05/07/2002

OBC

 1452

PATIL VAISHNAVI ANIL  212003393
 315127

F3115006092
25/04/2002

OBC

 1453

POPALE VINAYAK RAGHUNATH  212005123
 315258

M3101017102
25/08/2002

OPEN

 1454

IRAWAR SAHIL SANJAY  212001718
 315339

M3112101041
17/04/2002

OBC

 1455

AGRE PRACHI VIJAY  212005284
 315420

F3111028041
11/02/2001

OBC

 1456

AGRE SAKSHI SANJEEVKUMAR  212002633
 315546

F3109113033
02/01/2002

OPEN

 1457

CHILBULE CHAITALI VIJAY  212000215
 315635

F3111007590
23/04/2001

OBC

 1458

GHATE YOGITA HANUMAN  212004679
 315656

F3102001656
31/07/2002

OBC

 1459

MANAGAVE RUTUJA ARUN  212001448
 315862

F3108003309
30/06/2002

OPEN

 1460

SHAIKH MOBILA MUSAIF  212002016
 316307

F3104023396
25/09/2002

OBC

 1461

RAUT MRUNAL RAMESH  212005154
 316351

F3101020159
07/06/2003

OBC

 1462

VAISHNAVI KISHOR PAGARE  212000026
 316353

F3113001732
17/04/2002

OBC

 1463

PATHAN SAMEER NAGRAJU  212001564
 316387

M3112120149
12/11/2001

OPEN

 1464

RIDDHI  212002196
 316424

F3118002354
18/02/2002

OBC

 1465

GADDAM KASHMIRA 

PURUSHOTTAM  

212001122
 316436

F3107007114
24/11/2002

OBC

 1466

BHAGAT ANIKET KAILAS  212000382
 316518

M3107003269
24/09/2000

OBC

 1467

MARATHE APARNA AADHAR  212001886
 316668

F3122008343
08/06/2002

OPEN

 1468

SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR 

SHIVSHARAN  

212004295
 316832

M3117016208
04/04/2002

SC

 1469

TAVAHIDA BANO SIDDIKI  212004290
 316948

F3111019310
26/07/2001

OPEN

 1470

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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CHANDANKHEDE MONALI 

LAXMANRAO  

212001915
 316980

F3111113195
01/05/2001

OBC

 1471

SHUNUZIYA IRRAM SAMEER 

AHMAD  

212002622
 316984

F3112020213
24/02/2003

OPEN

 1472

GOHAD RUCHIKA PRADIP  212004576
 317247

F3111101538
11/09/2002

OBC

 1473

GADE VAISHNAVI VITTHAL  212001223
 317264

F3106015201
09/07/2001

OBC

 1474

CHAVAN KARAN ARVIND  212000943
 317488

M3105021058
10/07/2002

OBC

 1475

URADE VAISHNAVI SATISH  212002213
 317571

F3111102516
09/03/2003

OBC

 1476

SHINDE SANKET SHIVAJI  212001560
 317770

M3117001560
15/11/2002

OPEN

 1477

VAISHNAVI SIRSATH  212003106
 318023

F3104022256
12/04/2002

OBC

 1478

KADAM MEGHA PRAVIN  212005185
 318085

F3104010276
18/04/1997

OPEN

 1479

BEHERE SAYALI SUHAS  212001133
 318089

F3112117069
17/09/2002

OBC

 1480

SHAIKH ARBAZ  212002602
 318167

M3101023064
03/11/2002

OPEN

 1481

DEV POONAM SAMBHAJI  212000282
 318200

F3110015237
06/09/1997

SC

 1482

TAMBOLI MAULA HIDAYAKTULLA  212005130
 318246

M3109104514
20/05/2000

OBC

 1483

NANDA NATHRAO DAHIPHALE  212004784
 318263

F3114012155
27/09/2002

OBC

 1484

BHAGAT SHWETA SHANKAR  212004669
 318343

F3115106024
11/12/2002

OPEN

 1485

INGLE RUTUJA SUBHASH  212004602
 318362

F3102001004
09/11/2001

OBC

 1486

SHE NAJIM SHE TAUFIK  212000461
 318629

M3106005328
08/02/2002

OPEN

 1487

TOOBA FIRDAUS SHAIKH ATIK  212004817
 318649

F3113001814
24/10/2002

OBC

 1488

GAWAI AVANTIKA SHRIRAM  212000009
 318702

F3110029102
08/09/2002

SC

 1489

ANKITA NAGANE  212001134
 318736

F3117010192
07/12/2002

OPEN

 1490

BODAKHE SHRADDHA 

TATYASAHEB  

212001249
 318810

F3101017228
03/09/2002

OBC

 1491

CHAUDHARI GAYATRI 

DNYANESHWAR  

212003097
 319105

F3104007229
23/11/2002

OBC

 1492

SHINDE PRIYADARSHANI 

SANJAY  

212001841
 319112

F3113106112
25/07/2001

SC

 1493

SHINDE PRANAV VISHWANATH  212000261
 319181

M3122004322
30/12/2003

SC

 1494

SHINDE SEJAL  212000682
 319220

F3115007263
23/04/2002

OPEN

 1495

HALMARE KETKI CHETAN  212001957
 319327

F3111112275
30/09/2002

OBC

 1496

KALSAITKAR PRATIK 

NANDKUMAR  

212001415
 319474

M3112104102
20/09/1999

OBC

 1497

JADHAV SANIKA VIJAY  212003177
 319555

F3119005094
01/07/2003

OPEN

 1498

MOHD ANEES  212005298
 319860

M4408117050
10/08/1996

OPEN

 1499

SAWANT SANIKA RAJU  212000302
 319915

F3110010134
21/02/2004

OPEN

 1500

PATIL VAIBHAV RAVINDRA  212001051
 320038

M3107010054
06/04/1999

OBC

 1501

POLKE DIKSHA DILIP  212002470
 320185

F3102022057
24/05/2000

SC

 1502

GAIKWAD SUMIT BALAJI  212002521
 320324

M3109104384
15/04/2002

SC

 1503

ANSARI NAMRAH ZAKIR 

HUSSAIN  

212004327
 320473

F3110010197
01/06/2003

OPEN

 1504

TURAKANE VAIBHAV JANARDAN  212000075
 320605

M3101024028
22/04/2002

OPEN

 1505

KRUTIKA RAVINDRA LOKHANDE  212004814
 320950

F3111111408
11/04/2002

SC

 1506

KADBE PAVAN ASHOK  212002712
 321038

M3112119109
29/06/2002

OBC

 1507

GUNJAL DISHA SANTOSH  212004705
 321044

F3113109014
09/11/2002

OPEN

 1508

LANDE RUSHIKESH VIJAY  212005179
 321184

M3101017229
09/07/2002

OBC

 1509

APURVA SURENDRA RAUT  212002629
 321413

F3111117023
24/04/2002

OBC

 1510

DERKAR VAISHNAVI RAMDAS  212002620
 321552

F3111003157
26/07/2000

OBC

 1511

JADHAWAR MADHURI SUBHASH  212002694
 321576

F3104003502
26/05/2002

OBC

 1512

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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CHONDHE POOJA VIJAY  212002358
 321586

F3104008036
17/08/2003

OPEN

 1513

WALEKAR PRATIK RAJARAM  212003121
 321676

M3119005013
27/02/2004

OBC

 1514

GAIDHANI SHREYA SANJAY  212000665
 321708

F3111111458
28/02/2002

OBC

 1515

MANDURKAR SAMEER 

MANGALMURTI  

212001012
 321936

M3111025297
20/03/2001

OBC

 1516

LABHANE TEJAS MAHENDRA  212000420
 322124

M3111115192
11/03/2002

SC

 1517

DAVE VANSHIKA JAYANT  212002909
 322316

F3115020125
11/03/2003

OPEN

 1518

SANIYA MARYAM AHFAZ UR 

RAHEEM KHAN  

212001776
 322318

F3103003172
05/04/2001

OPEN

 1519

PRACHI  BAGDE  212001673
 322335

F3111018098
10/08/2001

SC

 1520

KANDE SAMADHAN MANOHAR  212001278
 322366

M3105003415
15/08/2001

OBC

 1521

MOMIN UMME AMMARA 

MOHAMMED YUNUS  

212004677
 323146

F3113008265
04/10/2002

OBC

 1522

MALI SWARADA ANIL  212001230
 323149

F3119012010
10/10/2003

OBC

 1523

CHAFEKAR SANKET SUDHAKAR  212003274
 323172

M3111017324
24/12/2001

SC

 1524

VISHWAKARMA KAJAL 

VIJAYKUMAR  

212004134
 323269

F3110107258
14/12/1999

OBC

 1525

TASMIYA SADAF MAQSOOD 

AHEMAD  

212002096
 323284

F3111001358
03/10/2002

OPEN

 1526

ABDUL SUFIYAN  212002511
 323296

M3102016117
06/06/2001

OPEN

 1527

KALE GANGADHAR SUBHASHRAO 

 

212000965
 323311

M3112111214
08/08/2000

OPEN

 1528

UGALE ABHISHEK SHARAD  212004776
 323395

M3104006047
16/11/2002

OPEN

 1529

KOLSE SANIKA ATUL  212001845
 323609

F3106009090
01/01/2003

OBC

 1530

KASHALIKAR AARYA SUBODHAN  212000053
 323680

F3120002231
08/06/2003

OPEN

 1531

AMER SOHAIL  212004747
 324033

M4201104587
19/12/2000

OBC

 1532

MEHER NISAR MULANI  212001552
 324053

F3115006337
04/04/2003

OPEN

 1533

SATPUTE NIRANJAN DHANAJI  212004507
 324195

M3117016070
21/10/2001

OPEN

 1534

WADHAVANE MADHURI SHIVAJI  212000741
 324283

F3101006070
12/09/2002

OBC

 1535

RAJPUT AKANKSHA AMARSINGH  212002131
 324312

F3108007144
24/02/2002

OPEN

 1536

SHINDE DATTA NARAYAN  212000449
 324325

M3104001061
01/02/2002

OPEN

 1537

SABE PRAJWAL BHANUDAS  212002504
 324576

M3102014049
29/03/2002

OBC

 1538

KOLEKAR DIVYA SADHU  212002727
 324612

F3117010290
06/09/2002

OBC

 1539

AMEYA ATUL YELNE  212003375
 324783

M3103015219
08/04/2004

OPEN

 1540

JADHAV YASH RAVINDRA  212003284
 324847

M3113111104
08/06/2001

OBC

 1541

GAJBHARE PRANOTI PRABHU  212002926
 324866

F3112113247
13/12/2000

SC

 1542

WAYAL ROHIT SHIVKUMAR  212000985
 324910

M3102013236
06/12/2002

OBC

 1543

WAKADE PARTH DATTA  212001597
 324952

M3104007127
02/12/2002

OPEN

 1544

PRAJWAL MANOJ SHIVARKAR  212001161
 325113

M3111011139
19/03/2003

OBC

 1545

SAPLE SAKSHI RAMESH  212000661
 325293

F3118019171
01/07/2002

OBC

 1546

BHOSALE VAISHNAVI 

PRABHAKAR  

212000758
 325359

F3105001453
21/08/2002

OPEN

 1547

NAVEEN PAWAR  212000303
 325361

M2705020155
15/03/2002

SC

 1548

NARWADE SOMNATH 

RAMKISHAN  

212005041
 325471

M3112015265
03/10/2002

OBC

 1549

SIDDHI VINAY KORE  212001410
 325503

F3108004349
31/03/2002

OPEN

 1550

GORE KETKI PRASHANT  212002952
 325769

F3107013102
19/10/2000

OPEN

 1551

CHAVHAN SWAPNIL NARAYAN  212004027
 325820

M3112004360
05/11/2001

OBC

 1552

DARADE PRANALI PRAMOD  212004459
 326117

F3117007034
11/06/2003

OBC

 1553

PATIL ANIKET AJIT  212001989
 326198

M3108006439
06/07/2002

OPEN

 1554

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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ROMAKUMARI VISHWAKARMA  212000872
 326467

F3115009323
18/09/1999

OPEN

 1555

PRASHANT S VAIDYA  212001130
 326524

M3111034056
24/09/1994

OBC

 1556

SHINDE SHUBHAM UMESH  212000385
 326532

M3101023015
08/02/2003

OBC

 1557

PRARTHANA VINOD RAJBHAR  212002476
 326605

F3110110051
09/12/2002

OPEN

 1558

ADE KIMYA ROSHAN  212004071
 326739

F3110118135
16/10/2002

OBC

 1559

PATIL VAIBHAVI  212000868
 326747

F3118023127
22/10/2001

OBC

 1560

SHAIKH MD QIZAR ABDUL 

GAFFAR  

212000059
 326826

M3112009139
28/11/2002

OBC

 1561

WADTE TANVI SUNIL  212000528
 327067

F3104101667
18/08/2002

OBC

 1562

BAJARE APURVA SURYAKANT  212003218
 327070

F3116002247
26/08/2002

OBC

 1563

KIRATWAD PRADEEP KASHINATH 

 

212000581
 327250

M3112009295
16/06/2002

OBC

 1564

SHWETA BHAGWAN SHELAVALE  212001451
 327277

F3118008233
16/03/2002

OBC

 1565

GHUGE SIDDHANT DILIP  212002750
 327303

M3102024140
17/08/2000

SC

 1566

PARDESHI NISHA SOHAN  212004214
 327310

F3115028241
26/02/2003

OPEN

 1567

KU MATHPATI SHIVANI 

MANMATH  

212002763
 327441

F3112109318
21/04/2002

OPEN

 1568

YEDE AVANTI ANANT  212002018
 327459

F3115019151
22/06/2003

OBC

 1569

SALUNKE ROHAN MILIND  212001830
 327498

M3115020277
01/09/2001

OPEN

 1570

DESHPANDE SAMRUDHI SANJAY  212002948
 327806

F3102001395
17/07/2003

OPEN

 1571

SHANKARPELLI PRITI MAHESH  212001245
 327909

F3104019079
05/01/2002

OBC

 1572

SHUBHAM RAJESH DHAVALE  212000267
 328009

M3110102565
16/06/2001

SC

 1573

LAHANE SHUBHANGI SHIVAJI  212003414
 328091

F3113102501
30/01/2003

OBC

 1574

ANIKET APPASAHEB GAME  212002575
 328345

M3101024074
09/11/2002

OBC

 1575

PENDAM SAKSHI ANNA  212005152
 328401

F3111112344
02/05/2001

ST

 1576

MAHAJAN VARAD VISHWAS  212000614
 328411

M3104004445
18/09/2000

OBC

 1577

LOKHANDE VAIBHAV DINKAR  212001923
 328424

M3104019240
16/02/2002

OPEN

 1578

MUJAWAR ALIM MUSTAFA  212000477
 328426

M3108004359
05/05/2001

OBC

 1579

PATIL PIYUSH MADHUKAR  212001309
 328458

M3107003058
24/10/2003

OBC

 1580

JADHAV SUCHITA SHRIDHAR  212004967
 328473

F3112008316
07/08/2001

OPEN

 1581

BORSE SHARVARI JAGDISH  212002968
 328503

M3122004156
22/12/2001

OBC

 1582

SHAIKH ARSHIYA BEGUM 

SHAIKH FASIUDDIN  

212004993
 328611

F3105002609
19/03/2002

OBC

 1583

GAJBHARE VAISHNAVI NIVRUTTI 

 

212004216
 328620

F3112106220
14/03/2002

OBC

 1584

AISHWARYA  212004797
 328623

F3111014452
09/06/2002

OBC

 1585

LOHKARE SIDDHANT ATMARAM  212000542
 328660

M3112031205
25/01/1996

SC

 1586

ANUSHKA BALASAHEB HOLE  212004473
 328705

F3115001332
12/10/2003

OBC

 1587

TITARE TANAYA PRABHAKAR  212002827
 328945

F3103004421
13/01/2002

OBC

 1588

DHOLGE PRAJAKTA VIJAY  212001361
 329113

F3111025045
24/02/2002

SC

 1589

JADHAV RUTUJA SOPAN  212004494
 329160

F3101012183
22/10/2002

OBC

 1590

CHAVHAN SAMIKSHA BALDEV  212001987
 329214

F3103017091
18/07/2002

OBC

 1591

KAKNATE SAKSHI DINKARRAO  212001302
 329364

F3109105264
10/12/2001

SC

 1592

SHINDE SHITAL SANJAY  212002399
 329661

F3109004133
04/08/2001

OBC

 1593

SURVE KOMAL NAGNATH  212004839
 329849

F3117008196
27/02/2000

OPEN

 1594

ALLAUDDIN LABIBA  212003378
 330089

F3110103150
06/04/2003

OPEN

 1595

RATHOD RUSHIKESH MOHAN  212001343
 330108

M3105002413
18/07/2001

OBC

 1596

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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JADHAV RUTUJA RAGHUNATH  212001823
 330110

F3104001900
21/05/2002

OBC

 1597

BAGHATE HRUSHIKESH SHADEO  212004789
 330242

M3104101721
22/12/1999

OBC

 1598

THORAT FULAJI ARJUN  212002956
 330252

M3112001309
09/09/1999

OPEN

 1599

NARDREKAR SAMMED SURESH  212005110
 330258

M3119002200
14/11/2002

OPEN

 1600

ALGUNDGI ANISHA 

CHANDRASHEKHAR  

212000814
 330354

F3110016013
08/05/2004

OPEN

 1601

GUPTA SOMYA BHARAT  212004769
 330373

F3110029093
15/11/2001

OPEN

 1602

PRATIK SOPAN KHALKAR  212000389
 330470

M3109105098
17/03/2002

OPEN

 1603

AMBHORE MANASI SAMADHAN  212000715
 330472

F3106002293
25/06/2003

OBC

 1604

SHARMA VARUN RAVISHANKAR  212001970
 330494

M3111101349
16/04/2001

OBC

 1605

CHAVAN SANIKA SUNIL  212002475
 330708

F3117006314
13/07/2002

OPEN

 1606

SHINDE ABHISHEK PANDURANG  212004837
 330760

M3109007200
04/10/2001

OPEN

 1607

MALALE SHRUTIKA PUSHPAKANT 

 

212002771
 330912

F3117020320
24/09/2002

SC

 1608

CHAVAN YOGISHA GANESH  212005264
 330980

F3104110163
03/04/2002

OBC

 1609

NAVALE KIRTI MOTIRAM  212002038
 331272

F3105020092
26/07/2002

OPEN

 1610

TAMBOLI AMISHA SHOUKAT  212004591
 331395

F3119008128
23/10/2002

OBC

 1611

KSHIRSAGAR SAYALI GAJENDRA  212001895
 331397

F3117007310
01/08/2002

OBC

 1612

GEDAM PIYUSH HEMANT  212004765
 331407

M3111007530
15/11/1996

SC

 1613

UMMESALMA ZOYAB GHEEWALA  212000105
 331414

F3115005328
17/03/2003

OPEN

 1614

HAJARE AISHWARYA 

SANJAYSINGH  

212005232
 331519

F3108001170
24/11/2002

OPEN

 1615

JADHAV PRATIK SHIVAJI  212002127
 331942

M3101015268
20/08/2001

OBC

 1616

CHAVHAN PANKAJ PRUTHVIRAJ  212000963
 331996

M3103019014
27/09/2001

OBC

 1617

GAIKWAD DISHA DEELIP  212001466
 332160

F3108006748
16/10/2002

OPEN

 1618

PATIL BHAGYESH DEVIDAS  212002053
 332249

M3122012287
22/10/2001

OBC

 1619

PATIL BHAVIKA YOGESH  212000876
 332300

F3104120022
14/09/2002

OBC

 1620

SANDEEP KUMAR ARVIND YADAV 

 

212002673
 332325

M3114006365
28/02/2001

OBC

 1621

VYAWHARE SHARAYU SHARAD  212003310
 332435

F3115034133
24/06/2003

OBC

 1622

KHANDARE ISHA RAMPRASAD  212002615
 332491

F3112104208
11/03/2003

SC

 1623

RUPALI PHAD  212000413
 332499

F3111006163
23/06/2002

OBC

 1624

TAYADE DEVYANI NILKANTH  212000117
 332616

F3102007033
15/04/2002

OBC

 1625

BHOSALE SARAH MANSING  212002850
 332621

F3119002111
11/01/2002

SC

 1626

MORE KISHORI SANJAY  212004849
 332638

F3108004314
12/05/2002

OPEN

 1627

BISEN SANJIVANI HIRALAL  212004653
 332778

F3111030202
06/10/2001

OBC

 1628

SHRADDHA SUNIL WALDE  212005104
 332983

F3111117355
29/07/2001

SC

 1629

PATIL BHUSHAN BALASO  212005163
 333058

M3108002702
30/10/2000

OPEN

 1630

SAMRUDDHI PRADEEP DODMISE  212001173
 333083

F3115104292
27/04/2003

OBC

 1631

PATIL TEJAL SHIVAJI  212004914
 333163

F3117002525
01/04/2003

OPEN

 1632

MULE ADITYA SHRIKRISHNA  212002642
 333549

M3105014119
01/03/2002

OPEN

 1633

SHAIKH NUSRAT RIYAZ AHMAD  212003000
 333568

F3122007399
15/04/2002

OBC

 1634

TEKALE YASH CHANDRAO  212001482
 333591

M3112120086
27/01/2001

OBC

 1635

CHINMAY MAHIND  212000723
 333601

M3115007200
03/10/2001

OBC

 1636

POOJA SALHOTRA  212003061
 333679

F3118026065
30/04/2002

OPEN

 1637

IFFAT BANU  SHAIKH  212000630
 333680

F3110023140
31/10/2002

OPEN

 1638

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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PAWAR NIKITA GORAKHNATH  212002344
 333798

F3113002825
17/06/2002

OPEN

 1639

SHAH FARIN KADIR  212003130
 333839

F3103013042
16/06/2002

OBC

 1640

ANURADHA SAWALKAR  212001459
 333845

F3117010110
06/08/2001

SC

 1641

SIRSATH SAKSHI PRABHAKAR  212004453
 333966

F3104105260
19/11/2003

OPEN

 1642

SONAVANE SONALI RANGANATH  212004122
 334013

F3118001563
04/09/2001

SC

 1643

JAMADAR VAISHNAVI DILIP  212001292
 334165

F3109010269
07/02/2001

ST

 1644

YASH WRITURAJ VYAS  212000582
 334244

M3110003405
11/07/2003

OPEN

 1645

KULKARNI SHRIRAM 

SHIVPRASAD  

212000577
 334517

M3108004885
01/11/2002

OPEN

 1646

SAPRE GANESH ASHOK  212004783
 334576

M3109015238
11/05/1999

OPEN

 1647

LADE SIDDHI RAJENDRA  212003451
 334678

F3111103598
17/05/2001

OBC

 1648

SHRIMANGAL TEJASWINI 

GANGARAM  

212001153
 334875

F3112018113
20/06/2000

OBC

 1649

DUMBRE SIDDHI VIKAS  212005186
 334906

F3115029149
17/07/2002

OPEN

 1650

DISHA CHANDRIKAPURE  212004154
 334955

F3111019200
12/04/2002

SC

 1651

CHORGHADE SRUSHTI SHANKAR 

 

212002816
 335019

F3117002304
20/02/2002

OPEN

 1652

BAKAL GANESH SURYABHAN  212004978
 335362

M3104101753
26/12/2000

OBC

 1653

KOLAMBIKAR SNEHA SANJAY  212000034
 335472

F3112010108
22/11/1998

SC

 1654

ISHA  212003043
 335526

F3110022183
11/03/2002

OBC

 1655

JAMDADE PRATIBHA DHANANJAY 

 

212002458
 335543

F3115033196
30/10/2002

OBC

 1656

DEOKAR SANIKA HIRALAL  212001045
 335588

F3104014011
15/12/2002

SC

 1657

HARNAWAL POOJA SANJAY  212003350
 335599

F3115003470
01/02/2002

OBC

 1658

GITTE AKANKSHA BABASAHEB  212003222
 335636

F3109104140
17/03/2003

OBC

 1659

SATHE SIDDHI VIJAY  212004560
 335723

F3101010105
09/06/2002

OBC

 1660

HASHMI FARAH SYED RAFEEQUE  212000936
 335859

F3112004263
11/06/2001

OPEN

 1661

ANUJ KAYARKAR  212001877
 335898

M3111102082
01/09/2000

OBC

 1662

GHADAGE RAJESHWARI SANJAY  212001037
 335992

F3117001117
30/03/2003

OBC

 1663

KHUTWAD PRADNYA KAILAS  212004935
 336055

F3115019284
13/04/2003

OPEN

 1664

EIFA  212002700
 336077

F3118021005
06/05/2002

OPEN

 1665

RISHIKA RAJESH TIWARI  212000939
 336233

F3103003159
16/03/2002

OPEN

 1666

TULKANE PRATIKSHA 

DEWANAND  

212002578
 336338

F3111007473
08/04/2002

SC

 1667

SHIDHESHWARE SHWETA 

SURYAKANT  

212002352
 336391

F3112112247
10/05/2000

OBC

 1668

GAVALI RAHUL DATTATRAY  212004597
 336440

M3118009326
14/08/2002

OBC

 1669

JADHAV OMKAR SHANKAR  212000696
 336459

M3104012162
22/09/2002

OPEN

 1670

SIDDIQUE MOHAMMED SADIQ 

AIJAZ AHMED  

212001279
 336782

M3114001740
15/09/2002

OPEN

 1671

SARVESH SATISH PAWAR  212002350
 337105

M3110101537
20/08/2002

SC

 1672

SHAIKH MUZAMMIL BHIKAN  212003444
 337331

M3104006329
03/11/2001

OPEN

 1673

SANGLE RAMDAS SANTOSH  212000198
 337461

M3112121158
20/03/2001

OBC

 1674

BHOIR SAMRUDDHI RAJARAM  212005216
 337471

F3118001206
21/12/2001

OBC

 1675

DHARGAVE SHREYASH 

MAHENDRA  

212000144
 337563

M3111113172
30/10/2000

SC

 1676

PRACHI MANOJ MANAPURE  212004684
 337621

F3111121067
02/12/2000

OBC

 1677

MOMIN MADIHA BEGUM 

MOHAMMED RAFIQ  

212004314
 337639

F3105001119
06/11/2002

OPEN

 1678

KAKDE PRAJAKTA TULSHIRAM  212005309
 337693

F3108005337
28/10/2001

OBC

 1679

JUI DHOLE  212002731
 337716

F3115010312
05/12/2002

OBC

 1680

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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DHUMALE SAGAR SATISH  212003200
 337824

M3119001392
29/06/2002

SC

 1681

SHREYASH JAYANT PATIL  212002136
 337856

M3102002004
20/03/2002

OBC

 1682

PAWAR GORAKSH NAVANATH  212003118
 337898

M3101013013
29/02/2000

OBC

 1683

THAKKAR SHRUTI DEEPAK  212000770
 337910

F3115006179
04/02/2003

OPEN

 1684

ANDHALE PRIYANKA BABAN  212004632
 337915

F3101003374
22/02/2002

OBC

 1685

SUDARSHAN DHAS  212000218
 337990

M3109013054
21/06/2002

OPEN

 1686

REHMANI SARFARAJ  212004833
 338917

M3003113074
15/01/2000

OPEN

 1687

PATIL ATUL DATTATRAY  212002681
 338922

M3107014171
15/05/2002

OBC

 1688

JADHAV SNEHAL PRAMOD  212003355
 339052

F3104001329
25/05/2002

OPEN

 1689

SADIYA  212001818
 339056

F3117005207
14/09/2002

OBC

 1690

KURHADE PALLAVI BALASAHEB  212001071
 339290

F3104013117
05/04/2003

OPEN

 1691

PAIGHAN PALLAVI SANJAY  212003185
 339325

F3102001626
25/08/2000

OBC

 1692

MULANI SAJEDA  212002039
 339421

F3115034279
16/11/2002

OPEN

 1693

NIDHI SURYAWANSHI  212001909
 339570

F3111009032
18/02/2001

SC

 1694

PAWAR SANSKRUTI PANKAJ  212002324
 339594

F3116001491
20/03/2002

OPEN

 1695

JADHAV NEHA SANJAY  212002739
 339894

F3115006333
17/08/2002

OPEN

 1696

MAIRAL PRATIKSHA PRAKASH  212002372
 339907

F3104105058
01/09/2002

OPEN

 1697

SARTHAK NARAYAN ZAGADE  212001969
 340018

M3115030218
24/10/2003

OBC

 1698

PATIL NIKHIL ASHOK  212001678
 340125

M3107007337
07/02/2002

OBC

 1699

PAWAR ASAWARI RAMESH  212002086
 340207

F3109003396
02/01/2002

OPEN

 1700

KHAIRE AISHWARYA GULAB  212003160
 340289

F3113109080
26/03/2002

SC

 1701

TAUR ASHITOSH KESHAV  212004588
 340583

M3104001159
06/09/2001

OPEN

 1702

PRACHI PRADIP GAIKWAD  212002378
 340657

F3118008080
08/07/2000

SC

 1703

PARDHE MONICA RAJENDRA  212004059
 340787

F3115032259
05/11/2000

SC

 1704

JADHAV SNEHA BABASAHEB  212001956
 340808

F3105015034
26/02/2002

SC

 1705

WANKHEDE JAYGOPAL NIVRUTTI 

 

212001032
 340820

M3112026001
04/05/2000

OPEN

 1706

CHOPADE AADINATH 

GANGADHAR  

212004415
 340879

M3112002294
06/11/2002

OPEN

 1707

KHANSA  212001625
 340926

F3115030282
06/02/2002

OBC

 1708

LOKESH BHARATKUMAR 

SONTAKKE  

212000826
 340992

M3107002260
11/08/2001

OBC

 1709

LANDE GANESH BHAUSAHEB  212001429
 341279

M3101003028
18/11/2002

OBC

 1710

BADGUJAR SAAKSHI KAMLESH  212001890
 341452

F3122012205
24/05/2002

OBC

 1711

RATHOD PRAGATI MOTILAL  212003031
 341794

F3109102179
01/01/2002

OBC

 1712

KACHARE KIRAN VIJAY  212004650
 341810

M3116006231
01/09/2002

OBC

 1713

THORAT SAKSHI SUBHASH  212000738
 341856

F3104117010
27/11/2001

OPEN

 1714

THENGIL UDAY DNYANESHWAR  212002910
 342010

M3114003072
17/12/2002

OBC

 1715

AYESHA AARA MOHAMMED AZIZ  212003194
 342060

F3106001235
30/10/2002

OPEN

 1716

CHOUGULE SWAPNALI PRADIP  212002758
 342110

F3108005733
02/11/2002

OBC

 1717

JADHAV SHUBHAM KALYAN  212000973
 342329

M3104001022
08/03/2002

OBC

 1718

JOJAR RAVI BALIRAM  212004751
 342345

M3112105331
10/03/2000

OPEN

 1719

GORE KALYANI KHANDERAO  212003172
 342356

F3112105204
08/08/1999

OBC

 1720

KUMBHARE PRATIKSHA 

GENSIDDHA  

212002640
 342359

F3117021252
04/01/2004

OBC

 1721

ROSHANI RAMAJI SONEKAR  212004156
 342372

F3111003239
26/10/1994

SC

 1722

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.
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SOLANKE VAIBHAV KRISHNA  212001367
 342383

M3112114028
15/05/2002

OPEN

 1723

YEWALE PRAJAKTA SUDAM  212003049
 342456

F3116007152
23/08/2001

OPEN

 1724

MASKE JANHVI RAMPRASAD  212002954
 342485

F3112109025
04/12/2003

OBC

 1725

SYED MUZZAMMIL SYED WAJID 

HUSAIN  

212003227
 342522

M3112022149
12/11/2002

OPEN

 1726

TASLEEM  212004199
 342728

F3118021020
02/05/2001

OPEN

 1727

RANDIVE PRADNYA SHIVANAND  212000855
 342775

F3117008290
24/12/2001

OPEN

 1728

PANDIT RUTUJA SUKHDEO  212004824
 342861

F3102002531
06/03/2001

OBC

 1729

MANJIRI PANKAJ BHADANE  212000513
 342933

F3122003397
28/11/2002

OBC

 1730

IDHOLE NEHA DATTA  212002744
 343060

F3102016004
02/11/2002

OBC

 1731

ATAL AVISHI MANOJKUMAR  212002031
 343135

F3122001747
09/04/2002

OPEN

 1732

SIDDIQUI MOHAMMED MUNEEB 

MOHAMMED WAHAB  

212001737
 343182

M3112019039
13/11/2002

OPEN

 1733

SALUNKE RUPALI SHIVNARAYAN  212002128
 343305

F3105001572
20/10/2001

OBC

 1734

KHARE REVATI RAMESH  212001222
 343378

F3109006036
12/10/2001

OBC

 1735

KASHTE ANIKET UTTAMRAO  212002353
 343549

M3112116179
31/01/2001

OBC

 1736

PRAJAKTA DESHMUKH  212000297
 343614

F3115003269
09/02/2004

OPEN

 1737

SAKSHI RAMESH BONDARE  212001064
 343629

F3111017138
02/07/2002

OBC

 1738

ABHISHEK SAHARE  212002116
 343635

M3111023084
12/11/1996

OBC

 1739

SHIVALI  212001241
 344141

F3121004109
31/07/2003

OPEN

 1740

PAWAR ANIKET BHIKAN  212004191
 344144

M3107001106
12/08/2003

OBC

 1741

WATHORE PRATIK SHAMRAO  212004754
 344179

M3104101491
23/12/2000

SC

 1742

PANCHAL ANUJA KISHOR  212002223
 344399

F3106003008
08/02/2003

OBC

 1743

PATIL PRADISHA GORAKH  212002722
 344409

F3108001798
28/07/2002

OPEN

 1744

MISAL SWAPNALI DATTATRAY  212000590
 344505

F3117020168
16/10/2002

OPEN

 1745

DHAWALE KARANKUMAR 

BHAGWANRAO  

212000030
 344564

M3112113259
08/10/1998

SC

 1746

SHAIKH NISHAD YUSUF  212003288
 344687

F3101001657
11/08/2001

OPEN

 1747

GADEKAR GOPAL VINOD  212000941
 344692

M3106015001
01/12/2002

OBC

 1748

SHAIKH SANA NASIR  212001857
 344710

F3104119168
09/06/2003

OPEN

 1749

GHAYAL ROHIT NANASAHEB  212005196
 344831

M3105001544
19/10/2001

OBC

 1750

AADITI  212001715
 345004

F3114007309
06/05/2003

OPEN

 1751

KHUSHI LALIT SONARE  212003485
 345693

F3111002119
15/10/2002

OPEN

 1752

BALID AKANKSHA GAVAJI  212000950
 345826

F3101001230
14/09/2002

SC

 1753

INGAWALE ADITYARAJ ANIL  212001371
 345876

M3108006328
01/09/2002

OPEN

 1754

KANKUTE SNEHAL RAJENDRA  212004807
 346004

F3112037096
12/10/2001

SC

 1755

PATIL PRAGATI SATISH  212002738
 346038

F3111019358
16/10/2001

OBC

 1756

THORAT OMKAR GAJANAN  212001727
 346045

M3106013035
07/06/2001

OBC

 1757

RATHOD ISHWARI SANJAY  212004460
 346111

F3103001031
19/03/2002

OBC

 1758

NIMBALKAR RIYA DHANANJAY  212001573
 346142

F3116005090
02/03/2003

OPEN

 1759

BACHEWAD MAITHILI 

GOVINDRAO  

212000612
 346355

F3109016173
22/04/2002

OPEN

 1760

SOLANKAR VAISHNAVI SANJAY  212003082
 346362

F3112008074
22/07/2002

OBC

 1761

PALLOD SALONI SANJAY  212001001
 346485

F3104106350
13/05/2001

OPEN

 1762

PARDESHI ABHIJEET 

SHAMKUMAR  

212001736
 346487

M3101020143
12/10/2000

OBC

 1763

SYED SANA PARVEEN WASIF ALI  212002199
 346519

F3114010241
09/12/2002

OPEN

 1764
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DESAI MANASI RAJENDRA  212002865
 346631

F3108006210
07/07/2002

OPEN

 1765

TANAYA ABHAY PATTIWAR  212002635
 346636

F3111110353
02/09/2003

OPEN

 1766

MESHRAM JANHVI LOBHIWANT  212002862
 346653

F3111112100
09/12/2002

SC

 1767

SURYAWANSHI AISHWARYA 

TUKARAM  

212000400
 346755

F3112120124
30/04/2002

OPEN

 1768

MOMIN MAHEK SHABBIR  212002103
 346767

F3108003053
03/04/2002

OPEN

 1769

KAPSE RACHANA LINGAPPA  212003074
 346948

F3109115202
14/05/2002

OPEN

 1770

PAWAR GAURAV ASHOK  212001296
 346973

M3122011245
02/02/2004

OBC

 1771

VARUN RADHESHYAM GADHAWE  212003096
 347579

M3111001369
28/08/2001

OBC

 1772

ANSARI ABDUL REHMAN 

MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR  

212005286
 347684

M3122002653
11/09/2003

OPEN

 1773

MITALI VILAS DHAWALE  212002503
 347789

F3112002488
04/06/2002

SC

 1774

SONMANKAR PRATIKSHA BALAJI  212003408
 347814

F3112008122
09/06/2001

OBC

 1775

YASH SANJAY THAKUR  212000642
 347840

M3104108005
09/10/2000

ST

 1776

JAGTAP SRUSHTI HANMANT  212002545
 347877

F3116001409
23/09/2002

OPEN

 1777

GAIKWAD VIDYA VIJAY  212004699
 347972

F3113012097
02/06/2002

OBC

 1778

PATIL VINAY RAWAT  212003440
 347973

M2701013097
12/01/2001

OPEN

 1779

RAKHUNDE RUSHIKESH 

MAHADEV  

212001351
 348027

M3109102527
03/09/2001

OPEN

 1780

DESHMUKH GAURI VITTHALRAO  212002772
 348300

F3102004704
14/09/2001

OPEN

 1781

MALI MANSI RAOSAHEB  212001667
 348310

F3115102096
28/08/2002

OBC

 1782

SAKSHI RAMDAS WADEKAR  212003278
 348379

F3113102245
01/05/2002

OBC

 1783

JAWLEKAR SAMIKSHA ASHOK  212002568
 348387

F3103010241
12/06/2002

SC

 1784

TAMBEKAR YASHWANT VIJAY  212001870
 348545

M3104113048
22/06/2002

OBC

 1785

PATIL SAHIL SUSHIL  212002318
 348735

M3114004008
06/02/2003

OBC

 1786

SHENDGE PRITEE PRADEEP  212002541
 348848

F3101008319
04/03/2002

OBC

 1787

SWAMI SURUCHI RAMESH  212001865
 348864

F3112011076
17/05/2002

SC

 1788

RATHOD ASHWINI RAJABHAU  212004183
 348976

F3104020015
02/06/2002

OPEN

 1789

ANIKET PARSHURAM DUKRE  212004518
 349413

M3110018019
30/07/2004

OPEN

 1790

NAGPURE RIDDHI MADHUSUDAN 

 

212000454
 349444

F3111020351
02/08/2002

OBC

 1791

MINCHEKAR SANIKA AVINASH  212001583
 349478

F3108006579
23/11/2002

SC

 1792

PUND PRAVIN SAHEBRAO  212001755
 349485

M3112012126
05/06/2002

OBC

 1793

YASH GOKUL DEORE  212002662
 349613

M3107009085
27/08/2001

OBC

 1794

GHATOL VAISHNAVI GANPATRAO 

 

212004248
 349718

F3112034067
24/09/2003

OPEN

 1795

MAHATME GEETA HANUMAN  212002425
 349856

F3112006025
08/03/2003

OPEN

 1796

AARYA PRAMOD BHOJE  212001785
 349945

F3108007021
15/10/2002

OBC

 1797

KOKATE VAISHNAVI VILAS  212002972
 350123

F3109006055
22/04/2002

OPEN

 1798

BHAGWAT DHANSHREE 

DHANANJAY  

212000727
 350166

F3104014111
27/08/2002

OBC

 1799

JADHAV VAISHNAVI SHANKAR  212001904
 350220

F3112007201
16/05/2002

OPEN

 1800

THAKUR SARVESH SUHAS  212000295
 350286

M3114006475
31/07/2003

OPEN

 1801

PATIL KUNAL JAGATRAO  212004847
 350293

M3118004341
16/08/2001

OPEN

 1802

VISHAL BAPUSAHEB GAYKE  212002287
 350312

M3115011400
04/03/2003

OPEN

 1803

SHAIKH MUSKAN ADAM  212005229
 350315

F3112101219
04/02/2002

OPEN

 1804

AYUSHI PATIL  212001988
 350473

F3111106057
06/06/2002

SC

 1805

MISAL PRADEEP NAMDEV  212004950
 350548

M3115003511
20/01/2003

OBC

 1806

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court
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PAWAR SANJANA DATTATRAY  212003126
 350825

F3106001385
06/06/2003

SC

 1807

NARAYANE NEHA SUBHASH  212001981
 351065

F3102005534
31/10/1999

OBC

 1808

TATE ANURADHA BALAJI  212001390
 351117

F3112104305
07/02/2004

OPEN

 1809

PANDEY VAISHNAVI  212004678
 351205

F3110014288
11/04/2003

OPEN

 1810

SONAL PRADIP KAMBLE  212002677
 351264

F3119006300
04/01/2002

SC

 1811

ARATI AVINASH CHAVAN  212001224
 351435

F3112027173
03/03/2002

OBC

 1812

JARE YUVRAJ MUGUTRAO  212002021
 351651

M3117022101
14/07/2002

OPEN

 1813

PARKHI ASMITA RAVINDRA  212005137
 351652

F3111111293
09/09/2002

OBC

 1814

AHIRE SNEHAL NAGRAJ  212002489
 351686

F3113011232
31/01/2000

SC

 1815

PRACHI PATIL  212003499
 351724

F3116008330
05/05/2003

OPEN

 1816

QAZI JAISHA KHATOON MOHD 

RAFIQUE  

212004241
 351821

F3110012263
22/09/2003

OPEN

 1817

MAKANDAR ZOHEB ABDUL AZIZ  212001398
 352095

M3110114209
27/07/2002

OPEN

 1818

NAGARARE MAYURI SUDHAKAR  212001863
 352183

F3111017249
02/09/2000

SC

 1819

SHELKE JAGRUTI JANARDHAN  212002680
 352230

F3110107215
07/07/2002

OBC

 1820

KALE SANKALPANA SHANKAR  212004941
 352599

F3115003166
13/12/2002

OBC

 1821

SHINDE SARVESH VISHWANATH  212003136
 352614

M3112009051
16/06/2002

SC

 1822

ALISHA ANIL MESHRAM  212002390
 352618

F3111026279
28/04/2000

SC

 1823

AGIVALE SIDDHESH SHIVAJI  212002834
 352687

M3118020121
25/07/2002

OBC

 1824

JAYBHAY SACHIN SANTOSH  212002845
 352943

M3105001335
02/08/2003

OBC

 1825

KADAM SHRIKANT DEVANAND  212003165
 353182

M3112012029
12/10/2002

OPEN

 1826

KULKARNI SAKSHI VIKAS  212001407
 353262

F3109009292
19/06/2000

OPEN

 1827

MAGDUM SAURBH SURESH  212001455
 353299

M3108004729
05/08/2002

OPEN

 1828

UGALE NIVEDITA RAMDAS  212002985
 353310

F3102021064
27/07/2002

OBC

 1829

SAIF ALI MEER NISAR ALI  212003398
 353330

M3112034234
04/11/2000

OBC

 1830

JADHAVAR VAISHNAVI 

VASHISTH  

212001747
 353579

F3104120097
23/05/2002

OBC

 1831

MHATRE JANHAVI PRASANNA  212004626
 353626

F3110110158
27/02/2003

OBC

 1832

UGALE GANESH MUKUND  212003150
 353731

M3109102569
14/12/2000

OBC

 1833

AMRITKAR PAYAL KHUSHAL  212000098
 354040

F3111106285
04/04/2004

OBC

 1834

ASHWINI VICTOR GAWANDE  212000768
 354044

F3111120136
11/06/2003

OPEN

 1835

PATIL DARSHAN MAHAVIR  212002417
 354210

M3109004064
22/12/2002

OPEN

 1836

GUPTA SHRUTI BANSILAL  212001416
 354249

F3111116216
31/08/2002

OPEN

 1837

SASANE SAYALI VISHWAS  212002905
 354326

F3101004329
27/07/2002

SC

 1838

DESHMUKH SADANAND 

BHUJANGRAO  

212001800
 354503

M3112026072
28/07/2002

OPEN

 1839

GAZI USAMA SHAIKH 

MAHEMOOD  

212004580
 354787

M3112103114
17/01/2001

OPEN

 1840

ANSARI MOHD KAIF  212001493
 354789

M3110118090
02/08/2002

OPEN

 1841

PANDHARKAR SNEHAL 

SHRIDHAR  

212005004
 354823

F3112016120
07/04/2001

OPEN

 1842

PATIL SHIVANI NAGNATHRAO  212000476
 354945

F3112101171
20/07/2002

OPEN

 1843

WANKHADE SHASHANK 

PARMANAND  

212003216
 354980

M3112115144
09/05/2002

OBC

 1844

PAWAR VAISHNAVI LILADHAR  212000243
 355016

F3102012042
14/08/2001

OBC

 1845

GHOGARE SWARALI PRAKASH  212003467
 355024

F3117013046
10/06/2003

OPEN

 1846

PRATISHA SANJAY DAKHANE  212002679
 355453

F3111019264
05/11/2002

SC

 1847

LOKHANDE VAISHNAVI KISHOR  212002366
 355544

F3104021233
01/09/2002

OPEN

 1848

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court
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KADAM NIKITA SHIVAJI  212002830
 355608

F3112006304
15/10/2001

OPEN

 1849

KOLHE DEVIKA MANOJKUMAR  212001627
 355726

F3122012083
05/03/2003

OPEN

 1850

GHUGE GAURI VISHWANATH  212004920
 355759

F3112011304
30/08/2003

OBC

 1851

TELMORE ASMI RAJESH  212002422
 355991

F3103010029
27/05/2002

SC

 1852

SHIVAM BOBADE  212004917
 356062

M3103006060
31/05/2003

OBC

 1853

ARYA SHYAM NAGARKAR  212000484
 356316

M3111103333
10/05/2002

SC

 1854

WADDO SHIFA  212004659
 356539

F3114014086
05/10/2002

OPEN

 1855

SADGIR OMKAR MANGESH  212005224
 356571

M3113103419
03/01/2002

OBC

 1856

CHIMANKAR PRANAV NARAYAN  212002753
 356608

M3107008028
23/02/2003

SC

 1857

SANSKRUTI PAWSHE  212004596
 356615

F3118019149
25/02/2002

OBC

 1858

SONWANE SHAILESH 

SHIVAJIRAO  

212004878
 356716

M3112021025
07/06/2001

SC

 1859

PANDEY ANJALI MAHENDRA  212000680
 356792

F3102001686
25/03/2001

OPEN

 1860

SWARAJ VASANT SAPTALE  212000220
 356797

M3117003387
24/11/2001

SC

 1861

MHASKE CHETAN ACHYUTRAO  212002051
 357142

M3106009196
26/02/2003

OBC

 1862

GONDKAR HARSHADA SHIVAJI  212004785
 357162

F3105002719
15/09/2002

OPEN

 1863

INAMDAR RASHMI 

CHANGEJKHAN  

212001317
 357224

F3117010268
17/07/2002

OBC

 1864

SHINDE BHAGYASHRI KRUSHNA  212002359
 357227

F3115024324
05/05/2002

OBC

 1865

KARANI RASHMI JAWAHAR  212002155
 357230

F3115012272
02/03/2002

OPEN

 1866

SHAIKH ADIBA LUKMAN  212002368
 357377

F3114002508
13/12/2002

OPEN

 1867

POUL MUKTA SHIVAJI  212001655
 357431

F3112011326
05/10/2003

OPEN

 1868

LONDHE KOUSTUBH DINANATH  212003308
 357740

M3109107294
24/07/2001

OPEN

 1869

JADHAV ROHIT BHAURAO  212002382
 357882

M3101010202
03/01/2003

OBC

 1870

JOSHI SHARVARI MANOJ  212003419
 357895

F3114002243
27/08/2003

OPEN

 1871

SHAIKH IFHAM MALIK ABDUL 

AQUEEL  

212003001
 358091

M3102008074
18/02/2002

OPEN

 1872

TUTAKE FARIDA KASIM  212002165
 358214

F3109110112
24/02/2002

OPEN

 1873

NAKSHATRA DHAVALE  212002718
 358295

F3104111271
09/10/2002

OPEN

 1874

BARSALE CHAITANYA LIMBAJI  212005290
 358353

M3105019212
22/09/2002

OPEN

 1875

GOTE DIPALI ASHOK  212001735
 358374

F3111114239
30/10/1998

SC

 1876

TALAT AYESHA ERAM MOHD 

MUSAB  

212001444
 358501

F3110001835
13/10/2001

OPEN

 1877

MANE VYANKATESH RAJKUMAR  212001621
 358552

M3117019170
20/05/2002

OBC

 1878

MORE PRACHI CHANDANRAO  212002860
 358561

F3103010276
29/08/2002

OBC

 1879

DHAS PRIYANKA UTTRESHWAR  212004544
 358723

F3105009082
01/06/2002

OBC

 1880

POTABATTI GEETA SHRIHARI  212002792
 358786

F3117012273
30/11/2002

OBC

 1881

KHUSHI MEHBOOB SAYYED  212004033
 358875

F3115022068
25/12/2003

OPEN

 1882

UMATE SNEHAL SHRIRAM  212000463
 359252

F3112010208
28/10/2001

OPEN

 1883

GAIKWAD AKANKSHA 

DATTATRAYA  

212002169
 359262

F3117010246
03/12/2001

OPEN

 1884

MAHAKULKAR PRAJAKTA 

NARENDRA  

212001046
 359409

F3111030067
19/09/2001

OBC

 1885

JADHAV SAVITA SHAHADEO  212004249
 359459

F3105018249
04/05/2000

OBC

 1886

WAYAL ANUSHKA SAKHARAM  212001684
 359475

F3116008092
15/03/2003

ST

 1887

BAJGIRE OMKAR HANMANTRAO  212002066
 359875

M3112014205
07/08/2002

OBC

 1888

JADHAV RAVISHA BALASO  212001322
 359953

F3115002120
16/05/2002

OPEN

 1889

FAKHRUDDIN HASAN RAZA  212000212
 360225

M3115007406
08/06/2002

OPEN

 1890

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court
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GAWANDE SHRUTI RAJESH  212004189
 360235

F3103014087
02/05/1999

SC

 1891

DHANAWADE ARATI BALASO  212001965
 360269

F3108004685
09/02/2003

SC

 1892

KAMBLE PRASHANT PANDHARI  212001920
 360296

M3112104041
05/06/2001

SC

 1893

RUTIKA TAYADE  212002801
 360340

F3103002151
02/03/2002

SC

 1894

KHETRI ISHWAR ANKUSH  212005208
 360404

M3109108060
29/12/2002

OBC

 1895

PRIYANKA SUNIL BHOSALE  212000139
 360517

F3115033236
06/10/2001

SC

 1896

RUMAISA AEMAN MUJAHID 

SIDDIQUI  

212001419
 360632

F3103009118
08/10/1999

OPEN

 1897

THAWARE PRATIKSHA SUDAM  212001968
 360667

F3112022057
01/07/2002

OBC

 1898

SAKSHI RAMESH PAWAR  212002537
 360681

F3104120015
09/03/2001

OPEN

 1899

SONAM  212001440
 360766

F3110005152
12/01/2000

SC

 1900

SHEWALE CHETANA 

TATYASAHEB  

212002737
 360800

F3113003487
30/07/2002

OBC

 1901

SUTAR MUSKAN ZAKIRHUSEN  212005135
 360802

F3108001783
31/03/2002

OBC

 1902

RAHANGDALE HIMANITAI 

LAXMAN  

212003039
 360959

F3111019222
14/09/2001

OBC

 1903

CHAVAN ADITYA APPASAHEB  212002117
 361122

M3109118195
04/05/2002

OPEN

 1904

SHREYA ZODAPE  212002828
 361203

F3111005298
15/11/2001

SC

 1905

MANSURIYA OM ASHWIN  212000160
 361314

M3112104012
22/11/2000

OPEN

 1906

KOTHARI VANSHIKA AMIT  212000706
 361328

F3104120178
11/11/2003

OPEN

 1907

TAWHEED AHMAD  212002209
 361395

M3112101081
31/12/2000

OPEN

 1908

SURYAWANSHI ASHWINI 

INDRAJIT  

212000359
 361560

F3109116082
25/06/2002

OBC

 1909

KALUDI MOHAMMED AZEEM  212000322
 361604

M3118006191
08/11/2000

OPEN

 1910

GAIKWAD ADITYA MAROTIRAO  212002478
 362036

M3112018157
11/03/2001

SC

 1911

SAKSHI RAJENDRA TADE  212004557
 362065

F3108006099
14/02/2002

SC

 1912

JADHAV PRAVIN RAOSAHEB  212000580
 362196

M3112010165
10/05/2001

OBC

 1913

PAWAR ADITI SANTOSH  212001731
 362215

F3116002070
17/03/2003

OBC

 1914

JADHAV SNEHAL SURESH  212002509
 362335

F3122001062
01/06/2002

OBC

 1915

GUTTE ABHISHEK 

PANDHARINATH  

212000533
 362361

M3109107328
24/06/2002

OBC

 1916

SHAHANE VAISHNAVI SATISH  212004229
 362513

F3105001316
14/05/2002

OBC

 1917

SUMAYYA SADAF AJAZ KHAN  212002034
 362639

F3112103054
07/11/2001

OPEN

 1918

CHAVAN SHIVANI SHANKAR  212000664
 362763

F3119013003
22/12/2001

OPEN

 1919

PADOLE DHANASHREE BAPURAO  212001379
 362803

F3112112251
15/12/2002

OPEN

 1920

INGOLE MOHINI ASHOK  212000045
 363646

F3112011052
01/06/2000

SC

 1921

SHIVSHARAN AKANKSHA 

PANDURANG  

212000713
 363648

F3117008134
16/05/2002

SC

 1922

KADAM PRACHI DIGAMBAR  212001683
 363968

F3112109230
11/08/2003

OPEN

 1923

GAVALI NISARGA SANTOSH  212000288
 364073

F3117014115
17/11/2001

SC

 1924

KADAM ASAWARI SANJAY  212001869
 364182

F3111011378
05/06/2002

OPEN

 1925

BHASKAR PRATIKSHA RAMESH  212001620
 364219

F3115029178
24/03/2002

OBC

 1926

CHIDE JAYANT BHASKAR  212003368
 364485

M3103002337
15/08/1999

OBC

 1927

SONAR SHRADDHA DHANANJAY  212002538
 364488

F3113010089
22/10/2003

OBC

 1928

SWAMI SWAPNIL SANJAYKUMAR  212000653
 365011

M3109116007
02/07/2001

OBC

 1929

GHULE SAKSHI RADHAKISAN  212002674
 365047

F3101007190
30/04/2003

OPEN

 1930

KIRTI  212002149
 365096

F3110115159
27/03/2001

SC

 1931

NIKAM PUNIT SHANTARAM  212003405
 365300

M3107010234
18/09/2001

SC

 1932

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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NAIKARE PRAJAKTA PRAVIN  212004681
 365301

F3115019146
31/03/2003

OPEN

 1933

SAHEJWANI NIKHIL MAHESH  212001905
 365516

M3102018241
09/10/2002

OPEN

 1934

PURANIK SHUBHAM RAJESH  212001843
 365578

M3112122216
03/03/2003

OPEN

 1935

SAKSHI VIJAY VAIRAGADE  212000292
 365633

F3111001385
25/12/2000

OBC

 1936

TUPE RUTWIK SUNIL  212000881
 365826

M3105021027
18/06/2003

OPEN

 1937

BAGATE PRATIKSHA PRAKASH  212002757
 365862

F3102005538
21/01/2001

SC

 1938

PUJARI ONKAR RAJESH  212004119
 365967

M3117018113
18/03/2001

OPEN

 1939

PALANGE ATHARVA KISHOR  212002319
 366002

M3117020720
16/01/2003

SC

 1940

KHADE NIKITA NIVRUTTI  212001414
 366021

F3119012153
17/12/2002

OBC

 1941

KUMBHARE AHINSA MANOHAR  212000724
 366084

F3111112187
26/05/2000

SC

 1942

BURUKALE PRAJWAL ASHOK  212001938
 366232

M3102001535
23/01/2002

OBC

 1943

SAYALI SANTOSH WADKAR  212001619
 366736

F3114013174
05/01/2003

OBC

 1944

NAVALE KRANTI MOTIRAM  212002059
 366803

F3105010237
26/07/2002

OPEN

 1945

SUDAKE PRANALI NAVNATH  212004382
 366828

F3113002762
16/02/2002

OBC

 1946

KENDRE ABHISHEK WAMANRAO  212003447
 366955

M3112034064
19/09/2001

OBC

 1947

KULKARNI SHEETAL GOVIND  212000708
 367452

F3115022086
08/01/2003

OPEN

 1948

SWAJAL RAVI RAMTEKE  212004932
 367645

F3111013210
10/08/2001

SC

 1949

THOKAL ADITYA DADASAHEB  212004063
 367753

M3101008136
05/11/2000

SC

 1950

MOHD FAIZAL SK RAUF  212000811
 367932

M3102015189
28/02/2002

OBC

 1951

SHEIKH SHIFA  212000286
 367977

F3111106575
13/12/2000

OPEN

 1952

SHAIKH SIDRA SIKANDAR  212002883
 368011

F3118006372
06/11/2000

OPEN

 1953

KATKAR BHARGAVI VIJAYKUMAR 

 

212003452
 368071

F3104007195
20/07/2002

SC

 1954

VISHWAJEET KHEDKAR  212002200
 368121

M3104003631
27/10/2001

OPEN

 1955

KOLHE DHANASHRI HARIHAR  212002567
 368200

F3106006253
11/11/2002

OBC

 1956

SHRUTI SHRIVASTAVA  212001590
 368204

F1701005104
27/05/2002

OPEN

 1957

BHANDARE AARTI SUDAM  212003014
 368252

F3104009143
22/11/2002

OBC

 1958

SALUNKE SANDHYA NAMDEV  212000063
 368367

F3117007128
24/12/2002

OBC

 1959

PARBAT DISHA MAHADEV  212004481
 368398

F3117011008
02/10/2002

OPEN

 1960

JADHAV VIJAY KANHU  212002940
 368481

M3105019036
20/02/2001

OBC

 1961

BHOSALE ASMITA NANASO  212002887
 368880

F3119010005
20/03/2003

SC

 1962

SHINGNE KAVITA DEVIDAS  212005277
 368889

F3106001134
14/04/2003

OBC

 1963

AMBI AMRUT NAMDEV  212004745
 368946

M3108006736
21/07/2001

OBC

 1964

ANIL GORAKHANATH KADAM  212001507
 368983

M2802005041
11/04/2001

OBC

 1965

SHARVARI MILIND GAWANDE  212000305
 369266

F3111009050
01/03/2002

SC

 1966

RAUT SHITAL RAJESH  212005122
 369485

F3105002446
05/03/2002

OPEN

 1967

THAWARE TEJASWINI BHIMRAO  212002683
 369495

F3111001773
24/03/2000

SC

 1968

LOHAR SANJANA ANIL  212004647
 369601

F3122002224
26/06/2002

OPEN

 1969

HINGE SEJAL NARESH  212002360
 369620

F3106003171
27/07/2002

OBC

 1970

PUNDE SHIVANI DATTARAM  212004752
 369644

F3113111115
10/10/2002

OBC

 1971

CHAVAN SANKESH TULSHIRAM  212004791
 369838

M3107005199
20/05/2002

OBC

 1972

DOLAS PRIYANKA SUBHASH  212002534
 369858

F3115013223
01/05/2002

ST

 1973

SHET SEJAL SANJAY  212004594
 369954

F3115014304
11/10/2003

OPEN

 1974

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.
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PRANALI SHANKAR BAGAL  212000908
 370038

F3117015104
06/05/2003

OPEN

 1975

LAGAD SAMIKSHA KHANDU  212000646
 370295

F3104116197
09/04/2002

OPEN

 1976

KALYANKASTURE AMARNATH 

PANDIT  

212000915
 370451

M3112009100
23/03/2002

OBC

 1977

ALIYA FEROZ SHAIKH  212002872
 370513

F3104005328
27/09/2001

OPEN

 1978

THORAT VIKAS SHAMSUNDAR  212003388
 370572

M3112034020
04/07/1999

SC

 1979

KADAM SNEHAL GANESH  212003059
 370578

F3109001888
05/10/2002

OPEN

 1980

DHUNDALE KHUSHI BABURAO  212003117
 370585

F3107002073
11/11/2002

OBC

 1981

NAKHATE AMISHA DAJIBA  212000636
 370598

F3109010165
20/03/2003

OPEN

 1982

PRANAY PRAKASH AWASARE  212002364
 370777

M3111121081
12/05/2002

SC

 1983

DEVADKAR ANKUSH BALASAHEB 

 

212002306
 370830

M3105019097
13/11/2002

OBC

 1984

KULKARNI DISHA DNYANESH  212002631
 370980

F3104006471
04/08/2001

OPEN

 1985

MRUNAL YUWRAJ HUKARE  212002295
 371092

F3111020116
23/11/2001

OBC

 1986

JAIN PRIYA MANOJ  212004559
 371174

F3107001359
15/01/2004

OPEN

 1987

NARWADE OM BHASKAR  212004695
 371278

M3114003114
03/07/2003

OPEN

 1988

GAIKWAD SRUSHTI ARUN  212005270
 371382

F3115105203
04/04/2002

OPEN

 1989

SORTE KRUTADHNYA NARESH  212001289
 371407

F3111120263
01/04/2001

SC

 1990

HUSSAIN SHIFA AFAQUE  212000510
 371431

F3110013268
03/04/2003

OPEN

 1991

REVATI PATIL  212003263
 371510

F3102002145
07/10/2002

OBC

 1992

CHAVAN MRUNMAYEE SACHIN  212001088
 371518

F3113110268
06/09/2002

OPEN

 1993

MARKANI TOHID  212003468
 371526

M3112104408
13/07/2002

OPEN

 1994

NAVANATH LAXMAN SHELAKE  212005254
 371826

M3117001255
12/10/2001

OBC

 1995

BHISE KRANTIVIR RAMESH  212001329
 372417

M3108003232
15/08/2002

OBC

 1996

CHOURE SUYASH  MADHUKAR  212002829
 372616

M3105018284
05/06/2003

OBC

 1997

ZARE PRATIKSHA SHRIKRISHNA  212001536
 373050

F3109106231
12/09/2002

OPEN

 1998

SHINDE CHAITANYA SHIVAJI  212002752
 373120

M3108005168
25/10/2003

OPEN

 1999

CHAVAN SHRADHA 

HANMANTARAO  

212002822
 373348

F3108004480
01/01/2001

OPEN

 2000

WADIKAR APURVA DINKAR  212000028
 373387

F3112014286
10/11/2002

OPEN

 2001

JADHAV RUGWEDA SANJAY  212000386
 373439

F3108002511
21/06/2002

OPEN

 2002

GARJE AMOL JAGANNATH  212000005
 373513

M3109001173
26/07/1997

OBC

 2003

ADEEBA SAROSH FIROZ KHAN  212000956
 373524

F3103002048
17/01/2003

OPEN

 2004

PATIL RUTUJA SANJAY  212003005
 373899

F3108005776
10/11/2002

OPEN

 2005

SAMIDHA PAWAR  212004358
 373976

F3107007186
02/11/2003

ST

 2006

THAKUR RENUKA SHIVAJISINGH  212001100
 374085

F3109108015
09/09/2002

OBC

 2007

SWAR ARYA VASUDEO  212001805
 374680

F3118029014
05/04/2003

OBC

 2008

WARGHADE RUTUJA NARESH  212001208
 375001

F3118010323
31/12/1999

OBC

 2009

ANSARI RUKSAR PARVEEN  212002311
 375155

F3110023148
16/12/1999

OBC

 2010

LOLAGE GAYATRI PRAVIN  212001638
 375245

F3101003214
30/11/2003

OBC

 2011

POLE BHUSHAN SUBHASHRAO  212002518
 375328

M3112103378
20/04/2002

OBC

 2012

KANTHALE GOVIND ATMARAM  212000925
 375541

M3112116058
10/08/2001

OBC

 2013

JADHAV PUNAM DHANANJAY  212000578
 375616

F3110015307
07/06/2002

OBC

 2014

BORSE PRATHAMESH RAM  212003019
 375663

M3113104222
23/04/2002

OBC

 2015

KAPSIKAR AKANKSHA BALAJI  212004918
 375673

F3112109084
15/08/2001

OBC

 2016

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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SAYYED NAMISH TARIQ  212001008
 375685

F3113001639
05/07/2002

OPEN

 2017

OVHAL AKASH DEVIDAS  212004756
 375896

M3109103299
20/01/2001

SC

 2018

JAMDAR DURGESH PADMAKAR  212004773
 375911

M3112016207
30/09/2003

OBC

 2019

GORE SAKSHI SUDHAKAR  212002205
 375912

F3109114171
03/12/2002

OBC

 2020

GANGADHARE ANURADHA VIJAY  212001300
 376282

F3119005187
11/02/2003

OBC

 2021

MAMTA RAJENDRA PANCHARIYA  212001833
 377085

F3122002421
07/06/2003

OPEN

 2022

SOLUNKE RITA VITTHAL  212004831
 377112

F3104004429
09/08/2003

OBC

 2023

KATHOTE ANKITA HIRALAL  212001973
 377240

F3104003659
06/07/2000

SC

 2024

GADE AMOL SANJAY  212005203
 377306

M3109112106
05/04/2002

OBC

 2025

DEWALE SANDHYARANI 

DATTATRAY  

212000437
 377511

F3112002325
29/11/2002

SC

 2026

PATIL HEERA BALAJI  212004490
 377564

F3109001216
24/05/2003

OPEN

 2027

CHARLIKAR KHUSHBU HARIDAS  212001696
 377628

F3111008597
23/04/2003

OBC

 2028

GAWANDE SHRUTI GAJANAN  212002219
 377770

F3106005281
16/05/2002

OBC

 2029

WANKHEDE  LIMA  SANJAY  212004509
 377771

F3111023037
11/05/2002

SC

 2030

PATHARE VINIT SANDEEP  212003418
 378098

M3118008303
14/06/2002

SC

 2031

NAWAZISH F KHAN  212002934
 378595

M3111002456
02/11/1999

OPEN

 2032

MAID JAYSHREE SHIVAJIRAO  212002101
 378701

F3104001609
30/06/2001

OBC

 2033

AKSHAY ROHIDAS RATHOD  212003266
 378802

M3111001846
12/02/2002

OPEN

 2034

UBARHANDE VIVEK VILAS  212003203
 378811

M3104004477
01/05/2002

OBC

 2035

JAISWAL RAJESH PARMESHWAR  212001095
 378822

M3112107049
04/09/1999

OBC

 2036

RANSING PRATIKSHA POPAT  212004735
 378853

F3115016279
16/10/2002

OPEN

 2037

GUJAR RUCHIKA DAGDU  212004979
 378885

F3107005009
04/01/2002

OBC

 2038

SHINDE SHRADDHA NARENDRA  212002564
 379069

F3119003334
31/10/2002

OPEN

 2039

BHOUTIK NIKITA MUNNALAL  212004811
 379128

F3111014413
05/03/2002

SC

 2040

BHOJANE ABHISHEK NARAYAN  212002558
 379149

M3104009121
29/11/2002

OBC

 2041

KALE SAKSHI UDDHAORAO  212000745
 379240

F3106005330
12/09/2003

OBC

 2042

VISHAL KUMAR  212002973
 379357

M4409021035
03/02/1999

OBC

 2043

LAHANE SHWETA VISHNU  212002276
 379428

F3104017216
17/01/2002

SC

 2044

KHATEGHARE ADITEE DILEEP  212002211
 379447

F3115003605
02/12/2002

OBC

 2045

JADHAV KUNAL DAGDU  212002614
 379480

M3104011004
13/10/2001

SC

 2046

PAITHANE RUTUJA RAJKUMAR  212002977
 379556

F3104107260
04/04/2000

SC

 2047

KHATIK HAMMADRAJA RAMJAN  212004234
 379563

M3114009239
17/05/2002

OPEN

 2048

KADAM ASHWINI GANESH  212005240
 379693

F3104007100
29/06/2002

OPEN

 2049

SALVE SAURABH SANJIVAN  212003007
 379769

M3101017017
09/10/2000

SC

 2050

PRATIK MOHAN RATHOD  212001792
 379835

M3106012123
12/09/2002

OBC

 2051

ACHAL MAHER  212000495
 380104

F3104014162
25/08/2003

OBC

 2052

KUSHARE SARVESH SAHEBRAO  212002811
 380280

M3113002442
25/09/2003

OBC

 2053

PARIHAR MAHIMA GUNESHWAR  212004792
 380284

F3111129110
12/01/2001

OBC

 2054

TABASSUM BANO MIRZA ZAFAR 

BAIG  

212004333
 380322

F3104013038
01/10/2002

OPEN

 2055

IFRAH TAHREEM AFROZ KHAN  212002109
 380651

F3112102096
25/04/2003

OPEN

 2056

SONAWANE DNYANDEEP 

GANGADHAR  

212005150
 380671

M3113101221
04/06/2002

OBC

 2057

GUDE ANVI NARSING  212005325
 381161

F3110102348
20/04/2001

OBC

 2058

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.
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PRANAY BADGUJAR  212003181
 381196

M3107006140
25/04/2002

OBC

 2059

KEKAN VARUN DNYANDEV  212000334
 381256

M3105001137
17/05/2002

OBC

 2060

ANSARI AYESHA MOHD AWAIS  212004454
 381299

F3118001393
12/03/2002

OPEN

 2061

AYUSH SHANTWAN LOKHANDE  212002254
 381540

M3114010051
22/04/2003

SC

 2062

VEDANT VINOD VAIDYA  212002220
 381658

M3102006310
07/03/2002

OPEN

 2063

SAFIYA SADAF  212002143
 381795

F3112123093
28/11/2002

OPEN

 2064

PRIYANKA KAILASH MESHRAM  212001468
 381863

F3111103531
14/12/2001

ST

 2065

BAHIR DNYANESHWARI SHARAD  212001997
 381903

F3105002628
22/06/2001

OPEN

 2066

ZAGADE VAIBHAV RAJENDRA  212004670
 382384

M3104004470
20/08/2002

OBC

 2067

JAYDEEP DINESH AHIRE  212001599
 382753

M3122010101
28/06/2002

SC

 2068

KAMBLE PAVAN SHRIHARI  212005182
 382861

M3109016057
11/10/1999

SC

 2069

SAKSHI MOREY  212001729
 382863

F3106004122
24/11/2002

SC

 2070

GADDAM SANSKRUTI UJJWAL  212001546
 383156

F3102005541
16/04/2002

OBC

 2071

PATIL CHAITALI SANTOSH  212001797
 383265

F3117002402
02/04/2003

OPEN

 2072

KINEKAR TANAYA SHEKHAR  212000821
 383416

F3108004794
06/04/2002

OBC

 2073

PARANJAPE NEHA DEEPAK  212004916
 383897

F3119001150
13/01/2004

OPEN

 2074

TANVEER KAUR SAINI  212002000
 383966

F3110014235
22/03/2003

OPEN

 2075

PACHORE AISHWARYA 

ABHAYKUMAR  

212001446
 384498

F3119001476
15/07/2002

OPEN

 2076

PITHALE HARSHADA GULCHAND  212004924
 384711

F3104103333
10/03/2003

ST

 2077

PATIL YOGINI MACHHINDRA  212000835
 384793

F3107002220
12/10/2002

OBC

 2078

BHOJANE VAISHNAVI 

DNYANESHWAR  

212004766
 384812

F3104110058
18/06/2003

OBC

 2079

MAHESHGAURI SANCHI DINESH  212004654
 384960

F3103021002
12/07/2002

SC

 2080

PARATWAD BHAGYASHRI 

SHIVAJI  

212005178
 385015

F3112005004
02/02/2002

OBC

 2081

DEGAONKAR JANHAVI ANANDA  212002463
 385046

F3112005121
20/08/2002

SC

 2082

GAIKWAD SNEHAL MARUTI  212003373
 385086

F3117021243
09/03/2002

SC

 2083

SHELKE ABHISHEK ANAND  212004401
 385116

M3112027138
01/01/2002

SC

 2084

MORE MOHIT RANJIT  212000705
 385180

M3117004163
14/06/2002

OPEN

 2085

PANCHAL SHIVANI RAJU  212001826
 385494

F3112108097
22/02/2002

OBC

 2086

DONGARE PRERNA 

PANDHARINATH  

212001525
 385499

F3118002600
30/11/2001

OBC

 2087

SAMRUDDHI DILIPRAO 

APTURKAR  

212001195
 385560

F3102019090
13/11/2002

OBC

 2088

AHIRRAO ISHA SHAILESH  212002424
 385577

F3113102289
02/05/2003

OBC

 2089

AKARTE PAVAN MURLIDHAR  212005058
 386014

M3102005646
25/05/2002

OBC

 2090

AKANSHA  BHANUDAS WANI  212001487
 386016

F3114003076
26/06/2003

OPEN

 2091

JAVERIYA IDRISI  212004722
 386432

F3110115934
04/10/2001

OPEN

 2092

NIMBEKAR MITALI MADHUKAR  212002512
 386433

F3111030108
27/02/2002

OBC

 2093

KALE RISHIKESH SANTOSH  212004038
 386524

M3101013174
25/09/2002

OPEN

 2094

SNEHAL MAHENDRA 

NANDAGAWALI  

212001083
 386552

F3111116125
15/02/2002

SC

 2095

MASAMMAT MUSKAN HUSSAIN  212000338
 386554

F3111030068
09/11/2001

OPEN

 2096

SURWASE RUSHIKESH 

SOMINATH  

212004737
 386576

M3101012244
30/06/2002

OPEN

 2097

CHETAN PATIL  212003148
 386589

M3107009139
18/02/2002

OBC

 2098

FAIZ AHMAD IRSHAD AHMAD 

KHAN  

212005161
 386641

M3118002444
10/04/2002

OPEN

 2099

SHIRSAT TANVI RAJENDRA  212001332
 386756

F3119005121
09/07/2003

OBC

 2100

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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PHAFAT HARSHA JAYPRAKASH  212001375
 386779

F3102020099
04/12/2001

OPEN

 2101

MAHAJAN SAURABH 

DNYANESHWAR  

212003110
 386867

M3104114172
27/04/2002

OPEN

 2102

HOLKAR JUILY ASHOK  212002661
 386871

F3113003429
03/04/2002

OBC

 2103

NARE SHUBHAM GOPINATH  212001807
 387096

M3112029058
15/08/2001

OBC

 2104

SAKSHI MANOJ ARADWAD  212004832
 387119

F3109105372
19/10/2002

OBC

 2105

GAIKWAD SALONI LIMBAJI  212002946
 387290

F3115006305
15/08/2003

SC

 2106

MUNGURAWADI NAVIN NAGESH  212005039
 387467

M3108007052
01/01/2003

OPEN

 2107

DNYANESHWARI ROTHE  212000603
 387526

F3102023012
26/02/2003

OBC

 2108

AKANKSHA SANTOSH KALE  212004264
 387748

F3115006073
04/06/2003

OBC

 2109

RAIBA KIRAN SAMI  212001209
 387845

F3110012043
27/06/2003

OPEN

 2110

PATIL RANI FATTESINH  212000423
 387904

F3115101228
05/04/2004

OBC

 2111

KANDALKAR CHITRALI NARAYAN  212003073
 388366

F3115102393
20/12/2001

OBC

 2112

SALVI MRUNALI PRAKASH  212004339
 388387

F3121002110
19/05/2002

OBC

 2113

BHANGDIYA VAISHNAV 

SUSHILKUMAR  

212000620
 388434

M3102023034
19/01/2001

OPEN

 2114

MUNDE DHANANJAY VYANKATI  212002413
 388451

M3109111218
23/08/2001

OBC

 2115

SK WIQUAR AHMAD SK ISMAIL  212001739
 388452

M3103007197
01/07/1997

OPEN

 2116

VIJAYLAXMI CHARANTAYYA 

HIREMATH  

212002158
 388525

F2706006036
10/08/2001

OPEN

 2117

DABHADE PRIYANKA 

GANGADHAR  

212005228
 388561

F3104109244
11/06/2001

OPEN

 2118

SUROSHE PRIYANKA HARIBHAU  212001635
 388584

F3112101022
26/01/2002

OBC

 2119

DIPASHA D JADHAV  212004590
 388799

F3111106114
27/11/2001

OBC

 2120

YASH BHARATSING PARDESHI  212001009
 388866

M3113107389
02/07/2002

OBC

 2121

MULE NIVEDITA ASHOK  212001939
 388952

F3104007166
20/08/2001

OPEN

 2122

GORE BALAJI DATTARAO  212003058
 389037

M3112033169
28/02/2003

OBC

 2123

RUKHSAR PATHAN  212004770
 389220

F1801004016
20/10/2001

OBC

 2124

FUGATE RUTUJA BALAJI  212001054
 389230

F3109117010
26/03/2002

OPEN

 2125

JADHAV NAMARTA RANJEET  212004342
 389255

F3116009037
05/12/2002

OPEN

 2126

RATHOD NANDINI SANJAY  212004130
 389332

F3117004130
27/12/2002

OBC

 2127

RANER PALLAVI PRABHAKAR  212003240
 389484

F3112031235
22/09/2002

OPEN

 2128

MANSI  212004945
 389524

F3111114089
08/05/2003

OBC

 2129

RAKTE AJAY MAHADEV  212004464
 389848

M3105003051
12/08/1999

OPEN

 2130

THIKARE DNYANESHWARI 

DINESH  

212004740
 390029

F3111029025
26/05/2001

OBC

 2131

LAXMAN CHANDRAKANT 

BIRAJDAR  

212004008
 390251

M3109003463
15/02/2003

OBC

 2132

JADHAV SAKSHI ANIL  212001995
 390567

F3104113064
06/12/2003

OPEN

 2133

JIYA SANJAY RATHOD  212002760
 390624

F3110023012
02/05/2003

OBC

 2134

MOMIN MADIHA ANJUM ASHPAK  212004223
 390639

F3115028336
15/11/2003

OBC

 2135

PAWAR MANGESH MACHHINDRA  212004708
 390983

M3104107239
10/12/1999

OBC

 2136

KOLI SAKSHI VASANT  212005167
 391131

F3107003288
23/09/2002

OPEN

 2137

MORE MAYURI MADHUKAR  212000399
 391177

F3109104047
10/12/2003

OPEN

 2138

JAISWAL SACHCHITA SANTOSH  212000763
 391409

F3111018137
07/04/2002

OBC

 2139

WAGHMARE AISHWARYA SUNIL  212003174
 391520

F3101001713
03/07/2002

SC

 2140

CHAUDHARI MANGESH VIVEK  212001752
 391601

M3107003193
10/09/2002

OBC

 2141

PANKAJ SAMBHAJI KANDHARE  212001496
 391734

M3104105213
26/01/2003

OBC

 2142

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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SARWADE RADHIKA SURESH  212000204
 391790

F3109109041
11/12/2001

SC

 2143

DHUKKA AHMED TALHA  212004037
 391966

M3110116403
15/03/2003

OPEN

 2144

UMERA AJMAL CHOUDHARY  212004592
 392281

F3114011359
05/04/2003

OPEN

 2145

JADHAV SURAJ SOMNATH  212002097
 392285

M3119012208
09/03/2002

OBC

 2146

ANIKET ASHOK KHARATMOL  212005087
 392304

M3110114240
25/01/2002

SC

 2147

SHADMAN FAISAL KHAN JAMEEL 

AHMED KHAN  

212003295
 392541

M3102015204
02/03/2002

OPEN

 2148

GARAD SHRUTIKA PANDURANG  212001276
 392734

F3105022016
17/11/2001

OPEN

 2149

KHARAT PRADNYA BALU  212003395
 392773

F3109101057
08/04/2002

SC

 2150

LONE MAYURI RAJENDRAKUMAR  212000150
 393149

F3112009158
22/01/2003

SC

 2151

BHOGE AISHWARYA SHRIRAM  212003460
 393185

F3104004207
11/08/2003

SC

 2152

MUZAWAR AAFTAB 

QAMARUDDIN  

212002582
 393233

M3105012185
12/04/2000

OPEN

 2153

GAWAI SUSHMITA ANIL  212001053
 393302

F3111127149
31/12/2000

SC

 2154

LAMBE ANANYA MILIND  212000966
 393342

F3104116200
26/02/2002

OPEN

 2155

AVANTIKA  212001947
 393551

F3117005273
16/04/2003

OBC

 2156

SHAIKH RAFIF SHAIKH LUKMAN  212002533
 393826

M3106014104
09/07/2002

OBC

 2157

SIDDIQUI NIGAR NIYAZ  212000929
 394411

F3115004102
13/11/2000

OPEN

 2158

GEEDH YASHI PRASHANT  212001568
 394495

F3118002105
10/01/2002

OPEN

 2159

UMRAJKAR MUKESH KESHAVRAO 

 

212000043
 394509

M3112023063
23/11/2001

SC

 2160

TIWARI TANU ASHOK  212002535
 394535

F3118024077
24/02/2003

OPEN

 2161

SANIYA  212001880
 394580

F3104014118
05/12/2002

OPEN

 2162

MILMILE SRUSHTI BHIMRAO  212000507
 394595

F3112031229
22/07/2002

OBC

 2163

PAWAR SHWETA ANIL  212002570
 394628

F3112005290
31/07/2001

OPEN

 2164

MANDALIK MAYUR KAILAS  212002510
 394661

M3113110317
19/05/2002

OBC

 2165

DUKALE JITINA BAPU  212005222
 394662

F3113012134
27/03/2003

OBC

 2166

HONMANE VIKRAM RATAN  212002698
 394673

M3119013176
29/01/2003

OBC

 2167

RUBINA KHAN ZAFAR KHAN 

PATHAN  

212004146
 394727

F3104102333
05/04/1998

OPEN

 2168

KORDE SWAPNIL SURYAKANT  212005106
 394899

M3104113238
21/05/2002

OBC

 2169

MUKANE SAKSHI SUBHASH  212004157
 394936

F3104107185
03/07/2003

OPEN

 2170

KARKHILE SNEHAL SANJAY  212004864
 394945

F3101008274
02/06/2003

OBC

 2171

PARSURE SRUSHTI NAGNATH  212000601
 394997

F3112004003
29/04/2002

OBC

 2172

PRATIKSHA SUHAS KADAM  212004369
 395064

F3108002785
21/06/2001

SC

 2173

ALWE SHRUTI RAVINDRA  212004586
 395169

F3110009393
21/12/2002

OBC

 2174

NIMBEKAR SANIKA BHASKAR  212002469
 395337

F3111116315
19/08/2002

OBC

 2175

CHAVAN YASHRAJ RAM  212002820
 395530

M3106013084
24/02/2003

OBC

 2176

NAJUKA INGALE  212002835
 395615

F2209001066
13/03/2004

OPEN

 2177

BADGUJAR DHANASHRI 

RAJENDRA  

212002591
 395688

F3107007144
22/04/2003

OBC

 2178

BUBNALE TEJASWINI SADASHIV  212005255
 395722

F3119009052
19/09/2002

OPEN

 2179

GADHAVE SACHIN BHASKAR  212002355
 396312

M3109105458
09/08/2001

OBC

 2180

MORE ROSHNI DEEPAK  212000916
 396454

F3113104003
17/08/2001

SC

 2181

SAYYED HUMA FAYAJ  212000599
 396578

F3110102239
18/10/2003

OPEN

 2182

MULANI SANIYA RAPHIK  212003304
 396646

F3116002132
05/03/2001

OBC

 2183

MALI ANUSHKA SHRAVAN  212002328
 396957

F3104102477
28/01/2001

OBC

 2184

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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SANSKRUTI VASANT THOMBARE  212005162
 396971

F3102019003
19/05/2000

SC

 2185

PADGHAN TANVI VASANTRAO  212002764
 397077

F3106014228
19/11/2003

OBC

 2186

KAPIL DEV YADAV  212001808
 397219

M4402001232
22/08/2000

OPEN

 2187

DHAKNE DINESH SADASHIV  212002048
 397231

M3105003327
01/10/2000

OBC

 2188

SOMWANSHI SURAJ SANDIPAN  212001089
 397232

M3109009084
08/06/2002

OPEN

 2189

SHAIKH MUMTAJ SHABBIR  212000777
 397246

F3119011085
24/11/2001

OBC

 2190

MUSALE GAYATRI SANJAY  212005180
 397545

F3102005218
14/04/2002

OBC

 2191

DISHA  212000281
 397592

F3115005460
01/04/2003

OPEN

 2192

SHAIKH MAHEKAMBRIN 

WAHEEDAHMED  

212003400
 397611

F3109106264
27/04/2003

OPEN

 2193

GHUGE PRANJAL VINAYAKRAO  212004370
 397614

F3102003131
06/05/2002

OBC

 2194

WAYAL SOHAM RAJESH  212000700
 397835

M3106014231
22/12/2002

OBC

 2195

UMESH KISAN MORE  212001576
 398437

M3116001523
27/08/2002

OBC

 2196

MAHORE SAKSHI NANDKISHOR  212003112
 398487

F3102004565
27/12/2002

OBC

 2197

BHUKAN SHWETA SUDAM  212001502
 398494

F3101005052
07/04/2003

OBC

 2198

MANDAVKAR MAYURI JAYRAJ  212002315
 398523

F3121002058
30/07/2003

OBC

 2199

JAGTAP DURGA KAILAS  212003349
 398558

F3104117038
08/10/2002

OBC

 2200

SHAHANE SAKSHI SANJAY  212002015
 398625

F3104111211
06/01/2003

OBC

 2201

MAHAJAN ADITYA SURESH  212001316
 398713

M3107010298
18/04/2001

OBC

 2202

SAKSHI BHANUSE  212001205
 398999

F3104001436
14/09/2002

OBC

 2203

GADGE SAKSHI SUDHIR  212002529
 399026

F3103004304
02/06/2002

OBC

 2204

SUBHUTI RAMTEKE  212005088
 399031

F3118007299
07/12/2001

SC

 2205

DEVYANI MANDAVGADE  212002833
 399176

F3111105203
19/10/2002

OBC

 2206

GHODEKAR RUTIKA LAHU  212001954
 399179

F3115001062
16/06/2001

OBC

 2207

MAHAJAN PRASAD SANJAY  212004061
 399616

M3113107201
09/08/2002

OBC

 2208

ISHIKA DWIVEDI  212001336
 399804

F3115002574
16/09/2002

OPEN

 2209

WADGHULE SHLOK NAVNATH  212000947
 400079

M3113002743
23/01/2002

OBC

 2210

RAUT SAURABH ANIL  212001842
 400106

M3109003084
15/02/2001

OBC

 2211

HARSHAL DHOBLE  212002520
 400201

M3111126123
15/09/2001

OBC

 2212

KAMBLE PRADNYA 

CHANDRAKANT  

212001421
 400304

F3117004055
29/10/2002

SC

 2213

PAWAR RAJASHREE NILKANTH  212004296
 400411

F3107005283
07/10/2002

OBC

 2214

DESHMUKH DARSHANA 

MOHANRAO  

212000712
 400482

F3106004151
04/06/2003

OBC

 2215

PIMPALE TUSHAR ASHOK  212004499
 400520

M3102018219
01/12/2002

OBC

 2216

JOGADE ATHARV JAYPRAKASH  212003312
 400662

M3101015124
25/08/2002

OPEN

 2217

KOLE ARPITA GAUTAM  212003208
 400763

F3104104305
13/03/2001

SC

 2218

SAMRUDDHI BIPIN PAHADE  212002464
 401177

F3115019141
24/05/2003

OPEN

 2219

TEJASWINI DUKRE  212005257
 401271

F3111007500
31/03/2002

SC

 2220

ANURAG  212003351
 401620

M3115023170
06/12/2002

OBC

 2221

SALUNKHE SWARUPA VIJAY  212000440
 401881

F3116008012
26/09/2002

OPEN

 2222

THAKUR KHUSHI AJITSING  212000123
 401916

F3115009086
29/09/2003

OBC

 2223

NAREWAD SNEHA RAJU  212001832
 402256

F3104019117
10/05/2001

OPEN

 2224

TEMBHURNE KUNIKA VILAS  212000279
 402317

F3111013252
20/11/2001

SC

 2225

PATHAN TASNEEM BANO YUSUF 

KHAN  

212001801
 402382

F4201103724
13/02/2002

OPEN

 2226

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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MORE NIRAJ VIJAY  212001199
 402390

M3107012068
23/04/2000

SC

 2227

ATTAR JUNAID ARIF  212001903
 402448

M3101014148
02/08/2001

OBC

 2228

KHARTUDE PRATIKSHA 

SUBHASH  

212004335
 402460

F3115104154
20/08/2003

OPEN

 2229

KUDAV RUCHI UMESH  212000924
 402506

F3110007311
01/12/2002

OPEN

 2230

SURYAVANSHI DIVYA SUNIL  212000954
 402595

F3109109279
02/05/2003

OPEN

 2231

TAMBAVE SARASWATI SANTOSH 

 

212001091
 402618

F3117002337
28/04/2002

OBC

 2232

UBALE NEHA HARILAL  212000290
 402866

F3118018050
20/07/2001

SC

 2233

PRANJAL  212004983
 403092

F3110110087
11/08/2002

SC

 2234

SHARVARI  212000565
 403138

F3115007213
22/10/2002

OPEN

 2235

SAKSHI TAKE  212002249
 403180

F3112002465
09/06/2002

OBC

 2236

JADHAV VAIBHAV SAHEBRAO  212001786
 404114

M3112025129
12/06/2001

OPEN

 2237

SHAIKH AQSAA IFFAT  212001036
 404509

F3104017101
29/12/2001

OPEN

 2238

KALMEGH SHRAVANI 

DINESHRAO  

212003471
 404630

F3103003347
06/07/2002

OBC

 2239

MAIND VASUDHA KHEMRAJ  212001851
 404817

F3111124029
31/08/2002

OBC

 2240

LOKHANDE TANVI 

CHANDRAKANT  

212000801
 404891

F3121001307
03/11/2000

OBC

 2241

SORMARE SATYAM ANIL  212001985
 405110

M3104103252
06/09/2002

OBC

 2242

KANGANE PRACHI SHIVAJI  212003489
 405450

F3113001818
27/03/2003

OBC

 2243

SHRUTI KHANDERAO MANDLIK  212001092
 405599

F3101016108
23/05/2003

OBC

 2244

JADHAVAR SANKET MANOHAR  212000095
 406021

M3109003027
11/11/2001

OBC

 2245

MISBAH UL ISLAM KHAN 

AHSANULLAH KHAN  

212002514
 406080

M3102002611
07/09/2001

OBC

 2246

PRAJAKTA  212001562
 406169

F3104001425
06/09/2003

OPEN

 2247

JADHAV ASMITA ASHOK  212001592
 406185

F3112107323
13/08/2002

OBC

 2248

SHAH VANSHITA JITENDRA  212005071
 406218

F3110005046
27/09/2002

OPEN

 2249

KAMBLE ANKUSH MADAN  212002248
 406222

M3112032215
04/03/1995

SC

 2250

DESHMUKH BHAGWATI KISHOR  212005098
 406290

F3105001672
30/08/2003

OPEN

 2251

TEJAL HANCHATE  212004721
 406441

F3117018164
05/06/2003

OBC

 2252

AKHARE RAHUL NAMDEO  212001182
 406491

M3106002035
12/10/2002

OPEN

 2253

SHAHARE MANSI NARENDRA  212000613
 406509

F3111106298
09/08/2002

SC

 2254

ABHA JITENDRA MARATHE  212002114
 406598

F3115019210
01/09/2003

OPEN

 2255

AKARE PRANAY ARVIND  212000465
 406679

M3111034131
20/08/2001

OBC

 2256

DAHATRE PAWAN SANTOSH  212002888
 406718

M3102003675
26/10/2000

OBC

 2257

BULBULE SHARYU GANESHRAO  212001749
 406917

F3112115044
13/07/2002

OBC

 2258

PIYUSH PRAKASH CHATARE  212003120
 407052

M3102018096
10/10/2001

OPEN

 2259

KOLWADKAR PRANAV POPAT  212000079
 407470

M3116006092
29/06/2004

OBC

 2260

BHALWANKAR SUDIP SUDHIR  212001418
 407557

M3117003036
09/07/2002

OPEN

 2261

LOKHANDE PAWAN RADHAKISAN 

 

212005348
 408007

M3107014046
01/10/1999

OPEN

 2262

NADAF ABDULMUHEET 

AMANULLA  

212003249
 408009

M3108005159
09/05/2002

OPEN

 2263

AKSHARAA ASHWIN UMARJI  212004635
 408313

F3108005278
25/10/2002

OPEN

 2264

RAUT PALLAVI DEVIDAS  212004215
 408319

F3117003459
04/05/2001

OPEN

 2265

SHIRSAT NIKITA NAMDEO  212002550
 408456

F3101001477
29/01/2002

OBC

 2266

SURVASE NIKHIL DEEPAK  212002672
 408525

M3109115066
19/06/2002

OBC

 2267

DONGRE JAGDISH JIVAN  212002082
 408528

M3105020136
14/08/2001

OPEN

 2268

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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KHAN SANA  212002373
 408660

F3110112089
02/09/2002

OPEN

 2269

MRUNALI GHANASHAM GHARAT  212002546
 408695

F3114004516
31/07/2003

OBC

 2270

SID KIRAN HANUMANT  212004517
 408906

F3109101155
13/01/2002

OBC

 2271

LIGADE NANDINI MARUTI  212000432
 409032

F3119007018
13/04/2003

OPEN

 2272

WAKE RUPALI BHAUSAHEB  212005114
 409183

F3101012222
28/11/2003

OBC

 2273

ZEESHAN ANSARI  212000547
 409280

F4407018441
11/02/1998

OBC

 2274

SHIRSAT PRADNYA PRAKASH  212001170
 409946

F3104017213
18/10/2002

SC

 2275

WALSE RUTUJA ASHOK  212005187
 410032

F3104001116
03/02/2001

OBC

 2276

ANWANE BALAJI BHASKAR  212000971
 410126

M3105002017
09/08/2002

OPEN

 2277

GOONJ  212001875
 410660

F3110020034
06/10/2003

OPEN

 2278

PATIL ROHINI RAJENDRA  212004345
 410984

F3109004401
24/11/2002

OPEN

 2279

SHENDE SAKSHI MAHESH  212003272
 411372

F3117006148
01/08/2002

OBC

 2280

NIMRAT PRIYANKA SANJAYSING  212002675
 411744

F3104004143
22/11/2002

OBC

 2281

ADITI SATISH PATIL  212004367
 412059

F3108001536
20/03/2002

OPEN

 2282

THORAT RUTUJA KALYAN  212002236
 412097

F3104102032
18/05/2003

SC

 2283

KURIL NISHA ANIL  212000830
 412110

F3109105159
19/05/2001

SC

 2284

MORE OM DNYANESHWAR  212005139
 412112

M3107006083
09/05/2002

SC

 2285

SIDDIQUI UMMULWARA  212004753
 412178

F3110005101
06/06/2002

OPEN

 2286

PALKAR NISHA RAMESH  212005173
 412182

F3115013244
01/05/2002

SC

 2287

PATIL PUJA SATYAWAN  212003137
 412235

F3107002201
04/05/2001

OBC

 2288

NAIK KUNTAL SANJIV  212004402
 412251

F1901001216
30/09/2002

OBC

 2289

RAUT KRUNAL KASHINATH  212003313
 412679

M3117017086
01/04/2002

OBC

 2290

MANE PRATIK DILIP  212002457
 412831

M3116001026
01/04/2004

OBC

 2291

SNEHA PHAKADE  212004840
 413404

F3119012155
31/01/2003

OPEN

 2292

SANGANGIRE SUVIDHA 

MAHADEV  

212003291
 413409

F3109017149
28/04/2002

OBC

 2293

POWAR SAURABH KRISHNAT  212001921
 413489

M3108004801
10/01/2001

OBC

 2294

SAKSHI NILKANTH CHAUDHARI  212001967
 413642

F3107005032
07/06/2003

OBC

 2295

MUSALE MEGHA PRAKASH  212001027
 413751

F3115029285
10/05/2002

OBC

 2296

FULZELE MAYURI RAVIKIRAN  212002914
 413870

F3114002506
09/07/2002

SC

 2297

PAWAR GAYATRI SUNIL  212001644
 413957

F3905106205
17/09/2002

OBC

 2298

CHOUGALE BHAUSAHEB PARASU 

 

212002874
 414062

M3108006511
11/03/2003

OPEN

 2299

NIMKE SIDDHI MAHENDRA  212003513
 414100

F3103008268
02/08/2003

ST

 2300

SAKSHI  PRAJAPATI  212002396
 414156

F3110016245
13/08/2003

OPEN

 2301

GUNJAL RUTUJA RAGHUNATH  212002515
 414351

F3117009074
04/05/2003

OPEN

 2302

KHUDE ADESH DATTATRAY  212001569
 414502

M3114014125
25/09/2002

OPEN

 2303

CHITALE NITIN SHIVAJI  212001975
 414516

M3101017144
30/06/2003

OBC

 2304

MD SAIF ALI  212003332
 414668

M3905008199
24/05/2001

OPEN

 2305

GHUGE RADHIKA ASHOKRAO  212003016
 414745

F3105003123
02/12/2001

OBC

 2306

SINGH ANKUSH JANARDHAN  212001023
 414811

M3110109156
26/06/1999

OPEN

 2307

SIDDIQUE TUBA FATMA PARVEZ 

AHMED  

212004293
 414833

F3110013142
07/04/2002

OBC

 2308

KAMBLE SAMARPIKA SUDHIR  212002017
 414906

F3108004321
09/05/2002

SC

 2309

KODGIRWAR TANAYA 

SUDARSHAN  

212000638
 414966

F3112108344
04/11/2002

OPEN

 2310

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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AMRUTSAGAR SAKSHI 

SARJERAO  

212003204
 415045

F3119012121
17/09/2001

SC

 2311

KAMBLE MANASI DILIP  212004231
 415340

F3110115393
14/09/2002

SC

 2312

DEORE SNEHAL BAPU  212002284
 415508

F3104109186
07/09/2003

OPEN

 2313

TAYWADE ANKITA VISHNU  212002123
 415810

F3111108417
26/11/2001

OBC

 2314

CHAUDHARI NIKITA SHIVAJI  212002090
 415812

F3101018099
11/10/2002

OPEN

 2315

NEHA BISWAS  212000417
 415966

F4202002101
27/09/2001

OPEN

 2316

YESHWANTE ISHA PRAVIN  212000594
 416021

F3104013208
19/05/2002

SC

 2317

BANSOD DISHA RAJESH  212001214
 416380

F3111115315
15/06/2001

SC

 2318

QURESHI ANAM FARUKH  212003470
 416404

F3115007209
07/10/1999

OPEN

 2319

RUTUJA DINESH DESHMUKH  212002289
 416473

F3111118342
14/04/2001

OBC

 2320

JOSHI MUGDHA AVINASH  212005085
 416751

F3109107193
13/07/2001

OPEN

 2321

PATIL POOJA NITIN  212000607
 416753

F3107005013
30/11/2002

OBC

 2322

RAUT AKSHATA PRAFULL  212002748
 417258

F3103006403
04/09/2002

OBC

 2323

RAUT SRUSHTI RAJESH  212001972
 417348

F3112103226
22/04/2001

OBC

 2324

SAUDAGAR JUVERIYA RIZWAN  212004802
 417353

F3101014041
20/12/2002

OBC

 2325

PATIL MAYURI SATYAJIT  212001756
 417434

F3109102206
12/08/2002

OPEN

 2326

MOHIT  212002496
 417477

M3108003733
04/05/2002

OPEN

 2327

BHISE GAURI RAJU  212005305
 417488

F3117007147
14/08/2001

OBC

 2328

WANKHEDE PALLAVI 

NANDKUMAR  

212002392
 418012

F3112003509
14/03/2002

OPEN

 2329

GHADGE SAURABH 

RAJENDRAKUMAR  

212001330
 418029

M3105006088
04/02/2004

OPEN

 2330

MOMIN NOOR AFSHAN WAQAR 

AHMED  

212003321
 418063

F3118011342
13/10/2002

OBC

 2331

JADHAV SUVARNA PRABHAKAR  212003293
 418076

F3109010162
01/07/2001

OPEN

 2332

SONAWANE MAYUR DIPAK  212005155
 418085

M3115031121
07/06/2003

OBC

 2333

WERULKAR ADITI BABURAO  212001247
 418386

F3106018162
13/04/2002

OBC

 2334

WANJE SWAPNIL BALAJI  212004542
 418659

M3112112221
17/11/2003

OBC

 2335

KUDKE PRATIKSHA SATYAWAN  212001900
 418702

F3104101692
19/06/2002

OPEN

 2336

MASEERA BAGBAN  212004667
 418719

F3110112067
02/08/2002

OPEN

 2337

ANSARI UMME HANI MOHAMMAD 

SIDDIQUE  

212001366
 418842

F3122009262
15/04/2004

OBC

 2338

VARSHANI UZMA AFROZ  212001460
 418896

F3111107181
04/07/2002

OPEN

 2339

SURYAWANSHI RUTVIK 

MADHUKAR  

212000977
 418944

M3109001956
11/06/2002

OBC

 2340

AISHWARYA SUDHAKAR MOHOD  212005285
 418999

F3111107149
06/03/2002

OBC

 2341

SINGH ANISHA KUMARI GAJRAJ  212002134
 419128

F3110116174
04/08/2001

OBC

 2342

WARGHANE ABHIJEET SURESH  212003345
 419262

M3106018199
14/04/2001

OBC

 2343

LADE PRIYANSHU TARACHAND  212004710
 419373

M3111109335
02/03/2002

SC

 2344

NAGBHIDKAR YASH  212004873
 420009

M3103022210
30/08/2001

ST

 2345

NEMADE NIKHIL VASANT  212004665
 420217

M3106014105
16/07/2002

SC

 2346

MARYAM JAMILA SHEIKH  212001892
 420529

F3103003263
11/05/2003

OPEN

 2347

TAKEY SHASHANK SHIVAJI  212001704
 420539

M3112106163
24/05/2003

OPEN

 2348

MAITHILI SHAHARE  212001867
 420850

F3113106120
03/09/2002

OPEN

 2349

HOLKAR SAKSHI SUNIL  212004449
 421293

F3115021159
01/06/2002

OBC

 2350

SANSKRUTI PUSDEKAR  212002945
 421385

F3111113030
11/02/2002

OBC

 2351

SARAF AMIT MADHAV  212000141
 421530

M3117001453
15/06/1997

OPEN

 2352

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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BHUTE HIMANGI ATUL  212002751
 421838

F3111003653
13/06/2002

OBC

 2353

KOLI SNEHAL SANJIV  212002391
 422195

F3119014011
14/11/2000

OBC

 2354

DHATRAK VAIBHAV CHINTAMAN  212004476
 422220

M3113007107
11/06/2002

OBC

 2355

RIDDHI RAJU MORE  212004608
 422254

F3113004334
18/09/2002

SC

 2356

BULKUNDE SAANCHI MANOJ  212001358
 422578

F3111010201
12/08/2001

SC

 2357

GADEKAR VRUSHALI VINOD  212004456
 422625

F3106010233
31/01/2003

OBC

 2358

KHAIRE TANVI PUNDALIK  212004442
 422654

F3113001617
07/11/2003

OBC

 2359

SARODE MANGESH SANJAY  212005116
 422723

M3106015232
28/10/2002

OBC

 2360

SUZANNE  212000657
 422735

F3110110263
20/03/2003

OPEN

 2361

SIDDHESH KURUMKAR  212001203
 422762

M3115003093
23/10/2003

OPEN

 2362

LOHAKAR KHUSHI GAJANAN  212001299
 422807

F3103009023
24/05/2002

OBC

 2363

SIDDIQUE AYSHA KHATOON 

ABRAR AHMED  

212002885
 422991

F3110002012
05/05/2002

OPEN

 2364

JAGTAP SHUBHANGI SUNIL  212001308
 423322

F3112107217
06/03/2004

OPEN

 2365

SHAH LADEN FAKIR MOHAMMAD  212005221
 423327

M3107004360
14/06/2002

OPEN

 2366

BENDRE SANSKRUTI DEVANAND  212000869
 423752

F3116010318
28/06/2002

OBC

 2367

WAGH SUHAS BHARAT  212001770
 423757

M3117009334
24/07/2003

OPEN

 2368

GURAV ROHAN MAHADEV  212000294
 424299

M3116001482
20/10/2003

OBC

 2369

AWACHAR ADITYA GAJANAN  212001561
 424331

M3109102377
17/02/2003

OBC

 2370

KUMUD KUNAL  212003159
 424455

M2603019029
15/07/2002

OBC

 2371

AGHADI AKMAL NAEEM  212003369
 424493

M3104007178
12/08/2003

OPEN

 2372

DESHMUKH PRAGATI 

RUKMANGAD  

212000552
 424506

F3109109099
12/01/2002

OPEN

 2373

MAHADIK AKANKSHA RAJENDRA  212002100
 424535

F3115013213
12/08/2002

OPEN

 2374

GADEKAR TANVI RAMESH  212001955
 424559

F3104011322
07/05/2004

OPEN

 2375

CHANDAK SOMESH LALIT  212000473
 424579

M3102004291
08/06/2003

OPEN

 2376

VAISHNAVI MULEY  212001196
 424656

F3104020114
20/03/2002

OBC

 2377

BHANDARKAR SIDDHI ANIL  212001594
 424699

F3118002243
13/11/2003

OBC

 2378

SWATI YADAV  212004894
 424913

F4405103277
15/05/1999

OBC

 2379

MALI ABHISHEK NARAYAN  212005008
 424989

M3108001720
16/12/2001

OBC

 2380

METAKARI SHITAL MARUTI  212000082
 425320

F3119012169
03/09/2003

OBC

 2381

INGLE ANIKET GAJANAN  212000634
 425407

M3102002621
09/02/2002

OBC

 2382

WADJE SHRUTI GIRISHRAO  212005113
 425573

F3112028041
05/11/2001

OPEN

 2383

CHOUDHARY DEEPAK 

CHHAGANARAM  

212003342
 425626

M3114005466
15/02/2002

OBC

 2384

KULKARNI CHAITALI SANTOSH  212003495
 425836

F3105016165
27/04/2003

OPEN

 2385

SYED ABDUL BASET SYED ABDUL 

BAQUI  

212002548
 425906

M3105002202
01/05/2000

OBC

 2386

PATIL PRAJAKTA VISHWAS  212001864
 425928

F3108003151
21/08/2001

OPEN

 2387

RAMTEKE RUTUJA RAMESH  212001226
 426176

F3104022095
03/05/2001

SC

 2388

MUBASHIRA SHAIKH QAYYUM  212001374
 426179

F3104010006
16/12/2002

OPEN

 2389

KHARAT SHARAYU DATTA  212000748
 426333

F3104107250
04/06/2002

OPEN

 2390

SOFIYA DASTAGIR JAHAGIRDAR  212001321
 426345

F3101004257
17/10/2003

OPEN

 2391

KASHWANI RIYA VIJAY  212001695
 426422

F3102001206
12/04/2002

OPEN

 2392

MUSHFIQUE AHMAD  212002897
 426496

M3112112089
08/02/2001

OPEN

 2393

MISHRA SNEHA RAJENDRA  212004060
 426785

F3115012086
20/10/2003

OPEN

 2394

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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MASKE SHRADDHA  ASARAM  212000678
 426848

F3109103551
28/04/2002

OPEN

 2395

DESHPANDE PRAJAKTA DEEPAK  212002095
 427289

F3112007161
16/07/2002

OPEN

 2396

KHARADE SAMRUDDHI SUNIL  212001431
 427290

F3108003610
14/03/2003

OPEN

 2397

AZKA SHADMEEN SHAIKH ILIYAS 

 

212003022
 428072

F3112119171
07/07/2004

OBC

 2398

PUSLEKAR VEDANT PRAKASH  212001408
 428109

M3102008276
29/08/2002

OBC

 2399

JADHAV GAYATRI RAJU  212005025
 428181

F3119010085
13/02/2004

OPEN

 2400

PATIL HEMANGI VISHWANATH  212001705
 428194

F3122008100
25/03/2002

OBC

 2401

PUJARI PRERNA TUKARAM  212001396
 428565

F3119009012
26/07/2001

OBC

 2402

LANDE MANSI RAMESH  212004320
 429008

F3113110210
23/05/2003

OBC

 2403

DEORE RASIKA PRAKASH  212004115
 429371

F3113007120
08/03/2002

OBC

 2404

VARTAK SANSKRUTI DHIRAJ  212003459
 429559

F3110022055
21/09/2003

OBC

 2405

TAMBOLI MUZZAMIL 

MAHAMMADSHRIF  

212003151
 430187

M3117002290
13/09/2002

OBC

 2406

JAGTAP PALLAVI SANJAY  212001866
 430264

F3104112023
18/09/2001

OPEN

 2407

RANDIVE KULDEEP MUKUND  212001285
 430295

M3117007088
11/06/2002

OPEN

 2408

SARODE DHANANJAY KISHOR  212001393
 430412

M3115013362
04/04/2002

OBC

 2409

BHOSALE AMIT SHIVAJI  212002206
 430604

M3114002496
23/06/2002

OPEN

 2410

SALUNKE RUTUJA RAVINDRA  212005266
 430766

F3113003431
09/05/2003

OPEN

 2411

RAUT PUNAM PARASHRAM  212002023
 430802

F3106006109
25/08/1999

OBC

 2412

PANDE NEHA MUKUND  212000955
 430945

F3112020024
30/05/2003

OPEN

 2413

DURGESH TORASKAR  212002321
 431011

M3118021054
05/02/2003

OPEN

 2414

WAGH ANKITA KISAN  212001547
 431057

F3116010296
28/08/2003

OBC

 2415

BADAVE MAHAJAN VAIDEHI 

AVINASH  

212002491
 431065

F3117020117
21/06/2002

OPEN

 2416

PACHRANDE VAISHNAVI 

GOVINDRAO  

212000514
 431160

F3104103248
01/12/2002

ST

 2417

PATIL ASHUTOSH AMRATRAO  212002556
 431317

M3112116181
30/08/2001

OBC

 2418

HUMANE RAAVI SIKANDAR  212002029
 431385

F3111016067
07/07/2001

SC

 2419

RIDDHI PRAJAPATI  212005306
 431736

F3118005397
15/11/2003

OPEN

 2420

JADHAV PRACHI SHESHRAO  212002793
 431754

F3112108034
03/11/2002

OBC

 2421

GHULE SHRADDHA JITENDRA  212003057
 432002

F3106008033
17/03/2003

OBC

 2422

AHER ATUL NANDLAL  212005107
 432368

M3113001296
29/07/2002

OBC

 2423

BHUMIKA RAVINDRA KOLI  212002993
 432518

F3114015186
12/10/2002

ST

 2424

KADAM PRATIK RAJESH  212000981
 432595

M3119014091
08/03/2004

OPEN

 2425

DOIPHODE VIKAS SUBHASH  212002050
 432652

M3109001891
22/09/2001

OBC

 2426

GORE APURVA ASHOK  212000360
 432784

F3115006395
18/07/2003

OBC

 2427

ROHINI BIBHISHAN KALE  212003317
 432888

F3109103704
21/05/2003

OPEN

 2428

SATVADHAR ASHWINI 

ASHOKRAO  

212002309
 433054

F3105012018
28/02/2001

OBC

 2429

YADAV AJAY VIKAS  212003032
 433131

M3109106290
27/08/2002

OPEN

 2430

CHAVAN PRADNYA PRAMOD  212002070
 433294

F3117012106
14/03/2002

SC

 2431

GARGEE MANKE  212000626
 433442

F3111101127
29/09/2001

SC

 2432

MIRZA SHIFA BANO ATEEQUE 

BAIG  

212000563
 433504

F3118019161
16/12/1999

OPEN

 2433

ATTAR HUZAIF  212004308
 433526

M3110025139
14/03/2002

OBC

 2434

MANASI VIJAY PARDESHI  212000771
 433608

F3115005135
13/11/2002

OPEN

 2435

RAUT SUJIT PRAKASH  212002490
 433647

M3102011096
16/09/2002

OBC

 2436

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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DEVSHREE TAMBE  212002843
 433891

F3111110133
05/11/2003

OPEN

 2437

SAKSHI SARFARE  212004305
 434437

F3114013053
11/11/2002

OPEN

 2438

SHAH KULSUM MOHAMMED 

ISRAR  

212004099
 434556

F3110104191
17/09/2002

OPEN

 2439

FAKIHA TAQDEES MOHAMMAD 

AYUB  

212000462
 434606

F3112113287
19/04/2002

OPEN

 2440

KUMBHAR APURVA SHANKAR  212002201
 434647

F3115024050
25/03/2003

OPEN

 2441

DOIPHODE PRAVIN RAMESHWAR 

 

212001533
 434856

M3109003025
24/06/2001

OBC

 2442

THOMBRE VARSHA SHIVAJI  212003147
 434964

F3104101482
10/10/2001

OPEN

 2443

NEHAL SANJAY MANDLECHA  212004267
 435779

F3104105334
06/08/2003

OPEN

 2444

AUSARMALE BHUSHAN 

GOVINDRAO  

212002984
 436402

M3112112036
03/12/2002

SC

 2445

CHAVAN SAURABH KISAN  212001990
 436427

M3104007267
29/10/2002

OBC

 2446

SAYYED AQSA KAUSAR  212005051
 436601

F3107006084
06/12/2002

OPEN

 2447

SUVARNA SURENDRA NAIK  212001595
 436618

F3122011217
23/01/2001

ST

 2448

SANSKRUTI DEEPAK DHOTE  212004880
 436939

F3111125208
02/01/2003

OBC

 2449

PATHAN SADAF BEGUM PATHAN 

AZIZ KHAN  

212002153
 437675

F3112036085
12/02/2003

OPEN

 2450

PABALE SANGRAM SHIVAJIRAO  212000822
 438178

M3101005403
17/05/2002

OBC

 2451

DIWATE ANURADHA DEEPAK  212002164
 438378

M3113102427
20/09/2001

OPEN

 2452

DIGHE  GAYATRI SANJAY  212001188
 438444

F3113007195
28/04/2003

OPEN

 2453

TAMBE SNEHAL SURESH  212002519
 438636

F3104112200
24/08/2001

OPEN

 2454

VAISHNAVI RAJAN MALI  212001354
 438715

F3119001256
24/05/2001

OBC

 2455

DAKHORE AKASH MAROTI  212000992
 438808

M3112110008
06/10/2002

OPEN

 2456

NIKITA VINAYAK KOSARE  212000527
 438921

F3111108334
11/05/2002

OBC

 2457

ANIKET RAI  212002976
 439257

M3110113269
05/11/2002

OPEN

 2458

SHINDE VAISHNAVI LAXMAN  212003260
 439304

F3109001049
25/03/2001

OBC

 2459

SONWANE YOGESH DAMODHAR  212002420
 439553

M3109005506
13/02/2002

OBC

 2460

AKSHAYKUMAR GHULE  212002433
 439588

M3102006344
19/09/2000

OBC

 2461

DHAWALE KRUSHNA POPAT  212002581
 439659

M3101013060
24/05/2001

OBC

 2462

SHAH ABDUL AJIJ IQBAL AHMAD  212004065
 440408

M3114005215
28/12/2001

OPEN

 2463

PATOLE AKANKSHA ANNASAHEB  212001193
 440427

F3105001741
15/08/2002

SC

 2464

HIRE KSHITIJA YOGESH  212004166
 440509

F3118012349
21/05/2002

OBC

 2465

SYEDA MUNAZA FATIMA  212003422
 440888

F4201101417
25/12/2002

OPEN

 2466

CHAUDHARI VARSHA UTTAM  212004948
 441238

F2209005001
01/05/2003

OBC

 2467

KATHOLE CHETANA SUNIL  212002047
 441247

F3118002511
03/04/2003

OBC

 2468

KHILARI MAYURI SUNIL  212001117
 441270

F3115014071
07/07/2003

OBC

 2469

GHARAT RIDDHI PRAMOD  212001131
 441286

F3114016039
18/03/2003

OBC

 2470

NANNOR SUSHANT BALASAHEB  212000753
 441434

M3115107135
03/05/2003

OBC

 2471

SHRIVASTAV ANUSHREE UMESH  212004475
 441724

F3103014225
11/07/2003

OBC

 2472

JAGTAP SAKSHI MANGESH  212004946
 441785

F3110028123
19/01/2003

OBC

 2473

CHINCHORE KETAN LOTAN  212000383
 442643

M3122006450
23/02/2002

OBC

 2474

SHUBHAM SHRIRAM JEURKAR  212005147
 442900

M3111119042
03/11/1999

OBC

 2475

SHUBHANGI SATISH MALI  212003135
 442951

F3109104054
27/08/2001

OBC

 2476

ANDURE VEDANT 

DNYANESHWAR  

212003083
 443029

M3101023150
10/12/2003

OBC

 2477

PRABHALE AVIKA RAM  212002485
 443067

F3105003107
16/11/2002

OBC

 2478

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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PRIYANKA DNYANESHWAR 

KINNAKE  

212003445
 443144

F3111104148
06/01/2002

ST

 2479

JELEWAD ROHINI LAXMAN  212004266
 443155

F3109118118
12/10/2002

OBC

 2480

SHRADDHA SANJAY DAHAPUTE  212000807
 443214

F3115001093
20/03/2003

OBC

 2481

ATTAR MUBBASHIRA 

ABBUBAKAR  

212004806
 443222

F3113106290
28/05/2002

OBC

 2482

GAZALA MOHAMMAD 

KHURSHEED AHMED  

212002124
 443249

F3112112255
13/03/2002

OBC

 2483

PAYAL VIJAY JADHAO  212003196
 443434

F3102012180
01/12/2001

OBC

 2484

PRIYANKA SHANKAR PADVI  212003054
 443530

F2208006099
05/08/1999

ST

 2485

KAWADE SHRADDHA RAMDAS  212000736
 443542

F3110008287
07/03/2002

OPEN

 2486

BARASKAR MANSI DHANRAJ  212001283
 443590

F3111119243
29/04/2002

OBC

 2487

TEJASWI MANOHAR MOHITE  212000271
 443598

F3114004355
02/06/1998

SC

 2488

DEODHE PURVA PADMAKAR  212003195
 443650

F3111012151
29/10/2002

OBC

 2489

KSHITIJA SHAILENDRA SATHE  212003341
 443671

F3115006174
20/03/2002

SC

 2490

DAKHALE TEJASWINI 

MORESHWAR  

212001068
 443686

F3111101009
30/07/2002

OBC

 2491

SAPTAMI SANDEEP TAYADE  212002794
 443819

F3113006131
29/02/2004

SC

 2492

JAIN DIVYA JAYANTILAL  212004781
 443912

F3118018222
22/10/2001

OPEN

 2493

INGALE SAI GORKSHNATH  212000490
 444128

F3115004584
17/09/2003

OPEN

 2494

MESTRY DIKSHA SUNIL  212000333
 444220

F3118015111
03/12/2003

OBC

 2495

ZAMBARE MANASI ANIKET  212005027
 444598

F3117008091
15/12/2003

OPEN

 2496

POHANE SAKSHI KAILASH  212004224
 444797

F3112102370
08/07/2001

OBC

 2497

BORGAVE ABHISHEK BHARAT  212001882
 444946

M3119014154
09/07/2002

OPEN

 2498

SAHI HIRAMAN AGALE  212003474
 445020

F3115017109
19/11/2003

SC

 2499

KAMBLE SAKSHI ASHOK  212004972
 445101

F3112034202
21/03/2001

SC

 2500

CHOUGULE GAURI BALASAHEB  212002543
 445239

F3101001081
17/06/2002

OBC

 2501

GOTARKAR SURBHI SANJAY  212004547
 445365

F3106002332
11/03/2002

SC

 2502

MAYUR  212005206
 445411

M3109002444
28/11/2002

OBC

 2503

YASHOMITA VASANT BORKAR  212005193
 445972

F3111110121
23/04/2001

SC

 2504

KOTKAR YASH KAMLAKAR  212004874
 446277

M3114006385
06/12/2001

OBC

 2505

MUNDHE RUTUJA VIJAYKUMAR  212003340
 446352

F3104118155
18/10/2001

OBC

 2506

MUSKAN  212004856
 446777

F3111009548
22/04/2002

OBC

 2507

INAMDAR SIDDIKA ABDULRAUF  212001591
 446796

F3119003309
06/11/2001

OBC

 2508

LOKHANDE ALISHA BALWANT  212004496
 447083

F3111006622
13/03/2001

SC

 2509

GAIKWAD AKSHAY SURYAKANT  212003500
 447411

M3110002313
06/12/2001

SC

 2510

GAURKAR TANUSHREE ANIL  212000969
 447454

F3111004117
20/09/2002

OBC

 2511

YADAV RUTUJA SATISH  212002788
 447496

F3115019349
08/07/2002

OBC

 2512

SHAIKH SAMEER JAKIR  212004353
 447697

M3110119179
25/05/2002

OPEN

 2513

KAKADE AKSHAY ASHOKRAO  212002274
 447728

M3109001162
27/08/2000

OPEN

 2514

KHOPE SUYASH SUDHAKAR  212004503
 447742

M3101009144
28/07/2001

SC

 2515

MUDAVATH VINOD NAIK  212000684
 447784

M4201103660
05/04/2000

ST

 2516

SHENDE DHANANJAY DILIP  212000394
 447851

M3101014008
22/10/2003

SC

 2517

DONGARE JIDNYESHA SANTOSH  212002228
 447917

F3115027159
17/03/2004

OBC

 2518

BORSE SNEHA KHEMRAJ  212001811
 447968

F3113107278
14/05/2002

OBC

 2519

DHANASHREE INDAL PAWAR  212002685
 448035

F3111113133
14/05/2001

OBC

 2520

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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JAGTAP SAKSHI FAKKAD  212003131
 448166

F3115013186
01/06/2002

OPEN

 2521

INAMDAR DANIYAL MALIK NISAR 

AKHTAR  

212001058
 448265

M3106010128
08/10/2003

OPEN

 2522

NANDINI YEWLE  212002785
 448837

F3111005043
05/03/2002

OBC

 2523

KSHETRE RITU ANTWAN  212001423
 449006

F3101003245
02/10/2002

SC

 2524

PATIL VAIBHAV MANOJ  212001799
 449010

M3107004240
17/04/2002

OBC

 2525

DALVI SANKET SATISH  212001812
 449064

M3115002455
29/03/2002

SC

 2526

PAWAR NIKHIL KESHAV  212002042
 449095

M3112119127
02/11/2001

OBC

 2527

PRATHMESH CHAVHAN  212002961
 449098

M3104101121
29/08/2003

OBC

 2528

AHIRE PRATIKSHA GOPICHAND  212001984
 449191

F3122008273
06/07/2003

SC

 2529

SHAIKH REHAN IRFAN  212001392
 449321

M3104101694
09/11/2002

OPEN

 2530

BAGAL SNEHAL CHANDRAKANT  212004070
 449435

F3117003121
27/09/2003

OPEN

 2531

JADHAV SAYALI BALIRAM  212000899
 449477

F3117013231
12/10/2002

OPEN

 2532

MANE DIVYA SANJAY  212001612
 449708

F3109010275
31/10/2002

OPEN

 2533

ANUJA PATIL  212001630
 449725

F3108002154
15/11/2002

OPEN

 2534

WIRKHADE ANUJA WAMANRAO  212000372
 449995

F3103004231
26/07/2002

OPEN

 2535

SHENDAGE VAISHNAVI 

DADASAHEB  

212002848
 450026

F3119012236
09/05/2002

OBC

 2536

SHAIKH KULSUM MUSABBIR  212002229
 450067

F3110001473
17/06/2004

OPEN

 2537

GODSE SANGHARSH 

SHELARMAMA  

212000208
 450224

M3109118048
10/02/2002

OPEN

 2538

MUNDE VAISHNAVI TUKARAM  212004558
 450659

F3109002380
05/02/2002

OBC

 2539

BORUDE ABHISHEK BABANRAO  212002498
 450896

M3104006085
23/05/2001

OPEN

 2540

SHAIKH FARHIN SALIM  212005198
 450908

F3113107090
24/05/2002

OPEN

 2541

GAVANDI SAMARTH 

PARATAREDDI  

212003084
 451041

M3117005165
25/07/2002

OBC

 2542

RAHUL K  JAISWAR  212002145
 451248

M3114008088
25/10/1998

SC

 2543

TRUPTI THAWARE  212002594
 451364

F3111015069
18/09/2000

SC

 2544

TELE ABHIJEET RAJENDRA  212001040
 451475

M3109007159
27/05/1999

OBC

 2545

HIPPARKAR GAJANAN DILIP  212003036
 451501

M3115106006
09/09/2001

OBC

 2546

WAGHMARE CHINMAY JWALI  212004991
 451535

M3118008071
07/11/2003

SC

 2547

GORE PRIYANKA ASHOK  212001650
 451930

F3101012197
14/12/2003

OBC

 2548

DEVKATE NAVNATH KESHAV  212005248
 452014

M3112005064
06/08/1999

OBC

 2549

SHEIKH ZEBA ATHER MISREEN 

SHEIKH SALEEM  

212000018
 453423

F3111011198
10/06/2002

OPEN

 2550

LANDGE MANASI TUKARAM  212000057
 453677

F3115019012
10/09/1999

SC

 2551

INSIYA  212000128
 453740

F3110021172
27/11/2002

OPEN

 2552

PATKAR SHRUSHTI VIJAY  212005013
 453884

F3114012003
07/01/2003

OPEN

 2553

SAKSHI KHEDKAR  212002301
 453971

F3104012323
14/02/2002

OBC

 2554

BHERE SHRADDHA SHANKAR  212000494
 453988

F3112033078
20/10/2002

OBC

 2555

MORE SHWETA KALYAN  212001634
 454010

F3117020245
17/10/2002

SC

 2556

DHARMADHIKARI ANUSHKA  212005014
 454016

F3115009475
27/11/2002

OPEN

 2557

SUNE SAHIL MANOJ  212003480
 454047

M3111004375
27/06/2003

OBC

 2558

LANJE DEVYANI RAJKUMAR  212000104
 454433

F3111114366
30/07/2002

OBC

 2559

SHIVALI KANADE  212002719
 454765

F3117002227
29/04/2003

OPEN

 2560

CHAVAN GAURI AMARSINH  212000410
 455174

F3117005016
22/08/2003

OPEN

 2561

PATIL TEJASWINI LAXMAN  212001992
 455443

F3103018032
27/10/2000

SC

 2562

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.
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DEORE PURVA RAJENDRA  212004138
 455445

F3113012252
15/07/2003

OBC

 2563

DHOTARE PRANAV SACHIN  212000285
 455451

M3108005301
14/04/2003

OBC

 2564

ATTAR ARSALA KHALIL  212004690
 455618

F3116009330
19/09/2001

OBC

 2565

KHANDARE LALIT PANDURANG  212003044
 455742

M3112032153
09/12/2000

OBC

 2566

SNEHA YADAV  212001495
 455783

M3110023199
22/09/2001

OPEN

 2567

UTKARSHA RAMESH NIKALE  212004966
 455970

F3101001729
16/01/2002

SC

 2568

INGOLE SRUSHTI ARVIND  212001806
 456053

F3112108211
06/03/2002

SC

 2569

WAGHAMARE RITESH RAJARAM  212003385
 456088

M3117018007
09/02/2001

SC

 2570

SONUNE SAKSHI ARUN  212001945
 456156

F3106020052
16/07/2003

OBC

 2571

JADHAV NIKHIL RAMDAS  212003119
 456190

M3115035249
31/07/2002

OPEN

 2572

SONANI SHANTANU RAJENDRA  212000219
 456345

M3107006042
20/11/2001

OBC

 2573

MAHARNAVAR PUJA MAHADEV  212002261
 456541

F3115019083
23/05/2001

OBC

 2574

WAGH JEEVAN UTTAM  212002851
 456592

M3106004277
06/04/2002

OBC

 2575

LANDGE PRASAD SUBHASH  212002908
 457385

M3104009100
21/09/1999

SC

 2576

MAHEK FATIMA QURESHI  212001618
 457413

F3110106312
03/10/2001

OPEN

 2577

KARANDE SWAPNIL BABURAO  212000815
 457469

M3101008381
10/08/2002

OBC

 2578

AAQIB KHAN AYYUB KHAN  212004235
 457474

M3103014075
31/12/2000

OPEN

 2579

SAYYED MOHAMMED SAAD 

JAMEEL AHMED  

212004886
 457486

M3114004437
05/02/2003

OPEN

 2580

JADHAV CHAITANYA NANASAHEB 

 

212000236
 457674

M3109011206
17/10/2001

OBC

 2581

KARALE NIKHIL DIPAK  212002878
 457822

M3116011086
22/02/2002

OBC

 2582

KAMBALE VAISHNAVI SHARAD  212002524
 457937

F3113102529
23/01/2004

SC

 2583

PURVA DINESH KATARIYA  212001434
 458040

F3115027088
10/02/2004

OPEN

 2584

KHAN MARIYA YAKEEN ULLAH 

KHAN  

212002170
 458105

F3112101328
09/10/2003

OPEN

 2585

PATEL NIDHI HARSHAD  212002879
 458113

F3110109378
22/12/2003

OPEN

 2586

BARDE SHUBHADA YUVRAJ  212002133
 458117

F3111115053
30/04/2001

OBC

 2587

KIRAN  212002605
 458235

F3110102068
13/03/2003

OBC

 2588

SHRAVANI PRASAD PADHYE  212002252
 458836

F3118008248
15/08/2003

OPEN

 2589

ACHAL RAJU JAIN  212002871
 459426

F3107005082
11/10/2003

OPEN

 2590

WAKODE CHETAN SHRIKRUSHNA 

 

212002379
 459558

M3121005081
14/08/2002

OBC

 2591

SYED MUZAMMIL SYED USMAN  212004477
 459747

M3106018086
19/08/2000

OPEN

 2592

VANSHEETA PRADEEP 

WAGHMARE  

212000557
 459753

F3111003267
07/10/2002

OBC

 2593

JADHAV PAVAN SONERAO  212004032
 459871

M3109002250
04/10/2002

OBC

 2594

RAKH SIDDHI MOTIRAM  212002705
 459887

F3105005232
17/02/2001

OBC

 2595

ANJALI MISHRA  212003333
 460225

F3114013188
08/08/2002

OPEN

 2596

KATARE   PRERNA    SANJAY  212002587
 460286

F3111001238
25/09/2002

SC

 2597

LONDHE AVINASH BHAGWAN  212004092
 460503

M3104113034
15/10/2001

OPEN

 2598

JAGDALE SHUBHAM SANTOSH  212000541
 460607

M3101020111
25/06/2002

OBC

 2599

ANSARI MOHAMMED SHAKIB  212005327
 460634

M3110022158
23/11/2002

OPEN

 2600

OM KUSHWAHA  212004040
 460850

M3118001249
28/03/2003

OPEN

 2601

KORAVI JANAKI SURESH  212000851
 460894

F3108004673
28/04/2003

OBC

 2602

SYEDA SANIYA SADAF SYED 

ISHAQUE  

212004819
 461270

F3103002395
16/02/2002

OPEN

 2603

KAMBLE SHRUTIKA BANDU  212004420
 461284

F3111031196
26/10/2001

SC

 2604

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.
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DESHMUKH PRAJWAL 

CHANDRAHAR  

212004787
 461642

M3119010107
22/03/2003

OPEN

 2605

KALE SAKSHI DIWAKAR  212001617
 461811

F3111102457
02/04/2001

OBC

 2606

RANVIR PRANAY VIJAY  212000311
 461883

M3112013003
03/12/2001

SC

 2607

JADHAO SHRUTI SHYAM  212004879
 462009

F3102018270
27/05/2002

OPEN

 2608

PATIL SAYALI JALINDAR  212002595
 462197

F3108003561
19/07/2002

OPEN

 2609

KHEDKAR PUJA NANDU  212002437
 462218

F3101016184
10/12/2001

OBC

 2610

NAZIM ALI  212004383
 462257

M4408120316
02/05/1996

OBC

 2611

LAVANGE PRATIKSHA HARIBHAU 

 

212000846
 462310

F3104021159
21/01/2001

OBC

 2612

KIRVE GAYATRI DYANESHWAR  212002076
 462338

F3114010168
15/03/2003

OBC

 2613

SAKSHI MACHINDRA LOKHANDE  212001207
 462388

F3101015181
15/05/2001

SC

 2614

SABNE VISHAKHA NAGENDRA  212002741
 462539

F3109114088
22/01/2001

SC

 2615

CHAUDHARI ANJALI RAMBHAU  212001828
 462761

F3111112082
23/04/2001

OBC

 2616

LAHAMGE HARSHAD SATISH  212004933
 462794

M3102008228
18/05/2002

OBC

 2617

RAUT PRIYA PRAKASH  212005074
 463038

F3102002040
16/10/2001

OBC

 2618

WAGHMARE MRUNAL MANIK  212002500
 463096

F3119009226
13/11/2002

SC

 2619

BALAGE HARSHITA SANJIV  212003415
 463524

F3119002355
11/07/2002

OPEN

 2620

BHOLANE SHYAM PRABHAKAR  212002588
 464158

M3104120101
12/05/2003

OBC

 2621

PALAK RANI  212001287
 464290

F1507003217
16/08/2002

OPEN

 2622

SHELAR RIYA 

CHANDRASHEKHAR  

212001165
 464423

F3113110142
10/09/2002

OBC

 2623

GOPHANE VAISHNAVI ATMARAM  212001961
 464433

F3115022326
28/01/2003

OBC

 2624

GORE ANUSHKA BALASAHEB  212002891
 465076

F3101021231
28/01/2003

OBC

 2625

PAWAR SHRUTI PRAKASH  212001385
 465503

F3119009159
06/02/2004

OPEN

 2626

NAGARJI SANA JAVED  212004205
 466251

F3119004158
23/10/2002

OPEN

 2627

UMM E HAANI IQBAL KHAN  212001601
 466256

F3104021185
17/04/2002

OPEN

 2628

QURAISHI UBED AHMED NEHAL 

AHMED  

212003409
 466266

M3122002435
12/12/2001

OBC

 2629

SHAIKH IRAM NASIR  212004663
 466689

F3115018202
12/09/2002

OPEN

 2630

SAYYED NAZIYA PARVEEN  212000849
 466885

F3115005444
12/07/2003

OPEN

 2631

DESHMUKH HUZAIFA MUSHTAQ 

AHMAD  

212004698
 466973

M3107001292
14/08/2002

OPEN

 2632

INDRARAJ SHASHIKANT KALE  212001652
 468406

M3104005411
16/05/2002

SC

 2633

MOGALI ANUSHKA SHIVANAND  212002781
 468420

F3119008205
03/11/2003

OPEN

 2634

SONAWANE SHRUTIKA  

SATYAWAN  

212004848
 468766

F3118011088
12/01/2003

SC

 2635

GULAVE SHREYA SANTOSH  212001044
 468888

F3116009306
29/02/2004

OBC

 2636

NARENDRA ABHINAV  212000405
 468906

M3101013236
18/08/2002

SC

 2637

WAYKOS RUTUJA SANJAY  212000820
 468984

F3104021054
15/03/2002

OBC

 2638

SAMBHARE SRUSHTI UDAY  212002749
 469340

F3119009125
01/11/2001

OPEN

 2639

MOHAMMAD SHOEB MOHAMMAD 

SHAFIQUE  

212000365
 469557

M3102004562
27/07/2001

OPEN

 2640

NANDEDKAR PREMKUMAR 

GANESH  

212001148
 470446

M3112003184
24/03/2002

OBC

 2641

PUDKE SHIVANI RAJKUMAR  212000886
 470447

F3111106240
27/10/2002

SC

 2642

ANSARI SHIFA AYAZ AHMAD  212005249
 470459

F3118009269
03/10/2003

OBC

 2643

PATIL GAURAV SAMBHAJI  212001147
 470560

M3122009150
14/06/2001

OBC

 2644

MUNAZZA KAUSAR MIRZA 

NAJEEB IQBAL  

212004483
 470652

F3112023192
02/06/2003

OPEN

 2645

QURESHI AISHA ARSAD 

MOHMED  

212002251
 470695

F3110108166
14/05/2001

OPEN

 2646

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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BAWLA NAZIYA IDRIS  212003197
 470797

F3104007155
10/06/2004

OPEN

 2647

PAWAR ANUJA RAMCHANDRA  212002507
 470995

F3116004065
02/01/2004

OPEN

 2648

INDAPURE NEHA SURESH  212005252
 471208

F3117017004
25/10/2000

OBC

 2649

SHREYA  212004860
 471297

F3106005026
02/01/2002

OBC

 2650

WAGHMODE ABA NAGNATH  212004346
 471924

M3109018123
06/03/2000

OBC

 2651

KHAN KAJAL SALIM  212004423
 472408

F3107009223
14/05/2002

OPEN

 2652

RAUT RAJAS AJAY  212002438
 472771

M3110004205
28/02/2003

OBC

 2653

KAMBLE ROHIT UTTAM  212001137
 472807

M3112107211
24/08/2001

SC

 2654

PRATIMA V KUSHNURE  212002002
 472881

F3111004148
16/08/2003

OPEN

 2655

RAJNIKANT KUMAR  212003469
 473028

M1502212513
06/12/1999

OBC

 2656

SHIROLE PRANITA JAGESH  212002337
 473167

F3101005200
21/11/2003

OBC

 2657

SAWADATKAR MAHESH 

SHIVNARAYAN  

212002157
 473180

M3106013233
29/05/2000

OBC

 2658

SAKSHI RAJU SHIVSHARAN  212001233
 473304

F3117010154
26/06/2002

SC

 2659

KETHAVATH ROOPSINGH  212002569
 473439

M3114009149
19/11/2002

ST

 2660

MAGAR DISHA NARESH  212001996
 473503

F3104109275
18/10/2002

OPEN

 2661

SHAIKH NUSRAT PARVIN 

AHETRAMUL HAQ  

212004728
 473782

F3110101286
18/05/2002

OPEN

 2662

SANJIVANI K DAF  212002147
 473804

F3111005302
08/04/2002

OBC

 2663

BEES DEVIKA SHRINIVAS  212001743
 474335

F3110105034
26/09/2003

OBC

 2664

LALE JANHAVI DATTAKUMAR  212002393
 475301

M3117005065
12/10/2002

OPEN

 2665

KHAN RUBINA ABDUL SHAMIM  212003473
 475387

F3110015134
25/12/2002

OPEN

 2666

KHOKALE YOGESH 

YASHWANTRAO  

212005133
 475604

M3112103014
23/08/2001

ST

 2667

JADHAV ANKITA GORAKHNATH  212001142
 475625

F3116006254
26/01/2004

OPEN

 2668

PANDIT SHUBHAM RAJENDRA  212001937
 475766

M3109114188
23/05/2001

OBC

 2669

VAISHNAVI AKASH SARODE  212000337
 476116

F3110005439
11/09/2001

OBC

 2670

NEHA RAJESH KOLATE  212001708
 476160

F3107007036
27/03/2003

OBC

 2671

MUJAWAR SHIFA ALTAF  212004938
 476552

F3108002808
23/08/2003

OPEN

 2672

WAGHMARE ROHIT UTTAMRAO  212002624
 476672

M3112115199
07/01/2002

SC

 2673

DAREKAR KARTIK GORAKH  212002487
 477062

M3112032194
04/05/1996

OBC

 2674

NARSING PARTH RAHUL  212002930
 477197

M3103018200
30/10/2002

OBC

 2675

VAHADANE ADITI MANOHAR  212002178
 477598

F3101004079
09/08/2003

OBC

 2676

GAURAV WANKHEDE  212000238
 477660

M3111103336
20/12/2002

SC

 2677

JAMADAR SARFARAJ ALIP  212001548
 477734

M3121004040
05/08/2002

OPEN

 2678

BHALERAO USHA SANTOSH  212000548
 477972

F3112015289
25/06/2002

OBC

 2679

SUTAR SHIVANI ANIL  212003072
 478089

F3117004321
12/03/2002

OBC

 2680

GORE SHRUTIKA RAJENDRA  212002505
 478692

F3113009095
09/03/2002

OBC

 2681

GHAYTADAKE SUSHRITA 

SHRIDHAR  

212002528
 478778

F3115105149
18/09/2001

SC

 2682

JAGTAP ABHISHEK SANJAY  212001764
 479102

M3104017040
02/01/2002

OPEN

 2683

SHREYASH SUNIL PAHURKAR  212002783
 479187

M3111124176
01/01/2002

SC

 2684

MESHRAM BHUSHAN 

CHARANDAS  

212004177
 479778

M3111127164
06/01/2000

ST

 2685

JADHAV AMRUTA RAVINDRA  212001190
 479790

F3117002355
28/03/2002

OPEN

 2686

SAYALI THENGIL  212000184
 479909

F1801002158
21/04/2002

OPEN

 2687

RATHOD YASH RAMESH  212005054
 479921

M3103008045
16/09/2002

OBC

 2688

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.
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BALKATE GAYATRI BALAJI  212002264
 479989

F3109103374
05/04/2000

ST

 2689

MESHRAM KALESHA 

BRAHMANAND  

212001521
 480009

F3111107274
25/05/2001

SC

 2690

PATIL SHRUTI SUNIL  212005068
 480072

F3114009175
05/12/2003

OBC

 2691

THARVAL SHRIYA RAJESH  212001716
 480377

F3121003035
03/01/2002

OBC

 2692

SURTI NEHA BHUPENDRA  212000769
 480412

F3110023206
24/02/2003

OPEN

 2693

MAHALE NIKITA RAJU  212005003
 480662

F3122003302
15/08/2002

SC

 2694

SAMRUDHI  KSHIRSAGAR  212002347
 481147

F3104020240
03/03/2003

OPEN

 2695

KANGUDE SNEHAL HARIDAS  212004188
 481240

F3117020217
22/06/2002

OPEN

 2696

PAYAL DINDAYAL LOGADE  212002283
 481515

F3111002551
29/08/2002

OBC

 2697

SACHIN SURESH POL  212003002
 481967

M3107003417
26/05/2003

OPEN

 2698

BUDRUKE DIVYA JIGAJI  212001831
 482048

F3109016127
07/06/2003

ST

 2699

MIRZA JAID MOBIN  212001486
 482067

M3113108083
02/01/2003

OPEN

 2700

KAMBLE PRANIT SARJERAO  212002080
 482068

M3108001213
19/01/2002

SC

 2701

GUDADE HARSHAL KADU  212001218
 482097

M3102010035
12/10/2001

SC

 2702

JADHAV SANCHI RAJU  212003259
 482138

F3104001191
24/09/2002

SC

 2703

BASSI NEETA PACHUSING  212000819
 482178

F3112122057
25/04/2000

OBC

 2704

SAINDANE DHANASHREE 

SUBHASH  

212001952
 482387

F3104104019
23/07/2002

OBC

 2705

FALGUNI RAVINDRA KALMEGH  212004971
 482462

F3111022073
02/05/2002

ST

 2706

MADAVI KHUSHI RAJU  212000561
 482526

F3111029165
12/07/2002

ST

 2707

KARANDE RAJESHRI 

RAMESHWAR  

212004897
 482672

F3106002373
31/05/2002

OBC

 2708

GHULE AKANKSHA POPAT  212001155
 482815

F3109016179
25/04/2000

OBC

 2709

PACHKUDE PRERANA RAMESH  212004140
 482865

F3110003254
17/05/2003

OBC

 2710

SAMPADA JAGDISH KHUJE  212000197
 483307

F3114003112
21/05/2001

OBC

 2711

JADHAV KRUSHNA RAOSAHEB  212000844
 483459

M3109002394
22/09/2001

OPEN

 2712

DOKE YOGESH GAUTAM  212000889
 484225

M3117013174
11/11/2000

OPEN

 2713

DURVA MOTEWAR  212004268
 484240

F3110013340
13/07/2003

OPEN

 2714

SARJE TULSI BALAJI  212004255
 484280

F3109113019
19/11/2003

ST

 2715

NIMONE VAISHNAVI SANTOSH  212004997
 484299

F3104022113
23/05/2002

OBC

 2716

PARASHMITA MONDAL  212002780
 484300

F1402001198
16/04/2000

SC

 2717

SAHIL SARDAR  212002648
 484344

M3102021131
04/12/2002

SC

 2718

KHAN IRAM ZAKIR HUSSAIN  212001428
 484785

F3110101233
13/03/2003

OPEN

 2719

ATHARVA BHOSALE  212001022
 485047

M1801002181
22/10/2003

OPEN

 2720

RUTUJA ATKAR  212001115
 485378

F3104002501
17/11/2003

OPEN

 2721

TAYADE JAGRUTI MILIND  212001861
 485723

F3107015172
27/03/2003

SC

 2722

KULAPKAR DIKSHANT 

NANDAKUMAR  

212001504
 486756

M3110114255
30/10/2001

OBC

 2723

KENDRE SNEHA DEVIDAS  212004612
 486910

F3109014129
19/09/2002

OBC

 2724

PATIL SHRIJAL RAHUL  212002766
 486987

F3119001402
22/10/2002

OPEN

 2725

DAHIFALE TEJASWINI SHIVRAJ  212005233
 487044

F3109001389
12/12/2002

OBC

 2726

PATIL DURGA UTTAM  212002869
 487072

F3119005117
03/10/2003

OPEN

 2727

BHELE JANHAVI UMESH  212001126
 487130

F3103017077
28/11/2002

OBC

 2728

JADHAV DEEPTI KASHINATH  212002913
 487245

F3101002281
29/10/2002

OBC

 2729

PATIL GAURAV RAJU  212004732
 487325

M3122002490
10/12/2002

OBC

 2730

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.
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OMKAR RAJENDRA SONKAWADE  212002955
 487348

M3108004469
31/07/2001

SC

 2731

THORAT KALYANI ANIL  212005119
 487402

F3101021183
08/07/2002

OBC

 2732

BHOWATE SAKSHI MADAN  212004808
 487429

F3111010281
30/03/2002

SC

 2733

BARVE SHREYA RAMESHWAR  212002064
 488052

F3111106092
08/07/2002

OBC

 2734

KHOT ABID ZAMEER  212000892
 488365

M3114003002
22/02/2003

OPEN

 2735

NAIK AKSHATA PANDURANG  212003122
 489092

F3108007048
06/09/2001

OPEN

 2736

SONI RAGHUNANDAN 

SHYAMSUNDER  

212000817
 489122

M3112001466
29/01/2003

OPEN

 2737

LAKSHMI SAINATH KOTGIRWAR  212005331
 489192

F3112102130
21/12/2001

OBC

 2738

PAGARE PRACHI BATHUWELL  212001125
 489217

F3101014152
12/01/2001

SC

 2739

CHAVAN TANVEE VIJAY  212003030
 489556

F3115010259
30/11/2002

OBC

 2740

TALEKAR SHRUTI SURESH  212001774
 489749

F3105023040
21/06/2001

OPEN

 2741

WAGHMARE AISHWARYA 

CHANDRAKANT  

212000919
 489856

F3105001787
10/07/2002

SC

 2742

NUPUR HUME  212000674
 490017

F3111009534
18/07/2001

SC

 2743

NISHIGANDHA PURUSHOTTAM 

DHATRAK  

212005149
 490097

F3111113179
25/08/2001

OBC

 2744

LOCHANA KISHOR WAGH  212000671
 490166

F3103014197
15/09/2003

OBC

 2745

GUJAR AKANKSHA SADASHIV  212000342
 490273

F3116005004
22/11/2001

OPEN

 2746

SUROSHE PRATHAMESH 

PANJABRAO  

212001549
 490369

M3112004176
19/04/2003

OBC

 2747

NARWADE PRATIKSHA 

PANDURANG  

212002628
 490922

F3112024230
27/11/2002

OPEN

 2748

RITU ANIL KOCHAR  212002998
 490990

F3113103449
06/11/2003

OPEN

 2749

MATOLE KIRAN GITESH  212005145
 491387

F3104101188
03/08/2002

OPEN

 2750

MOHAN RAJESH NIMBOLKAR  212004962
 491401

M3102006304
22/01/2000

SC

 2751

LOKHANDE MADHAVI MARUTI  212000662
 491499

F3117020680
26/02/2001

SC

 2752

BOJGAR AMAAN MEHBOOB  212000457
 491584

M3108004585
15/07/2002

OPEN

 2753

MUNAZZA FATEMA  212002732
 491794

M3102003621
14/03/2002

OBC

 2754

GAWANDE SHARYU SUNILRAO  212003169
 491817

F3103001473
07/05/2002

OBC

 2755

SONAWANE DIMPAL MADAN  212002663
 491844

F3105004218
16/06/2001

SC

 2756

PAWAR KOMAL MOHAN  212002856
 492031

F3101014225
20/06/2002

OBC

 2757

NAINA  212003461
 492064

F3110016194
27/12/2002

OBC

 2758

SIDDHI VIJAY PAWAR  212001381
 492270

F3118006119
30/06/2002

OPEN

 2759

WAVARE PRIYANKA DHANANJAY  212002699
 492304

F3109107188
29/04/2002

OBC

 2760

ISHIKA ANANT BONDRE  212002043
 492429

F3111001186
24/09/2001

OBC

 2761

SHAIKH AQSA JAMIL  212003193
 492731

F3113001242
22/01/2002

OPEN

 2762

DIVATE BHAKTI BALBHIM  212002072
 492791

F3113104058
02/11/2003

OPEN

 2763

AVHAD YOGESH MAHADEV  212002286
 493033

M3101013221
10/08/2003

OBC

 2764

ANSARI MUJEEBURRAHMAN 

RASHID AH  

212005026
 493454

M3113005163
08/07/2002

OBC

 2765

MOMIN NAJMA WAJED  212005209
 493532

F3105018227
08/10/2003

OPEN

 2766

SHAIKH MAHIN RAJESAB  212000448
 493547

F3112101052
22/07/2003

OBC

 2767

PATIL PRAJWAL PANDURANG  212004593
 493974

M3105007121
29/06/2001

OPEN

 2768

KHAN SHIFA ANAM FEROZ  212005347
 494035

F3105014090
28/12/2001

OPEN

 2769

GOSAVI SHIVAM SUNIL  212001331
 494255

M3106006039
23/11/2002

OBC

 2770

AUTI PARTH MOHAN  212000336
 494520

M3104012353
26/04/2003

OBC

 2771

PARSURE SHUBHAM LALU  212000586
 494663

M3112111254
20/10/2002

OBC

 2772

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.
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MANWAR DHAMMAPRAKASH 

GAUTAM  

212002779
 495788

M3103021064
07/10/2000

SC

 2773

SHINDE PRANESH SHIVAJI  212001932
 495935

M3115009392
10/12/2002

SC

 2774

PATIL PRAJAKTA DILIP  212005046
 495994

F3122006183
08/03/2004

OBC

 2775

PARDESHI SNEHAL RAVINDRA  212003175
 496002

F3107004061
21/02/2002

OBC

 2776

KADAM VAISHALI KACHRUBA  212002759
 496218

F3104008150
01/06/2002

SC

 2777

TADAS SHRAVANI SHAMKANT  212001096
 496446

F3103021252
11/07/2003

OBC

 2778

HIWARALE SNEHAL UMESH  212003448
 496638

F3104008146
14/04/2003

SC

 2779

ANIL PURUSHOTTAM ATOLE  212001171
 496710

M3106013132
04/08/2001

OBC

 2780

PATHAN SAIMA AMINKHAN  212001107
 496725

F3122003262
29/01/2002

OPEN

 2781

HOLANI MAHAK RAMESH  212003056
 496823

F3111014122
29/03/2003

OPEN

 2782

UNNATI AVINASH SANKHE  212001357
 496900

F3110105039
18/09/2003

OBC

 2783

GALANDE ROHIT NAVANATH  212003391
 496920

M3109012164
13/01/2001

OPEN

 2784

SINGH NUTAN UMESH  212000970
 497133

F3115102184
12/12/2002

OPEN

 2785

PRITAM PRAFUL TAWADE  212005176
 497608

M3111012416
08/07/2001

SC

 2786

MOHITE HEMANT DILIP  212004349
 498115

M3110101345
11/10/2001

OPEN

 2787

TALE AKSHAY PRADIP  212004719
 498137

M3111011025
17/12/2002

OBC

 2788

MISAL ASHLESHA JAGANNATH  212002983
 498360

F3116005051
12/10/2003

OBC

 2789

RAJGUDE DIVYA BALASAHEB  212002334
 498627

F3117020486
25/01/2001

OPEN

 2790

AHIRRAO SAKSHI ANANT  212000422
 498706

F3122010156
18/07/2003

OBC

 2791

DALVI YASHWANT NANDKISHOR  212002988
 498718

M3115022114
23/02/2000

OBC

 2792

GOLE SAKSHI SATISH  212002356
 498850

F3116003146
26/05/2002

OPEN

 2793

AYUSHI RAMTEKE  212002825
 498879

F3111016258
15/06/2002

SC

 2794

PAWAR PRATIKSHA 

BHAYYASAHEB  

212002292
 498889

F3116003051
22/12/2003

OPEN

 2795

MUNDE SUDHANSHU YUVRAJ  212000130
 499014

M3112005331
14/05/2001

OBC

 2796

JAGIRDAR ANUD  212000641
 499109

F3104105344
14/06/2001

OPEN

 2797

NADAR KOKILA KAMARAJ  212003281
 499312

F3110011273
02/04/2003

OPEN

 2798

KHAN AZIZUL RAHEMAN 

NIYAMATULLAH  

212001016
 499344

M3104108183
25/12/2001

OPEN

 2799

MAHAJAN ADITYA SANJAY  212004055
 499421

M3113005333
01/09/2002

OBC

 2800

DIPTI SHAHU  212002061
 500549

F3111008195
05/02/2003

OPEN

 2801

DEEPIKA  212004890
 500749

F3111029024
12/04/2001

OPEN

 2802

NICHAT TEJAL PRASHANT  212004412
 500881

F3111025197
11/04/2002

OBC

 2803

MANE NEHA DHONDIRAM  212002140
 501008

F3108003437
14/04/2002

OPEN

 2804

DESHMUKH LAVESH RAMRAO  212000090
 501039

M3102005505
20/11/2000

OPEN

 2805

KAMBLE SHWETA GAJENDRA  212004149
 501240

F3109109240
27/06/2002

SC

 2806

ROHAN HANABAR  212002380
 501367

M3108001589
20/11/2001

OPEN

 2807

RASAL CHINMAYI SADANAND  212000133
 501871

F3115101059
01/08/2002

OBC

 2808

SALONY SATISH MUNDHE  212000879
 501938

F3118011219
22/10/2003

OBC

 2809

RUSHIKESH ARUN KAMBLE  212000148
 501943

M3111128135
16/12/2002

OBC

 2810

NISHAD AKHILESH HIRALAL  212002267
 502005

M3115027096
04/05/2000

OBC

 2811

MOHAMMAD HUZAIFA NASIR 

AHMED  

212004312
 502826

M3102022153
30/07/2001

OPEN

 2812

SASE OM RAJENDRA  212000035
 502984

M3101011318
30/05/2002

OPEN

 2813

USHIRE ROHIT WAMANRAO  212001442
 503150

M3118007199
20/02/2001

SC

 2814

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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DOIFODE NILESH RAMESH  212001127
 503155

M3117020338
26/01/1987

*

OBC

 2815

KARDILE RENUKA DEVIDAS  212000404
 503384

F3101024166
13/11/2002

OPEN

 2816

BHUTE SANKET NANDKISHOR  212000368
 503439

M3111013019
23/08/2002

OBC

 2817

BABAR VAISHANAVI VINOD  212005158
 503660

F3119002325
23/04/2000

OPEN

 2818

NETKE SHREYAS RAMLING  212002877
 503662

M3109006303
02/06/2001

SC

 2819

ATHARVA SANKHE  212002159
 503960

M3110116170
31/05/2002

OBC

 2820

SHAIKH SUFYAN IRSHAD  212001388
 504812

M3110102095
24/01/2002

OPEN

 2821

GORE HARIKESH MADHUKAR  212002440
 505120

M3112107232
15/09/2002

OBC

 2822

SHIRSATH BHAVRATNA BHARAT  212004116
 505135

M3107010277
19/07/2003

SC

 2823

PISAL AMRUTA DILIP  212000974
 505420

F3115004647
26/03/2003

OPEN

 2824

ZEAL  212004117
 505497

F3110002597
30/07/2002

OPEN

 2825

GODASE SHUBHAM VISHNU  212003413
 505576

M3109112262
08/02/2002

OPEN

 2826

JUNED RAZA SHAIKH ISHAQUE  212005190
 505827

M3102004120
22/06/2000

OPEN

 2827

SAKSHI VINAYKUMAR ADGALE  212005335
 505924

F3122005377
20/04/2002

OBC

 2828

BHILGUDE ARPITA ARJUNRAO  212001537
 505944

F3105008018
23/04/2002

OPEN

 2829

MISHRA MONIKA MADHUSUDAN  212002861
 505976

F3110003175
10/04/2002

OPEN

 2830

LONAGRE AKSHAY RAJU  212004898
 506249

M3102017153
04/11/1996

OBC

 2831

KALE GITANJALI DIVYANAM  212001788
 506288

F3101020201
18/04/2002

OBC

 2832

VAIDHYA ADITI MAHESHKUMAR  212003344
 506357

F3111003149
15/02/2002

OBC

 2833

PALAK AKHILESH SHARMA  212001097
 506488

F3118028082
31/08/2003

OPEN

 2834

PHARATE TEJASWINI NAMDEO  212000717
 506764

F3115105033
18/04/2003

OPEN

 2835

MANSURI SUMER KHALIL  212001891
 507505

M3122004122
04/10/2000

OBC

 2836

KHAN ANAM NADEEM  212004196
 507523

F3110004259
06/10/2003

OPEN

 2837

GADEKAR RUTUJA TRAMBAK  212004181
 507546

F3104106048
09/05/2002

OPEN

 2838

SUVIDHA GAWAI  212001758
 507635

F3103015149
10/02/2002

SC

 2839

NASHIT BAIG WASEEM BAIG 

MIRZA  

212001397
 507697

M3104008060
04/12/2000

OPEN

 2840

MIRZA TALHA MIRZA IZHARUL 

HAQUE BAIG  

212004605
 507801

M3106021087
05/04/2003

OPEN

 2841

KHAN NAMRAH  212002183
 507975

F3118019208
24/07/2001

OPEN

 2842

PRANJAL NAMDEV GAIKAR  212004273
 508166

F3114001049
01/02/2002

OBC

 2843

THAKUR NANDITA  212001787
 508381

F3112012070
26/03/2001

OBC

 2844

ARISHA MAHEEN NASEEB 

AHMAD KHAN  

212002069
 509393

F3103003510
12/06/2004

OPEN

 2845

MUNDE POONAM ARJUN  212002186
 510268

F3105017030
12/08/2003

OBC

 2846

MULANI PALASH SHABBIR  212003038
 510343

M3109001319
07/12/2000

OPEN

 2847

GIRME ANJALI SHAILESH  212005219
 510410

F3115019316
12/04/2003

OBC

 2848

KARANDE SHRADDHA VIKRAM  212000952
 510498

F3105009214
11/06/2003

YES
OPEN

 2849

GARDARE SUSHIL PANDURANG  212000511
 510524

M3115035189
13/01/2002

OPEN

 2850

ALWINA TAZEEN ABDUL QAYYUM 

 

212000146
 510567

F3112112041
06/03/2002

OPEN

 2851

CHAUDHARI CHETAN DINESH  212001320
 510571

M3107005246
11/01/2003

OBC

 2852

SHAMA KAMAR  212000639
 511040

F3110112124
21/08/2002

OPEN

 2853

KALE VEDANT VILASRAO  212003088
 511169

M3103002066
12/06/2002

OBC

 2854

UZMA BANO NADIM AHMED 

QURAISHI  

212004514
 511315

F3107017135
14/11/2001

OBC

 2855

DESHNUKH VAISHNAVI 

GAJANAN  

212004619
 511325

F3103017209
28/08/2001

OBC

 2856

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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SINGH AMAN SUNIL  212000730
 511337

M3110002612
10/11/2002

OPEN

 2857

AGRE SAKSHI RAJARAM  212001567
 511490

F3101005396
06/07/2003

OBC

 2858

ANIKET  212001623
 511699

M3117020796
10/03/2002

OBC

 2859

CHAURE GAYATRI DEVIDAS  212001435
 512366

F3109001597
21/12/2003

OBC

 2860

SAYARE PRATIK LILAKRUSHNA  212002449
 512559

M3111004310
01/02/2003

OBC

 2861

SHINDE SAKSHI SANJAY  212003107
 512564

F3104012232
01/05/2002

SC

 2862

MUJAWAR SAMEERA BARKAT  212004310
 512719

F3116010121
19/09/2003

OPEN

 2863

PATIL RADHIKA DATTATRAY  212001959
 512930

F3102004199
20/03/2003

OBC

 2864

MOMIN ARSHAMA SAJID AKHTAR 

 

212004182
 513196

F3113106356
15/08/2001

OBC

 2865

CHAVAN SHRADDHA BAJRANG  212004726
 513315

F3114002323
20/07/2002

OPEN

 2866

JOSHI POOJA SUHAS  212004258
 513439

F3122008059
14/10/2004

OPEN

 2867

DHANDUKE VAISHNAVI 

RAVINDRA  

212002119
 513452

F3101010293
06/12/2003

OPEN

 2868

TAWAR SNEHA YASHWANT  212000213
 513572

F3112103041
21/10/2002

OPEN

 2869

VISHAL EKNATH KOTKAR  212003068
 513808

M3111107353
22/12/2000

OBC

 2870

SHRIRAJSING  212003425
 514627

M3103002326
10/09/2003

OPEN

 2871

SANGALE PRANALI RAMDAS  212005246
 514670

F3115002013
09/05/2002

OBC

 2872

GAYATRI  212005151
 515038

F3118007366
22/10/2000

OBC

 2873

VAIDYA SUNIL VISHNU  212003372
 515146

M3104004416
19/02/2002

OBC

 2874

SOLANKAR BHAGYASHRI 

GANESH  

212000233
 515241

F3115029266
08/11/2002

OBC

 2875

PANDAV ANISHA NAVNATH  212001646
 515252

F3115003076
28/10/2002

SC

 2876

ANIKET JADHAV  212000242
 515514

M3118005135
01/05/2003

OBC

 2877

CHAVHAN SHARWARY 

RAGHUNATH  

212002434
 515693

F3104105140
16/06/2002

OBC

 2878

BIDGAR KRUSHNA HARIBHAU  212005236
 515726

M3113003262
03/06/2002

OBC

 2879

LAWAND HARSHADA 

RAMKRUSHNA  

212003090
 515840

F3109111001
18/06/2002

OPEN

 2880

PRANJAL NARESH SHENDE  212002461
 515973

F3111101252
26/04/2002

OBC

 2881

BAGBAN ZIYAD ABDULKARIM  212002307
 516085

M3104020202
20/03/1999

OPEN

 2882

UDATA VAISHNAVI DEEPAK  212000931
 516284

F3117008186
20/07/2003

OBC

 2883

PATIL MANASI DILIP  212002745
 516351

F3108004579
29/04/2004

OPEN

 2884

SHAIK FAROOQ  212000052
 516744

M3112009274
01/09/2001

OPEN

 2885

SHIVTIKA PRAJAPATI  212003069
 516939

F4501008538
21/11/2000

OBC

 2886

LACHAKE SHIVANI YOGESH  212001948
 516992

F3113005312
15/12/2003

OBC

 2887

PATIL MANJUSHA BHUSHAN  212000142
 517302

F3107004333
09/04/2003

OBC

 2888

LADAGE PRERANA PRAMOD  212001759
 517451

F3117004286
30/04/2002

OBC

 2889

DEV BHATT  212000703
 517608

M3110001744
28/04/2003

OPEN

 2890

KORTE BHAGYASHRI 

KISHANRAO  

212000137
 517779

F3112033025
02/12/2002

OPEN

 2891

SHAIKH AWESH RAZA SHAIKH 

RAFIQUE  

212005247
 518037

M3107007169
30/06/2002

OPEN

 2892

KHAN SARA KHATOON TAJUDDIN 

 

212001401
 518219

F3118007281
22/01/2003

OPEN

 2893

DHAWALE SNEHAL GAUTAM  212000606
 518412

F3109101534
04/04/2001

SC

 2894

MADAKE SNEHAL LAXMAN  212001220
 518663

F3101021077
08/12/2002

OBC

 2895

GAUSIYA KHATOON 

NASIRUDDIN  

212003093
 518792

F3110021057
05/12/1998

OPEN

 2896

SIDDIQUI RUKHSAR SHAKIL  212004782
 518955

F3110117041
20/01/2002

OPEN

 2897

HARILAL JAISWAL  212004049
 519418

M3112010236
05/06/2000

OBC

 2898

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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SIDDHI SANJAY CHAVAN  212002216
 519756

F3114008044
07/09/2003

OPEN

 2899

KOLHE NIDHEE DILEEP  212002009
 519779

F3107006333
01/06/2003

OBC

 2900

KADAM ABHIJIT UDDHAVRAO  212005094
 519837

M3106018124
04/08/2002

ST

 2901

NAGPURE SIDDHI MADHUSUDAN 

 

212000887
 519995

F3111106109
02/08/2002

OBC

 2902

IRKAR VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB  212001403
 520074

F3115035113
16/04/2003

OBC

 2903

VINKARE AJIT SATWAJI  212003011
 520176

M3112018011
25/10/2003

SC

 2904

ANSARI ZOHA MOHD SAJID  212004361
 520261

F3118005237
22/02/2003

OBC

 2905

KARANDE TEJASWI GANPAT  212002106
 520917

F3119001202
23/09/2002

OBC

 2906

MOHITE RUTIK ASHOK  212003206
 520942

M3109107079
20/03/2002

OPEN

 2907

SHAIKH NAZMEEN FASIYODDIN  212005250
 521029

F3105010135
05/12/1999

OBC

 2908

KHAN MOHAMMAD DANISH 

MOHD ALEEM  

212000152
 521127

M3118002513
22/05/2003

OPEN

 2909

SHUBHAM ASANE  212000371
 521172

M3101019138
22/01/2004

OBC

 2910

YEOTEKAR ANUJA RAVINDRA  212002957
 521373

F3105015219
21/08/2003

OPEN

 2911

SUDAKE DNYANESHWARI 

SANTOSH  

212001542
 521469

F3101001025
23/12/2003

OBC

 2912

PAMNANI TANIYA ROSHAN  212003279
 521632

F3103016279
28/04/2002

OPEN

 2913

CHOLE YASHAVANT PRABHU  212000546
 522591

M3109104495
25/03/2001

OBC

 2914

PRATIKSHA KHANDEKAR  212001607
 522827

F3111106353
14/04/2001

SC

 2915

BIBI KHANSA  212004307
 522847

F3103006335
01/03/2003

OPEN

 2916

AKSHAY SAKHARAM JEJURKAR  212000259
 523056

M2101001494
01/01/2002

OPEN

 2917

THOMBARE RUTUJA SUBHASH  212002302
 523222

F3117006204
15/03/2003

OBC

 2918

MISBATUL AIN SYED 

MUSHTAQUE  

212002807
 523446

F3103007025
21/12/2000

OPEN

 2919

SHREYASH SHYAMSUNDAR 

CHATE  

212002652
 523837

M3115004216
06/06/2003

OPEN

 2920

SARTHAK DESHMUKH  212000551
 524081

M3103006083
20/04/2003

OPEN

 2921

KIRTI  212004151
 524214

F3115004558
10/03/2002

OPEN

 2922

GHAISAS SAMIKSHA SANDIP  212000254
 524259

F3121002085
15/05/2003

OPEN

 2923

KAZI SHIBA ZINAT ZAKIR  212001971
 524910

F3101009160
18/03/2002

OPEN

 2924

NIMASE TEJAS SAMBHAJI  212004999
 525029

M3101002134
31/12/2001

OBC

 2925

TAUR SHRUTI GANESHRAO  212002634
 525040

F3104003642
08/04/2002

OPEN

 2926

PATHAN SAANI YASNAIN KHAN  212001492
 525062

M3122005147
16/02/2003

OBC

 2927

DHANDE KANCHAN KESHAV  212004479
 525099

F3104011161
12/04/2002

OPEN

 2928

SONWANE VAISHNAVI RAJU  212001074
 525507

F3104011003
01/06/2002

OBC

 2929

DANDEKAR SAMIKSHA 

VINODRAO  

212002784
 525732

F3111123233
07/03/2003

OBC

 2930

SHINDE PRIYANKA AJINATH  212003346
 525955

F3117020081
26/12/2003

OBC

 2931

GAWADE NARENDRA MOHAN  212002962
 526018

M3115029239
16/04/2003

OBC

 2932

AYUSHI GANGADHAR RAUT  212002025
 526375

F3103011232
26/09/2002

SC

 2933

BHONDE MAYURI ABHIMANYU  212005144
 526725

F3111016308
15/03/2002

OBC

 2934

SAEEDA KHATOON  212000181
 526806

F3110120106
15/02/2001

OPEN

 2935

DHUMAL AISHWARYA SHIVAJI  212001563
 526837

F3105007016
29/12/2000

OBC

 2936

KOLEKAR DNYANESHWARI 

KESHAV  

212004836
 527343

F3101001669
28/09/2002

OBC

 2937

KULMETHE HIMANSHU BANDU  212001572
 527359

M3103019139
14/12/2001

ST

 2938

GAVIT MOHINI BAKARAM  212003384
 527462

F3122012001
24/04/2002

ST

 2939

SAKSHI SHIVPRASAD CHARNKAR 

 

212000739
 527501

F3108004341
28/07/2003

OPEN

 2940

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.
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SURATE AKANKSHA ANANT  212000951
 527530

F3117008184
02/11/2001

SC

 2941

TARARE VIJAYALAXMI 

PRAKASHCHANDRA  

212001883
 527703

F3111102460
01/02/2001

OBC

 2942

SHINGADE KRUSHNA 

HARISHCHANDRA  

212000501
 527779

M3105005285
31/05/2003

OBC

 2943

CHAUDHARI VRUSHABH 

SANTOSH  

212002980
 527850

M3107006027
03/11/2001

OBC

 2944

RAUT BHAGAWAT MUNJA  212001235
 527873

M3105001749
28/02/2003

OBC

 2945

DANGE RATANSING 

KESHARSING  

212000085
 527948

M3112038154
05/05/1995

OBC

 2946

ANSARI AALIYA INAYATULLAH  212004648
 527949

F3113112002
17/04/2003

OBC

 2947

PAWAR KRUSHNA KUNDAN  212004537
 528659

F3119008199
04/12/2003

OPEN

 2948

MAIMUNA EFAA  212000306
 528944

F2707004018
28/04/2003

OPEN

 2949

MD FAROOQUE AZAM  212000609
 529730

M1502127211
02/01/2002

OBC

 2950

SHAIKH UMME HAANI SHAMIM 

AHMAD  

212005134
 529741

F3110115148
09/06/2003

OPEN

 2951

BOBADE VAISHNAVI VIJAY  212001980
 529753

F3116004189
19/12/2003

OPEN

 2952

SHREYA NAMDEO CHICHGHARE  212001180
 529773

F3111003198
28/11/2000

OBC

 2953

SURWASE SUHANI LIMBRAJ  212000632
 529982

F3109004155
31/12/2000

SC

 2954

AULWAR NAGESH VITTHALRAO  212001928
 530071

M3112026118
02/11/2001

OBC

 2955

KANODJE SAKSHI PRALHAD  212003277
 530119

F3106013200
23/05/2003

OBC

 2956

BHALME SAKSHI VINOD  212004385
 530180

F3111027215
05/11/2001

OBC

 2957

ANKIT SANTOSH KESARI  212004947
 530581

M3110009405
02/08/2002

OPEN

 2958

APOORVA GAIKWAD  212001253
 530827

F3104004447
28/08/2002

SC

 2959

SHAIKH IQRA KAUSAR MUBEEN 

AHMED  

212004399
 531253

F3109001645
29/03/2003

OPEN

 2960

YADAV ADITYA ANIL  212000488
 531269

M3108006048
17/05/2002

OBC

 2961

KHUSHABU KHUDHABODIN 

MUJAWAR  

212001297
 531786

F3119004074
19/12/2001

OBC

 2962

HATE SHRAVANI DEEPAK  212004228
 532244

F3110114221
14/11/2003

SC

 2963

KOTECHA RASHI  212004487
 532319

F3103021355
14/09/2003

OPEN

 2964

SATARKAR TANVEER MOHMMAD 

FARUK  

212000456
 532470

F3115025091
19/12/2003

OPEN

 2965

DESHMUKH SNEHAL RAVINDRA  212001212
 532609

F3113102503
19/05/2002

OPEN

 2966

BAHIRAM VAISHNAVI VIJAY  212003066
 532909

F3122003237
28/09/2002

OPEN

 2967

CHAVAN MAYURI SHANKAR  212001844
 533190

F3104102067
06/02/2004

OBC

 2968

THAKRE VANSHIKA DEEPAK  212003166
 533211

F3111001376
27/08/2002

OBC

 2969

DOMBALE AKANKSHA RAVINDRA 

 

212002740
 533528

F3117008353
07/12/2002

OBC

 2970

BUDHANAR PAVAN 

CHANDRAKANT  

212004077
 533944

M3105022103
13/08/2000

OBC

 2971

SHAIKH SABA SAMEER  212000166
 534435

F3110108052
06/12/2003

OPEN

 2972

APSINGEKAR TUSHAR NITIN  212001047
 535241

M3109008359
25/03/2002

OBC

 2973

ANSARI SAIMA SADAF 

MOHAMMED SALEEM  

212004393
 535273

F3113104066
24/01/2001

OBC

 2974

NAMPALLE SHANTANU 

SHIVAJIRAO  

212004171
 535292

M3109102675
27/05/2002

SC

 2975

KHAN SAMEERA MOHAMMAD 

IKHTIYAR  

212000927
 535312

F3110115894
03/08/1999

OPEN

 2976

SANIYA BANO TAYYAB BEG  212002483
 535358

F3122009321
09/03/2004

OBC

 2977

FIRDOUSH QURESHI  212002531
 535361

F3111119330
27/01/1999

OPEN

 2978

GAIKWAD PRATIKSHA 

PRABHAKARRAO  

212002953
 535400

F3104013045
06/01/2001

SC

 2979

SIDDHEE DINESH DASNURKAR  212004297
 535443

F3107009255
24/09/2003

OBC

 2980

GORE AKSHAY EKNATH  212004387
 535480

M3104011112
12/07/1998

OBC

 2981

NAYAN RAVINDRA SHETE  212000240
 535557

M3118024203
01/04/2002

SC

 2982

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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SONTAKKE MAHESH GOPAL  212002669
 535658

M3109013128
21/07/2001

OBC

 2983

SONONE MAYURI SANJAY  212005213
 535727

F3102001425
01/02/2002

SC

 2984

YADAV SAKSHI MUKESH  212002974
 536118

F3118002544
28/03/2003

OPEN

 2985

AVHAD AISHWARYA ASHOK  212001106
 536170

F3101003119
17/09/2002

OBC

 2986

KAMBLE KRANTI BALBHIM  212002150
 536598

F3117017085
15/08/2001

SC

 2987

BIRAJDAR VAISHNAVI GIRMALLA 

 

212001251
 536624

F3117002360
01/05/2004

OPEN

 2988

JANGALE DNYANESHWARI 

JAYANT  

212002724
 537398

F3107003394
18/04/2004

OBC

 2989

NAIK DISHA VINOD  212000997
 537698

F3107010220
10/04/2002

OBC

 2990

MIRZA ZEBA FATEMA MOULANA 

BAIG  

212003481
 537743

F3109004024
26/01/2004

OPEN

 2991

BISEN TUSHAR YOGESH  212003078
 537814

M3111111220
28/04/2002

OBC

 2992

LATPATE PALLAVI SUGRIV  212000672
 538262

F3109003354
04/04/2001

OBC

 2993

PANCHAL VAISHNAVI RAMESH  212000633
 538396

F3104003509
13/08/2002

OBC

 2994

NANDINI RAVIKANT DURBULE  212003383
 538436

F3111005273
27/07/2002

OBC

 2995

THAKARE PRERANA DEVANAND  212002040
 538456

F3111111198
28/03/2002

OBC

 2996

NEHAL RAJPUT  212000020
 538532

F1701002631
07/02/2002

OPEN

 2997

PALVADE OMKAR RAJENDRA  212000070
 538649

M3105004115
04/09/2003

OBC

 2998

BHOKARE ABOLI SANJAY  212002335
 538732

F3106007161
11/06/2002

SC

 2999

ADHATE MADHURA SUNIL  212001290
 539060

F3115003325
04/06/2002

SC

 3000

JADHAV HARSHADA VISHNU  212001248
 539194

F3104021125
08/07/2002

OPEN

 3001

SAWANT SAYALI CHANDRAKANT  212001611
 539515

F3117007015
21/07/2002

SC

 3002

SADMEK NEHA SITARAM  212001355
 540366

F3111110265
26/11/2000

ST

 3003

KHARAT VIJAYA SUBHASH  212002343
 540441

F3104002273
24/02/2002

OBC

 3004

MOMIN UNZELA KIRAN 

MOINUDDIN  

212004165
 540465

F3113009194
19/02/2002

OPEN

 3005

CHIKTE GAURI GOPAL  212001452
 540687

F3102003095
25/07/2002

OBC

 3006

MISHRA NANDINI ARUN  212002886
 540874

F3110102733
02/01/2004

OPEN

 3007

GADDA BHOOMI  212004206
 540904

F3110014114
10/08/2003

OPEN

 3008

NAGARGOJE TEJAS VITTHAL  212000161
 540941

M3115031094
20/03/2002

OBC

 3009

VRINDA GHODKE  212000356
 541045

F3110020100
06/03/2003

OPEN

 3010

VANJARI VAISHNAV LAKSHMAN  212001745
 541167

M3117006034
22/02/2002

SC

 3011

GURME ROHAN SURESHRAO  212001111
 541168

M3109111233
04/05/2003

OBC

 3012

ADHANGALE DARSHAN 

BALASAHEB  

212001109
 541488

M3101001364
27/05/2003

SC

 3013

GAIKWAD BHARAT BALASAHEB  212001015
 541585

M3104001588
15/08/2001

OPEN

 3014

TULSIPRIYA PRAVEEN MULEY  212002194
 541619

F3110111003
07/11/2003

OPEN

 3015

ANSARI ABDUR REHMAN  212002190
 541784

M3110103580
15/02/2003

OBC

 3016

PAYAL DATTATRAY KOLEKAR  212004895
 542245

F3115013245
23/01/2003

OBC

 3017

VALVI SANJANA ASHOK  212002618
 542344

F3122002477
01/08/2002

ST

 3018

RAKH AAKANKSHA ARUN  212005267
 542619

F3105006236
21/08/2000

OBC

 3019

KAMBLE KARUNA AKASH  212005050
 542654

F3108005823
25/09/2002

SC

 3020

DALE MRUNAL RAJU  212002607
 542751

F3115016045
30/01/2002

OBC

 3021

INSHA HANIF QURAISHI  212005304
 542883

F3111006086
26/07/2002

OPEN

 3022

RIYA PANKAJ JAIN  212000131
 543427

F3107002330
16/01/2004

OPEN

 3023

KARANDE SAKSHI SANTOSH  212002756
 543726

F3101012288
25/06/2002

OBC

 3024

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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DHOTRE SAGAR RAMBHAU  212003064
 543934

M3104108113
30/12/2000

OPEN

 3025

BHARATI  212001176
 543956

F3111001438
02/09/1998

OPEN

 3026

BHANDARI HEMA GANESH  212001958
 544282

F3112002316
25/08/2003

OPEN

 3027

SHAIKH SAHIL SHARIF  212000960
 544664

M3121005069
03/12/2002

OPEN

 3028

ANUJA OMPRAKASH VANDEWAR  212003302
 544699

F3111114085
06/03/2003

OPEN

 3029

SHENDE GAURAV VINAYAK  212002664
 544858

M3111004133
25/09/2000

OBC

 3030

KASBE SHRUTI KHANDERAO  212005346
 544964

F3113006213
29/05/2003

OBC

 3031

ISHIKA SAHU  212002625
 545017

M3004012114
02/11/2001

OBC

 3032

KHAN UZER MOHAMMAD HANIF  212004683
 545056

M3122001807
03/01/2002

OPEN

 3033

NAIK ANJALI SUNIL  212001028
 545097

F3107007192
16/02/2004

OBC

 3034

THAKRE PRACHI KHUSHAL  212004779
 545455

F3111108418
12/07/2002

OBC

 3035

KUMAVAT RENUKA RAJENDRA  212002547
 545724

F3117017017
21/09/2003

OBC

 3036

RAUT VIDYA SURESH  212000367
 545890

F3104008360
24/03/2004

OBC

 3037

TAKTODE VEDIKA VINOD  212000699
 546060

F3106018121
28/05/2002

OBC

 3038

BORHADE SIDDHI RAMESH  212005037
 546174

F3115004187
14/12/2000

OPEN

 3039

RODGE PRACHI BHARATRAO  212001387
 546186

F3104101578
10/01/2003

OPEN

 3040

MANER SAIF RAFIK  212003276
 546227

M3115001073
03/11/2001

OBC

 3041

PINGALE MANDIRA ASHOK  212000880
 546320

F3114007152
21/10/2003

OPEN

 3042

CHIDDARWAR VAISHNAVI 

SANJAY  

212002293
 546511

F3112108341
10/07/2003

OPEN

 3043

MOHAMMAD KAIFULLAH 

MOHAMMAD BARKATULLAH  

212004254
 546827

M3103001314
15/09/2002

OPEN

 3044

ANDHALE SHRUTI BABASAHEB  212001991
 547196

F3101007104
04/06/2003

OBC

 3045

SIDRA SHAIKH  212000755
 547389

F3110101480
29/10/2002

OPEN

 3046

ABUMAAZ KHAN RAFIQUE KHAN  212003367
 547966

M3107008043
30/01/2002

OPEN

 3047

PATOKAR KRISHNA GOVIND  212003109
 547975

M3102015122
07/07/2002

OBC

 3048

JADHAV SHIVANI VISHWAS  212000988
 548270

F3115028236
18/03/2002

OPEN

 3049

WAGHMARE SALONI KIRAN  212001999
 548309

F3111105493
31/07/2002

OBC

 3050

JADHAV POOJA PANDURANG  212002540
 548434

F3104005324
16/07/2001

OPEN

 3051

PATIL ADITI ASHOK  212001703
 548574

F3113101247
03/04/2003

OBC

 3052

LEEPIKA SURESH AKARTE  212002230
 548579

F3108001324
05/07/2002

OBC

 3053

NARKHEDE ANKUSH SURESH  212000037
 549081

M3112101301
22/10/2002

OBC

 3054

MOMIN ASRA ABRAR  212004240
 549396

F3118014065
19/08/2003

OBC

 3055

LOKHANDE VAISHNAVI 

DADABHAU  

212001119
 549715

F3105022014
01/10/2001

SC

 3056

ANCHAL NARAYANDAS AHUJA  212004861
 549884

F3103012065
15/11/2002

OPEN

 3057

NAUSHEEN FIRDOUS RIYAZ 

AHMAD  

212004682
 550400

F3111106190
15/10/2001

OBC

 3058

RAUT RITIK MAROTI  212004889
 550476

M3112119034
01/08/1999

SC

 3059

SAWJI SAKSHI JAYLAL  212004774
 550705

F3104101425
19/07/2002

OPEN

 3060

VIDHI VIJAYKANT SEWAK  212004691
 550829

F3110009135
01/07/2003

OPEN

 3061

RAVATE BHAKTI VAIJINATH  212005234
 550883

F3104022085
03/02/2002

OBC

 3062

DALAVI DHANSHRI KIRAN  212001345
 550926

F3110102760
30/10/2003

ST

 3063

DURGE VAISHANAVI BABARAO  212001702
 550941

F3111004155
07/08/2002

OBC

 3064

SHAIKH NAZNEEN SHAIKH 

ISAKH  

212002174
 551008

F3104111031
27/10/2001

OBC

 3065

SYED REHAN SYED ANWAR  212003257
 551101

M3102007267
28/09/2000

OPEN

 3066

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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BORADE MAYURI VIJAY  212004018
 551585

F3110103248
23/10/2002

SC

 3067

VAISHNAVI MARUTI DHARMALE  212003363
 551803

F3108001335
26/08/2002

OPEN

 3068

VAISHNAVI RAJESH NEVE  212000249
 552478

F3107004237
04/05/2003

OBC

 3069

LOHAR ONJAL SUNIL  212002078
 553051

F3107003349
06/04/2003

OBC

 3070

PAWAR PRAJWAL VITTHAL  212003244
 553079

M3109001665
07/08/2001

OPEN

 3071

UTKARSH DURYODHAN  212001885
 553312

M3111110111
09/07/1999

SC

 3072

NAUSHIN PARVEEN MOHD 

SHARIQUE  

212000681
 553347

F3102008176
09/03/2002

OPEN

 3073

KENDRE TEJASWINI UDHAVRAO  212000496
 553377

F3112114134
02/11/2003

OBC

 3074

PATIL DEVYANI PRUTHVIRAJ  212001738
 553414

F3107005012
03/07/2003

OBC

 3075

BHENDEKAR SHRADDHA 

NANDKISHOR  

212000645
 553550

F3106006101
02/05/2001

OBC

 3076

NAYAK DNYANDA VITTHALRAO  212002401
 553621

F3102004639
29/04/2002

OPEN

 3077

SAMIKSHA SUJITKUMAR MHATRE 

 

212000794
 553836

F3114002418
01/02/2003

OPEN

 3078

PATIL MANASI SANJAY  212003432
 553919

F3113008126
20/05/2003

OBC

 3079

ADITYA SUNIL BARAI  212003047
 554291

M3111018036
14/11/2002

OBC

 3080

SHETAKE OMKAR NANDKUMAR  212002357
 554582

M3108001246
10/10/2002

SC

 3081

RISHITA RAJENDRA NAVANDAR  212001711
 555323

F3113004148
08/07/2003

OPEN

 3082

KALE PRANAV PRAMOD  212003503
 555474

M3108005288
19/07/2002

SC

 3083

MOHAMMAD KASHIF RAZA 

ZAINUDDIN  

212005274
 555510

M3122004190
27/11/2002

OBC

 3084

GULHANE HARSHIKA ARUNRAO  212001821
 555689

F3111005155
24/06/2001

OBC

 3085

PAWADE SANSKRUTI 

GHANSHYAM  

212002826
 555995

F3103006366
29/11/2002

OBC

 3086

KARBHARI SHRAWANI 

MAHENDRA  

212002087
 556105

F3110107074
24/02/2004

OBC

 3087

SHRAVANI  212000076
 556274

F3115021241
18/08/2003

OBC

 3088

SAHANIKA SUNIL INGOLE  212003428
 556295

F3115033028
08/02/2003

OPEN

 3089

KARANJKAR SALONI  SANJAY  212002963
 556326

F3115007376
25/12/2003

OPEN

 3090

ZAWARE RUTUJA RAMDAS  212000441
 556848

F3101013290
28/07/2001

OBC

 3091

UDAWANT UNMESH 

NANDKISHOR  

212000998
 557177

M3104118132
10/11/2003

OBC

 3092

MOTE SANKET JAYRAM  212001164
 557602

M3117008067
19/07/2003

OPEN

 3093

KHUSHI TRIPATHI  212005062
 557749

F2501019104
31/12/2002

OPEN

 3094

ANSARI MAHROZ KAUSAR  212005063
 557885

F3113001196
27/07/2001

OBC

 3095

SHELKE ROHIT VIJAY  212004600
 558163

M3107004247
25/06/2002

SC

 3096

RAUT SHRAVANI SURAJ  212000540
 558258

F3117005123
30/08/2002

OBC

 3097

SIRSAT BHUSHAN ANIL  212004801
 558298

M3106006296
06/03/2002

OBC

 3098

KACHGUNDE MEGHANA 

MADHUKAR  

212000686
 558303

F3109003367
26/01/1999

OBC

 3099

VIPUL ABHANG  212004433
 558342

M3113006071
22/10/2002

OBC

 3100

VAIRAT ADITYA BHANUDAS  212003155
 558423

M3115035257
01/12/2000

SC

 3101

IRUMSABA  212004221
 558570

F3117001162
29/10/2003

OBC

 3102

FALKE DNYANAVI  212002775
 558692

F3111026038
08/05/2002

OBC

 3103

JAGTAP SHRADDHA SANJAY  212003098
 558992

F3113005004
12/02/2003

SC

 3104

KUSMADE DATTATRYA 

RAMESHWAR  

212005218
 559298

M3104004386
01/07/2002

OPEN

 3105

AISHWARYA  212004019
 559492

F3115026273
15/08/2002

OPEN

 3106

SURAJ VIJAY JAWADE  212002997
 559582

M3111111170
26/05/1999

SC

 3107

DUDHATE VISHRANI RAOSAHEB  212004173
 559636

F3112103084
05/05/2002

OPEN

 3108

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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KHANDARE VAIBHAVI 

BALKRUSHNA  

212004541
 559874

F3106003341
04/05/2003

OBC

 3109

GUNJAN  212001850
 560026

F3111014255
16/01/2002

SC

 3110

ASRA FIRDAUS KAZIM DAD 

KHAN  

212004458
 560115

F3112016003
17/01/2003

OPEN

 3111

SHAHANE GAURI KANTILAL  212001766
 560210

F3109112031
11/10/1998

SC

 3112

BHARSAKLE ABHIJEET VINOD  212000402
 561120

M3102004037
07/06/2003

OBC

 3113

SHAIKH ARSHAD SHAIKH YUNUS 

 

212001060
 561231

M3112109131
29/10/2002

OPEN

 3114

GULNAZ MD MERAJ ANSARI  212001467
 561265

F3110005415
10/11/1999

OBC

 3115

SHAIKH ZAINAB SALIM  212001356
 561380

F3115102295
02/12/2002

OPEN

 3116

INSHA TAHREEM  212001360
 561622

F3111019108
19/03/2002

OBC

 3117

KASHWANI PAYAL DEEPAK  212001753
 561714

F3102019077
19/02/2003

OPEN

 3118

LATE VAIBHAV ASHOK  212003441
 561747

M3113107018
21/11/2002

OBC

 3119

SHAIKH KASHIF RAHEMAN  212004284
 561937

M3113004102
10/05/2003

OPEN

 3120

PAWAR KALYANI KISHOR  212001146
 561966

F3116006103
24/06/2002

OPEN

 3121

MALI RUPALI RAMAKANT  212000223
 562207

F3109114058
18/08/2001

OBC

 3122

SARKAR SWASTIKA 

GAGANKUMAR  

212000103
 563150

F3107009250
17/01/2002

OPEN

 3123

VAIDEHI SUTEJ MHATRE  212002323
 563215

F3114005419
01/07/2003

OPEN

 3124

AHUJA LAVENA KAMLESH  212004394
 563599

F3118005320
21/01/2002

OPEN

 3125

SHINDE SEJAL GANESH  212003223
 563609

F3115004202
09/10/2003

SC

 3126

KANGANE PRATIKSHA BHAURAO  212001757
 563653

F3106004249
28/04/2002

OBC

 3127

NAYAK ANKITA ASHOKRAO  212004694
 563735

F3112120222
30/08/2003

OPEN

 3128

MOHD SAIF  212001871
 563851

M3905107231
11/12/2001

OPEN

 3129

BELDAR SRUSHTI RAJARAM  212000029
 563859

F3115010158
17/11/2003

OBC

 3130

SIDDIQUI MOHD SAJID ABDUL 

WAHID  

212004546
 564224

M3118021023
25/03/2001

OPEN

 3131

DESAI JIDNYASA SANJAY  212003382
 564440

F3120001116
28/02/2003

OPEN

 3132

CHAUDHARI ADITYA PRAKASH  212002446
 564469

M3107008018
18/09/2000

OBC

 3133

DOLLY JAIN  212001156
 564491

F3110001339
14/03/2003

OPEN

 3134

DESHMUKH MRUNAL 

NANDKISHOR  

212002389
 564849

F3103002407
07/07/2002

OPEN

 3135

GANGURDE GAURAJ ABHIMANYU 

 

212002348
 565126

M3113002793
16/07/2003

OPEN

 3136

BUDUKHALE PRATIK SUBHASH  212002516
 566294

M3102017060
31/01/2000

OBC

 3137

JAYESH BORKAR  212000859
 566304

M3111035397
23/05/2002

OBC

 3138

MAKHIJA BHAVIKA RAJA  212002115
 566314

F3111110218
16/09/2002

OPEN

 3139

CHIRANSHU SHRINGI  212000433
 566459

M3110111062
27/08/2002

OPEN

 3140

AGHAV SHIVKUMAR MAHADEV  212002342
 566782

M3104007062
06/06/2001

OBC

 3141

GAIKWAD KOMAL GANESHRAO  212001050
 566879

F3104015121
01/09/2002

OBC

 3142

CHAVHAN SUNAINA SUDESH  212004343
 567025

F3111002097
15/06/2003

SC

 3143

BHAWANKAR TRUPTI BHIMARAO  212002474
 567375

F3112028054
26/03/2002

OBC

 3144

SHAIKH AAMNA NASIR  212001793
 567543

F3114002035
12/05/2002

OBC

 3145

SONUNE SNEHAL SUNIL  212001227
 567563

F3106010240
09/01/2002

OBC

 3146

BADADE KAMLESH BHAUSAHEB  212002277
 568599

M3113003169
03/04/2002

ST

 3147

SHAIKH AYESHA NASREEN 

NADEEM AHMED  

212002317
 568639

F3107009004
04/09/2004

OPEN

 3148

PATIL ADITI DILIP  212003336
 569133

F3118004226
24/09/2002

OBC

 3149

PATIL DIVYA SURENDRASING  212004529
 569233

F3107001131
27/06/2002

OBC

 3150

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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MAMADE AMOD MADHAV  212002435
 569300

M3109004002
08/04/2002

SC

 3151

GOPHANE SARTHAK  212000248
 569426

M3101017058
17/08/2003

OBC

 3152

PATIL SUNNY RAJENDRABHAI  212005288
 569546

M2208004168
22/11/2002

OPEN

 3153

BALKHANDE NILESH JAGDISH  212002810
 569944

M3112120115
31/05/2000

SC

 3154

HAJARE RUSHIKA SUBHASH  212004056
 570218

F3101017239
04/12/2003

OBC

 3155

MOHAMMAD ZOYA FATEMA 

ILIYAS  

212000928
 571535

F3112007043
04/09/2004

OPEN

 3156

JAYASWAL SUMEET 

SUBHASCHAND  

212005019
 571541

M3110021160
24/08/2000

OBC

 3157

ANKIT YADAV  212003507
 571581

M4402023144
08/06/2000

OBC

 3158

KOTGIRE ASHVINI SANJAY  212004896
 571674

F3112014131
05/01/2002

OBC

 3159

VASAVE DARSHAN MILIND  212000875
 571875

M3122007333
03/06/2001

ST

 3160

TANUJA SHIVAJIRAO SARNAIK  212005129
 571880

F3102015016
30/03/2003

OPEN

 3161

TUSHAR LAGAD  212000775
 571929

M3101015193
05/02/2002

OPEN

 3162

MESHRAM MANISH SURESH  212000722
 571939

M3103018193
01/11/1999

ST

 3163

KULKARNI SAMPADA SHRIPAD  212000906
 572132

F3102003473
28/03/2003

OPEN

 3164

RAUT SHEJAL NARENDRA  212003435
 572295

F3103015293
13/11/2002

OBC

 3165

CHICHULKAR YATHARTH MOHAN  212000398
 572397

M3111118184
28/08/2002

OBC

 3166

MAHEVASH JABIN  212005047
 572595

F3106015203
04/10/2002

OPEN

 3167

KSHIRSAGAR PRATHMESH 

PRABHAKAR  

212005030
 572733

M3112017060
10/10/2002

OBC

 3168

MUSKAN SHAIKHAHMAD ATTAR  212002714
 573109

F3115002308
18/01/2002

OBC

 3169

BAVISKAR ROSHNI ANIL  212004408
 573304

F3104009083
17/04/2003

OBC

 3170

ANSARI SAIQUA AKHLAQUE 

AHMAD  

212000759
 573456

F3118032130
20/03/2002

OPEN

 3171

SAMIKSHA GOPICHAND 

GIRADKAR  

212005333
 574180

F3111114288
08/02/2002

OBC

 3172

SHAIKH SIDRA MOHD SADIQUE  212004954
 574709

F3101017131
14/04/2004

OBC

 3173

AMRESH KUMAR  212002931
 574803

M1502221201
08/03/1994

OBC

 3174

MEHTA KHUSHI KIRANKUMAR  212004720
 574905

F3110010156
01/11/2003

OPEN

 3175

BHOSALE SAKSHI VIJAY  212004309
 574923

F3114002006
19/03/2004

YES
SC

 3176

VAISHNAVI KAILASHJI LICHADE  212004869
 575085

F3111122236
12/04/2002

OBC

 3177

KHANSA FATEMA  212002743
 575985

M3102008208
22/04/2003

OBC

 3178

NAGTHANE PRAJAKTA PRAKASH  212004794
 576027

F3112021056
24/07/2002

OBC

 3179

BAHADURE AMISHA SANJAY  212001604
 576275

F3111022126
11/09/2001

SC

 3180

JADHAV HRISHIKESH PRAKASH  212004461
 576410

M3101006196
12/08/2003

OBC

 3181

BHARNE SHREYASH SURENDRA  212001263
 577260

M2207002529
06/10/2002

OBC

 3182

HIVARE BHAVESH DILIP  212001021
 577306

M3104001718
28/06/1999

OBC

 3183

MOMIN MAHFOOZURRAHMAN 

SHAFEEQUE AH  

212004685
 577350

M3113006041
02/05/2002

OBC

 3184

MASAL PRIYANKA SANJAY  212002539
 577408

F3101013300
24/01/2003

OBC

 3185

SHAIKH AMAN NAIMAHMED  212001908
 577441

M3101013091
01/10/2003

OBC

 3186

ZAMBARE VIJAY MAHADEV  212004803
 577926

M3117021170
18/05/1999

OPEN

 3187

KSHITIJA  212002958
 577996

F3113108082
18/04/2002

SC

 3188

BARSAGADE SNEHA DINESH  212002074
 578738

F3111008531
16/04/2001

SC

 3189

NANGARE OMKAR RAJARAM  212004106
 578799

M3108007026
10/01/2002

OBC

 3190

HAPSE VIDYA MANOJ  212001802
 579278

F3101016279
22/04/2002

OPEN

 3191

NANDWALKAR KANCHAN ATUL  212005097
 579569

F3107003401
10/04/2003

OBC

 3192

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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GAWALI SAMEER RAMPRASAD  212000472
 579793

M3112115155
29/06/2002

OPEN

 3193

ANGARIYA HAWABI AYUB  212004617
 580116

F3114004245
26/06/2002

OPEN

 3194

PRATIKSHA RATHOD  212000229
 580410

F2001210425
26/11/2001

OBC

 3195

AARYA CHAHANDE  212001217
 580525

F3111009103
05/01/2002

SC

 3196

RUBINA PARVEEN SAEED KHAN  212003442
 580801

M3107018170
24/05/2003

OPEN

 3197

NILAWAD VAISHNAVI 

DATTATRAY  

212003070
 581268

F3104017065
31/07/2002

ST

 3198

VYANKATESH  212004713
 581543

M3117002086
22/02/2002

SC

 3199

SONAWALE SANKET HIRAJI  212002802
 581609

M3116009114
23/04/2002

SC

 3200

PATIL SANIKA VILAS  212002804
 581901

F3108001422
01/12/2003

OBC

 3201

THAKUR SHUBHADA SUJIT  212000874
 582414

F3101001090
18/02/2004

OPEN

 3202

SURYAWANSHI SNEHA SUNIL  212004867
 582550

F3101004184
13/10/2003

OBC

 3203

ABID KHAN RASHEED KHAN  212004844
 582573

M3106007040
23/07/2000

OPEN

 3204

QURESHI UMER AHMAD JAVED 

AHMAD  

212001689
 582594

M3102003510
09/11/2001

OBC

 3205

AARADHANA BODKHE  212004262
 582847

F3113008021
01/03/2000

OBC

 3206

VARANKAR SANKET DINKAR  212004012
 582867

M3110011226
28/08/2000

OBC

 3207

TIWADE OVI RAVINDRA  212001082
 583126

F3113006146
21/04/2004

SC

 3208

MOMIN SHAZIA  212004104
 583134

F3118013119
13/06/2003

OPEN

 3209

MHASKE MALHAR KUNAL  212000666
 583486

M3101011130
10/04/2003

OPEN

 3210

SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV  212002902
 583663

M3110114102
15/09/1993

OBC

 3211

RUTUJA PATIL  212001077
 583727

F3115002712
22/01/2002

OBC

 3212

BARNE DNYANESHWARI 

SANTOSH  

212005231
 583741

F3115105144
28/07/2002

OPEN

 3213

JAGTAP JANHAVI DILIP  212001714
 584438

F3110010300
18/06/2003

SC

 3214

SNEHAL ANIL POWAR  212001256
 584866

F3108001848
23/02/2002

OPEN

 3215

SHAIKH UZAIR AHMAD SHAIKH  212004277
 585293

M3122006381
23/08/2001

OPEN

 3216

SAFIULLAH BAIG  212002327
 585417

M3102025130
14/11/2000

OPEN

 3217

SMRITI GROVER  212005251
 585710

F2001305113
29/06/2002

OPEN

 3218

RANDHIR CHAITANYA PRAMOD  212001242
 585769

F3101006233
22/03/2002

SC

 3219

BORUDE ADITYA PRADIP  212001809
 586039

M3106008280
19/04/2003

OBC

 3220

KAKDE ADARSH ANKUSHRAO  212004047
 586326

M3104104027
20/10/2000

OPEN

 3221

DHANDE AVDHUT SURESH  212001488
 586404

M3112102223
26/12/2001

OPEN

 3222

ANSARI ADA  212000153
 586721

F3110111240
05/07/2001

OPEN

 3223

CHANEGAONKAR AAMIR YUNUS  212000574
 586941

M3113003378
22/03/2003

OPEN

 3224

VEDASHRI RAVIKANT AMANE  212004022
 587027

F3119007142
02/12/2001

OBC

 3225

PAWAR KALYANI PRAVINKUMAR  212002659
 587079

F3117003226
26/01/2004

OPEN

 3226

KHATAL VIPUL VILAS  212000853
 587313

M3116005158
21/12/2002

OBC

 3227

SIDDHANT SHAILESH BHADADE  212000978
 587809

M3107001240
21/10/2003

OPEN

 3228

SHAIKH SOHIL SHAIKH CHOTU  212002573
 588602

M3106004196
02/12/2003

OBC

 3229

JADHAV SUYASH PRADIP  212002175
 588790

M3117011234
24/02/2004

OPEN

 3230

ANJALI KUMARI  212002924
 588892

F3114002019
13/03/2002

OPEN

 3231

SALUNKE SIDDHI PRASHANT  212004566
 588926

F3110103280
03/10/2003

OPEN

 3232

SHET VAISHNAVI SACHIN  212001951
 589284

F3114008261
15/10/2003

OPEN

 3233

GAIKWAD SHUBHAM SUNIL  212000658
 589412

M3110104460
22/12/2003

OPEN

 3234

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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BAMANE PRATIKSHA 

BHAGWANRAO  

212000151
 589504

F3112109099
03/07/2002

SC

 3235

DIKSHA H KUMARE  212003286
 589612

F3111002500
21/04/2001

ST

 3236

RATHOD TANMAY VISHNU  212002991
 590203

M3112111174
05/11/2002

OBC

 3237

JAIDEEP SANAP  212001454
 591115

M3104015200
21/11/2000

OBC

 3238

SHAIKH SOULEHATAHSEEN 

ANSSER  

212004217
 591427

F3110116119
26/02/2002

OPEN

 3239

MITHARI MANALI RAJENDRA  212000426
 591895

F3108001829
09/12/2001

OPEN

 3240

PRAGATI WASNIK  212003042
 592087

F3111027178
01/06/2001

SC

 3241

AYESHA SIDDIQUA MOHAMMAD 

SALIK  

212004990
 592652

F3106018094
23/03/2003

OPEN

 3242

SAYALI DEOTALE  212001707
 593535

F3111115041
09/10/2003

OBC

 3243

BARI JEEVAN VIJAY  212000866
 593991

M3107007095
21/11/2001

OBC

 3244

GAIKWAD RUTUJA NANASAHEB  212004471
 594027

F3113001190
12/07/2002

SC

 3245

ANSARI KHADIJA BANO  212002736
 594035

F3118028158
19/03/2003

OPEN

 3246

BHOSALE GOVIND UMAJI  212004532
 594152

M3112102022
18/11/2002

OPEN

 3247

KHAMBALKAR VAIBHAVI 

SANTOSH  

212005289
 594240

F3112014128
04/10/2003

OBC

 3248

PHULARI VAISHNAVI 

SURESHRAO  

212005241
 594250

F3112028073
04/05/2002

OBC

 3249

UIKEY ATHARVA  212001566
 594311

M3111103317
02/09/2002

ST

 3250

MISBAH NISAR AHMED  212004757
 594410

F3113102505
07/07/2001

OBC

 3251

PRAJAKTA VASANT BICHUKALE  212005165
 594640

F3116004049
21/01/2002

OBC

 3252

SIDDIQUI DARAKHSHAN 

IMTIYAZ AHMAD  

212004220
 594702

F3122001663
29/11/2002

OBC

 3253

ANSARI MOHAMMED ANAS  212000099
 594951

M3110006266
18/02/2003

OBC

 3254

DESHMUKH PADMASHREE 

RAJENDRA  

212002419
 595333

F3119006178
07/07/2002

OPEN

 3255

ROSHANI VISHWAKARMA  212004251
 595439

F3110110314
16/05/2002

OPEN

 3256

SHEKHANI BUSHRA YUSUF  212004624
 595644

F3122012095
01/05/2003

OBC

 3257

KARKUD BHARAT BHASKAR  212001671
 596192

M3115017129
22/04/2003

OBC

 3258

DHANASHREE SANJAY BARVE  212003462
 596314

F3115001097
30/05/2002

OPEN

 3259

VAISHNAVI VIJAY JADHAV  212000253
 596422

F3115019022
23/07/2002

OPEN

 3260

PALLAVI PACHARE  212002778
 597033

F3111115176
02/09/2000

OBC

 3261

RASAL SNEHA BALASAHEB  212000999
 597295

F3115013273
11/11/2003

SC

 3262

SAKSHI UMESH KAKADE  212001232
 597391

F3114010361
18/01/2003

OBC

 3263

ANKITA  212002207
 597457

F3115005358
21/05/2002

OBC

 3264

WAGHMODE SANJANA SUNIL  212004610
 597786

F3109003540
14/10/2002

OPEN

 3265

MALGUNDKAR AISHA ASIF  212003399
 598111

F3108006567
04/11/2003

OPEN

 3266

RANVEER SANJAY PATIL  212003303
 599069

M3108002402
20/04/2003

OPEN

 3267

SHID KANCHAN AJIT  212004822
 599806

F3115006160
05/03/2003

OPEN

 3268

SAKHARE SHRUSTI KESHAV  212005061
 600476

F3111129205
12/08/2002

SC

 3269

ASHRAFI FALAK SABA ABDUL 

HABIB  

212002847
 600552

F3111101628
14/02/2002

OPEN

 3270

GHENE SEJAL BALAJI  212003076
 601070

F3105010078
10/09/2003

OBC

 3271

MAHALINGE SWAPNAJA 

SACHINKUMAR  

212003116
 601197

F3104006426
26/12/2001

SC

 3272

DESHMUKH JANHAVI DILIPRAO  212003219
 601806

F3102003119
17/09/2002

OPEN

 3273

QAZI ZAFEER AHMAD INTEZAR 

AHMAD  

212000118
 602986

M3110120043
09/07/2001

OPEN

 3274

ANSARI SAIMA SHAMSHUDDIN  212002649
 603099

F3118006068
16/11/1995

OBC

 3275

ANSHARAH ANJUM M ZIYA ULLA 

KHAN  

212004279
 603209

F3106021032
22/03/2003

OPEN

 3276

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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GAURAV LONDHE  212001303
 603274

M3104113186
30/09/2002

OPEN

 3277

BHAVSAR VAIDEHI DIPAK  212003113
 603511

F3106008200
30/04/2003

OBC

 3278

KARKHILE SAYLI MAHESH  212003458
 603579

F3114001111
15/06/2003

OPEN

 3279

NAWALE ISHA PURUSHOTTAM  212002332
 603736

F3111027292
28/08/2002

SC

 3280

KULKARNI ADITI KIRAN  212000918
 604013

F3113009154
08/10/2003

OPEN

 3281

DHAKA PRANJAL UMARSINGH  212001940
 604048

F3105003005
25/07/2001

SC

 3282

ANACHE NITIN NIMBANNA  212001166
 604273

M3115003163
18/06/2000

OPEN

 3283

SHADAB ALI  212001746
 604328

M4408127135
16/08/2001

OPEN

 3284

SAMIKSHA ANIL BOMBLE  212002177
 604389

F3111003180
19/12/2002

OBC

 3285

SAKSHI GAUTAM  212002513
 604610

F3111110357
27/07/2000

SC

 3286

PATIL VEDANT ANIL  212000320
 604830

M3107017039
03/10/2002

OBC

 3287

GAIKWAD TANUJA BALASAHEB  212000854
 605129

F3101014112
01/10/2002

SC

 3288

PADE VAISHNAVI VYANKAT  212002646
 605830

F3109104346
14/07/2001

OPEN

 3289

WALUNJ YASH SANTOSH  212005059
 606313

M3113002298
15/06/2003

OBC

 3290

MODAL JANU RATHOD  212001706
 606812

F3104016002
26/03/2002

OBC

 3291

ALISHA  212000340
 606999

F3101014240
19/08/2003

OPEN

 3292

AREEBA SHABBAR DALAL  212000022
 607274

F3104022004
01/03/2004

OPEN

 3293

SHARVARI SOMWANSHI  212002701
 607393

F2208007034
08/02/2001

OPEN

 3294

MAGAR KRUTIKA NILESH  212001754
 607596

F3114007344
02/03/2004

OBC

 3295

WARKHINDE SWARAJ SANDEEP  212003324
 607678

M3112119080
18/06/2003

OPEN

 3296

VAISHNAVI JAYWANT PEDNEKAR 

 

212000207
 607957

F3118002526
15/02/2002

OPEN

 3297

KHAN SUMAYYA BEGUM KHALIL 

AHMED KHAN  

212004168
 608803

F3104012225
11/04/2004

OPEN

 3298

JAVALAGE PRATIK BALASAHEB  212001103
 608812

M3117018162
19/05/2002

OBC

 3299

JAWANE HRUCHA JAYSHANKAR  212000616
 608852

F3112109175
24/02/2003

OBC

 3300

ATKARI AKSHADA NAVNATH  212002585
 608931

F3115024169
07/01/2003

OBC

 3301

KHOND VAISHNAVI SWARUP  212000560
 609401

F3109101634
10/02/2001

OPEN

 3302

CHAVAN SOMESH PRAVIN  212000732
 609446

M3108005493
28/12/2001

OPEN

 3303

SAYYED SADAF FATEMA 

NADERULLAH  

212001643
 609491

F3117014086
04/01/2003

OPEN

 3304

AWATE HRISHIKESH 

MADHUKARRAO  

212003233
 609553

M3102006352
02/08/2003

OBC

 3305

JUVERIYA KHANAM SHAIKH 

SALEEM PINJARI  

212004192
 609568

F3107013191
15/05/2002

OBC

 3306

VYAWAHARE ANJALI 

NANDKISHOR  

212000964
 609597

F3103001427
07/04/2002

OBC

 3307

KANADE MANASI RAVINDRA  212002557
 609862

F3115022250
25/02/2003

OBC

 3308

KHAN SANIYA ARIF  212000622
 610037

F3104105179
14/11/2000

OPEN

 3309

RATHOD AKANKSHA RAMESH  212004618
 610381

F3119010007
28/07/2003

OBC

 3310

JADHAV AKANKSHA SAMADHAN  212002859
 610438

F3107005159
19/09/2002

SC

 3311

SHWETA BHAGWAN DASHPUTE  212004565
 610640

F3113003650
06/12/2002

OBC

 3312

RATHOD SWATI LOPCHAND  212003237
 610671

F3112117226
20/02/2003

OBC

 3313

MUNDHE GAURI GANESH  212001742
 611662

F3114010256
27/01/2003

OBC

 3314

GHARAT ESHA PRAKASH  212000002
 611676

F3110021013
03/04/2003

OBC

 3315

PRATIK PAWAR  212002271
 612048

M3112110228
15/11/2001

OBC

 3316

TAJ TAHREEN SHEIKH  212000250
 612950

F3111001033
23/05/2003

OPEN

 3317

KRISHNA  212001073
 613230

M3103014261
23/03/2002

OBC

 3318

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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SHAIKH SOHEL ABDUL 

MAHEMOOD  

212002163
 613678

M3109004266
02/12/2003

OPEN

 3319

KHAN SAMIYA ZULFIKAR  212000211
 613872

F3110002300
09/04/2004

OPEN

 3320

MAHALE ANJALI KANTILAL  212001760
 614635

F3113002148
03/08/2002

ST

 3321

PAIGUDE POOJA SANTOSH  212004147
 614787

F3115017319
09/05/2002

OPEN

 3322

INGLE DHANASHRI NILKANTH  212001977
 615091

F3102002239
29/03/2001

SC

 3323

PATIL AISHWARYA SUNIL  212001584
 615179

F3116008042
23/04/2002

OBC

 3324

NAMIRA JAVEDANWAR PATEL  212003430
 615392

F3108001480
28/08/2001

OBC

 3325

PULKER VIVEK  212004790
 615399

M4201101186
17/01/2002

OBC

 3326

GANESH SHIVAJI DHANAGAR  212004746
 615466

M2701004345
14/07/2002

OBC

 3327

DHANASHREE  212004761
 615901

F3115028298
22/10/2003

OPEN

 3328

RIYA MANISH UDASI  212002896
 615902

F3111005017
12/02/2003

OBC

 3329

DHATRAK GANGAPRASAD 

KISHANRAO  

212004515
 616757

M3112009084
24/10/1999

OBC

 3330

YADAV ANJALI TEJBAHADUR  212001694
 617607

F3113102482
27/09/2001

OBC

 3331

TEJAL VIJAY KOTWAL  212000017
 618244

F3113001006
17/04/2003

OPEN

 3332

GAIWAD HARSHAL RAMESH  212002853
 618283

M3104005397
12/02/2001

OBC

 3333

SYED ABDUL QUADIR SYED 

NAZIRUDDIN  

212002030
 618345

M3102010180
24/03/2003

OPEN

 3334

JADHAV SIRIAA SATISH  212000663
 618354

F3101009098
13/06/2003

SC

 3335

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD UMAR 

MOHAMMAD FAROOQUE  

212003021
 618916

M3107015199
15/09/2001

OPEN

 3336

JADHAV VEDANT VILAS  212000651
 618980

M3101005179
07/09/2003

OPEN

 3337

GHORPADE SANDEEP SANJAY  212000940
 619691

M3113003017
07/02/2002

OBC

 3338

DIVYA PATIL  212001654
 619726

F4201009188
07/01/2003

OBC

 3339

MANGESH MAHADEV FATING  212004525
 619969

M3108002574
15/01/2003

OPEN

 3340

SHAIKH JAVED IMRAN  212004445
 620774

M3101015029
13/03/2002

OPEN

 3341

KETANA RAMGADE  212001450
 620848

F3118012317
20/06/2004

OPEN

 3342

MOMIN BI BI ZAINAB MUJAHID  212001368
 621157

F3118021157
12/12/2001

OBC

 3343

SHAIKH SADIYA ABDUL REHMAN 

 

212004435
 621182

F3905109259
27/06/2003

OPEN

 3344

KARWANDE ANUJA SANJAY  212000787
 621196

F3112003531
12/06/2001

SC

 3345

GAVHANE SHIVANI SANTOSH  212004081
 621199

F3117020343
09/12/2003

OPEN

 3346

FATEMA SHAKIL AHMED  212003316
 621338

M3107018174
15/06/2004

OPEN

 3347

UROOJ QAISER MOHAMMAD 

JAVED IQBAL  

212004163
 621369

F3106022048
18/06/2004

OPEN

 3348

MANE MAHADEO SHIVRAM  212003365
 621466

M3119012205
29/03/2004

OBC

 3349

SHAIKH MUSKAN AHMAD  212003262
 621478

F3104023004
22/01/2003

OBC

 3350

DUDHAL POOJA HARI  212001941
 621713

F3117001358
24/09/2002

OBC

 3351

PADWALE YOGESH HIMMATSING 

 

212004887
 621982

M3112018274
24/12/2001

OBC

 3352

SHINGARE VAIBHAVI RANJIT  212000479
 622516

F3117007235
18/12/2002

OPEN

 3353

SHELKE ATUL PANDHARINATH  212002377
 622853

M3104101704
20/09/2002

OPEN

 3354

KHAN SUMAIYYA KHATOON  212004926
 623087

F3003005290
25/10/2000

OPEN

 3355

RANJAN ANJALI ASHOK  212000910
 623313

F3112115069
09/06/2003

SC

 3356

PAWAR RUTUJA SAINATH  212000914
 624073

F3104007104
26/08/2002

OPEN

 3357

TARUN WAMAN JANGAWAR  212005301
 624650

M3112101262
13/10/2002

OBC

 3358

GOPHANE SWAPNALI 

SATTYAVAN  

212002428
 624948

F3116011230
04/08/2003

OBC

 3359

MOHD JAISH KHIZAR  212000843
 625091

M3102010011
01/05/2001

OPEN

 3360

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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BARBOLE PRANJALI DIPAK  212001616
 625307

F3117018160
04/03/2002

OPEN

 3361

VISHNU SHARAN PANDEY  212004291
 625478

M4411002236
09/03/2002

OPEN

 3362

GAIKWAD HARSHAL PRAVIN  212002706
 625606

F3104113167
29/04/2001

SC

 3363

WAGHMARE HARSHADA 

DEVIDAS  

212000429
 625668

F3109009201
28/10/2001

SC

 3364

PATIL MAHEE PRAMOD  212002443
 625671

F3114001489
24/09/2002

OBC

 3365

GHATOL VEDANTEE 

MANOHARRAO  

212002650
 625683

F3111106110
12/01/2001

OBC

 3366

RATHOD CHETAN SUKHALAL  212001465
 625753

M3122007273
05/06/2003

OBC

 3367

ZARGAD SAKSHI VIJAY  212001185
 625883

F3115026127
23/06/2003

OBC

 3368

GAJGHAT VIRAJ MANOJ  212003465
 626013

M3101006192
03/11/2002

OPEN

 3369

RUTUJA RAMBHAU SOLANKE  212000135
 626380

F3105003106
11/08/2001

OPEN

 3370

NITAL BHAGWAN MESHRAM  212000326
 626676

F3104012105
22/06/2002

SC

 3371

TIPPANNA ANUJA ANIL  212000274
 626699

F3108005695
10/10/2002

OPEN

 3372

KULKARNI SAKSHI MANOHAR  212003401
 627137

F3116007354
07/06/2003

OPEN

 3373

AAFTAB KHAN  212003012
 627173

M3107017162
01/03/2002

OPEN

 3374

PATIL NIKITA TUKARAM  212001589
 627207

F3116005054
02/09/2002

OPEN

 3375

MUNJAL VISHNU PATILBA  212004430
 627426

M3104016086
07/06/2002

OBC

 3376

DAHETKAR PRAKASH 

SURYABHAN  

212003210
 627528

M3104023049
04/05/2000

OBC

 3377

NEMANE KOMAL VISHWAMBAR  212003325
 627684

F3104016033
11/04/2001

OBC

 3378

MADANE ADITYA RAVINDRA  212001577
 628171

M3117008110
24/08/2003

OBC

 3379

SHAHANE PRATIKSHA HARSHAL  212002161
 628988

F3103022148
13/05/2003

OBC

 3380

GAVAND RISHITA PRAVIN  212000377
 629462

F3114009242
23/11/2003

OBC

 3381

PATIL VARSHARANI ADHIKRAO  212001269
 629828

F3116009243
08/05/2001

OPEN

 3382

KHAN UMME AIMAN JAVEED 

KHAN  

212004315
 630163

F3104103324
26/02/2004

OPEN

 3383

YADAV SUJIT KUMAR 

SHITLAPRASAD  

212002258
 630204

M3110026061
24/09/2002

OPEN

 3384

SHAIKH OSAMA SHAIKH BILAL  212001878
 630216

M3107005310
12/05/2001

OPEN

 3385

SONALI TANAJI PATIL  212004303
 630354

F3110007215
30/03/2003

OPEN

 3386

DESHMUKH SURAJ SUBHASH  212002060
 630914

M3106011222
21/08/2000

OBC

 3387

RAHILA FATEMA QAMAR AHMAD 

KHAN  

212001128
 631981

F3103022227
12/01/2004

OPEN

 3388

NOOR UL HAYA  212000555
 632067

F3102002630
22/11/2002

OPEN

 3389

LOTHE PRANAV PRASHANT  212000550
 632264

M3102003180
20/05/2002

OBC

 3390

JORI PUSHKAR ARUN  212004614
 632401

M3115025291
29/03/2002

OBC

 3391

MORE SAYLI DNYANESHWAR  212004711
 633979

F3104004332
01/12/2002

OPEN

 3392

KALSEKAR ZAKERA NIZAMUDDIN 

 

212003496
 634122

F3110109222
01/08/1999

OPEN

 3393

MANJARE SURAJ ASHOK  212005238
 634149

M3102018176
24/03/2001

OBC

 3394

REHMAN ALI SHAIKH  212004882
 634370

M3110002561
29/09/2003

OPEN

 3395

GHAYWAT PRATYUSH UMESH  212001186
 634427

M3113106397
27/05/2003

OPEN

 3396

CHARUL SHYAMRAO YADAV  212000779
 634522

F3102003490
17/02/2002

OBC

 3397

JAIN MANASI RAKESH  212003168
 634755

F3122001750
22/04/2003

OPEN

 3398

GHODGE PRERNA BAPURAO  212000445
 634778

M3112108042
25/08/2003

SC

 3399

BAGAL PRANOTI SATISH  212004501
 634970

F3117004336
30/06/2003

OPEN

 3400

MANUDHANE AKANKSHA HITESH 

 

212002448
 635479

F3107003296
24/05/2002

OPEN

 3401

BAYAS GUNJAN MAHENDRASING  212002172
 635498

F3107008196
04/04/2003

OBC

 3402

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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SATPUTE APARNA 

PURUSHOTTAM  

212004198
 636390

F3105014213
23/05/2002

OBC

 3403

ANVAYA AJIT TAMBE  212000721
 636995

F3121001414
25/02/2003

SC

 3404

KHOSE SHRADDHA RAMESH  212002073
 637126

F3104109007
03/05/2001

OPEN

 3405

GAIKWAD  ROHAN PRALHAD  212003182
 637226

M3104109200
10/07/2000

OBC

 3406

MERCHANT FATIMA ZEHRA  212004253
 637327

F3118008062
11/11/2002

OPEN

 3407

SHETE VARAD RAJENDRA  212005226
 637364

M3112005020
02/02/2003

OPEN

 3408

DIPTI  212000537
 637497

F3119002161
10/04/2002

OPEN

 3409

TARALE PURVA VISHWAS  212001337
 637636

F3102011169
12/08/2002

OBC

 3410

SANA MUKADAM  212005253
 637804

F3110018199
01/03/1999

OPEN

 3411

KEDAR SAKSHI KUNDAN  212002542
 637946

F3113107250
16/02/2004

SC

 3412

LOHARE VANDANA SUBHASH  212000709
 638024

F3113007126
04/09/2002

ST

 3413

KHAN INSHRAH ABDUL NAIM  212004984
 638033

F3103008312
27/09/2002

OPEN

 3414

KHANDEKAR RIDDHI RAJESH  212004502
 638274

F3114013285
25/11/2003

OPEN

 3415

CHAUDHARI KAJAL AVADHUT  212004172
 638374

F3112121193
30/11/2001

OBC

 3416

RAJGIRWAD SHUBHAM BABURAO 

 

212002606
 638655

M3109004072
21/10/2001

ST

 3417

JAY MUKESH CHHENIYA  212003052
 638663

M3111004466
14/07/2003

OBC

 3418

SYED KAMILUDDIN JALILUDDIN  212002502
 640078

M3104002593
15/08/2001

OPEN

 3419

LONDHE KETAKI RAJU  212003211
 640113

F3115004131
09/07/2004

SC

 3420

PAGI RUPALI RAMU  212003297
 640136

F3118026076
04/12/1999

ST

 3421

KHAN ABEDA KHATOON 

ATIULLAH  

212002144
 640338

F3110005346
26/04/1999

OPEN

 3422

SHREYA DEEPAK PAWAR  212005086
 640382

F3114015136
05/08/2003

SC

 3423

LANDGE ASTHA SUNIL  212001557
 640887

F3115002391
07/04/2003

OBC

 3424

LAGAD KRUSHNA LAXMAN  212004257
 641020

M3113011071
28/07/2003

OPEN

 3425

SHAIKH FIRDOUS BANO  212001102
 641153

F3104101512
30/08/2002

OPEN

 3426

DEBKANTA  212001571
 641332

M3110104493
24/11/2002

OPEN

 3427

SHAIKH MUZZAMIL ARSHAD  212005263
 642351

M3107006005
06/10/2002

OPEN

 3428

HENDRE RIYA INDRAJIT  212001582
 642418

F3115031263
04/11/2003

OBC

 3429

ADE PRITY VILAS  212000357
 643392

F3112019137
19/03/2001

OBC

 3430

SARJE SANKET BABARAO  212002797
 643483

M3104108207
20/09/2002

OPEN

 3431

GHOLAP AVANTI MAHENDRA  212002314
 643659

F3115005162
10/04/2003

OPEN

 3432

LAKADE RUCHA SUDHIR  212001748
 644054

F3104120118
24/05/2002

OBC

 3433

WAHANE SAMIKSHA PRADIP  212005181
 644103

F3111014189
16/08/2002

SC

 3434

BHOSALE VAISHNAVI 

PANDURANG  

212002467
 644589

F3116011035
10/05/2001

OPEN

 3435

SOLANKE RITESH RAMESH  212004439
 644682

M3104001368
04/07/2002

OBC

 3436

DAMODARE ANUSHKA 

SAHEBRAO  

212002088
 644782

F3103014110
06/01/2003

SC

 3437

BUDHALE SAKSHI SHRIDHAR  212004749
 644923

F3108004622
14/05/2003

SC

 3438

SHINDE SUMEDHA SUGRIV  212000534
 644973

F3115017346
27/07/2002

SC

 3439

BORSE PRANJAL DIPAK  212002989
 644996

F3122007118
17/08/2002

OBC

 3440

SHINDE RUSHIKESH PRAKASH  212002689
 645382

M3101008193
23/01/2003

OPEN

 3441

BHOSALE  SWARAJ ANIL  212000167
 645476

M3115014418
29/12/2001

OPEN

 3442

KATKAR SNEHAL DASHARATH  212001002
 646034

F3117015021
06/05/2003

OPEN

 3443

GUPTA PURVA ANIL  212003264
 646723

F3104001799
22/09/2003

OBC

 3444

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.



Name of The 

Candidate

Page 83 of 98

Sr.No. CetCell Online

Form No.

Category

NEET All 

India

Rank

GenderNEET

 ROLL NO

Government of Maharashtra

 STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST  CELL

DOB Remark

PWD

Combined Registered Candidates List of All India Quota in Private Unaided & Minority Institutes For 

BAMS/BHMS/BUMS Courses Only of NEET - UG - 2021  Dated 08/03/2022

RANIT DIVYA SIDDHARTH  212002612
 646743

F3106005344
14/03/2003

SC

 3445

KRISH GUPTA  212001463
 647133

M3110006020
21/09/2003

OPEN

 3446

TANZEELA FATIMA  212003314
 647468

F3114012023
19/06/2003

OPEN

 3447

CHAVAN KESAR DAYANAND  212001121
 647702

F3110003288
27/10/2002

OBC

 3448

SIDDIQUEE FARHAN SIDDIQUEE 

ZAHIRODDIN  

212003128
 647848

M3104103126
11/04/2002

OPEN

 3449

ASAWARI GOKUL DHAGE  212002256
 648032

F3113107022
24/08/2003

OPEN

 3450

NALKAR SHEETAL BALVANT  212001402
 648347

F3119012002
09/07/2001

OPEN

 3451

BHALE RUTUJA MANOJ  212004375
 648400

F3104017194
11/06/2004

OPEN

 3452

DHANVE AKANKSHA 

VYANKATRAO  

212003330
 648669

F3112105288
25/03/2002

SC

 3453

TAHURA KHATOON MOHD ASLAM 

MOMIN  

212003127
 648774

F3104020087
15/11/2003

OBC

 3454

JAGTAP VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB  212004571
 649153

F3110103384
01/09/2003

OPEN

 3455

DESHMUKH VEDIKA JITENDRA  212001847
 649206

F3106006244
24/10/2002

OPEN

 3456

SOLASE PRATHAMESH RAMDAS  212001649
 649240

M3119010016
22/01/2003

OBC

 3457

VISHLESH ASHOK BURADKAR  212004904
 649458

M3111009583
02/12/2002

OBC

 3458

GHADGE ADITI TUKARAM  212004469
 650081

F3109013081
06/06/2002

OPEN

 3459

ANSARI AQSA 

MUJEEBURREHMAN  

212001169
 650201

F3118023131
25/11/2000

OPEN

 3460

MUKHEDKAR BUDDHADEO 

NAGNATH  

212001025
 650362

M3112107137
02/01/2003

SC

 3461

KALE SEJAL SHRIKANT  212001919
 651169

F3112002028
25/11/2001

OBC

 3462

GHODE UTKARSHA SAMBHAJI  212002477
 651692

F3115101044
13/07/2003

OBC

 3463

TANPURE AKSHATA PRADEEP  212001614
 653389

F3101021011
18/01/2001

OPEN

 3464

DHAVALE SHIVANJALI ATUL  212002104
 653408

F3116007144
04/09/2002

OBC

 3465

ASHUTOSH SAWALE  212004755
 653489

M3906001102
06/07/2002

SC

 3466

PRANJAL PANDURANG KOKITKAR 

 

212004551
 653579

F3120001509
26/03/2002

OPEN

 3467

QURESHI UZMA KAUSAR MOHD 

FARID  

212004066
 653898

F3107008013
01/06/2001

OBC

 3468

ACHARYA PRAGATI KINCHAKRAO 

 

212004505
 654399

F3109108129
13/09/2003

OPEN

 3469

PAWAR ESHITA VAIBHAV  212005075
 654771

F3118001104
03/05/2003

OPEN

 3470

SAWAT VISHWAJEET MANIK  212000675
 655183

M3119002037
06/06/2003

OPEN

 3471

KHAKARE KOMAL GIRJALAL  212001816
 656284

F3104007254
08/10/2002

OPEN

 3472

AMBARKHANE MADHURA UMESH  212003132
 656724

F3102015174
01/03/2002

OPEN

 3473

AYUSHI CHHATRAPAL BOCHAR  212000256
 656876

F3111102558
05/09/2002

OBC

 3474

KAITHWAS KANAKH AJAY  212000300
 657108

F3114011262
22/04/2002

OPEN

 3475

PARDESHI ATHARV 

BHALCHANDRA  

212001464
 657451

M3101006160
29/08/2003

OBC

 3476

ANAM KAUSAR MATIN AHMED 

ANSARI  

212003339
 657464

M3107017165
07/01/2004

OBC

 3477

WADE PRANITA PANDHARINATH  212004233
 658131

F3104104264
10/07/2002

OBC

 3478

MAHURKAR SANSKRUTI 

ASHOKRAO  

212002197
 658673

F3103012252
11/12/2002

SC

 3479

PATIL KAVERI JAGDISH  212005032
 658759

F3109108347
01/09/2002

OBC

 3480

BISMILLAH MUJIBA MOHAMMED 

ISMAIL  

212001497
 658813

F3110007110
31/08/2001

OPEN

 3481

GURAV NEHA SHIVAJI  212004180
 659624

F3108003036
23/04/2000

OBC

 3482

WAGH SAKSHI ARUN  212003412
 659702

F3101012278
05/04/2002

OBC

 3483

MIRZA AMAAN BAIG WAJED 

BAIG  

212000324
 659857

M3105008182
23/11/2000

OPEN

 3484

SHINDE DIPEEKA BHANUDAS  212004079
 660037

F3122013074
30/04/2003

OBC

 3485

SARAVATE ANUSHKA PRAMOD  212001400
 660200

F3118026001
19/09/2003

SC

 3486

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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KAMBLE SWARANGEE RAJENDRA 

 

212000734
 660208

F3119011027
09/02/2002

SC

 3487

SANIKA ANIL KADAM  212004334
 660600

F3116010320
30/03/2003

OPEN

 3488

MUNDE ASHISH WALMIK  212001362
 660745

M3105013068
10/11/2000

OBC

 3489

SONAWANE SHRADDHA 

RAJENDRA  

212005214
 660926

F3113109273
01/07/2003

OBC

 3490

SHAIKH AYESHA AKBAR  212003457
 660952

F3104117022
15/10/2002

OPEN

 3491

SYEDA AAIDA FATEMA SYED 

FAROOQ ALI  

212001846
 661236

F3105001197
09/03/2002

OPEN

 3492

MAHEK FIRDOUS  212004788
 661652

F3103021239
19/12/2003

OBC

 3493

INGLE TRUPTI HARIDAS  212000499
 661665

F3102012141
18/09/2002

SC

 3494

NANNAWARE PRAJAKTA 

PRADEEP  

212004727
 661885

F3101010082
06/03/2004

OBC

 3495

NANDNI RAJESH KALARE  212002572
 662368

F3111035248
16/05/2003

SC

 3496

SOURABH HEDAU  212002839
 662915

M3001009046
11/07/2000

OPEN

 3497

SATPUTE SAMRUDDHI 

SHARADCHANDRA  

212002451
 662954

F3115032183
06/02/2003

SC

 3498

WADILE PRATHAMESH VASANT  212004645
 663283

M3122006171
04/06/2003

OBC

 3499

KAMTHE NAGESH KAMALAKAR  212001024
 663344

M3112002043
22/11/2001

OBC

 3500

THAKUR HARSHADA 

BALDEOSING  

212002225
 663506

F3113106079
01/10/2002

ST

 3501

YUKTA DATTATRAY WADKAR  212004204
 663910

F3121002149
07/01/2002

OBC

 3502

BHOSALE SHRAVANEE DEEPAK  212002808
 664476

F3115107118
19/03/2003

OPEN

 3503

YADAV ABHIJEET AUDUMBAR  212003018
 664667

M3105023176
03/01/2001

OPEN

 3504

MAHIRE AMRAPALI NARENDRA  212002032
 665002

F3122002126
12/09/2002

SC

 3505

PIYUSH SUNIL TAMBE  212002922
 665346

M3120002143
04/04/2003

SC

 3506

DESHANA MANISH BAFNA  212001043
 665962

F3111001933
28/01/2004

OPEN

 3507

SAMRUDDHI PRAMOD 

GHORPADE  

212001158
 666159

F3115002492
11/08/2002

SC

 3508

ADITYA SHARATH SHETTY  212001338
 666259

M3115104264
22/08/2001

OPEN

 3509

LOKHANDE SAYALI LAHU  212000424
 667018

F3105012186
07/06/2002

SC

 3510

SHRUTI S KELZARE  212003037
 667057

F3111104598
24/03/2001

SC

 3511

KALE GAURI YOGESH  212004326
 667229

F3115027221
17/07/2003

OBC

 3512

DIXIT KUMAWAT  212005012
 667816

M3904007165
08/06/1999

OBC

 3513

KUMBHARKAR PALLAVI 

ASHOKRAO  

212004112
 667897

F3112012242
24/06/2003

OBC

 3514

KOLI CHETAN VISHWANATH  212000055
 667963

M3113105412
21/04/2003

OBC

 3515

WAGHMARE SANDHYARANI 

BALASAHEB  

212002099
 668141

F3109007374
01/05/2003

OPEN

 3516

RAJPUT NIHARIKA 

SANTOSHSING  

212001013
 668224

F3104111100
30/08/2003

OBC

 3517

BOLAJ SANIKA PRADEEP  212000903
 668809

F3108005452
17/06/2003

OBC

 3518

KALE RANJIT MADHAV  212000942
 668945

M3106005311
12/01/2003

OBC

 3519

SOLASE PRERNA SANTOSH  212001693
 669188

F3119001473
01/04/2003

OBC

 3520

THORAT PRACHI BAPURAO  212003472
 669621

F3110014110
30/10/2003

OPEN

 3521

KHAN BINISH ALI AHMED  212004830
 670362

F3118006320
21/03/2003

OPEN

 3522

ISHA  212001312
 670467

F4402013373
11/07/2001

OBC

 3523

RUTIK JALAMSING VASAVE  212002263
 670477

M3113102099
21/05/2001

ST

 3524

PATIL LALIT RAJARAM  212002577
 670495

M3122002054
18/08/2003

OBC

 3525

MULANI AALISHA IMTIYAJ  212004441
 670557

F3119012016
14/04/2003

OPEN

 3526

SIDDIQUI MEHJABEEN  212003493
 670658

F3110023006
19/11/2003

OPEN

 3527

GORTE VAISHNAVI MOTIRAM  212001405
 671440

F3102001049
20/03/2001

OBC

 3528

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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MULANI ALMAS ALLAUDDIN  212003247
 671451

F3115101333
13/03/2002

OBC

 3529

THAKUR SHRUTI PADMAKAR  212001699
 671845

F3107001025
09/05/2003

ST

 3530

AJINKYA ANANT PATIL  212002651
 671965

M3107003371
19/08/2003

OBC

 3531

SHRUTI MAHESH MAHAJAN  212004992
 672522

F3104001389
17/06/2003

OBC

 3532

AGRAWAL PUNIT SHITALBHAI  212003201
 672806

M3122004397
29/08/2003

OPEN

 3533

AVIRAL ALIND SRIVASTAV  212001049
 673014

M3114001166
04/10/2002

OPEN

 3534

SAGAR UPADHYAY  212004643
 673116

M3118021205
29/10/2001

OPEN

 3535

NAGARALE MRUNALI MAHENDRA 

 

212002690
 673363

F3119004081
12/06/2004

OPEN

 3536

ADOKAR OJASVI VIJAY  212003265
 673445

F3103002334
02/07/2003

OBC

 3537

GAYAKWAD NEHA SHIVAJIRAO  212002452
 673620

F3112014002
20/08/2001

OPEN

 3538

MUSKAN ARSHEEN SYED ANSAR 

RAZVI  

212004609
 673648

F3104117119
15/04/2000

OPEN

 3539

SHAIKH SANIYA MOHD HUSAIN  212004899
 673783

F3118010052
31/03/2001

OPEN

 3540

HARDAS POOJA SACHIN  212003006
 673981

F3101007358
19/01/2003

OBC

 3541

JADHAV NAKUL SUBHASH  212004414
 674230

M3112008342
10/02/2003

OPEN

 3542

PATIL SHRADHA RAVINDRA  212004405
 674385

F3107016046
18/11/2001

OBC

 3543

GHUGE VAIBHAV ANKUSH  212004738
 674575

M3106004168
25/02/2002

OBC

 3544

GHENE MANKESHWARI 

BHAGWAN  

212004210
 674659

F3105008080
13/03/2002

OBC

 3545

KHAMKAR VASUNDHARA 

MAHADEV  

212001681
 674750

F3109008040
17/09/2002

OPEN

 3546

KALYANKAR SAKSHI 

SUBHASHRAO  

212003268
 675100

F3112023197
06/05/2002

OPEN

 3547

SHAIKH AHMED MUSABBIR  212004322
 675624

M3110101331
29/03/2003

OPEN

 3548

KUILA TITHIKA KARTIK  212002232
 676183

F3119011031
11/10/2003

OPEN

 3549

SAHIL SANJAY SANDE  212005272
 676321

M3118028108
29/06/2002

OBC

 3550

NADE AADITYA SHESHRAO  212004109
 676486

M3104001352
30/03/2002

SC

 3551

JARAG SAYALI ANANDA  212001436
 676535

F3108006513
02/02/2003

OBC

 3552

GHUGARE SURAJ RAJENDRA  212003103
 677266

M3104011245
20/05/2001

OBC

 3553

THORAT RUTUJA ANIL  212002563
 677802

F3101001560
17/02/2002

SC

 3554

BHUT SHRUTI HARISH  212002033
 677998

F3103007205
22/04/2003

OPEN

 3555

PRAKRITI CHOUDHARY  212001143
 678046

F3114016014
24/02/2000

OPEN

 3556

SIDDIQUE AKBAR KHAN  212004504
 678445

M3106004066
14/06/1999

OPEN

 3557

PARAKH NIKITA SANTOSH  212004113
 678859

F3115004261
18/04/2002

OPEN

 3558

SHINDE RUSHIKESH NAMDEV  212002126
 680487

M3113104421
17/10/2002

OBC

 3559

AVAGHAD ASHWINI BADRINATH  212004960
 680516

F3104107190
23/06/2002

OPEN

 3560

MURKUTE SNEHA SURESH  212001660
 680770

F3112030232
02/04/2002

OBC

 3561

CHAVHAN ALKA ANIL  212002791
 680936

F3106018222
15/05/2004

OBC

 3562

SOLANKE ADITI GANESH  212004409
 680960

F3103009048
18/02/2002

ST

 3563

WATHORE SHREYA MADAN  212001383
 681239

F3110114121
30/07/2002

SC

 3564

HOODUL MALIK AZHAR IQBAL  212002676
 681620

M3122002594
02/01/2003

OBC

 3565

RASIKA SUNIT CHANDRAMANI  212000065
 681727

F3108007126
11/09/2002

SC

 3566

RIYA NAIR  212000056
 682321

F3111014313
08/04/2002

OPEN

 3567

NIKAM AARTI GANESH  212000244
 682573

F3107014067
02/10/2002

OBC

 3568

KANCHAN BHAGWAN MHASKE  212001282
 683020

F3106011080
13/12/2001

OBC

 3569

MISAL MAHESH ANGAD  212005170
 683097

M3109009290
02/01/2002

OBC

 3570

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:
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SAURABH VILAS DHUMANE  212002339
 684010

M3111001017
25/02/2003

OBC

 3571

LODHA YASH RAJESH  212003311
 684238

M3113101115
30/10/2003

OPEN

 3572

PATHAN SANIYA ANJUM 

BASHIRKHAN  

212005172
 684795

F3104020156
18/05/2003

OPEN

 3573

ASHLESHA VIRSHID  212004855
 684981

F3106001374
18/03/2002

SC

 3574

SAMRAH TAZEEN MOHAMMAD 

SADIQUE  

212004230
 684984

F3106002403
17/02/2003

OPEN

 3575

RASKAR PURVA VINAYAK  212001768
 685152

F3117003365
24/08/2002

OBC

 3576

TAMBE PRACHI SANTOSH  212004656
 685389

F3110115786
08/03/2003

SC

 3577

TIFANE PRIYANKA PRADIPRAO  212004809
 686161

F3106016174
13/08/2001

OBC

 3578

PANSARE VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA  212000349
 686268

F3115025196
19/02/2002

OBC

 3579

MOMIN TAUSIF AHEMAD 

TANVEER AHEMAD  

212004378
 686504

M3107001318
20/07/2002

OBC

 3580

MANE SHUBHAM DHANANJAY  212002687
 686584

M3108001517
20/02/2003

OPEN

 3581

NALINEE KOKANE  212004687
 686841

F3117014161
22/03/2003

SC

 3582

BHAVYA SINGH  212000136
 687364

F3110019093
25/03/2003

OPEN

 3583

KARUNA AKOJWAR  212000080
 687780

F3111118163
25/11/2003

OPEN

 3584

POOJA  212000015
 688223

F3115010269
16/01/2002

OBC

 3585

RATHOD SRUSHTI SUBHASH  212001062
 688262

F3112023150
07/08/2002

OBC

 3586

KEDARE VIVEK SUDHAKAR  212004744
 688408

M3113005174
08/08/2001

SC

 3587

DHALE SHWETA SANJAY  212004786
 688541

F3117012288
26/12/2003

OBC

 3588

GEER SNEHAL SATISH  212002906
 688630

F3109101914
15/07/2002

OBC

 3589

BANATE SAMRUDHI PRAKASH  212004270
 688759

F3112004034
07/11/2003

SC

 3590

ARKATE MAHEK SIKANDAR  212003299
 689411

F3121005122
22/10/2003

OPEN

 3591

SHRUTI PRAKASH PATIL  212003101
 689773

F3119002155
17/06/2002

OBC

 3592

SANGAR SNEHAL SHASHIKANT  212002789
 690499

F3108003268
04/02/2003

OBC

 3593

NAYAN A BRAMHANWADE  212005029
 690779

M3111009265
04/08/2003

OBC

 3594

SAGAR SHIVAGOUDA PATIL  212000097
 691411

M2701007272
16/01/2001

OPEN

 3595

ABISHEIK S  212001478
 691597

M4101101499
22/07/2003

OBC

 3596

GIRI AARTI VILAS  212004129
 691663

F3112002293
28/05/2002

OBC

 3597

MADIHA MAHVEESH  212004511
 691899

F3104002418
27/09/2003

OPEN

 3598

KAPILE  ADITYA  PRAMOD  212000545
 691991

M3113003303
14/04/2003

OBC

 3599

RISHIKUMAR MISHRA  212000283
 692513

M3110115474
02/12/2003

OPEN

 3600

KHAN GULREZ SHAGUFA FAZAL 

AHMED  

212001370
 693161

F3118008064
06/07/1994

*

OPEN

 3601

SAKSHI RAMESH BHAKARE  212003267
 693318

F3113008086
23/06/2003

OBC

 3602

KAPIL POTFHODE  212001518
 694294

M3003031080
15/12/2000

OBC

 3603

PRIYANKA SURESH KOKATE  212005297
 694837

F3104019223
27/12/2002

OPEN

 3604

GATIKA RAMESH UDAR  212001836
 694960

F3111111420
29/09/2001

OBC

 3605

ADITYA VIJAY KALASKAR  212002898
 695084

M3116011170
30/07/2002

OBC

 3606

MURGE PRIYANKA SURESH  212003411
 695155

F3109006236
01/09/2001

OPEN

 3607

KAMBLE RUTUJA VINOD  212001637
 695306

F3116005336
07/12/2001

SC

 3608

KHAN UNAIZA  212002214
 695316

F3110011203
30/04/2003

OPEN

 3609

PATEL ANAM ARIF  212003417
 695610

F3101002459
16/11/2003

OPEN

 3610

TANDALE POOJA CHATRABHUJ  212001615
 695715

F3101015196
20/12/2001

OBC

 3611

KALWANE RUTUJA PANDURANG  212003060
 695915

F3104104096
14/05/2004

OBC

 3612

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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GAIKWAD VAIDEHI SURYAKANT  212002549
 697062

F3110028039
18/08/2002

SC

 3613

JANHAVI JAIWANT KHABALE  212003338
 697100

F3115021257
06/10/2003

OPEN

 3614

BHATURKAR RUDRESH SARANG  212000183
 697149

M3103022215
23/05/2003

OPEN

 3615

MUTTHA YASH SANTOSH  212002703
 697470

M3101005021
09/04/2003

OPEN

 3616

ANSURKAR SEJAL 

DNYANESHWAR  

212001181
 697508

F3120002246
26/04/2003

OBC

 3617

VITE RAJASHRI PUNDLIK  212002181
 698260

F3106006125
20/03/2003

OBC

 3618

KHAN ZUBIA SABIR  212002085
 698262

F3103018094
11/10/2003

OPEN

 3619

JADHAV DHANANJAY 

RAMKRUSHNA  

212000933
 698638

M3122011234
14/04/2001

SC

 3620

YADAV SHUBHAM  212003087
 698745

M3110029040
23/01/1997

OBC

 3621

JADHAV ASHLESHA  212003157
 698982

F3118017235
07/02/2001

SC

 3622

KANHOR ABHISHEK TARACHAND 

 

212002716
 699169

M3113012049
01/12/2001

OBC

 3623

SHAIKH AAWES SHAIKH SALIM  212003390
 699780

M3107007336
17/12/2002

OPEN

 3624

BHOSALE ROHIT JITENDRA  212000299
 699868

M3115002409
15/02/2002

SC

 3625

BARHANPURE SAKSHI SUNIL  212004651
 701076

F3103015168
16/02/2002

OBC

 3626

WAKODE PRERANA VIJAY  212001384
 701136

F3106005176
30/08/2002

SC

 3627

ALHAT SIDDHI SUNIL  212003443
 701529

F3115001408
14/09/2003

SC

 3628

PARDESHI PRABAL MANOJ  212002768
 701704

M3104115123
12/12/2002

OBC

 3629

AHIRE RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA  212002717
 701811

M3104107149
23/08/2001

OPEN

 3630

ARYA VINOD PATIL  212000637
 702077

F2701010112
03/09/2003

OPEN

 3631

SARVASHREE  212004043
 702749

F3113003471
24/07/2003

OBC

 3632

KHAN SADIYA FATEMA  212004555
 702908

F3113007105
09/12/2000

OBC

 3633

PARCHAKE AKANKSHA NILKANTH 

 

212000797
 702921

F3111112039
28/08/2002

ST

 3634

SHAIKH SOBIYA  SHAIKH NASIR  212004852
 702926

F3107008304
05/03/2003

OPEN

 3635

YADAV  VINAYKUMAR 

INDRAKUMAR  

212000226
 702979

M3110023210
11/07/2002

OBC

 3636

KSHITIJA GHODESWAR  212001189
 703442

F3111110259
25/08/2002

SC

 3637

GAWALI SNEHA SANTOSH  212001087
 703631

F3106002406
02/05/2003

ST

 3638

PAWAR GAJANAN POPAT  212001838
 703705

M3104014221
29/05/2001

OPEN

 3639

AKASH ASHOK JADHAV  212004355
 704325

M3108001834
11/02/2002

OBC

 3640

GODSE NIKITA MAHENDRA  212001152
 705518

F3116009031
16/09/2003

OPEN

 3641

SHAIKH JAYED 

MOHAMMADHUSEN  

212004910
 706414

M3101009260
05/12/2002

OBC

 3642

MALI VAISHNAVI ANANDA  212002901
 706909

F3108006622
17/07/2002

OBC

 3643

SANEEYA FIRDOUS  212000061
 707275

F3111128194
04/03/2003

OBC

 3644

WADPATRE SHRADDHA IRBA  212000813
 707720

F3112109031
19/03/2001

OBC

 3645

SALGARKAR SAYALI MOTILAL  212000522
 707768

F3117007183
27/06/2002

OPEN

 3646

MOHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQUE  212002565
 707904

M3112115024
06/12/2002

OPEN

 3647

FAIZA FATEMA  212000926
 708674

F3104014088
14/09/2002

OPEN

 3648

JADHAV SANIKA UTTAM  212002494
 708901

F3116004254
18/05/2003

OPEN

 3649

SARVADE HARSHADA UMAJI  212003307
 709831

F3115009275
09/11/2000

SC

 3650

BONLAWAR ANKITA GANPAT  212005009
 710051

F3112018155
21/12/1998

ST

 3651

GOSAVI PRATHAMESH DILIP  212002479
 710137

M3117020584
07/06/2001

OBC

 3652

PATIL PRIYANKA SANJAY  212003144
 710300

F3119002413
22/06/2002

OPEN

 3653

MEHRIN GAWANDI  212000178
 710463

F3114012038
30/09/2003

OBC

 3654

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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CHOUDHARY DIMPLE CHUNILAL  212003356
 710668

F3115011251
15/02/2002

OPEN

 3655

APEKSHA  212004020
 710799

F3115031243
23/06/2001

OBC

 3656

LONANDKAR SHARVARI SACHIN  212000209
 710836

F3115009267
06/02/2003

SC

 3657

KAMAT MADHUR MAHENDRA  212000836
 710919

M3108005370
16/08/2002

OPEN

 3658

SAKSHI  212004332
 711848

F3107006014
21/11/2003

OBC

 3659

GAIKWAD SANSKRITI 

BALKRISHNA  

212002255
 711902

F3118006098
26/03/2002

OBC

 3660

RIYA LAKHICHAND PATIL  212005038
 712318

F3107008144
21/02/2003

OBC

 3661

SIDDHESH  212002969
 712616

M3108006706
08/11/2003

OBC

 3662

WALUNJ PRASAD ARUN  212004866
 713406

M3115029289
06/11/2002

OPEN

 3663

BARGE NEHA DEEPAK  212002589
 713427

F3116006226
11/03/2002

OPEN

 3664

DEVENDRA SAUNDARYA 

SELVARAJ  

212000396
 713461

F3110012117
09/10/2003

SC

 3665

GADE SHRUTI PAPPU  212002693
 713478

F3101012189
18/02/2002

SC

 3666

WANKHADE ANAMIKA SANJAY  212002951
 713856

F3102005029
08/12/2001

OBC

 3667

MUNDE ASHUTOSH  212003509
 713952

M3112121240
07/09/2002

OBC

 3668

GHOLAVE PRATIKSHA 

KRUSHNADEV  

212004480
 714364

F3117010097
23/12/2002

OBC

 3669

DADMAL MINAL GOVINDA  212003361
 714395

F3111117205
12/10/2001

ST

 3670

VEDANT PAWAR  212000228
 714429

M3102002342
28/05/2002

OBC

 3671

GUND ASHMITA 

SHAILENDRAKUMAR  

212000264
 714788

F3109109146
31/07/2003

OPEN

 3672

KUMBHAR VIBHAVARI RAJESH  212004381
 714879

F3108005820
16/01/2003

OBC

 3673

AVDHUTE VEDANT NITIN  212003046
 715137

M3115010108
27/09/2002

SC

 3674

PRAGATI SATISHKUMAR 

SHAMNANI  

212001342
 716221

F3905011358
01/03/2002

OPEN

 3675

SADIYA IFFAT ABDUL WAHEED  212001363
 717091

F3103016022
24/08/2001

OPEN

 3676

CHANDANKHEDE PAYAL 

PANDURANGJI  

212002742
 717119

F3111102588
12/01/1999

OBC

 3677

MADIBOYANE AISHWARYA 

KESHAV  

212003170
 717340

F3109002331
10/12/2002

ST

 3678

QURESHI ASHFIYA SAJID  212002939
 717483

F3110103007
26/04/2003

OPEN

 3679

JAWERIYA NAAZ  212000060
 717673

F3106002381
01/07/2002

OPEN

 3680

GUPTA SUDHA SUNIL  212001633
 717997

F3118015185
20/08/2004

OPEN

 3681

BENAZEER NAAZ SHAIKH AKBAR 

 

212004422
 718275

F3112015119
10/03/2003

OPEN

 3682

ROSHNI  212002867
 718356

F3101020021
13/02/2001

OBC

 3683

TAMBOLI KHUSHBU JUBER  212002432
 718631

F3122001541
06/06/2003

OBC

 3684

MESHRAM SHEFALI ROSHAN  212002473
 718712

F3111108035
23/05/2002

SC

 3685

MORE NIKITA VILASRAO  212004823
 719004

F3109114176
11/10/2002

OPEN

 3686

GOPAL SUDAM KALGUNDE  212005007
 719142

M3101015262
27/07/2002

OBC

 3687

SALUNKE SHREYA PRAVIN  212001651
 719542

F3115028248
15/04/2003

OBC

 3688

VINEET MAHENDRA PARAB  212004174
 719670

M3120001355
17/09/2003

OPEN

 3689

SAINDANE SAKSHI 

CHANDRAKANT  

212001531
 720349

F3107012026
11/08/2003

OBC

 3690

YAWLIKAR ATHARVEE 

NIKHILESH  

212001061
 720437

F3111031008
05/08/2003

OBC

 3691

SHRIKANT  212004356
 721649

M3113002036
01/07/2003

OBC

 3692

KADAM SAKSHI SANTOSH  212002554
 721863

F3110115949
21/01/2003

SC

 3693

BHOJANE KAPIL VILAS  212004854
 721956

M3104007287
24/09/2000

OBC

 3694

AVNEET NIKAS  212000125
 723056

F3106010243
20/11/2002

OBC

 3695

SAYYED VAIFIYA SALIM  212002052
 723140

F3105021178
03/09/2001

OBC

 3696

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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MALI SAKSHI SHANTARAM  212000388
 723170

F3107001325
16/11/2002

OBC

 3697

QUADARI QURRATUL AIN  212002644
 723342

F3117004169
22/12/2002

OPEN

 3698

SHIRSATH PRITI MOHAN  212004352
 723805

F3101001818
07/11/2001

SC

 3699

GAT ROSHNI RAMDAS  212001687
 723978

F3105003317
26/06/2000

OPEN

 3700

SAKSHI SANJAY DHANDE  212003510
 724414

F3105002147
09/03/2002

SC

 3701

GAURAV BHUSHAN RAYGADE  212004015
 724493

M3107005049
01/02/2003

OBC

 3702

NALE SONALI ABHIMAN  212000816
 724501

F3117013187
02/05/2003

OBC

 3703

ROKADE SAKSHI PRASHANT  212003010
 724657

F3119006045
07/02/2004

OBC

 3704

VAIDYA NITIN RAMA  212002636
 724784

M3102013032
13/04/2000

SC

 3705

GEDAM MRUNAL RAJENDRAPANT 

 

212000237
 725430

F3103009104
02/05/2001

SC

 3706

KESEKAR SRUSHTI SANJAY  212005000
 725457

F3113101517
29/04/2003

OBC

 3707

JARE ASHWINI BHAGWAN  212004652
 725599

F3104116105
29/11/2002

OBC

 3708

MOMIN SUMAIYA ZAKIR HUSAIN  212004522
 725729

F3118032088
28/03/2002

OBC

 3709

SHAIKH MAHREEN ANWAR  212005048
 725743

F3104001459
17/09/2003

OPEN

 3710

KUCHEKAR SHITAL SHIVAJI  212004468
 725817

F3115012265
15/09/2003

SC

 3711

GAIKWAD PRIYANKA BABANRAO  212000602
 726505

F3104012256
18/01/2003

SC

 3712

BHARATE MANSI GAJANAN  212005168
 726652

F3102025097
15/10/2003

OPEN

 3713

MAVLE PRAPTI NAGNATH  212002526
 727052

F3112022179
17/12/2000

OBC

 3714

SHRADDHA AJAY TIWARI  212000945
 727399

F3111010065
18/08/2003

OPEN

 3715

KHARAT RENUKA RAJENDRA  212001555
 727700

F3104102189
17/05/2003

SC

 3716

ANISHA AVINASH LOKHANDE  212003199
 728827

F3111003329
24/03/2002

SC

 3717

JADHAV VEDIKA VISHNU  212005256
 729571

F3104020018
05/03/2003

OBC

 3718

KASHISH MODI  212005202
 729629

F3117002398
24/09/2003

OPEN

 3719

DEORE KHUSHI PREMCHAND  212000119
 730149

F3122001201
21/06/2001

SC

 3720

PATIL DHANANJAY JAYWANT  212001535
 730617

M3108003806
18/12/2001

OBC

 3721

SHINDE SHARAVI SANJAY  212005033
 730671

F3115101390
23/10/2003

SC

 3722

PURI POOJA RAJESH  212002730
 730876

F3109102127
28/09/2002

OBC

 3723

KALYANKAR MANSI MANOHAR  212000812
 731187

F3117003427
04/04/2001

OPEN

 3724

KHATIK AASMABANO ARIF  212004386
 731350

F3113102334
24/12/2002

OBC

 3725

BICHUKALE SWARALI SANJAY  212002110
 732215

F3114010096
19/08/2003

OBC

 3726

JADHAV AAKANKSHA BHASKAR  212002231
 732327

F3113002138
03/01/2004

ST

 3727

KULKARNI SNEHAL SURESH  212001335
 733516

F3113112010
27/03/2003

OPEN

 3728

SUMIT GODAM  212000683
 733705

M3113003399
06/07/1999

SC

 3729

NAGTILAK SHIVANI BHAGWANT  212001059
 733733

F3117014239
12/10/2002

OPEN

 3730

KARPE DHRUTI CHANDRAKANT  212001719
 735071

F3104101056
11/02/2003

OPEN

 3731

KUMBHAR BHAVIKA SANJAY  212003478
 735398

F3107008255
04/04/2002

OBC

 3732

ANSARI MOHAMMED FAIZAN 

ABDUL MAJID  

212004450
 736868

M3113109147
16/11/2001

OBC

 3733

ANERAO ADITYA DIGAMBAR  212001979
 736884

M3105014190
29/03/2002

OBC

 3734

MOMIN REHAN AHMED JAMEEL 

AHMED  

212001239
 736907

M3122001224
03/10/2003

OBC

 3735

DAREKAR SAGAR RAMDAS  212004913
 737048

M3101007314
21/02/2002

OBC

 3736

BHOIR SHRUTI SACHIN  212004973
 737267

F3114011197
19/03/2004

OBC

 3737

KOLEKAR SAYALI BHIKA  212003251
 737308

F3122002212
07/09/2002

OBC

 3738

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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ADITI PATIL  212000222
 737520

F3114011200
17/10/2003

OPEN

 3739

CHAVAN SAI VIJAY  212002405
 738078

M3116010040
24/03/2002

OPEN

 3740

MHASKE AKSHADA ASHOK  212000380
 738358

F3104014030
12/06/2001

SC

 3741

DHUKKA AAMIR YASIN  212002384
 738775

M3110112143
10/10/2002

OPEN

 3742

DOKE VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY  212002397
 739118

F3101010210
11/05/2003

OPEN

 3743

SHRUTIKA RAJKUMAR MURCHITE 

 

212003421
 739975

F3108006326
26/01/2003

OPEN

 3744

ALISHA  212001086
 740140

F3114003147
07/06/2002

OPEN

 3745

GADADE KSHITIJA MANISH  212002026
 740758

F3117010113
06/10/2003

OBC

 3746

MASEERA AIMAN KALIMUDDIN 

KHATIB  

212001099
 741408

F3106006219
21/04/2002

OPEN

 3747

GILBILE GOVIND ANNASAHEB  212004001
 741980

M3101012267
04/06/1998

OPEN

 3748

NADE SHREYASH ASHOK  212003146
 742168

M3109108016
01/08/2003

OPEN

 3749

TAPDIYA DINESH KAMALKISHOR  212004096
 742251

M3115008168
27/03/2003

OPEN

 3750

GHARDE PRACHI SHARAD  212000539
 742464

F3102020133
19/08/2001

SC

 3751

ANIRUDHA NANDKISHOR 

KULKARNI  

212001453
 742472

M3101010119
31/07/2002

OPEN

 3752

GHOTILKAR OMKAR GANPAT  212002137
 744044

M3110006169
27/11/2002

OPEN

 3753

RAUT NIKITA KALYANRAO  212005332
 744138

F3105014048
27/08/2001

OBC

 3754

SINHAGADE MAHIMA PRAMOD  212000733
 744478

F3111009558
09/04/2000

SC

 3755

SHARMA NEHA GYANCHAND  212004723
 745059

F3121005061
27/09/2002

OPEN

 3756

MANE DHANASHRI MOHAN  212002817
 745595

F3117001330
15/01/2003

OBC

 3757

KANEKAR SIDDHI SANJOG  212001605
 745877

F3118009088
17/02/2003

OBC

 3758

SAYYED AFREEN SANOBAR 

SAYYED CHAND  

212000828
 745934

F3104117152
19/03/2002

OBC

 3759

DAKE PRANAV DHANANJAY  212004090
 746319

M3116001060
07/05/2003

OBC

 3760

JADHAV RACHNA JALINDAR  212003431
 746870

F3115011026
30/05/2003

OBC

 3761

ROHAN THORAT  212002191
 747487

M3115002395
01/01/2003

OBC

 3762

SETIYE ANJALI SATISH  212001686
 747620

F3111001247
02/05/2003

OBC

 3763

KUMBHAR SNEHAL NIWAS  212001701
 747782

F3116001249
13/05/2002

OBC

 3764

GOSAVI SONALI PARMESHWAR  212004190
 747796

F3101015107
07/02/2003

OBC

 3765

SHRUJAL INGLE  212002259
 747845

F3102020159
12/05/2004

SC

 3766

ALONE SNEHAL VIJAY  212002386
 748014

F3111103389
22/02/2001

OBC

 3767

BRAHMA  212000975
 748099

F3115006010
19/11/2002

OBC

 3768

RUCHITA RAYPELLI  212002596
 748223

F3103007297
10/12/2002

OBC

 3769

POKHARKAR MRUNAL SUBHASH  212004598
 748357

F3115030317
26/02/2002

OPEN

 3770

MOHAMMAD HUZAIR ABDUL 

SALAM SHAIKH  

212002269
 749564

M3118003354
24/06/2003

OPEN

 3771

RUTUJA PRAMOD BAWNE  212005016
 749726

F3111101233
27/07/2001

OBC

 3772

ARYA BABASAHEB HANGE  212002836
 750218

F3115105165
31/08/2003

OBC

 3773

GAYAKWAD PREETI TULARAM  212004714
 750345

F3111009158
30/05/2002

SC

 3774

KEKADE SANSKRUTI GOPAL  212005140
 750365

F3117020670
26/08/2003

OBC

 3775

SURTI KUMARI  212002928
 750673

F3114010184
01/06/2002

OPEN

 3776

PRIYA DINESH PARDESHI  212004302
 750904

F3107009017
01/07/2003

OBC

 3777

MUNDADA SANJANA KISHORJI  212003416
 751463

F3103001214
11/06/2003

OPEN

 3778

KHAN SAMIYA KAFEEL AHMAD  212001477
 752180

F3110103406
12/11/2003

OPEN

 3779

GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI 

DIGAMBAR  

212004054
 752221

F3112026230
25/09/2001

OBC

 3780

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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SHINDE RUPALI KALYANRAO  212001916
 752864

F3104009140
25/04/2000

OPEN

 3781

PAWAR SHREYANSI SATISH  212000175
 753323

F3110106190
12/07/2002

SC

 3782

VIRKAR KALYANI NAGU  212003426
 753506

F3118014154
06/12/2003

OBC

 3783

KULKARNI SAMARTH PRAMOD  212002536
 754387

M3117005343
12/11/2003

OPEN

 3784

SANGHARSH MANGALCHAND 

TAWADE  

212004269
 754489

M3111031063
13/09/2002

SC

 3785

WAKCHAURE ABHIJEET 

BHASKAR  

212000058
 754531

M3113007012
27/05/2002

SC

 3786

SIDDIQUI HALIMA SADIYA MO 

SALIM  

212002552
 754652

F3110013314
12/07/2002

OBC

 3787

MRUNALI SAWARKAR  212003343
 755974

F3106003031
13/07/2003

OBC

 3788

FULZELE ANCHAL RAMESH  212000203
 756052

F3111030065
08/04/2001

SC

 3789

PRABHANSHU KUMAR TIWARI  212002647
 757011

M3006004113
30/09/2000

OPEN

 3790

LAHORE ROHIT RAMESH  212005131
 757361

M3101006275
20/08/2003

OBC

 3791

WAKADE VIKAS BHARAT  212003397
 757494

M3104101780
05/02/2001

OBC

 3792

POWAR ASHWIN ARUN  212003207
 757620

M3108004250
02/07/2001

OPEN

 3793

DHANASHREE VIJAYKUMAR 

PRADHAN  

212002176
 757830

F3104011242
09/09/2001

SC

 3794

KARAMKAR UTPAL GAJANAN  212004436
 758247

M3102001131
30/06/2001

SC

 3795

PATIL VIRAJ VIJAY  212002326
 758788

M3117008090
29/01/2003

OBC

 3796

SHAHA YUGA VIPUL  212004207
 759383

F3117007169
05/11/2002

OPEN

 3797

SYED ABDUL HASEEB SYED 

ABDUL SALEEM  

212000111
 759394

M3112113199
28/06/2003

OPEN

 3798

PAPPUWALE SANIYA CHHOTE  212002593
 759469

M3103004267
03/07/2002

OBC

 3799

KSHITIJA SHRIDHAR SHIRALE  212004337
 759908

F3111030090
23/02/2001

SC

 3800

SHARVARI KULKARNI  212001587
 760555

F3117016161
01/11/2003

OPEN

 3801

SHARVARI BALKRISHNA 

VIRESHWAR  

212005199
 760855

F3104112218
24/10/2003

OPEN

 3802

SATARDEKAR SARA  212000071
 761342

F3110119082
08/05/2003

OBC

 3803

MAHAJAN BHAGYASHREE UTTAM  212000077
 761961

F3118024172
04/09/2003

OBC

 3804

KANSE YASH ANIL  212001447
 762811

M3110005111
25/11/2003

OPEN

 3805

BHAKTI GANESH ZAVARE  212000411
 763171

F3114003321
17/10/2003

OBC

 3806

MOMIN AFEEFA IFFAT AKHLAQUE 

AHMED  

212004195
 763586

F3113104435
05/03/2002

OBC

 3807

NARHARE SHREYAS MAROTI  212000764
 763639

M3109002214
13/03/2002

SC

 3808

VAISHNAVI AMOL KHAMKAR  212001717
 763703

F3119006228
08/08/2003

OBC

 3809

POTE POOJA NIVRUTTI  212001389
 763719

F3113007058
10/12/2002

ST

 3810

DHANI NIKITA SUBHASH  212004390
 764222

F3101016247
22/10/2002

OBC

 3811

JAGTAP AISHWARYA GORAKH  212001244
 764339

F3109014050
05/12/2003

OPEN

 3812

PARALKAR AKSHATA RANGNATH  212003377
 764702

F3104011158
31/07/2002

OBC

 3813

KUDALKAR ALISHA  212001437
 764751

F3110103639
09/08/2002

OPEN

 3814

VANIYA RIDDHI DHIRAJLAL  212005015
 765699

F3118016247
08/04/2002

OPEN

 3815

ADIYA MASURA TAJAMMUL 

HAQUE  

212004434
 765734

F3112003239
03/10/2003

OPEN

 3816

KULKARNI CHAITALI 

CHANDRAKANT  

212003486
 765921

F3104104414
30/07/2001

OPEN

 3817

BANJARA DIVYA BADUSING  212002010
 765938

F3114008320
12/12/2002

OBC

 3818

LINGAYAT SUMIT ASHOK  212002619
 766362

M3101020120
12/06/2003

OBC

 3819

BARSE GAYATRI BAPURAO  212002603
 767059

F3112001478
14/06/1999

OBC

 3820

AAWATI SIMRAN KHWAJA  212000982
 767194

F3119001409
20/07/2004

OPEN

 3821

KHAN SHENAZ  JAHID  212004965
 767303

F3110026070
13/07/2002

OPEN

 3822

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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PATHAN SAHIL JAMSHID  212000718
 767357

M3106017013
06/09/1999

OPEN

 3823

SATAV TEJAS VINOD  212000900
 767403

M3115035228
15/04/2002

OPEN

 3824

JARHAD PRIYANKA SANJAY  212001675
 767654

F3104103302
30/03/2004

OBC

 3825

MAGAR TRUPTI VIKAS  212000848
 767660

F3107009015
17/09/2003

OBC

 3826

ROSHNI HUSENSAB DODDAMANI 

 

212000031
 767711

F3110002317
04/09/2002

OPEN

 3827

SALVE PRITI SONYABAPU  212000726
 768198

F3115025079
24/02/2000

SC

 3828

PRAJYOT WAGHODE  212001177
 768626

M3121004160
15/03/2002

SC

 3829

DALVI ANUJA GORAKH  212004256
 768683

F3101013285
02/02/2002

OBC

 3830

CHAUHAN ABHISHEKSINH 

RAVIPRAKASHSINH  

212001527
 768897

M3111109345
22/05/2000

OPEN

 3831

AMBEKAR VAISHNAVI SANTOSH  212000558
 769346

F3102022109
27/07/2003

OBC

 3832

DHANASHREE  212002167
 769651

F3101012184
09/03/2003

OPEN

 3833

TIWARI SHIVANGI JITENDRA  212002880
 770238

F3110009240
24/08/2001

OPEN

 3834

JADHAV  PALLAVI BABASAHEB  212002893
 771000

F3104116166
10/06/2003

OBC

 3835

KAKADE SRUSHTI EKNATH  212001697
 771091

F3101005020
25/02/2004

OBC

 3836

RATHOD AKANKSHA 

VISHWANATH  

212001913
 771914

F3104022184
08/10/2001

OBC

 3837

UNKULE DIVYA SUNIL  212002927
 772223

F3115024168
29/12/2003

OBC

 3838

KHUNE PRERANA MAHADEV  212004488
 772769

F3117005313
28/06/2003

OBC

 3839

SONAWANE SNEHAL JAGAN  212000361
 773089

F3104103209
14/04/2003

OBC

 3840

BARURE NAMRATA NAGNATH  212004826
 773362

F3109001690
10/12/2002

OBC

 3841

JANGALE  JATISH  DEVU  212004397
 773552

M3120001267
11/08/2003

OBC

 3842

CHILKA HARSH NARENDRA  212002950
 774055

M3117013011
12/06/2003

OBC

 3843

OHAL SHRUTI ANIL  212000837
 774908

F3104101144
23/08/2002

SC

 3844

SUMITRAJ GUPTA  212000406
 774922

M2208007336
03/09/2001

OBC

 3845

SAYYAD MOHAMMAD KAIF 

TAYYAB  

212005035
 774995

M3104101947
17/03/2003

OBC

 3846

SHRADHA ASHOK KHEDKAR  212003045
 775351

F3101019217
19/01/2003

OBC

 3847

TAK NILESH VINODRAO  212000679
 776095

M3105005268
10/05/2003

OBC

 3848

PATIL ISHA RAJESH  212002821
 776400

F3114007470
20/12/2003

OBC

 3849

PATIL PRATIKSHA NARAYAN  212003306
 777363

F3118010360
19/09/2001

OBC

 3850

SARWADE VATAN HARIDAS  212005002
 778271

M3105018103
03/08/2000

SC

 3851

UNNATI GOVIND KOKARE  212003255
 778736

F3115001459
28/06/2003

OBC

 3852

ANSARI TASMIYA ABID  212004432
 779245

F3114010313
13/03/2003

OBC

 3853

JAPKAR RUTUJA SANTOSH  212001668
 779367

F3104001070
14/02/2002

SC

 3854

PATIL NIKHIL VIKAS  212004348
 779374

M3112026231
14/07/2002

OBC

 3855

KALE PRANALI SANJAY  212002884
 779607

F3118005374
31/05/2001

OBC

 3856

BANSODE YOGINI RAVI  212005342
 780144

F3101014108
29/01/2003

SC

 3857

JADHAV ASAWARI VIJAY  212000027
 780689

F3115005270
15/02/2004

OBC

 3858

GOLHAR NAGESH RAGHUNATH  212005138
 781671

M3101002136
15/03/1998

OBC

 3859

BAKARE SANIKA DEEPAK  212004881
 784034

F3119004275
04/08/2003

OBC

 3860

KALE DNYANESHWARI VILAS  212004123
 785405

F3113001773
05/12/2002

OBC

 3861

BAWAKE SAINATH BHASKAR  212001411
 785577

M3101009054
01/01/2003

OBC

 3862

KALE JAYA JANARDHAN  212002415
 785709

F3104001512
28/08/2001

OBC

 3863

SHETE TEJAS GORAKHNATH  212001632
 785868

M3101016077
02/05/2002

SC

 3864

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.



Name of The 

Candidate

Page 93 of 98

Sr.No. CetCell Online

Form No.

Category

NEET All 

India

Rank

GenderNEET

 ROLL NO

Government of Maharashtra

 STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST  CELL

DOB Remark

PWD

Combined Registered Candidates List of All India Quota in Private Unaided & Minority Institutes For 

BAMS/BHMS/BUMS Courses Only of NEET - UG - 2021  Dated 08/03/2022

DEWALE NAMRA ARUN  212000611
 786685

M3121002145
20/07/2002

OBC

 3865

MUNDHE AKSHAY KISHANRAO  212005343
 786953

M3112027158
02/02/2002

OBC

 3866

KATE PHALGUNI SACHIN  212004133
 787926

F3101008231
22/05/2004

OBC

 3867

TARALKAR SHIVANI RAHUL  212004046
 788042

F3119004044
09/09/2003

OBC

 3868

GAIKWAD RAJLAKSHMI SANJAY  212000201
 789225

F3115008461
11/05/2002

SC

 3869

SHINDE TANMAY SHIVAJI  212005227
 789449

M3101011019
20/01/2004

OBC

 3870

KOLI POOJA DNYANDEO  212004437
 789984

F3107013174
26/12/2000

OBC

 3871

KOKARE SHRUTIKA BALKRISHNA 

 

212001933
 790192

F3117001646
10/11/2003

OBC

 3872

UPADHYE OMKAR SANJAY  212001118
 790446

M3112016088
14/07/2001

OBC

 3873

SUNGAR TEJAL APPASO  212000667
 790653

F3108002401
29/11/2002

OBC

 3874

BHALERAO PRABHUDDH 

SANTOSH  

212002626
 790911

M3109101440
21/12/2001

SC

 3875

BHANDARE SOHIL SANJAY  212003003
 792369

M3117018121
23/04/1998

OBC

 3876

SUDRIK SANSKRUTI 

SANJAYKUMAR  

212000710
 792421

F3116009150
19/09/2003

OBC

 3877

RAUT MITALI MAHESH  212001311
 792551

F3111003285
03/04/2003

OBC

 3878

GOPHANE SHIVANI SHAHAJI  212000512
 792875

F3117001585
26/11/2003

OBC

 3879

KHAN UMME AMMARA FIROZ  212002184
 793308

F4405012430
23/09/2001

YES
OPEN

 3880

DEGAONKAR RUTUJA PRAKASH  212002027
 793837

F3112009008
25/11/2001

SC

 3881

JADHAV SAKSHI SURESH  212004243
 794857

F3112105166
15/08/2002

SC

 3882

AHIRE MOHINI KAILAS  212004870
 795137

F3113101239
27/02/2002

OBC

 3883

AASHKA  212002362
 797253

F3115007015
14/10/2003

SC

 3884

BHOSALE ADITI YUVARAJ  212003202
 797513

F3119013107
21/10/2002

OBC

 3885

MASKE SAKSHI ISHWARRAO  212004556
 797807

F3112104093
10/04/2003

SC

 3886

SHWETA MAHADEV SHIVSHARAN 

 

212000459
 798232

F3117015077
17/12/2001

SC

 3887

WARGHANE ADITYA SURESH  212000520
 798545

M3111006300
16/03/2003

OBC

 3888

KSHITIJ SUBHASH ADHAV  212000556
 798635

M3101022127
09/02/2002

OBC

 3889

PUJARI ARATI ANIL  212002790
 798674

F3108003648
19/10/2002

OBC

 3890

RASHINKAR SHITAL VIJAY  212004360
 798888

F3104107229
08/06/2003

OBC

 3891

POWAR AVINASH BALU  212002943
 799103

M3108006221
02/07/2001

SC

 3892

REHAN AHMAD AIJAZ AHMAD  212003024
 799129

M3106010124
28/10/2001

OBC

 3893

SONAR SANJANA ANANDA  212002468
 799340

F3119002124
01/12/2002

OBC

 3894

MANISH PATIL  212001085
 799503

M3118003241
13/04/2003

OBC

 3895

JADHAV MADHURA ASHOK  212004980
 799758

F3101022116
07/06/2003

ST

 3896

SANGHMITRA  212000576
 800695

F3107001329
12/08/2003

SC

 3897

AREEBA FIRDAUS FAZLUR 

RAHEMAN  

212004672
 802067

F3113106285
14/04/2002

OBC

 3898

YADAV PUSHPA VINOD  212003464
 802308

F3118002554
25/04/2002

OBC

 3899

MOHAMMAD MAAZ MOHAMMAD 

AZWAR  

212005031
 802319

M3103002305
17/09/2002

OBC

 3900

AWDHUT VAIBHAV DILIP  212000549
 802346

M3104004196
16/11/2003

SC

 3901

VAIBHAVI SHRIDHAR KHADSE  212003235
 802477

F3111012289
11/12/2002

OBC

 3902

KURANE AAKANSHA ULHAS  212004905
 805258

F3119009018
04/02/2004

OBC

 3903

BAIT NISARGA VIJAY  212001659
 805993

F3121003030
18/01/2001

OBC

 3904

SHREYA SANTOSH JADHAV  212004107
 806864

F3115018187
01/01/2004

OBC

 3905

PRAJAL SANTOSH SUPE  212002671
 808370

F3110101365
14/10/2002

ST

 3906

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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WAGHMARE HARSHAL RAJARAM  212000503
 808453

M3109003119
05/09/2002

OBC

 3907

MASTUD AMRUTA SUNIL  212004298
 809032

F3117001225
18/03/2002

SC

 3908

MUNTODE SHWETA DEODAS  212005143
 809284

F3101010178
25/04/2003

SC

 3909

PATIL YUKTA AVINASH  212002079
 809988

F3114004322
20/07/2002

OBC

 3910

SHIRKE ANUJA SATISH  212000790
 810739

F3115028315
11/05/2002

OBC

 3911

SONTAKKE AVINASH DAMODHAR 

 

212001266
 811743

M3115010192
15/07/1999

SC

 3912

SHAIKH TAHNIYAT ADIBA 

SHAIKH MUJEEBUR RAHMAN  

212005001
 812091

F3104003220
04/09/2003

OBC

 3913

BAHEKAR SHIVANI PRADIP  212002014
 812517

F3106020182
01/04/2003

OBC

 3914

GAIKWAD ADITI DILIP  212001894
 812846

F3104022092
31/07/2003

SC

 3915

ATHAWALE ANUSHRI RAVIKIRAN 

 

212001150
 812871

F3103018168
19/10/2002

SC

 3916

POKALE ARCHANA TATYARAM  212001559
 813306

F3101001247
05/10/2001

OBC

 3917

JADHAV ANJALI YASHWANT  212002313
 813671

F3113007238
14/09/2002

OBC

 3918

RAKSHE SNEHAL UMESH  212001339
 813982

F3119004164
26/05/2002

OBC

 3919

SABALE ANUJA SUNIL  212004029
 814289

F3115024330
19/04/2003

OBC

 3920

DAHIWAL JAYSHRI BHARAT  212004562
 815047

F3105006050
28/08/2000

OBC

 3921

MUKHEKAR SHARVARI SANJAY  212003512
 816553

F3113002853
11/09/2002

OBC

 3922

GIRHE SAKSHI SANJAY  212000882
 817031

F3101004083
13/10/2003

OBC

 3923

TUPE ABHILASHA ASHOK  212003290
 817239

F3104106224
14/01/2004

OBC

 3924

WAGH ISHWARI NAMDEV  212004491
 817726

F3104002683
18/11/2001

ST

 3925

KUSEKAR HARSH SHANTARAM  212000339
 817842

M3115009325
09/01/2003

OBC

 3926

GADE KSHITIJ KISHOR  212002637
 818939

M3108004340
29/08/2003

SC

 3927

SHAHARE OM RAMESH  212004318
 819364

M3111004042
28/05/2002

OBC

 3928

DHARME SAKSHI VINOD  212001213
 819416

F3102019010
15/10/2001

OBC

 3929

BHOIR ISHWARI SAMBHAJI  212001003
 819931

F3118020026
28/12/2001

OBC

 3930

MOHAMMAD SHADMAN HASAN  212004877
 820015

M4408016460
10/04/1989

*

OBC

 3931

DEVALE VEDASHRI SUDHIR  212002933
 820280

F3115014268
05/10/2003

OBC

 3932

BHISE ADITYA ASHOK  212004467
 821225

M3115004205
14/08/2003

SC

 3933

IKHE AISHWARAYA SURESHRAO  212000735
 821544

F3112004200
01/10/2001

OBC

 3934

CHANDANI GEDAM  212004857
 821559

F3111103693
09/05/2002

ST

 3935

MOMIN ZIYA MOHAMMAD HANIF  212002239
 823480

F3117013114
24/06/2003

OBC

 3936

PRADNYA SANTOSH SUTAR  212002406
 823824

F3116008284
12/01/2003

OBC

 3937

CHISHTI MOHD ADNAN 

QUAMRUDDIN  

212004160
 824403

M3109001564
10/06/2001

OBC

 3938

TONDE DHIRAJ MAHADEV  212003123
 824440

M3105001674
08/09/2002

OBC

 3939

SHIMPI VAISHNAVI GANESH  212004750
 824530

F3107002084
25/05/2004

OBC

 3940

SURALKAR PRERNA RAMESH  212000193
 826472

F3106003102
30/09/2002

OBC

 3941

MHAVAN OM SATISH  212001669
 827174

M3115002291
13/09/2003

SC

 3942

GAVALI SARA ANANT  212002708
 827186

F3118001002
25/04/2003

OBC

 3943

MOHAMMAD MUBASSHIR 

SHAIKH ARIF  

212004875
 827333

M3107017191
28/07/2002

OBC

 3944

RAMISHA ANAM MOHD SAJID  212002221
 827427

F3102023080
12/08/2001

OBC

 3945

VINNI JAYANT DHANWALKAR  212000265
 828479

F3111109239
08/12/2003

OBC

 3946

TEMGIRE SHANTANU RAMESH  212001596
 829621

M3115028065
21/04/2002

OBC

 3947

MUHAMMAD AREEB AYYUBI 

MUHAMMAD AYYUB  

212002418
 831004

M3112005056
05/07/2002

OBC

 3948

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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GODHALE DEEPALI GULAB  212000443
 832080

F3118002058
23/08/2002

ST

 3949

BANAP PAYAL MILIND  212000544
 832092

F3121002164
31/12/2003

OBC

 3950

INGLE RIYA SHRIDHAR  212003138
 832743

F3118017172
20/01/2003

SC

 3951

POTDAR YASH NITIN  212004533
 832750

M3108002108
17/04/2002

OBC

 3952

GAVALI MANOJ JAYRAM  212001210
 832907

M3113102489
11/01/2001

ST

 3953

SHAIKH SOHEL SHAKEEL  212001629
 832947

M3112030092
15/08/2001

OBC

 3954

PATIL SNEHA PRAVIN  212004729
 833041

F3107006208
10/07/2001

OBC

 3955

BHOSALE SHREYA SURESH  212002484
 833140

F3108006382
26/10/2003

SC

 3956

MANE MANALI MARUTI  212005171
 833722

F3108003591
13/12/2002

OBC

 3957

SHRADDHA S KSHIRSAGAR  212004871
 834063

F2705003336
24/07/2003

OBC

 3958

APURWA RENUKA SHAM  212002523
 834716

F3109014209
27/08/2002

OBC

 3959

PACHPUTE ANAGHA AVINASH  212000268
 835521

F3101024123
22/07/2003

OBC

 3960

SHEKH JUNED SHEKH PASHA  212001698
 836887

M3112007156
03/10/2003

OBC

 3961

RAIBOLE ANKITA BABARAO  212003280
 837290

F3103013170
29/09/2001

SC

 3962

DHAGE OJASHRI GAJANAN  212004628
 837503

F3102005580
31/12/2001

OBC

 3963

RUPNAR SUNAKSHI SHIVAJI  212000598
 837582

F3119006170
04/06/2003

OBC

 3964

MAITREYEE MANE  212003111
 837616

F3108001111
24/07/2003

SC

 3965

PARTH THAKSEN ABHANG  212002824
 837677

M3115005071
17/07/2002

SC

 3966

CHATUR ANUJ RAVINDRA  212004380
 839840

M3107007021
29/03/2003

OBC

 3967

BENDALE PRENAL KHILCHAND  212000171
 841299

F3118008135
07/03/2004

OBC

 3968

SHLOK HAGE  212003402
 841311

M3106016094
26/11/2001

OBC

 3969

SHAIKH TAMKEEN FATEMA 

SHAIKH SOHEL  

212004676
 841770

F3105010161
23/12/2002

OBC

 3970

GONDANE AROHI CHANDRAKANT 

 

212003436
 841908

F3111105501
23/02/2003

SC

 3971

SUTAR ASHVINI SHIVLING  212002657
 841910

F3109118224
19/05/2003

OBC

 3972

NARWADE MEETALI RAJESH  212004202
 843001

F3112015025
07/03/2003

OBC

 3973

KHARAT SHRUTI SHRIKANT  212002892
 843003

F3110016238
12/09/2002

SC

 3974

GOPHANE RUSHIKESH SANJAY  212004101
 843322

M3117002047
22/04/2003

OBC

 3975

SHRUTI DESHMUKH  212000116
 844062

F3104001533
06/12/2003

OBC

 3976

KOLI AKANSHA SANJAY  212004876
 844494

F3101002040
31/05/2002

OBC

 3977

PENDHARKAR TANISHQA 

PRASHANT  

212001399
 844707

F3111020087
29/07/2002

SC

 3978

SONAWANE KOMAL GAUTAM  212004601
 845285

F3107004198
20/12/2002

SC

 3979

MAHAJAN PRIYA PRAKASH  212002584
 845741

F3107001126
24/02/2001

OBC

 3980

WAGHMARE KABIR VIJAYKUMAR  212000808
 846682

M3105022163
22/11/2001

SC

 3981

HARDE RUCHITA RAJENDRA  212001417
 846936

F3113002278
24/03/2002

OBC

 3982

MHETRE RANI MALLINATH  212000894
 848073

F3117013039
01/06/1989

*

OBC

 3983

SHINDE SMRUTI UMAKANT  212001855
 849161

F3105023051
25/08/2000

SC

 3984

SAKSHI VISHNU TANAWADE  212000949
 849681

F3110019198
01/07/2003

OBC

 3985

VARERKAR SHREYA SANJAY  212000474
 851156

F3120001302
12/07/2002

SC

 3986

ANSARI NOORUS SEHER IMRAN  212002488
 851425

F3110114203
04/04/2001

OBC

 3987

SAPANA KAVADU ADE  212002638
 852078

F3103015268
19/03/2001

OBC

 3988

HUMNE PRANJALI SIKANDAR  212002046
 853422

F3111011212
16/05/2003

SC

 3989

SANAP KOMAL JAGAN  212003164
 854104

F3104021064
19/02/2001

OBC

 3990

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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AMAN KUMAR  212003231
 854317

M1502025193
19/07/2002

OBC

 3991

RANPISE PRADNYA RAHUL  212004772
 855314

F3116010083
18/06/2004

SC

 3992

VAISHNAVI ARUN JADHAO  212004718
 855415

F3106001243
16/11/2002

OBC

 3993

RITIKA GHANSHYAM BAGDE  212002979
 856346

F3111020357
24/11/2002

ST

 3994

OM  212001986
 856930

M3104016189
21/04/2004

OBC

 3995

SHINDE MADHURI SADHU  212002091
 858546

F3117010122
13/04/2003

OBC

 3996

BHUJBAL VAISHNAVI DATTU  212005329
 858671

F3101019040
15/05/2002

OBC

 3997

JOSHI AAKANKSHA PRADEEP  212001856
 858704

F3118029126
07/03/2003

OBC

 3998

JADHAV CHAITALI JAYWANT  212004110
 859546

F3113111196
04/10/2002

OBC

 3999

ARJUN SACHIN RAJARAM  212004671
 860551

M3114009142
11/11/2003

OBC

 4000

PALLAVI SHELAR  212001942
 860573

F3118031173
26/05/1999

SC

 4001

GHOTANE SHREYASH PRASHANT 

 

212000783
 861015

M3115022117
12/11/2003

SC

 4002

PAWASE SIDDHI PARSHURAM  212001781
 861042

F3114013073
23/05/2003

OBC

 4003

PATIL ABHISHEK GANESH  212002404
 862929

M2208001330
01/08/2003

OBC

 4004

HAJARE ONKAR HANAMANT  212005053
 863494

M3117022059
02/11/1999

OBC

 4005

VARPE BHAKTI KRUSHNA  212003040
 864031

F3104117101
11/05/2003

OBC

 4006

KANDALKAR PRANALI BHARAT  212001154
 864454

F3113009082
19/03/2003

OBC

 4007

SAKSHI BOBADE  212000129
 864704

F3111002138
12/10/2002

OBC

 4008

NAGDIVE MRUNMAYEE 

PRAFULCHANDRA  

212000749
 864953

F3110104222
21/10/2003

SC

 4009

SATAO SAKSHI PRAMOD  212004170
 865459

F3102022010
10/03/2003

OBC

 4010

SHUBHAM  212000016
 866585

M3114009146
16/05/1998

OBC

 4011

KARJULE SHIVANI JALINDAR  212002665
 866789

F3101002082
25/03/2002

OBC

 4012

NIDA SHAIKH SHAKIL AHMED 

BAGWAN  

212004135
 866837

F3114009344
08/05/2002

OBC

 4013

RAUT AKASH  SHIVAJI  212002903
 867610

M3105001186
29/11/2002

OBC

 4014

NANDE SAURABH VINOD  212005146
 867998

M3102014202
29/11/2000

ST

 4015

RATHOD TRISHART VASANT  212003505
 868243

M3108001831
30/05/2002

OBC

 4016

AWATE MADHURI NARAYAN  212004452
 868808

F3112033174
13/09/2002

OBC

 4017

NANGARE AKANSHA ASHOK  212004828
 868981

F3101020137
31/08/2002

OBC

 4018

MAHAJAN VRUSHALI NAMDEV  212005100
 868992

F3118018207
09/07/2003

OBC

 4019

PAREKAR KAVERI HIRAMAN  212002915
 869356

F3113005055
09/02/2003

OBC

 4020

BHANDWALE AKANKSHA 

PARASRAM  

212001215
 871441

F3109015099
18/03/2004

OBC

 4021

NANDINI RINGURAM POTAVI  212001551
 873010

F3111124117
24/02/2003

ST

 4022

INGLE PRATIBHA ARUN  212005345
 873106

F3102018171
20/06/2001

SC

 4023

SONAWANE SUDHANSHU 

HEMANT  

212004741
 873341

M3113002566
30/04/2000

OBC

 4024

DHOLE MOHINI SUBHASH  212002454
 873570

F3101015300
10/12/2001

OBC

 4025

ANSARI MOHD HASRATALI 

HAIDER ALI  

212003287
 875194

M3110101695
14/12/2000

OBC

 4026

CHAVAN PAVAN AMBADAS  212003359
 875270

M3106010283
01/11/2002

OBC

 4027

MOMIN MOHAMMAD ISA 

MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE  

212005271
 875772

M3118006050
09/08/2002

OBC

 4028

CHAVAN SAMRUDDHI ANIL  212003220
 877377

M3119005118
17/09/2003

SC

 4029

ARSALA ANJUM SHAIKH IQBAL 

AHMAD  

212004642
 877959

F3113101500
14/11/2002

OBC

 4030

PUSADKAR ABHINAV 

DHAIRYADHAR  

212003142
 879273

M3103005082
09/12/2002

OBC

 4031

DHAVALE AMAN RAJESH  212004044
 880203

M3113101343
13/04/2003

SC

 4032

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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AYUSH  212003360
 880238

M3110002134
04/11/2002

OBC

 4033

JADHAV NAYANA VAIBHAV  212000972
 880927

F3109104356
24/05/2002

SC

 4034

RATHOD SAMEEKSHA 

PRAHALLAD  

212000453
 881129

F3112010064
13/09/2000

OBC

 4035

GAVIT ALKA BHARAT  212002281
 881179

F3122012043
24/09/2000

ST

 4036

JADHAV AVISH DNYANESHWAR  212001029
 881340

M3118002598
29/08/2002

OBC

 4037

SHUBHAM KADAM  212000480
 881661

M2001305089
18/02/2003

SC

 4038

SAYALI MORESHWAR KOSARE  212002653
 881722

F3111010311
24/05/2003

OBC

 4039

MOMIN MOHAMMAD GAZALI 

ANEES AHMED  

212002854
 881916

M3118016282
05/02/2004

OBC

 4040

VAISHNAVI RAMDAS BHATKAR  212000087
 881992

F3115106124
13/05/2003

SC

 4041

JADHAV SUYASH GOVIND  212001902
 883223

M3117013145
28/05/2004

OBC

 4042

VISHWAKARMA NIKITA NARAYAN 

 

212002055
 883380

F3112115010
01/01/2003

OBC

 4043

TAMBOLI SARA RAFIQ  212004516
 883496

F3119001302
21/10/2003

OBC

 4044

WAGH VAISHNAVI SANTOSH  212003327
 886829

F3104001545
28/03/2002

SC

 4045

PATIL YASH RAJENDRA  212001517
 886860

M3114005326
26/11/2003

OBC

 4046

SHELAR JUI SHRIKANT  212005022
 887153

F3101001576
25/07/2003

SC

 4047

PACHPOR ANUJA TULSHIRAM  212005124
 888448

F3106002283
23/05/2002

OBC

 4048

MARGAR MANASI RAJENDRA  212000246
 889657

F3115017115
15/04/2003

OBC

 4049

MHATRE PURVA SURESH  212002627
 890311

F3114002395
09/06/2003

OBC

 4050

KHUSHI  212000257
 891547

F3115005021
29/01/2003

OBC

 4051

DUBEY SAKSHI ASHIT  212000048
 893238

F3111110475
02/08/2002

SC

 4052

DEVGIRKAR RUTUJA VILAS  212000554
 893900

F3115018155
08/04/2001

OBC

 4053

PATIL DEEPAK AJABRAO  212004036
 895414

M3107014035
05/02/2003

OBC

 4054

KORE AKANKSHA BHARAT  212000287
 896947

F3117007236
23/12/2002

SC

 4055

SABADE DISHA SHASHIKANT  212002299
 896997

F3101022052
26/01/2003

OBC

 4056

SALVE YASHRAJ SATISH  212000573
 897230

M3104113083
06/06/2002

SC

 4057

KHEDKAR JANHAVI BHASKAR  212003482
 897541

F3110101250
21/05/2003

OBC

 4058

QURESHI MOHAMMAD MUSAIB 

MOHAMMAD SADIQUE  

212001829
 898341

M3102010205
07/05/2001

OBC

 4059

PATIL DNYANSHREE RAJENDRA  212002345
 900352

F3122011155
12/09/2003

OBC

 4060

SHEIKH NIHAL NAZ AKIL 

AHAMAD  

212003275
 900415

F3111104422
29/10/2001

OBC

 4061

HUZAIF AHMED SIDDIQUI  212000310
 900716

M3110006291
02/09/2002

OBC

 4062

SHAIKH AAQUIB BIN 

MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD ABDUL 

HAKEEM  

212002049
 900829

M3105005064
23/05/2000

OBC

 4063

RATHOD SANKET ARVIND  212004688
 901571

M3112116216
30/01/1997

OBC

 4064

DNYANESHWARI PRAVIN 

GAIKWAD  

212000275
 902188

F3115105148
31/08/2003

OBC

 4065

MALI DHIRAJ AJAY  212000655
 902476

M3107002258
19/02/2001

OBC

 4066

MOMIN SHAYANA NAIM  212002849
 902629

F3108003417
05/08/2003

OBC

 4067

PATIL URVIBEN SANJAYBHAI  212004396
 903555

F2208001718
09/08/2004

OBC

 4068

DUSHING PRATIKSHA 

APPASAHEB  

212005220
 903863

F3101022093
02/10/2003

SC

 4069

KOLHE VAISHNAVI DIGAMBAR  212001765
 904093

F3115026147
30/04/2003

OBC

 4070

DHAWLE ASHWINI ANIL  212001270
 906096

F3109113220
10/03/1996

SC

 4071

DALAVI SWARALI DATTATRAYA  212001767
 906523

F3116010240
08/11/2002

OBC

 4072

FARHAT ANJUM SHAIKH AKRAM  212002430
 907026

F3106007009
30/04/2001

OBC

 4073

SUJATA VIKAS BHALERAO  212001585
 907435

F3107002004
14/12/2000

SC

 4074

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.
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SHIGARE NAMRATA VASANTRAO  212001789
 910163

F3109018083
09/02/2000

OBC

 4075

SUTAR HARSHADA ANAND  212001827
 910690

F3115004084
13/01/2004

OBC

 4076

LAGAD ANUSHKA ANIL  212005112
 911768

F3115006134
09/07/2003

OBC

 4077

YARNAL MANOJ  212002171
 913453

M2705024082
24/04/2003

OBC

 4078

TAMBE SANCHI PRAKASH  212004810
 914123

F3107003160
19/06/2004

SC

 4079

PHALAKE OMKAR PRAKASH  212002245
 915128

M3119003073
16/08/2002

SC

 4080

SHRUTI SHRIRANG RAIKAR  212004365
 915545

F3115015161
10/11/2002

OBC

 4081

DUDHAL PRASAD SHRIPAD  212002746
 916456

M3117014176
05/08/2003

OBC

 4082

KANNAKE KUMUD BANDU  212001647
 917424

F3111106120
27/10/2002

ST

 4083

SHANTANU SUBHASH TAMBE  212005096
 917698

M3104101133
14/08/2000

OBC

 4084

AMAN AHEMAD KHALIL AHEMAD  212004246
 917866

M3107016020
10/09/2003

OBC

 4085

WAGHMARE VAISHNAVI 

MADHUKAR  

212002063
 917956

F3112110145
20/01/2003

OBC

 4086

KACHAVE JANVI VIJAYKUMAR  212002044
 918528

F3112106064
18/11/2001

OBC

 4087

KUWAR SHUBHAM RATAN  212005311
 918964

M3113005273
01/05/2002

ST

 4088

JADHAV JAYSHRI NAMDEV  212003305
 920619

F3104001693
12/11/1999

OBC

 4089

MHATRE SMARNIKA SHANKAR  212001666
 922692

F3114002430
09/06/2004

OBC

 4090

KAWADE AKANKSHA GANESH  212004893
 923505

F3112001184
07/08/2003

SC

 4091

NRI - subject to Approval from ARA.            PWD - Subject to Eligibility from Medical Board          * - Upper Age - Subject to outcome of Hon` Court

Constitutional & Specified Reservation - Admission Subject to submission of Documents.

Disclaimer:

The Provisional Merit List is based on the information provided by the Candidate in the Registration Form.

The admission will take place only after the verification of Original Certificates at the admitting College.

The benefit of reservation will only be available upon production and successful verification of the requisite documents.


